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1 36040 JIVAN BABURAO GHODKE 20-06-1976 MALE SEBC Ex-Serviceman 50

2 36079 VIJAY ANANDA PATIL 21-05-1979 MALE OBC Ex-Serviceman 50

3 36145 ASHOK CHANDRAPPA PATIL 25-05-1979 MALE SEBC Ex-Serviceman 50

4 36072
RAVINDRA PRALHAD 
SALUNKHE

03-06-1979 MALE SEBC Ex-Serviceman 50

5 36036 NANA BABURAO ZALTE 01-06-1980 MALE SEBC Ex-Serviceman 50

6 36117 BIRAPPA NANA MASAL 20-07-1980 MALE Open Ex-Serviceman 50

7 36094 SHARAD BABASO JADHAV 28-04-1981 MALE Open Ex-Serviceman 50

8 36108
VINODKUMAR GANPAT 
LAWAND

01-06-1982 MALE SEBC Ex-Serviceman 50

9 36156 SANTOSH NARAYAN JAGTAP 15-06-1982 MALE Open Ex-Serviceman 50
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10 36025 SACHIN VILAS GHADAGE 22-11-1982 MALE Open Ex-Serviceman 50

11 36033 YOGESH SITARAM PAWAR 18-12-1982 MALE OBC Ex-Serviceman 50

12 36044 PRAMOD LAXMAN JIRE 30-12-1982 MALE OBC Ex-Serviceman 50

13 36055 NARESH HIRACHANDRA GHASE 12-03-1983 MALE OBC Ex-Serviceman 50

14 36029 AJIT BHARAT KHARAWADE 14-03-1983 MALE Open Ex-Serviceman 50

15 36064
SAMBHAJI SHANKAR 
GUDULKAR

15-07-1983 MALE Open Ex-Serviceman 50

16 36087
JAYANAND RAJARAM 
SHERKAR

02-08-1983 MALE Open Ex-Serviceman 50

17 36070 AMOL SHANKAR PHALKE 30-01-1984 MALE SEBC Ex-Serviceman 50

18 36098 VIJAY NATHU KADAM 09-02-1984 MALE SEBC Ex-Serviceman 50

19 36017 SHARAD MOHAN MANE 13-02-1984 MALE SEBC Ex-Serviceman 50

20 36131 PRAKASH TUKARAM NYARE 06-12-1984 MALE SEBC Ex-Serviceman 50

21 36080 JITENDRA JIVAN MANDAVARE 01-06-1985 MALE OBC Ex-Serviceman 50
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22 36086 PRAVIN PRABHAKAR KADAM 01-06-1985 MALE SEBC Ex-Serviceman 50

23 36013 MAHESH NAMDEV SAWANT 22-07-1985 MALE SEBC Ex-Serviceman 50

24 36067 ASHOK MARTAND SONAWALE 19-09-1985 MALE SEBC Ex-Serviceman 50

25 36010 SANDIP SHIVAJI SHINDE 25-05-1986 MALE SEBC Ex-Serviceman 50

26 36144 KISHOR DATTARAM GHADGE 26-05-1986 MALE OBC Ex-Serviceman 50

27 36110 PATANGRAO VITTHAL PAWAR 19-07-1986 MALE Open Ex-Serviceman 50

28 36121 DHANANJAY SANTOSH MANE 10-12-1986 MALE Open Ex-Serviceman 50

29 36082 MANGESH JAGANNATH PATIL 15-06-1987 MALE SEBC Ex-Serviceman 50

30 36099
SACHIN CHANDRABHAN 
SONAWANE

28-09-1987 MALE OBC Ex-Serviceman 50

31 36019 PRAMOD DAGA VHANMANE 31-12-1987 MALE NT(C) Ex-Serviceman 50

32 36015 PRAVIN HARIBA KADAM 13-03-1988 MALE SEBC Ex-Serviceman 50

33 36057 VIJAY DILIP SHEWALE 10-05-1988 MALE Open Ex-Serviceman 50
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34 36123 KIRAN NATHURAM PATIL 05-09-1988 MALE OBC Ex-Serviceman 50

35 36066
BHUSHAN SUBHASH 
CHAUDHARI

14-11-1988 MALE OBC Ex-Serviceman 50

36 36060 SHRIKANT PANDURANG PATIL 05-12-1988 MALE Open Ex-Serviceman 50

37 36085 SHAILESH DINKAR GAVAND 31-05-1989 MALE OBC Ex-Serviceman 50

38 36042 ARJUN ATMARAM POL 29-09-1989 MALE SEBC Ex-Serviceman 50

39 36034
RAMESH KASHINATH 
GANGURDE

29-12-1989 MALE OBC Ex-Serviceman 50

40 36095 GANESH BABAN GAIKWAD 25-04-1990 MALE Open Ex-Serviceman 50

41 36001 RAMDAS BABURAO BINNAR 27-05-1991 MALE OBC Ex-Serviceman 50

42 29075 RAHUL HIRALAL BHOI 12-11-1997 MALE NT(B) HomeGuard 50

43 38439 AMRUTA MAHADEV PATIL 19-01-1998 FEMALE OBC Sportsman 50

44 31375 VITTHAL TATYA KASHID 17-08-1998 MALE OBC HomeGuard 50

45 29579 RATNAKAR BAPU KANADE 09-02-1999 MALE OBC None 50
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46 26090 AJAY SHANKAR NAVAGHANE 05-05-1999 MALE SEBC None 50

47 30188
AKASH NANDKUMAR 
GABHANE

30-09-1999 MALE OBC None 50

48 32628
HRISHIKESH POPAT 
CHAUDHARI

23-05-2000 MALE OBC None 50

49 33970 ATUL APPAJI KADAM 30-07-2000 MALE SEBC None 50

50 30242 SAGAR SHARAD PAWAR 29-09-2000 MALE SEBC None 50

51 25200 AMOL UMESH GHODAKE 23-09-2001 MALE SEBC None 50

52 27720 VISHAL DATTU RATHOD 03-04-2002 MALE VJ(A) None 50

53 38019 NIKITA NITIN BHILARE 03-08-2002 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 50

54 33989 OMKAR GANPAT AVHAD 21-03-2003 MALE NT(D) None 50

55 39259 DIPALI SANJAY PATIL 24-03-2003 FEMALE SEBC Sportsman 50

56 26996
HARSHAL PRAKASH 
BHALERAO

09-04-2003 MALE SC None 50

57 31532 ATUL ASHOK GAWADE 28-07-2003 MALE OBC None 50
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58 28039
RAJIV MAHADEV 
NALEGAONKAR

16-01-2004 MALE OBC None 50

59 37295 CHHAKULI KESHAV PARAKHE 03-06-2004 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 50

60 28833 RUSHIKESH PRAKASH CHAVAN 15-10-2004 MALE VJ(A) None 50

61 37073 SNEHAL TUKARAM CHAVAN 03-02-2005 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 50

62 38430 SANIKA DATTATRYA HULSURE 12-04-2005 FEMALE EWS Female Reservation 50

63 38044 SHRADDHA DHANANJAY PATIL 15-10-2005 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 50

64 39306
DNYANESHWARI SANTOSH 
MALPOTE

19-10-2005 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 50

65 37982
MADHURI NATHURAM 
PARDULE

30-06-2006 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 50

66 37277 SNEHAL VINOD HIREKODI 16-08-2006 FEMALE Open Female Reservation 50

67 34124 AAYUSH SHARAD DHANGAR 23-02-2007 MALE NT(C) None 50

68 37233
VIDHYA SHANTARAM 
SHINGOTE

28-04-2007 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 50

69 37220 ASHWINI BAPURAO DONE 14-11-2007 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 50
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70 36125 ABHIJIT ASHOK NAKIL 06-04-1981 MALE OBC Ex-Serviceman 48

71 36005 SAMIR MAHADEO MORE 10-03-1985 MALE Open Ex-Serviceman 48

72 36119 AVINASH TATOBA KADAM 05-03-1987 MALE OBC Ex-Serviceman 48

73 27477 KIRAN SHAHAJI GUJALE 03-07-1994 MALE VJ(A) None 48

74 26253 AKSHAY SANJAY PATIL 19-11-1996 MALE SEBC None 48

75 26673
PRATHAMESH VINAYAK 
DHUMAL

03-07-1997 MALE OBC None 48

76 26930 VISHAL DHANAJI UBALE 13-06-1999 MALE OBC None 48

77 27423
PRASAD ANANDA 
DHANAWADE

16-08-1999 MALE OBC None 48

78 26623 CHANDAN ANIL JADHAV 13-06-2000 MALE VJ(A) None 48

79 30220 MANISH SHANKAR RANPISE 22-07-2000 MALE SC None 48

80 29932 KOMAL SHANKAR PANKAR 05-03-2001 MALE OBC None 48

81 27150 VISHAL SUBHASH KALE 15-06-2002 MALE SEBC None 48
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82 27681 ANIKET VIJAY PAWAR 02-07-2002 MALE VJ(A) None 48

83 37907 NIKITA SANTOSH JAGTAP 20-11-2002 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 48

84 37367 SANIKA VASANT SHINDE 04-06-2003 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 48

85 37098 NANDINI SANJAY TALEKAR 26-07-2003 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 48

86 27709 OMKAR JAGANNATH OMKAR 27-10-2003 MALE OBC None 48

87 28528 DIPAK JAY KOLI 29-12-2003 MALE SBC Project Affected 48

88 37791 PRATIKSHA MANIK THORAVAT 23-08-2004 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 48

89 38206
DHANASHRI SHANKAR 
PADWAL

16-11-2004 FEMALE NT(B) Female Reservation 48

90 25661 VIKAS SEVAKRAM HIVRALE 05-12-2004 MALE SC None 48

91 26698 OMKAR TANAJI WAGH 04-03-2005 MALE SC None 48

92 39361 ANUJA BABAJI MAINGADE 24-05-2006 FEMALE Open Female Reservation 48

93 28036 PALLAVESH PARESH DHUMAL 01-06-2006 MALE OBC None 48
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94 39122 RIYA HIWRAJ KADAO 21-08-2006 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 48

95 27023 SUJAL DHONDIRAM CHAVAN 09-01-2007 MALE VJ(A) None 48

96 38928 KASHISH NILESH PATIL 29-05-2007 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 48

97 36093 PATIL VIJAY PANDURANG 19-06-1977 MALE OBC Ex-Serviceman 47

98 36118 BHAGWAN SUDAM GAWALI 01-06-1980 MALE OBC Ex-Serviceman 47

99 36109
JANARDHAN NAWANATH 
RAMGUDE

05-09-1980 MALE OBC Ex-Serviceman 47

100 36127 UTTAM TUKARAM SHINDE 20-06-1981 MALE Open Ex-Serviceman 47

101 36146 VIJAY GOVIND PAWAR 07-08-1981 MALE Open Ex-Serviceman 47

102 36014
VILAS DHONDUBA 
DONGARDIVE

23-08-1981 MALE SC Ex-Serviceman 47

103 36076 UMESH SURESH CHAVAN 12-11-1981 MALE Open Ex-Serviceman 47

104 36154
YALLAPPA PARASHRAM 
BELGAONKAR

15-02-1982 MALE Open Ex-Serviceman 47

105 36008
AFTABAHMED BANEMIYA 
SAYYED

31-10-1982 MALE Open Ex-Serviceman 47
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106 36063 AVINASH BAJIRAO JORKAR 20-07-1984 MALE Open Ex-Serviceman 47

107 36138 MAHADEO SHRIPATI PAWAR 30-07-1984 MALE SEBC Ex-Serviceman 47

108 36027 PRAVIN SHIVAJI PATIL 02-11-1984 MALE SEBC Ex-Serviceman 47

109 36018 TANAJI BHIMRAO JAMDADE 04-12-1984 MALE SEBC Ex-Serviceman 47

110 36133
RAVINDRA SHASHIKANT 
PAWAR

02-06-1985 MALE SEBC Ex-Serviceman 47

111 36023 KISHOR SURESH SATTAWIS 12-01-1987 MALE OBC Ex-Serviceman 47

112 36073 SUNIL RAMPALAT YADAV 07-06-1988 MALE Open Ex-Serviceman 47

113 36088 NIVAS ARVIND JADHAV 20-06-1988 MALE Open Ex-Serviceman 47

114 36009
ASHISH VASUDEO 
ARAKHARAO

20-06-1990 MALE SC Ex-Serviceman 47

115 27264 SHIVAJI BALAJI SHINDE 20-02-1991 MALE SEBC None 47

116 34080 VIKRAM BHIMRAO CHOPADE 15-05-1991 MALE SEBC None 47

117 33149 GANESH RANGRAO SALUNKHE 13-01-1992 MALE SEBC Sportsman 47
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118 31212 ROHIT BALIRAM LALE 25-01-1994 MALE SEBC None 47

119 30309 SANDIP SOPANRAO JADHAV 27-10-1994 MALE SEBC None 47

120 30847 SUNIL BABURAO JADHAV 24-03-1995 MALE VJ(A) None 47

121 33232 PRAMOD BHIKA RAUT 05-01-1996 MALE OBC HomeGuard 47

122 31679 VIKI RAMESH MAHALE 27-02-1996 MALE OBC None 47

123 25634 TUKARAM TANAJI KHOT 04-05-1996 MALE OBC None 47

124 29745
SACHIN GAJANAN 
YAMJALWAR

03-06-1996 MALE NT(B) HomeGuard 47

125 28159 PRASHANT SHAMRAO LABADE 13-12-1996 MALE SEBC None 47

126 32712 RAM MAHADEV KORDE 28-12-1996 MALE SC Project Affected 47

127 31828 KRUSHNA SAHEBRAO PANDE 22-01-1997 MALE SEBC None 47

128 27484 PRAMOD BHASKAR YADAV 13-03-1997 MALE OBC None 47

129 27760 DHEERAJ AAPASO VANMANE 05-04-1997 MALE NT(C) HomeGuard 47
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130 30627 SHRIDHAR KESHAV MUNGAL 01-05-1997 MALE SEBC None 47

131 31104 SITARAM DATTU KALE 10-05-1997 MALE NT(C) None 47

132 25792 ANIKET SHIVRAM PAWAR 24-06-1997 MALE NT(B) HomeGuard 47

133 29212 KETAN SHALIGRAM BAVISKAR 04-07-1997 MALE OBC None 47

134 30709 AMOL RAGHUNATH THORAVE 14-08-1997 MALE SEBC None 47

135 29774
NAYAN MADHUKAR 
SONAWANE

02-11-1997 MALE OBC None 47

136 32493 SHUBHAM UMESH KHARDE 23-11-1997 MALE VJ(A) None 47

137 30084 DATTA BABAN DOIPHODE 15-01-1998 MALE Open None 47

138 27052 KRUSHNA GANESH KUKLARE 23-02-1998 MALE NT(C) Project Affected 47

139 26678 AMOL KISHOR ALGAT 24-02-1998 MALE NT(D) None 47

140 32717 MANOJ SANJAY RATHOD 02-03-1998 MALE VJ(A) None 47

141 31533 GANESH BABAN DAIN 20-03-1998 MALE SEBC None 47
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142 31947 SUDAM RAMESH NIKAM 20-03-1998 MALE SEBC None 47

143 33254 RAHUL ASHOK CHAUDHARI 12-04-1998 MALE SC None 47

144 29168
DEVENDRA VASUDEO 
BADGUJAR

28-04-1998 MALE OBC None 47

145 31413 RUSHIKESH KESHAV GAIKWAD 10-05-1998 MALE SEBC None 47

146 29033 PANKAJ AABA KOLI 24-05-1998 MALE SBC None 47

147 33242 KISHOR DEVIDAS RATHOD 05-07-1998 MALE VJ(A) None 47

148 30025
KEDARNATH SHANKAR 
SAVANT

11-07-1998 MALE SEBC None 47

149 33523 BIBISHAN GOVIND RATHOD 06-08-1998 MALE VJ(A) None 47

150 31621 RAVI PRAKASH LOKHANDE 12-01-1999 MALE SEBC None 47

151 27627 ASHOK NATHA KOKARE 27-01-1999 MALE NT(C) HomeGuard 47

152 29409 ROSHAN TARACHAND PATIL 18-04-1999 MALE OBC None 47

153 27480 HANUMAN BABAN DAVANE 02-05-1999 MALE NT(C) None 47

Page 13 of 422



Sr. 
No.

Chest 
No.

Name of Candidate DOB Gender Category
Parallel 

Reservation
Total 
Marks

154 28951 ANIKET DILIP SHINDE 17-05-1999 MALE SEBC None 47

155 25095 TUSHAR DEVICHAND JADHAV 29-05-1999 MALE VJ(A) None 47

156 33544 MANIKA SHIVRAJ MUNDKAR 04-06-1999 MALE NT(C) Project Affected 47

157 31843 RAJIV ASHOK SAKHARE 05-06-1999 MALE SEBC None 47

158 32760
KASHIRAM PARASHURAM 
KANGANE

08-06-1999 MALE SEBC None 47

159 28774 NAYAN SURESH KALE 26-06-1999 MALE OBC None 47

160 31836 MACCHINDRA MOHAN SHELKE 27-06-1999 MALE VJ(A) None 47

161 32359 ANIKET NARAYAN ZUNJE 17-07-1999 MALE OBC None 47

162 28490 ADITYA VITHOBA PANCHAL 18-07-1999 MALE OBC None 47

163 27188 SANI SANJAY DAHAKE 23-08-1999 MALE OBC None 47

164 31317
SHATRUGHANA SHIVAJI 
KESKAR

30-09-1999 MALE NT(C) Project Affected 47

165 29571 TUSHAR DHANRAJ PATIL 12-10-1999 MALE OBC None 47
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166 25305 DIPAK NAVNATH SABLE 08-11-1999 MALE SEBC None 47

167 33008 RAVINDRA PANDURANG PATIL 21-11-1999 MALE OBC None 47

168 25306 SAGAR CHIMAJI GAIKWAD 04-12-1999 MALE SEBC None 47

169 34141 SUNIL SITARAM JANGALE 05-12-1999 MALE VJ(A) None 47

170 27170 NIKHIL RAMRAJE TAMBE 04-01-2000 MALE NT(C) None 47

171 37088 MANJUSHREE DADASO KHOT 24-01-2000 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 47

172 29052 ANIKET POPAT MALI 14-02-2000 MALE OBC None 47

173 33020 AKASH SHANKAR ILLALE 02-03-2000 MALE NT(C) Sportsman 47

174 32784 UMESH PRAKASH SHELKE 05-03-2000 MALE SEBC None 47

175 37461 MAYURI RAJENDRA BHAGWAT 29-03-2000 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 47

176 33338
VAIBHAV RAMCHANDRA 
SALUNKHE

09-04-2000 MALE OBC
Earthquake 

Affected
47

177 28722 VIJAY PANDURANG CHUYEKAR 20-04-2000 MALE OBC Project Affected 47
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178 32452 VISHAL SAHEBRAO GANJAVE 30-04-2000 MALE OBC None 47

179 29395 ROHIT KAILAS CHAVAN 05-05-2000 MALE VJ(A) None 47

180 30964 ROSHAN SHANTARAM PAWAR 23-05-2000 MALE SEBC
Earthquake 

Affected
47

181 39088 MAYURI BANSI PATIL 14-06-2000 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 47

182 25939 HARESH GURUNATH SATAVE 03-07-2000 MALE SC None 47

183 37723
MAYURI BHAGWANT 
AMBAPURE

17-07-2000 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 47

184 27727 SANKET VIJAY ZINJAD 14-08-2000 MALE OBC None 47

185 32739 SANDIP RAMESHWAR BAGHELE 26-08-2000 MALE OBC None 47

186 28275 PRAVIN RAOSAHEB SOBALE 02-09-2000 MALE OBC None 47

187 33248 MAROTI BALAJI ARMURE 11-09-2000 MALE OBC None 47

188 29586 LAXMAN ASHOK SOMASE 17-09-2000 MALE SEBC None 47

189 37528 POOJA ARJUN MANE 30-09-2000 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 47
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190 31112 AJIT DHONDIRAM JADHAV 31-10-2000 MALE OBC None 47

191 31815 MAHESH SUBHASH KAKADE 12-11-2000 MALE OBC None 47

192 27278 UMESH DAMODAR PAWAR 26-11-2000 MALE VJ(A) None 47

193 29114 IBRAHIM MAHMADSAB SHAIKH 26-01-2001 MALE EWS None 47

194 32375 NITESH GOVINDA PATIL 16-02-2001 MALE EWS None 47

195 28400 NIKIL BHIMGONDA PATIL 23-02-2001 MALE EWS None 47

196 32698 PAVAN TARACHAND RATHOD 24-02-2001 MALE VJ(A) None 47

197 27356 SURAJ SUNIL MANDHARE 07-04-2001 MALE OBC None 47

198 29668 PRAVIN SHIVLAL CHAVAN 10-04-2001 MALE VJ(A) None 47

199 26953 TEJAS TANAJI MALI 26-04-2001 MALE OBC None 47

200 38371 JAYSHRI SHIVAJI SARGAR 10-05-2001 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 47

201 28915 RAHUL DATTATRAYA SHELKE 10-05-2001 MALE SEBC None 47
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202 34143 RAVI MADANSING JANGALE 17-05-2001 MALE VJ(A) None 47

203 38732 VISHAKHA ANANDA AHIRE 21-05-2001 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 47

204 31740 YOGESH VIJAY JADHAV 06-06-2001 MALE VJ(A) None 47

205 30063 ANIKET SHRIKANT GAWADE 13-06-2001 MALE SEBC None 47

206 37440 SHITAL DEVIDAS LAD 28-06-2001 FEMALE NT(B) Female Reservation 47

207 26756 SAGAR SANTOSH SANAP 11-07-2001 MALE NT(D) None 47

208 26976
DHANANJAY YUVRAJ 
BADGUJAR

02-08-2001 MALE OBC None 47

209 38246 RAU NAMDEV MANE 05-08-2001 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 47

210 37837 PRIYANKA GAJANAN DHOMNE 08-08-2001 FEMALE NT(B) Female Reservation 47

211 29885 SUNIL MAYAJI SHINDE 08-08-2001 MALE NT(C) None 47

212 30812
SURAJ PANDURANG 
KHATAVKAR

13-08-2001 MALE OBC None 47

213 38590 VARSHA DASHRATH SAPATE 20-08-2001 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 47
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214 29472 AKSHAY NIHALSING BAHURE 21-08-2001 MALE VJ(A) None 47

215 30818
SANTOSH SADASHIV 
JAMAKHANDI

30-08-2001 MALE Open None 47

216 29478
ADINATH BAPUSAHEB 
TAMNAR

01-09-2001 MALE NT(C) None 47

217 33526 AKSHAY RAMESH CHAVAN 24-09-2001 MALE VJ(A) None 47

218 29893 DATTATRAY TUKARAM KHOT 04-10-2001 MALE NT(C) None 47

219 26764 PRASAD ADHIKRAO KADAM 22-10-2001 MALE SEBC None 47

220 29142 MANISH NAMADEV SHELAR 25-10-2001 MALE SEBC None 47

221 30972
DNYANESHWAR SUKHADEV 
KOLATE

01-11-2001 MALE OBC None 47

222 31487 KRISHNA ANNASAHEB BELKAR 04-11-2001 MALE OBC None 47

223 38507
MAITHILI BALKRUSHNA 
LOHAR

09-11-2001 FEMALE NT(B) Female Reservation 47

224 28695 MANISH SANJAY NALE 10-11-2001 MALE OBC None 47

225 28257 PRAVIN DILIP KHATAL 23-11-2001 MALE NT(C) None 47
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226 31724 ROHIT CHANDRAKANT POWAR 06-12-2001 MALE SEBC None 47

227 30274 MAYUR KESHAV DEORE 02-01-2002 MALE OBC None 47

228 37467 RUPALI ASHISH THAKARE 26-01-2002 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 47

229 27533 DHIRAJ BHIMRAO PATIL 26-01-2002 MALE OBC None 47

230 30463 ANIKET SARJERAO KHAVARE 29-01-2002 MALE OBC Project Affected 47

231 29422 AKASH MARUTI DHABHALE 09-02-2002 MALE SEBC None 47

232 32651 GAJANAN VISHNU PAWAR 10-02-2002 MALE VJ(A) None 47

233 39317 ASHWINI BALAJI BAJGIRE 23-03-2002 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 47

234 39061 AMRUTA CHANDRAKANT KOLI 31-03-2002 FEMALE SBC Female Reservation 47

235 28762 SHAM GANESH SHINDE 02-04-2002 MALE SEBC None 47

236 37497
RUTUJA CHANDRAKANT 
JAGTAP

10-04-2002 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 47

237 34055 PRAKASH UDDHAV UDADANGE 12-04-2002 MALE SEBC None 47
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238 38029
SHREYA SHRIKANT 
BHIUNGADE

15-04-2002 FEMALE Open Female Reservation 47

239 32722
PANDURANG DATTU 
GAVALGADADE

17-04-2002 MALE NT(C) None 47

240 28560
NAVANATH BALASAHEB 
GAIKWAD

20-04-2002 MALE SEBC None 47

241 29073 KUNAL KRISHNA TEJAM 14-05-2002 MALE EWS None 47

242 32125 HIMALAY VISHNU PATIL 28-05-2002 MALE SEBC None 47

243 30755 ROHIT BABASAHEB CHAUGULE 01-06-2002 MALE OBC Project Affected 47

244 25288
AMANKUMAR RAMAVADH 
YADAV

10-06-2002 MALE Open None 47

245 38406 SHANNO SHAHANUR SAYYAD 13-06-2002 FEMALE EWS Female Reservation 47

246 27087 AMOL KONDIBA MANE 08-07-2002 MALE NT(C) None 47

247 28588
SHRIKANT TARACHAND 
RATHOD

02-08-2002 MALE Open None 47

248 33968 PRASAD VILAS THORAT 07-08-2002 MALE SEBC None 47

249 29324
ANKUSH MANIKCHAND 
MENDHE

10-08-2002 MALE OBC None 47
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250 38684 SHIVANI ASHOK CHANGADE 18-08-2002 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 47

251 26462 VISHNU JAYWANT DEVKATE 22-08-2002 MALE NT(C) Project Affected 47

252 34015 VISHAL VIKAS JADHAV 07-09-2002 MALE SEBC None 47

253 29382 KAPIL SIDRAM LANDGE 08-09-2002 MALE OBC None 47

254 26888
BHUPENDRA SHARAD 
SAINDANE

14-09-2002 MALE OBC None 47

255 37457 ANJALI KASHINATH MANE 30-09-2002 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 47

256 33960 AKSHAY VITTHAL CHOUGULE 09-10-2002 MALE NT(C) None 47

257 29314 DURGESH DEBILAL SHENDE 10-10-2002 MALE OBC None 47

258 38220 PRATIKSHA GAJANAN DHONGE 13-10-2002 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 47

259 27499 HARSHAL SANTOSH KOR 24-11-2002 MALE OBC None 47

260 28290 AMOL RAJU CHAVAN 04-12-2002 MALE VJ(A) None 47

261 39288 AKANKSHA KIRAN KADAM 08-12-2002 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 47
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262 29333 SIDDHESH VIJAY HANDORE 10-12-2002 MALE SEBC None 47

263 37428 PALLAVI PRAKASH CHALKE 18-12-2002 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 47

264 28873 SHUBHAM RANJEET KALE 07-01-2003 MALE SEBC None 47

265 34104 ROHIT ANIL MARKAD 11-01-2003 MALE NT(C) None 47

266 31723 KARTIK RAMU NAIK 13-01-2003 MALE VJ(A) None 47

267 31870 NITIN PRAKASH TORANE 20-01-2003 MALE SC None 47

268 39330 PRAGATI NARAYAN JOSHI 23-01-2003 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 47

269 33842 UMESH DEVIDAS RATHOD 03-02-2003 MALE VJ(A) None 47

270 37632 SANIKA KRUSHNAT NANGARE 21-02-2003 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 47

271 38046
POOJA CHANDRAKANT 
DHUMAL

22-02-2003 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 47

272 33223 OMKAR PANDURANG PATIL 23-02-2003 MALE SEBC None 47

273 37884 KSHITI RAJENDRA RASAL 25-02-2003 FEMALE SBC Female Reservation 47
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274 32531 GANESH PRAKASH GAIKWAD 25-02-2003 MALE SEBC Sportsman 47

275 28705 AJAY BHIMRAO SHEWALE 27-02-2003 MALE OBC None 47

276 29275 SAIL MARUTI GUNJAL 15-03-2003 MALE VJ(A) None 47

277 37732 AMISHA MUSTAFA SHAIKH 01-04-2003 FEMALE EWS Female Reservation 47

278 30734 RAHUL PRAKASH PAWAR 02-04-2003 MALE VJ(A) None 47

279 27546 ADITYA NATHURAM DHADVE 05-04-2003 MALE OBC None 47

280 37963 VAISHNAVI SANDIP MULIK 06-04-2003 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 47

281 30087
RAMESHWAR AMBADAS 
RATHOD

11-04-2003 MALE VJ(A) None 47

282 39322 KARISHMA GANPAT KAJARE 14-04-2003 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 47

283 28398 KISHOR RAMCHANDRA BARDE 27-04-2003 MALE SEBC None 47

284 26908 MAYUR MANGALSING RAJPUT 10-05-2003 MALE VJ(A) None 47

285 30773 FAIZAN KALEEM SHAIKH 17-05-2003 MALE EWS None 47
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286 38180 YOGITA SHAHAJI MANE 02-06-2003 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 47

287 26661 KAUSTUBH ULHAS SAWANT 02-06-2003 MALE Open None 47

288 25499 RAHUL BHARAT RATHOD 17-06-2003 MALE VJ(A) None 47

289 32875
DNYANESHWAR LAXMAN 
WAGHMARE

01-07-2003 MALE NT(C) None 47

290 27293 RUSHIKESH TRKARAM MANE 03-07-2003 MALE SEBC None 47

291 27747 KIRAN PRAVIN VALTE 03-07-2003 MALE SEBC None 47

292 38096
NISHA VISHWANATH 
JUNGHARE

06-07-2003 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 47

293 37377 PAYAL SHARAD IKHE 11-07-2003 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 47

294 31612 VIKAS SUBHASH NIKAM 16-07-2003 MALE SEBC None 47

295 29274 PRASHANT DINKAR NIGHOT 27-07-2003 MALE SEBC None 47

296 28579 VINAYAK GULAB PAWAR 07-08-2003 MALE VJ(A) None 47

297 26690
PRATHAM BHALCHANDRA 
PATIL

15-08-2003 MALE OBC None 47
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298 29369 SHAHURAJ BALAJI KADAM 22-08-2003 MALE SEBC None 47

299 27585
SUDARSHAN RAJENDRA 
HANDE

10-09-2003 MALE SEBC Project Affected 47

300 38637 JYOTI RAJESHWAR AMBEDARE 15-09-2003 FEMALE SBC Female Reservation 47

301 29899 BHAGWAT LAXMAN GADHAVE 17-09-2003 MALE NT(C) None 47

302 29974 MAHESH JALINDAR KARPE 23-09-2003 MALE NT(C) None 47

303 37558 DIPTI VIDYADHAR RANE 08-10-2003 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 47

304 27577 MANOJ ANIL SAWANT 22-10-2003 MALE SEBC None 47

305 39089 GAYTRI SATISH ACHARYA 30-10-2003 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 47

306 28340 KUNAL LAXMAN DERE 13-11-2003 MALE OBC None 47

307 37611 RUTUJA SHIVAJI SALOKHE 14-11-2003 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 47

308 27773 SURAJ SAHEBRAO AWATE 25-11-2003 MALE NT(B) None 47

309 37972 SANIKA BALU FALKE 14-12-2003 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 47
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310 31893
ABDULMOSIN ABDULMAJID 
ABDUL

21-12-2003 MALE EWS None 47

311 33409 CHETAN KIRAN PATIL 28-01-2004 MALE OBC None 47

312 30860 ANIKET GANESH PATHADE 30-01-2004 MALE OBC None 47

313 29330
KALPESH DNYANESHWAR 
PATIL

02-02-2004 MALE OBC None 47

314 29412 NISHANT SUBHASH SHENDAGE 09-02-2004 MALE Open None 47

315 37316 POONAM BALIRAM MUNDE 22-02-2004 FEMALE NT(D) Female Reservation 47

316 31515 RAVI ROHIDAS RATHOD 26-02-2004 MALE VJ(A) None 47

317 30288
SAHEBRAO DAMODAR 
WAGHAMODE

28-02-2004 MALE NT(C) None 47

318 30824
PRASHANT DATTATRAY 
YADAV

07-03-2004 MALE SEBC None 47

319 30837 BHUSHAN NARENDRA MUSALE 15-03-2004 MALE NT(B) None 47

320 28565 GOVINDA SHANKAR PAWAR 19-03-2004 MALE VJ(A) None 47

321 37100 SHIVLILA VITTHAL BAMNAL 17-04-2004 FEMALE EWS Female Reservation 47
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322 27024 KIRAN KACHRU JARWAL 27-04-2004 MALE VJ(A) None 47

323 26653 VIJAY RAJARAM VHANAWADE 03-05-2004 MALE NT(C) None 47

324 29278 KETAN SOMNATH BHOR 03-05-2004 MALE OBC None 47

325 26561 RAHUL MAHADEV KHOT 05-05-2004 MALE OBC None 47

326 34100 RUSHIKESH KANTILAL GITE 09-05-2004 MALE NT(D) None 47

327 39372 TAMIJ ANWAR SHAIKH 23-05-2004 FEMALE EWS Female Reservation 47

328 25354 TUSHAR EKNATH RATHOD 25-05-2004 MALE VJ(A) None 47

329 29498 SURAJ SUNIL CHALKE 17-06-2004 MALE SEBC Project Affected 47

330 29340 SAVATA VITTHAL DEVKAR 20-06-2004 MALE OBC None 47

331 30073 OM ANNA CHAVAN 20-06-2004 MALE VJ(A) None 47

332 31510 ADESH BALASAHEB DEVKATE 26-06-2004 MALE NT(C) Project Affected 47

333 32514
SAINATH MACHHINDRA 
KHEDKAR

23-07-2004 MALE NT(D) None 47
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334 28479 HARSHAD SURESH KIRULKAR 29-07-2004 MALE OBC None 47

335 38387 SAPNA SURESH CHAVAN 02-08-2004 FEMALE VJ(A) Female Reservation 47

336 25138 SAURABH SACHIN BANDRE 04-08-2004 MALE OBC None 47

337 27455 GOPAL SHRIHARI GUTTE 07-08-2004 MALE NT(D) None 47

338 38972 DURVA SHARAD DUKARE 09-09-2004 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 47

339 26189 KARAN SAHEBRAO PAWAR 09-09-2004 MALE VJ(A) None 47

340 28430 ANIKET SANTOSH BHOSALE 15-09-2004 MALE SC None 47

341 25640 SAMIR SAINATH SATHE 17-09-2004 MALE SC None 47

342 38310 MANISHA PANKAJ KHAPKE 03-10-2004 FEMALE Open Female Reservation 47

343 27176
MACCHINDRA RAMCHANDRA 
DANGALE

11-10-2004 MALE OBC None 47

344 29309 ABHISHEK DIPAK SUL 11-10-2004 MALE NT(C) None 47

345 25427 CHETAN SUNIL BORSE 14-10-2004 MALE OBC None 47
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346 37844 NAMRATA SUDAM BARDADE 19-10-2004 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 47

347 38865 SHIVANI PRAKASH ROKADE 22-10-2004 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 47

348 25384 UDAY PANDURANG PATIL 30-10-2004 MALE OBC None 47

349 37864 ANJALI ANIL JADHAV 31-10-2004 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 47

350 30683 NILESH SUDAM KADAM 08-11-2004 MALE SEBC None 47

351 38863 HEMLATA NAMDEV RAMANE 02-12-2004 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 47

352 38349 DHANSHRI BALAJI RASWATE 20-01-2005 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 47

353 37536 NIKITA UTTAM PATIL 06-02-2005 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 47

354 37086 SAROJANI SHASHIKANT KALE 06-03-2005 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 47

355 29041 ALOK DATTU PAWAR 15-03-2005 MALE VJ(A) None 47

356 27209 PAVAN SHRIDHAR MORE 29-03-2005 MALE SEBC None 47

357 30222 VAIBHAV JAYENDRA RANE 20-04-2005 MALE SEBC None 47
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358 38194 SANIKA KRISHNA GHUDE 04-05-2005 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 47

359 37369 ANJALI SHIVAJI MUNDE 22-05-2005 FEMALE NT(D) Female Reservation 47

360 39222 DIVYA MUGAJI LANDE 02-07-2005 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 47

361 28056 SAHIL SURESH DHAVALE 06-07-2005 MALE SEBC None 47

362 37302 SARIKA RAMESH BARATE 01-08-2005 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 47

363 37878 PAYAL DATTATRAY BOTE 10-08-2005 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 47

364 29802
PRATHMESH DATTATRAY 
LONDHE

16-08-2005 MALE OBC None 47

365 37815 KALPANA NATHURAM KADAM 24-08-2005 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 47

366 38163 SAKSHI SURESH KHUDE 14-09-2005 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 47

367 31433 PRATIK BIRU KATARE 29-09-2005 MALE NT(C) None 47

368 37306 DIVYA TANAJI MAHANAVAR 03-10-2005 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 47

369 26609 AMOL SHARAD AVHAD 13-10-2005 MALE NT(D) None 47
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370 29433 BHAVESH SHAM JADHAV 08-11-2005 MALE OBC None 47

371 37468 ANURADHA SATISH MUSALE 17-11-2005 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 47

372 26841
SAMADHAN PRAKASH 
KHANDEKAR

30-11-2005 MALE NT(C) None 47

373 37192 NANDINI NAMDEV BORADE 17-12-2005 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 47

374 38197 HEMLATA MARUTI GHARAT 20-12-2005 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 47

375 28648 DINESH SUBHASH KADAM 22-12-2005 MALE SEBC None 47

376 39370
SUPRIYA SHASHIKANT 
MAVALE

28-12-2005 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 47

377 37285 SAYALI NATHURAM PATIL 03-01-2006 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 47

378 26475
KEDARNATH SOMNATH 
KATTEKURE

04-01-2006 MALE EWS None 47

379 39311 GAYATRI JAYSING MANE 19-01-2006 FEMALE SEBC Sportsman 47

380 28062
SHUBHAM MADHAV 
NALEGAVKAR

19-01-2006 MALE OBC None 47

381 37975
SAMIKSHA SURYABHAN 
YADAV

30-01-2006 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 47
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382 26342 CHETAN BHIMRAO RATHOD 21-02-2006 MALE VJ(A) None 47

383 39138 PRIYANKA GANGARAM GANJE 23-06-2006 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 47

384 37517 SAKSHI BALAJI GANGAPURE 09-07-2006 FEMALE EWS Female Reservation 47

385 37293 PALLAVI ASHOK CHALAK 05-08-2006 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 47

386 28991 OMKAR DEVRAO SOLANKE 16-08-2006 MALE SEBC None 47

387 38306 SAKSHI DEVRAM KALE 11-10-2006 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 47

388 27277 ADITYA KISHOR KAPURE 09-11-2006 MALE OBC None 47

389 37187 SHARDA SHANKAR GHUMRE 14-11-2006 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 47

390 37773 SNEHA VILAS NARNAWARE 19-11-2006 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 47

391 38631 SRUSHTI DATTATRAY JADHAV 08-12-2006 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 47

392 26569 OM SUDHAKAR KESARAKR 11-12-2006 MALE Open None 47

393 37362 PAYAL SURESH HAWALDAR 26-12-2006 FEMALE SBC Female Reservation 47
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394 39039 ANJALI VALMIK PATHE 26-12-2006 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 47

395 39373 NANDINI SHARAD HANDE 06-01-2007 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 47

396 27676 KUNAL NAVNATH JEJURKAR 30-01-2007 MALE VJ(A) None 47

397 39141 DIKSHITA RAVINDRA RITE 17-03-2007 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 47

398 27033 ABHISHEK SITARAM DIGHE 04-04-2007 MALE SEBC None 47

399 39336 SAKSHI DIPAK BHAGAT 17-04-2007 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 47

400 26807 SOPAN LAXMAN BHANDANE 19-04-2007 MALE OBC None 47

401 32211 NILESH VINOD SONAR 01-06-2007 MALE VJ(A) None 47

402 37236 BHAGYASHRI KRUSHNA HOLAP 29-09-2007 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 47

403 38475 RIYA DIPAK GUDHEKAR 10-10-2007 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 47

404 38004 PAYAL JAYESH GHARAT 11-10-2007 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 47

405 38437
SAKSHI BHAGWAN 
PAITHANKAR

02-11-2007 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 47
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406 29804 PRANAV RAJESH NIMBALKAR 29-11-2007 MALE SEBC None 47

407 36035 DATTATRAY SATISH NIKAM 29-07-1982 MALE SEBC Ex-Serviceman 46

408 26899 TUSHAR PANDURANG KEDARI 02-04-2000 MALE OBC None 46

409 29894 SHUBHAM SANJAY SALUNKHE 24-02-2003 MALE SEBC None 46

410 33986 VIRAJ BHALCHANDRA RAUT 30-05-2003 MALE OBC None 46

411 37081 KAJAL DHONDIBA KANK 16-12-2004 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 46

412 27094 SHRAVAN MAHENDRA PATIL 15-03-2005 MALE OBC None 46

413 37847
MANASI GANGADHAR 
SONAWANE

15-08-2007 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 46

414 36120 GITARAM MAHADU WAGH 23-06-1979 MALE OBC Ex-Serviceman 45

415 36022
DNYANESHWAR DHONDU 
SONAWANE

01-06-1981 MALE OBC Ex-Serviceman 45

416 36004 BHASKAR NIVRUTTI CHAVAN 08-02-1982 MALE Open Ex-Serviceman 45

417 36012
PRAMOD PATANGRAO 
SALUNKHE

09-06-1982 MALE SEBC Ex-Serviceman 45
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418 36026 DATTATRYA NIVRUTI PATIL 02-12-1982 MALE EWS Ex-Serviceman 45

419 36069 SATISH BABASAHEB WALKE 30-12-1982 MALE OBC Ex-Serviceman 45

420 36089 SANTOSH BAJIRAO ARBUNE 24-09-1985 MALE SEBC Ex-Serviceman 45

421 36103 ATUL DADASAHEB DHEMBARE 19-04-1988 MALE Open Ex-Serviceman 45

422 36045 NILESH RAMAN GAVAND 03-05-1988 MALE OBC Ex-Serviceman 45

423 36041 SUDARSHAN PISARAM INGOLE 15-03-1990 MALE SC Ex-Serviceman 45

424 29670 DNYANESHWAR BALU DEOKAR 08-03-1992 MALE NT(C) HomeGuard 45

425 25643 ASHOKA SHANKAR CHAVAN 22-06-1992 MALE VJ(A) None 45

426 31954 SAMBHAJI KESHAV KHANSOLE 02-02-1993 MALE SEBC None 45

427 29786 KALIDAS TUKARAM SHINDE 14-02-1993 MALE SEBC None 45

428 30786 VISHAL ASHOK JADHAV 07-10-1993 MALE SEBC None 45

429 34018 NILESH ASHOK BABARE 17-11-1993 MALE OBC HomeGuard 45
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430 32845 ROSHAN BABULAL PATLE 14-12-1993 MALE OBC None 45

431 33772 VISHAL DHANAJI MHATRE 02-02-1994 MALE OBC HomeGuard 45

432 30425
DNYANESHWAR BHIMRAO 
JADHAV

02-02-1994 MALE VJ(A) None 45

433 26651 SUNIL KHANDU WAGH 13-03-1994 MALE Open HomeGuard 45

434 32478 AKSHAY BABURAO TIBILE 07-04-1994 MALE SEBC None 45

435 29558 KALPESH SANJAY GAIKWAD 01-06-1994 MALE OBC None 45

436 28134 SWAPNIL RAJENDRA BAMANE 22-09-1994 MALE SEBC Project Affected 45

437 38192 SHILPA HIRAMAN MALI 20-10-1994 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 45

438 28819 AKSHAY SADASHIV NIKAM 27-10-1994 MALE SEBC None 45

439 29308 NIKHIL KISAN JADHAV 03-12-1994 MALE SEBC None 45

440 32436 RAMESHWAR UTTAM DANVE 09-01-1995 MALE SEBC None 45

441 27399
CHANDRAKANT GULAB 
PAWAR

26-03-1995 MALE VJ(A) None 45
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442 31142
SUNIL CHANDRAKANT 
SOLANKE

04-04-1995 MALE NT(B) HomeGuard 45

443 28240 VIKAS BABURAO SONWANE 03-05-1995 MALE SC None 45

444 37423 KANCHAN VIKAS RAYKAR 15-05-1995 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 45

445 26069 RUGVED BALKRISHNA PATIL 30-07-1995 MALE OBC None 45

446 29584 SANTOSH SAMBHAJI KALE 10-09-1995 MALE SEBC None 45

447 26122
SANKET BHARAT 
KHANDAGALE

12-01-1996 MALE OBC None 45

448 29740 YOGESH JIBHAU AHIRE 27-01-1996 MALE OBC HomeGuard 45

449 29504 RAM KESHAV GUNJAL 01-02-1996 MALE OBC None 45

450 34155 KIRAN KAILAS WAYAL 13-05-1996 MALE OBC HomeGuard 45

451 31899 VINOD POMA RATHOD 03-06-1996 MALE VJ(A) None 45

452 33955 AKSHAY UTTAMRAO MADANE 20-06-1996 MALE VJ(A) None 45

453 26251 SURAJ ANANDA SALUNKHE 28-06-1996 MALE SEBC None 45
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454 30026 MAHESH VILAS MAHANGARE 24-07-1996 MALE SEBC HomeGuard 45

455 33762 SHRIKANT BANDU MEKALE 28-07-1996 MALE SC HomeGuard 45

456 33328
DNYANESHWAR SHRIRAM 
BHUTEKAR

13-08-1996 MALE OBC None 45

457 31461 GANESH VISHNU KOLAGE 05-09-1996 MALE SEBC None 45

458 32769
AKSHAY MANOHAR 
BHAGYAWANT

07-10-1996 MALE SC HomeGuard 45

459 30029 ABHISHEK SHANKAR DEVKULE 07-10-1996 MALE SC None 45

460 29462 SUNIL LALCHAND NANGLOT 08-10-1996 MALE VJ(A) None 45

461 32706 PRADIP DILIPRAO POLE 20-10-1996 MALE NT(C) None 45

462 31731
SUSHANT SANJAY 
BHINGARDIVE

28-10-1996 MALE SC None 45

463 32725 DILIP DNYANESHWAR DHORE 06-11-1996 MALE SEBC None 45

464 26824 PRATIK PANDIT JAGTAP 15-11-1996 MALE SC Project Affected 45

465 25641 VIKAS SHAMRAO DUDHAL 17-11-1996 MALE NT(C) HomeGuard 45
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466 30870 KIRAN VISHVANATH AVHAD 28-11-1996 MALE NT(D) None 45

467 26620
DIPANKAR SUDHAKAR 
RANGARI

03-01-1997 MALE SC None 45

468 26147 LAXMAN PRAKASH TEMBARE 18-02-1997 MALE OBC HomeGuard 45

469 28165 SUMIT SARJERAO MITHARI 28-02-1997 MALE OBC None 45

470 26970 NARAYAN ASHRUBA SONAR 13-03-1997 MALE NT(B) HomeGuard 45

471 30582 ACHYUT VITTHAL BHOSALE 04-04-1997 MALE SEBC None 45

472 30610 JAYPAL VITTHAL PAWAR 06-05-1997 MALE VJ(A) None 45

473 26535 SUNIL JAGANNATH GUJALE 04-06-1997 MALE VJ(A) None 45

474 29136 SWAPNIL SANJAY SAPKAL 08-06-1997 MALE OBC HomeGuard 45

475 31284
CHANDRAKANT BHAURAO 
CHITALE

23-06-1997 MALE OBC None 45

476 26252 YOGESH PUNDLIK BORSE 28-06-1997 MALE NT(C) None 45

477 25915 TEJAS NARAYAN SHINDE 03-07-1997 MALE SEBC None 45
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478 33294
DHANAJI CHANDRABHAN 
GAIKHE

04-07-1997 MALE SEBC HomeGuard 45

479 31285 VIKAS VILAS PAWAR 30-09-1997 MALE VJ(A) None 45

480 33930 DINESH WALMIK MALI 14-10-1997 MALE OBC Project Affected 45

481 31863 SHIVANAND KISAN KUMBHAR 19-10-1997 MALE OBC None 45

482 29057 AKSHAY SURESH GHOTANE 20-10-1997 MALE SEBC None 45

483 31341 NIJAM BABU SHAIKH 08-11-1997 MALE OBC None 45

484 38505 MONALI ARUN PHULE 25-11-1997 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 45

485 33182 VISHAL NATU RATHOD 02-12-1997 MALE VJ(A) None 45

486 31520 PRAJWAL HIRAJI CHUTE 13-12-1997 MALE OBC None 45

487 30170 SUNIL YASHWANT KOKARE 20-12-1997 MALE NT(C) None 45

488 30145 AJAY ANIL SHINDE 01-01-1998 MALE SEBC None 45

489 33952 SANCHIT SURESH PATIL 08-01-1998 MALE SEBC None 45
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490 32937 RUSHIKESH AJIT UDAGIRKAR 10-01-1998 MALE EWS Sportsman 45

491 26856 DARSHAN AMRUT SONDKAR 10-01-1998 MALE OBC None 45

492 25472 RITESH RAMESH CHAVHAN 15-01-1998 MALE VJ(A) None 45

493 32536 MININATH SUBHASH BACHKAR 26-01-1998 MALE NT(C) HomeGuard 45

494 29335 AVINASH KESHAV SAKPAL 29-01-1998 MALE SEBC None 45

495 30116 SOPAN SHIVRAM MORE 16-02-1998 MALE SEBC Project Affected 45

496 25892 ANIKET ANKUSH MHATRE 12-03-1998 MALE OBC None 45

497 30458 ROSHAN KRUSHNA NAKHALE 17-03-1998 MALE OBC None 45

498 32349
RUSHIKESH BABARAO 
KHANDARE

19-03-1998 MALE SC None 45

499 31781 SUNIL MANSING RATHOD 29-03-1998 MALE VJ(A) None 45

500 31827 AKASH RAMESH PAWAR 19-04-1998 MALE VJ(A) None 45

501 27181 ANANT DHONDIRAM ITKAR 09-05-1998 MALE VJ(A) None 45
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502 26549 PRAMOD RAJENDRA MARATHE 15-05-1998 MALE OBC None 45

503 25982 SANJAY POPAT CHAVAN 26-05-1998 MALE SEBC None 45

504 29095
CHANDRSHEKHAR 
DNYANESHWAR JAGTAP

18-06-1998 MALE OBC None 45

505 26170 SHUBHAM VILAS BUL 22-06-1998 MALE OBC None 45

506 32815 KULDIP RAMESH BHAGAT 12-08-1998 MALE SC None 45

507 27695 RUSHIKESH NANDRAJ BAAD 18-08-1998 MALE OBC None 45

508 26500 JAGANNATH ANIL VELKAR 24-08-1998 MALE OBC None 45

509 28421 AMOL SUDHAKAR AKHADE 01-09-1998 MALE OBC None 45

510 32880 SHAILESH MANIKRAO KAKDE 02-09-1998 MALE NT(C) HomeGuard 45

511 26142 RAVI BIRAPPA BANDICHODE 12-09-1998 MALE NT(C) HomeGuard 45

512 27462
VISHNU RADHAKRISHNA 
KERKAR

25-09-1998 MALE OBC None 45

513 25688 VIJAY TANAJI PAWAR 02-10-1998 MALE OBC None 45
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514 25904 SHUBHAM ASHOK HAWALDAR 10-10-1998 MALE OBC None 45

515 31518 DHANRAJ SAHEBRAO RATHOD 26-10-1998 MALE VJ(A) None 45

516 27231 RANVEER GURUDAS MORE 30-11-1998 MALE SEBC None 45

517 31299 HANUMAN DEVRAO GAWANDE 06-12-1998 MALE SEBC None 45

518 33548 DILIP PIRAJI PAWAR 07-12-1998 MALE VJ(A) None 45

519 29332 SURAJ SHANKAR PATIL 12-12-1998 MALE OBC None 45

520 26076 PRITESH NANDKUMAR PATIL 14-12-1998 MALE OBC None 45

521 33305 AKSHAY LAXMAN DEWULKAR 04-01-1999 MALE OBC None 45

522 38903 REJINA MADHU RADYA 10-02-1999 FEMALE Open Sportsman 45

523 30711
OMKAR HARISHCHANDRA 
BHOIR

14-02-1999 MALE OBC None 45

524 28413 RAHUL SHRIPATI KINDRE 20-02-1999 MALE SEBC None 45

525 30952 ANIKET BAJIRAO DESHMUKH 28-02-1999 MALE SEBC None 45
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526 30290
PANDURANG ANNARAO 
KADAM

01-03-1999 MALE SEBC None 45

527 30551 ROHIT SHANTARAM PATIL 22-03-1999 MALE OBC None 45

528 31605 ANKUSH GOVIND RATHOD 01-04-1999 MALE VJ(A) None 45

529 29210 PRAVIN SANJAY BHANDARKAR 09-04-1999 MALE OBC None 45

530 28075 PRADIP BANSI KOKATE 10-04-1999 MALE OBC None 45

531 30513 AKSHAY SUBHASH TAGAD 17-05-1999 MALE NT(C) HomeGuard 45

532 32678 PANKAJ BAPUSO ZANJURNE 26-05-1999 MALE SEBC None 45

533 28009 NAGESH ASHOK NEMANE 05-06-1999 MALE OBC HomeGuard 45

534 31793 RAHUL SUBHASH RATHOD 05-06-1999 MALE VJ(A) None 45

535 37763 YASHODA GANAPATI JADHAV 13-06-1999 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 45

536 26510 RUSHIKESH MAHDEO GAWADE 22-06-1999 MALE NT(C) None 45

537 27688 TUSHAR BALU PERANEKAR 11-07-1999 MALE SEBC None 45
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538 31247 MAHESH BAJIRAO KALE 11-07-1999 MALE SEBC None 45

539 25361 AKSHAY DNYANU LAD 16-07-1999 MALE SEBC
Earthquake 

Affected
45

540 25676 MOHIT ARUN NEHETE 16-07-1999 MALE OBC None 45

541 32610 ANUJ PANDIT SONAWANE 26-07-1999 MALE OBC None 45

542 31869 TRIMURTI BABU GOLGIRI 08-08-1999 MALE Open None 45

543 32971
SANJAY DNYANESHWAR 
DARADE

13-08-1999 MALE NT(D) None 45

544 25747
ABHIJIT CHANDRAKANT 
PAWAR

22-08-1999 MALE SEBC None 45

545 38027
SAMIKSHA DATTARAM 
KULABKAR

25-08-1999 FEMALE SBC Female Reservation 45

546 29026 AMOL SANJAY KHAIRNAR 29-08-1999 MALE OBC None 45

547 33012 GOKUL VISHVANATH BHOI 02-09-1999 MALE NT(B) None 45

548 32465 HRUSHIKESH BALIRAM ADHE 04-09-1999 MALE SBC None 45

549 33282 ANOJ KHANDU BHOIR 06-09-1999 MALE OBC None 45
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550 26811 SAGAR BHANUDAS SHINDE 02-10-1999 MALE OBC None 45

551 28265 RAHUL ARUN JAGADALE 28-10-1999 MALE SEBC None 45

552 38005 ANJALI JANARDAN CHAVAN 03-11-1999 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 45

553 30413 SURAJ ARUN BAVISKAR 10-11-1999 MALE SBC None 45

554 30606 SAURABH RAHUL GAWAI 22-11-1999 MALE SC None 45

555 28343 RAHUL GANPATI NARUTE 23-11-1999 MALE NT(C) None 45

556 33524 RUSHIKESH SURESH BELAM 25-11-1999 MALE VJ(A) None 45

557 26742 ASLAM LALA JAMADAR 26-11-1999 MALE EWS None 45

558 30213 SHANKAR MARUTI HIRAVE 13-12-1999 MALE NT(C) None 45

559 31106 PRATHAMESH GANESH KUTHE 31-12-1999 MALE OBC None 45

560 37958
SAMIKSHA GOVARDHAN 
AMZARE

12-01-2000 FEMALE NT(B) Female Reservation 45

561 26711 AMOL SURESH THITE 12-01-2000 MALE OBC None 45
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562 29097 PRADIP NARAYAN KUMBHAR 16-01-2000 MALE OBC None 45

563 29996 SHUBHAM BHAGWAN AVHAD 27-01-2000 MALE NT(D) None 45

564 29300
SUDARSHAN RAMRAO 
DEVKATE

04-02-2000 MALE NT(C) None 45

565 27621
MATIN MAMMUSHABU 
PATHAN

20-02-2000 MALE OBC None 45

566 28351 VAIBHAV ASHOK JADHAV 23-02-2000 MALE SEBC None 45

567 25160 ROSHAN BABAJI BHARTI 25-02-2000 MALE NT(B) None 45

568 29508 OMKAR VIJAY KHAIRMODE 01-03-2000 MALE NT(B) None 45

569 32374 JAYRAM RAJU YAMKAR 02-03-2000 MALE NT(C) None 45

570 37526
SHILPA BHIMASHANKAR 
KARKE

07-03-2000 FEMALE EWS Female Reservation 45

571 37814 SONAM SAMBHAJI CHAVAN 10-03-2000 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 45

572 29184 VISHNU RAMSING PARADHI 10-03-2000 MALE Open None 45

573 37922 SANA SHAHANOOR SHAIKH 11-03-2000 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 45
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574 27863 SHUBHAM RAMCHANDRA KOLI 17-03-2000 MALE SBC None 45

575 37308 SONALI DATTA GIRI 18-03-2000 FEMALE NT(B) Female Reservation 45

576 28049 YOGESH GAJANAN RATHOD 26-03-2000 MALE VJ(A) None 45

577 29121 AJAY DNYANESHWAR SHINDE 01-04-2000 MALE OBC None 45

578 30136 SHUBHAM MANOHAR PATIL 02-04-2000 MALE OBC None 45

579 30412 SUNIL PANDIT RATHOD 17-04-2000 MALE VJ(A) None 45

580 32515 TEJAS ASHOK MHATRE 20-04-2000 MALE OBC None 45

581 32055 VISHNU MADHAV KARHALE 23-04-2000 MALE SEBC None 45

582 33394 SOURABH ASHOK BHOSKAR 01-05-2000 MALE OBC None 45

583 32705 PANKAJ GYANSING CHAVAN 03-05-2000 MALE VJ(A) None 45

584 26691 AKSHAY SHIVAJI KANCHAN 06-05-2000 MALE OBC None 45

585 26457 RAHUL RAJENDRA THORAT 09-05-2000 MALE NT(B) None 45
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586 31421 RAHUL SOMNATH WAGHMARE 14-05-2000 MALE SC None 45

587 25716
SALIM HAJIMALANG 
DEVAPURE

18-05-2000 MALE Open None 45

588 29276 PRASAD DEVIDAS NIGHOT 26-05-2000 MALE OBC None 45

589 32540 SAMIR KAMRUDDIN SHAIKH 28-05-2000 MALE EWS None 45

590 27054 SAHIL MAHESH PATIL 29-05-2000 MALE OBC None 45

591 26983 AMOL BHAUSAHEB RODGE 01-06-2000 MALE NT(C) None 45

592 26257 ROHAN BABURAO SANDVE 06-06-2000 MALE SC None 45

593 28776 SACHIN VANKATI JADHAV 14-06-2000 MALE SEBC None 45

594 31555 LAHU VASANT PAWAR 14-06-2000 MALE VJ(A) None 45

595 26771
SANDESH RAMCHANDRA 
MHATRE

15-06-2000 MALE OBC None 45

596 37816 UZMA IBRAHEEM PATEL 20-06-2000 FEMALE EWS Female Reservation 45

597 32422 GAJANAN KISAN SOLANKE 24-06-2000 MALE SEBC None 45
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598 28604
GAURAV SAMBHAJIRAO 
GHORPADE

30-06-2000 MALE OBC Project Affected 45

599 32652 GOPAL KISAN ADHE 07-07-2000 MALE VJ(A) None 45

600 25376 AJAY SUBHASH PATIL 26-07-2000 MALE SEBC None 45

601 25675 SUMIT MANGESH PATIL 31-07-2000 MALE OBC None 45

602 28972 KARAN BRAMAHDEV CHIMANE 05-08-2000 MALE SEBC None 45

603 25596 ABHISHEK BALASO KUMBHAR 06-08-2000 MALE OBC None 45

604 30889 RAHUL KIRAN MARATHE 09-08-2000 MALE SEBC None 45

605 30039 ARVIND RAMESH KADAM 16-08-2000 MALE OBC None 45

606 28204 SATISH RAJENDRA GUNJAL 26-08-2000 MALE VJ(A) None 45

607 26400
SACHITANAND BABASAHEB 
SATPUTE

28-08-2000 MALE NT(C) Project Affected 45

608 27689 SURAJ MAHADEV KOLI 12-09-2000 MALE SBC None 45

609 28536 SHRIKANT NIVAS GAIKWAD 13-09-2000 MALE SEBC None 45
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610 25781 ABARAR MUSTAFA DULHOT 20-09-2000 MALE EWS None 45

611 29909 HEMANT SANJAY CHAVAN 28-09-2000 MALE SEBC None 45

612 33021 NANDKISHOR ARUN KADAM 29-09-2000 MALE Open Sportsman 45

613 28425 NAYAN VIJAY JADHAV 04-10-2000 MALE SEBC None 45

614 33406 ABHISHEK KARBHARI ADSUL 04-10-2000 MALE SC None 45

615 33263
PRATHAMESH PRABHAKAR 
SALVI

07-10-2000 MALE SEBC Sportsman 45

616 38293 SHITAL RAVSAHEB MUTTHE 12-10-2000 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 45

617 26880
PRATHMESH KESHAV 
MAINGADE

22-10-2000 MALE SEBC None 45

618 26560 PRADIP SHARAD PATIL 26-10-2000 MALE OBC None 45

619 26750
SAMADHAN NAVNATH 
MUNDHE

05-11-2000 MALE NT(D) None 45

620 27142 SHUBHAM GANESH JADHAV 06-11-2000 MALE SEBC None 45

621 28392
RUSHIKESH SAMADHAN 
KHAIRNAR

14-11-2000 MALE OBC None 45
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622 32420
WALMIK VITTALSING 
GOMLADU

15-11-2000 MALE VJ(A) None 45

623 38136 PUJA BALU SUTAR 27-11-2000 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 45

624 27568 AJINKYA RAVINDRA NIKAM 27-11-2000 MALE SEBC None 45

625 26862
BHARAT PARMESHWAR 
TAWALE

04-12-2000 MALE SEBC None 45

626 27415 AKSHAY BHIKAN BAGUL 08-12-2000 MALE EWS None 45

627 31227 SAGAR SURESH KUMBHAR 11-12-2000 MALE Open None 45

628 25035 AKSHAY KONDIBA PATHADE 01-01-2001 MALE OBC None 45

629 31054 VISHAL DATTU JADHAV 07-01-2001 MALE Open None 45

630 37097
MADHURI DNYANESHWAR 
DAMALE

11-01-2001 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 45

631 31366 KIRAN SANTOSH JADHAV 13-01-2001 MALE SEBC None 45

632 28871 VINOD VIKAS KADAM 16-01-2001 MALE OBC None 45

633 37904 NISHA RAJENDRA YELVE 20-01-2001 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 45
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634 37617 PRAJAKTA BANDU BARKADE 21-01-2001 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 45

635 32524
SATISH BHAGINATH 
WANKHEDE

26-01-2001 MALE SEBC None 45

636 30008 ABHIJIT MARUTI JADHAV 01-02-2001 MALE SEBC None 45

637 32530 SHUBHAM VASANT CHAVAN 04-02-2001 MALE VJ(A) None 45

638 31184 BALU GOVIND RATHOD 14-02-2001 MALE VJ(A) None 45

639 25518 HARSHAL VINOD PATIL 01-03-2001 MALE OBC None 45

640 26146 KUNAL HANUMANT PAWAR 07-03-2001 MALE SEBC None 45

641 27871 MAULI ARJUN RASVE 18-03-2001 MALE OBC None 45

642 33721 PRASAD PANDURANG PATIL 27-03-2001 MALE OBC None 45

643 30917 RISHIKESH GANESH ADE 30-03-2001 MALE VJ(A) None 45

644 31232 HARISH AMBALAL MALI 01-04-2001 MALE OBC None 45

645 31824
ALTABKHA SULTANKHA 
PATHAN

03-04-2001 MALE EWS None 45
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646 29549 ABHIJIT ANANDA INGAWALE 06-04-2001 MALE OBC None 45

647 30908 SIRAJ ALMUDDIN SHAIKH 07-04-2001 MALE Open None 45

648 29092 PRATHMESH KRISHNA KOLI 19-04-2001 MALE SBC None 45

649 28555
KALPESH SANJAYSINGH 
GIRASE

28-04-2001 MALE EWS None 45

650 39109
RUTUJA RAMRAO 
CHANGBHALE

29-04-2001 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 45

651 25895 NAGESH DINESH PARAB 05-05-2001 MALE SEBC Project Affected 45

652 27929 RUSHIKESH MAHADEV KANDE 05-05-2001 MALE NT(D) None 45

653 26024 VITTHAL NARAYAN CHAVAN 10-05-2001 MALE VJ(A) None 45

654 38413 AISHWARAYA VILAS PHULE 12-05-2001 FEMALE SBC Female Reservation 45

655 27857 NILESH JAGDISH BAINADE 15-05-2001 MALE VJ(A) None 45

656 29093 ASHPAK FARID SHAIKH 19-05-2001 MALE EWS None 45

657 27174 GANESH PRABHAKAR DEVKAR 22-05-2001 MALE SEBC None 45
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658 31297 AKASH ANIL SONULE 26-05-2001 MALE SC None 45

659 28007 NAGESH RAMESH BHILARE 01-06-2001 MALE SEBC None 45

660 38308
PRIYANKA RAMBHROSE 
KALAL

05-06-2001 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 45

661 28759 BALU KISAN KATE 05-06-2001 MALE SEBC None 45

662 37952 PRIYANKA HANMANT HAGIR 11-06-2001 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 45

663 28899 AJIT DILIP MORE 12-06-2001 MALE OBC None 45

664 26871 RAJA MANGAL MAHALE 14-06-2001 MALE SC None 45

665 30498 ANIKET MARUTI OMBALE 26-06-2001 MALE SEBC None 45

666 31710 SACHIN DASHRATH ADE 01-07-2001 MALE VJ(A) None 45

667 37075 NILOFAR CHANDU BHURIWALE 02-07-2001 FEMALE NT(B) Female Reservation 45

668 32085 VAIBHAV SAMADHAN TAYDE 02-07-2001 MALE OBC None 45

669 26924 YOGESH RAMCHANDRA PATIL 05-07-2001 MALE OBC None 45
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670 33398 VAIBHAV BIBHISHAN BHALE 07-07-2001 MALE OBC None 45

671 30885 HARSHAL JITENDRA PAWAR 08-07-2001 MALE OBC None 45

672 25948 MAYUR DHANAJI CHAVAN 14-07-2001 MALE SEBC None 45

673 31398 SUMIT SIDDHANATH SHINDE 31-07-2001 MALE SEBC None 45

674 29174 RUSHIKESH RAMNATH SHELAR 03-08-2001 MALE SEBC None 45

675 32418 TUSHAR GORAKH BHABAT 11-08-2001 MALE SEBC None 45

676 28582 KARAN DINKAR JADHAV 12-08-2001 MALE VJ(A) None 45

677 32545 VISHAL SUBHASH KHALKAR 14-08-2001 MALE OBC Sportsman 45

678 27505 RAKESH HIRAKANT THAKARE 15-08-2001 MALE OBC None 45

679 31399
SHRIKANT KAMALAKAR 
WANGE

15-08-2001 MALE OBC None 45

680 32167 HEMANT RAMKRUSHNA PATIL 17-08-2001 MALE OBC None 45

681 32951 DIPAK GORAKH RATHOD 18-08-2001 MALE VJ(A) None 45
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682 26052 GANESH ADHIKRAO NIKAM 22-08-2001 MALE SEBC None 45

683 31302 PAVAN PRAKASH PATIL 23-08-2001 MALE OBC None 45

684 30534 RAHUL MAHADU KOLI 24-08-2001 MALE SBC None 45

685 33009 AJAY MANGALSING RAJPUT 07-09-2001 MALE OBC None 45

686 27718 SHUBHAM DILIP CHAVAN 09-09-2001 MALE SEBC None 45

687 25135 KRUSHNA PUNJU HYADINGE 10-09-2001 MALE SC None 45

688 29410
YASHVANT SHANKAR 
PATHODE

25-09-2001 MALE OBC None 45

689 33230
DNYANESHWAR DADARAO 
WAGHMARE

28-09-2001 MALE SEBC None 45

690 26681 PRAMOD KAILAS THAKARE 30-09-2001 MALE SEBC None 45

691 30230
ABHISHEK SHIVAJI 
WAGHCHAURE

01-10-2001 MALE OBC None 45

692 25118
ABHISHEK KHILJITSING 
CHOUDHARI

02-10-2001 MALE OBC None 45

693 33670 ROHIT SANJAY SHINDE 17-10-2001 MALE VJ(A) None 45
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694 25192 BALAJI SHRIRAM DAHATONDE 27-10-2001 MALE SEBC None 45

695 38195 PUNAM NARAYAN BHOIR 31-10-2001 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 45

696 29311 AVEJ RAJAHEMAD INAMDAR 12-11-2001 MALE EWS None 45

697 28723 JAYESH MAHARU PATIL 20-11-2001 MALE EWS None 45

698 31898 SHARAD JOTIBA DONDALE 21-11-2001 MALE SEBC None 45

699 32009 ABHISHEK KERU UGALE 25-11-2001 MALE NT(D) None 45

700 32535 ADINATH GAJANAN DHOKANE 06-12-2001 MALE NT(B) Project Affected 45

701 30052 VIKRAM SATAPPA PANDE 12-12-2001 MALE SEBC None 45

702 33766 TEJAS ANKUSH KINDRE 15-12-2001 MALE SEBC None 45

703 28502 RUSHIKESH PRAVIN PATIL 18-12-2001 MALE OBC None 45

704 33723 ANIKET ASHOK GHAG 27-12-2001 MALE SEBC None 45

705 29578
SANTOSH PRABHAKAR 
JADHAV

05-01-2002 MALE SEBC None 45
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706 39292 SONALI BHAGAWAN LIGADE 06-01-2002 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 45

707 28115 PRASHANT CHAGAN GHANWAT 14-01-2002 MALE OBC None 45

708 31541 PRADIP KAILAS CHAVAN 23-01-2002 MALE SEBC None 45

709 25557 KAILAS NAGNATH PRAKSHALE 29-01-2002 MALE SC None 45

710 32090 NAVANATH VITTHAL LAVATE 30-01-2002 MALE NT(C) None 45

711 30710 SHUBHAM SANTOSH THAKUR 04-02-2002 MALE SEBC None 45

712 39319 NILAM BHIMAJI GADE 08-02-2002 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 45

713 30118 GANESH SAKHARAM TAMBE 18-02-2002 MALE SEBC None 45

714 30869 MAHESH SOMNATH AVHAD 27-02-2002 MALE NT(D) None 45

715 34127 HARSHAL VISHVAS PATIL 28-02-2002 MALE OBC None 45

716 32470 PAVAN ARJUN KHEMNAR 01-03-2002 MALE NT(C) None 45

717 33395 MAYUR SUKALAL MALI 01-03-2002 MALE OBC None 45
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718 30839 SANJAY BABURAO RATHOD 03-03-2002 MALE VJ(A) None 45

719 28630 AVINASH VILAS GHERADE 05-03-2002 MALE OBC None 45

720 38325
DNYANESHWARI KRISHNA 
KHOSE

11-03-2002 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 45

721 28676 DADASO VITTHAL PUJARI 12-03-2002 MALE NT(C) None 45

722 27540 PAVAN ATMARAM KARCHE 01-04-2002 MALE OBC None 45

723 27314 SUYOG SHARAD PATIL 09-04-2002 MALE OBC None 45

724 39190 RUPALI KAILAS KAKADE 11-04-2002 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 45

725 25120 VAIBHAV SURESH BHOSALE 17-04-2002 MALE SEBC None 45

726 33583 NITESH PANDURANG JOSHI 29-04-2002 MALE OBC None 45

727 32513 ABHISHEK LAXMAN BELKAR 09-05-2002 MALE SEBC None 45

728 26063
SIDDHARTH BALASAHEB 
CHAVAN

20-05-2002 MALE OBC None 45

729 26558
PRANAV RAMPRAKASH 
SHARMA

22-05-2002 MALE Open None 45
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730 26038 RAJESH PRABHAKAR PAWAR 27-05-2002 MALE OBC None 45

731 26909 ANIKET SANTOSH DANGALE 28-05-2002 MALE OBC Project Affected 45

732 32592 SHUBHAM SANTOSH JADHAV 01-06-2002 MALE SEBC None 45

733 29947 ROSHAN VINOD RATHOD 03-06-2002 MALE VJ(A) None 45

734 26759 SAURABH DEVDATTA JADHAV 05-06-2002 MALE SEBC None 45

735 38522 ARCHANA SUBHASH MIRGE 12-06-2002 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 45

736 27562 CHETAN SUNIL DINDORE 15-06-2002 MALE SEBC None 45

737 30975
NARENDRA DNYANESHWAR 
PADOL

15-06-2002 MALE SEBC None 45

738 31330 AVINASH DATTA JADKAR 19-06-2002 MALE NT(C) None 45

739 26672 NIKHIL GANGARAM MOHITE 23-06-2002 MALE SEBC None 45

740 33231 RAMDAS GOVIND KOTTAPALLE 26-06-2002 MALE OBC None 45

741 30757 AVISHKAR RAMESH KADAM 29-06-2002 MALE SEBC None 45
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742 33239 AKHILESH NAMDEV BHOSALE 05-07-2002 MALE SEBC None 45

743 26495 VAIBHAV GANESH JADHAV 06-07-2002 MALE SEBC None 45

744 26682 VIKRAM TANAJI PATIL 11-07-2002 MALE SEBC None 45

745 30688 VAIBHAV GOVIND AHER 14-07-2002 MALE SEBC None 45

746 33557 PAWAN MAROTI KENDRE 17-07-2002 MALE NT(D) None 45

747 31849 GANESH GANGADHAR LAHANE 27-07-2002 MALE SEBC None 45

748 38234 GAYATRI DEEPAK LODE 28-07-2002 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 45

749 28968 GANESH RAJENDRA GITE 28-07-2002 MALE NT(D) None 45

750 25925 DINESH SANJAY JAGTAP 02-08-2002 MALE SEBC None 45

751 25038 RAJU JAINUDDIN SHAIKH 05-08-2002 MALE OBC None 45

752 38269 PRITEE RAJARAM HIVRALE 06-08-2002 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 45

753 28978
DNYANESHWAR SHIVAJI 
KULAL

06-08-2002 MALE VJ(A) None 45
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754 26011
HARSHWRDHAN LALASO 
RUPNAVAR

20-08-2002 MALE Open None 45

755 33001 JITENDRA VIJAY SAPAKE 21-08-2002 MALE OBC None 45

756 26469 AKASH SANTOSH BADKANE 24-08-2002 MALE OBC None 45

757 32998 BASAVRAJ PANDIT NAGESHI 31-08-2002 MALE EWS None 45

758 27732 RAHUL MACHINDRA ARUN 06-09-2002 MALE SC None 45

759 33978 GAURAV SHIVAJI BORATE 09-09-2002 MALE OBC None 45

760 31176 GANESH SAMBHAJI MORE 10-09-2002 MALE SEBC
Earthquake 

Affected
45

761 29031
CHAITANYA KASHINATH 
GAVANDI

10-09-2002 MALE Open None 45

762 31462 PRAFULL POPAT KHOMANE 11-09-2002 MALE NT(C) None 45

763 28396 AKASH DEVIDAS CHAVAN 14-09-2002 MALE VJ(A) None 45

764 29647 AKASH PRAKASH RATHOD 14-09-2002 MALE VJ(A) None 45

765 29881 REHAN SHAKIL SHAIKH 20-09-2002 MALE EWS None 45
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766 27228 NITIN NAVANATH SHINDE 25-09-2002 MALE NT(C) None 45

767 27148 RUTIK SANTOSH JADHAV 30-09-2002 MALE OBC None 45

768 31878 ADITYA SOPAN PAWAR 08-10-2002 MALE SEBC None 45

769 29850 NITISH ARUN PAWAR 10-10-2002 MALE OBC None 45

770 31926
SAURABH SAHEBRAO 
GAMBHIRE

11-10-2002 MALE OBC None 45

771 25964 MAYUR SANJAY WARANGULE 18-10-2002 MALE OBC None 45

772 31389 ROHIT SHIVAJI DHANDE 22-10-2002 MALE OBC None 45

773 37862 MUSKAN MUSTAK KHAN 23-10-2002 FEMALE Open Female Reservation 45

774 33679 ANIL REVAPPA BIRAJDAR 23-10-2002 MALE EWS None 45

775 27557 TEJAS SANDIP MURKAR 27-10-2002 MALE OBC None 45

776 28530 RITIK BALU PATIL 01-11-2002 MALE OBC None 45

777 30108 KALPESH NAVAL DOKHE 01-11-2002 MALE SEBC None 45
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778 28720 SAURABH MAHADEV RUPANAR 03-11-2002 MALE NT(C) None 45

779 37168 DIPALI NAMDEV PANCHAL 05-11-2002 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 45

780 29857 SHAMBHU DATTATRAY KALE 06-11-2002 MALE SEBC None 45

781 37315 UJWALA ANANDA SHELAR 08-11-2002 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 45

782 39157 TEJAL DADAJI SONAWANE 09-11-2002 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 45

783 25768
SOMESH RAJKUMAR 
PRAJAPATI

11-11-2002 MALE OBC None 45

784 30702 SAGAR MAHADEV BABALAD 11-11-2002 MALE Open None 45

785 38657 SAGUNA MAROTRAO DESAI 14-11-2002 FEMALE SEBC Sportsman 45

786 29424 OMKAR ANANT KHEDEKAR 17-11-2002 MALE NT(B) None 45

787 31757 TEJAS PRAKASH KADAM 24-11-2002 MALE SEBC None 45

788 31402
PARMESHWAR DASHRATH 
SHINGADE

28-11-2002 MALE VJ(A) None 45

789 28885 TUSHAR LAXMAN MISAL 03-12-2002 MALE SEBC None 45
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790 27795 AKSHAY AMBADAS FUNDE 05-12-2002 MALE NT(D) None 45

791 28876 MARUTI RAJENDRA BHANDARE 26-12-2002 MALE OBC None 45

792 25770 NITIN GAJANAN JAGARE 30-12-2002 MALE OBC None 45

793 37006 PAYAL SURESH MAHANUBHAV 01-01-2003 FEMALE Open Female Reservation 45

794 29672 NITIN ASHOK THOMBRE 01-01-2003 MALE SEBC None 45

795 29674 JIVAN PARASRAM RATHOD 04-01-2003 MALE VJ(A) None 45

796 26185 GAURAV DHANRAJ SONAWANE 05-01-2003 MALE EWS None 45

797 26133 DARSHAN SHIVDAS PATIL 10-01-2003 MALE OBC None 45

798 37572 MANASI RAMESH TEMBE 20-01-2003 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 45

799 25172 ABHISHEK SATISH SULE 20-01-2003 MALE NT(C) None 45

800 28083 AKASH RAMESH JEJURE 21-01-2003 MALE SBC None 45

801 29562 ANIKET MAHADEV NIKAM 27-01-2003 MALE SEBC None 45
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802 38037 SUVARNA SATISH GAGARE 08-02-2003 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 45

803 39072 NEHA ANKUSH SAKUNDE 11-02-2003 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 45

804 32817 ADITYA DINESH GOSAVI 13-02-2003 MALE NT(B) Sportsman 45

805 28801 BHUSHAN DEVIDAS NIKAM 25-02-2003 MALE OBC None 45

806 33374 LAXMAN BABURAO CHAVAN 26-02-2003 MALE VJ(A) None 45

807 26426
MAHADEV BABASO 
KHADATARE

01-03-2003 MALE SC None 45

808 39152 APEKSHA KAILAS DUKARE 05-03-2003 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 45

809 26461 AVINASH SOPAN KAMBLE 07-03-2003 MALE SC None 45

810 27976
PREMRAJ DATTATRAY 
GAIKWAD

08-03-2003 MALE SEBC None 45

811 25419 AMIT CHHOTELAL BISANE 13-03-2003 MALE OBC None 45

812 28030 TEJAS SUNIL THATE 19-03-2003 MALE NT(B) None 45

813 31965 PAVAN VISHNU BAHADURE 23-03-2003 MALE SEBC None 45
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814 33109 PRASHANT RAJENDRA HOL 25-03-2003 MALE OBC None 45

815 37515
AHILYA KRUSHNADEV 
CHOPADE

05-04-2003 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 45

816 32868 SANGAPPA SATAPPA SHEGAVI 09-04-2003 MALE EWS None 45

817 26931 RUSHIKESH SURESH PARIT 12-04-2003 MALE OBC None 45

818 34016 AJIT ANANT KARALE 12-04-2003 MALE OBC None 45

819 27032 MAHESH PIRAJI PHULE 17-04-2003 MALE SC None 45

820 27171 SHUBHAM SURESH DETAKE 21-04-2003 MALE SC
Earthquake 

Affected
45

821 38316 NIKITA SAMPAT DAULE 24-04-2003 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 45

822 26654 SAGAR JAYAVANT VADAR 24-04-2003 MALE VJ(A) None 45

823 27303 SUNIL BANDU RATHOD 25-04-2003 MALE VJ(A) None 45

824 28699 ANIKET RAGHUNATH RAUT 26-04-2003 MALE OBC None 45

825 37246 DIVYA NIVRUTTI KURLE 30-04-2003 FEMALE SBC Female Reservation 45
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826 33763 SURAJ KISAN MHASURKAR 07-05-2003 MALE SEBC None 45

827 39213
VAISHNAVI DNYANDEO 
DHURPATE

10-05-2003 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 45

828 28827 SHIVRAJ BAPURAO DHEPE 12-05-2003 MALE SEBC None 45

829 29641 ADITYA RAMESH RATHOD 15-05-2003 MALE VJ(A) None 45

830 25638 SANTOSH SAMBHAJI DUDHAL 17-05-2003 MALE NT(C) None 45

831 29790 BHUSHAN GOKUL GANGURDE 19-05-2003 MALE EWS None 45

832 28811 RUTESH RAJENDRA LOKHANDE 31-05-2003 MALE SC None 45

833 32988 MANAV RAMESH PHAD 02-06-2003 MALE NT(D) None 45

834 33537 SHYAM BAPURAO AVHAD 09-06-2003 MALE Open Project Affected 45

835 26619 AKASH PUNJARAM MUNDHE 09-06-2003 MALE NT(D) None 45

836 31673 PRADIP KALU KARCHE 12-06-2003 MALE OBC None 45

837 38280 KOMAL GANPAT KHARAT 14-06-2003 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 45
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838 29273
BHARAT SHASHIKANT 
POKHARKAR

15-06-2003 MALE SEBC None 45

839 29594 AJAY SUBHASHRAO PAWAR 16-06-2003 MALE VJ(A) None 45

840 30469 TEJAS SHIVAJI SHANKAR 16-06-2003 MALE SEBC None 45

841 25032 GULAB LATIB MOGAL 21-06-2003 MALE EWS None 45

842 29247 SATYAJEET JITENDRA VIBHUTE 21-06-2003 MALE EWS None 45

843 31835 SATYAM RAMESHWAR TOMPE 22-06-2003 MALE SEBC None 45

844 33979 VIKAS SUNIL VYAPARI 27-06-2003 MALE NT(B) None 45

845 26810 ASHOK DNYANDEO BHANDANE 06-07-2003 MALE OBC None 45

846 25205 AJIT TUKARAM KHEDKAR 14-07-2003 MALE OBC None 45

847 29258 RAJESH KAILAS RATHOD 18-07-2003 MALE VJ(A) None 45

848 31819 SAVATA PARASRAM GORE 27-07-2003 MALE OBC None 45

849 27565 SUNILSING JAGATSING RAJPUT 02-08-2003 MALE EWS None 45
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850 29879 AMRUT ANANDA DINDE 08-08-2003 MALE SEBC None 45

851 38335 SUJATA RAJABHAU KORE 09-08-2003 FEMALE SBC Female Reservation 45

852 26894 DIP BALASO HARUGADE 15-08-2003 MALE SEBC None 45

853 31033 SURYAKANT KISHAN IBITWAR 15-08-2003 MALE OBC None 45

854 37455 SNEHAL DINKAR MORE 21-08-2003 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 45

855 27476 PRADIP PRABHAKAR VHALE 23-08-2003 MALE SEBC None 45

856 33643 RAJ KRUSHNA GAVADE 28-08-2003 MALE OBC None 45

857 33577 DILIP HIRAMAN PAWAR 04-09-2003 MALE VJ(A) None 45

858 29673 SANKALP KRISHNA CHAVAN 15-09-2003 MALE VJ(A) None 45

859 30215 GURUDAS RAJESH SHINDE 16-09-2003 MALE SEBC None 45

860 27582 ANIKET SURESH TAPEKAR 19-09-2003 MALE SEBC None 45

861 27735 SAGAR BALASAHEB MAHALE 24-09-2003 MALE OBC None 45
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862 37380 SANTOSHI RAMESH FATALE 25-09-2003 FEMALE SBC Female Reservation 45

863 32363 SAMPANNA DEEPAK MEDHE 07-10-2003 MALE SC None 45

864 38938 ISHA UDAY PATIL 12-10-2003 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 45

865 27324 ABHISHEK BHIKAN TANWAR 13-10-2003 MALE EWS None 45

866 38984 SAKSHI POPAT PISAL 14-10-2003 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 45

867 38055 VAISHNAVI BALWANT YADAV 15-10-2003 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 45

868 37521 SANJANA NATTHU CHAUDHARI 18-10-2003 FEMALE SBC Female Reservation 45

869 33189
CHANDRAKANT DASHRATH 
PAWAR

19-10-2003 MALE VJ(A) None 45

870 32408 YUVRAJ VIJAYSING JARWAL 22-10-2003 MALE VJ(A) None 45

871 31039 MANOJ DEVCHAND JAGARWAL 25-10-2003 MALE VJ(A) None 45

872 33115 RAHUL SAIDDHU SALGARE 26-10-2003 MALE Open Sportsman 45

873 38057 PRAJAKTA APPASO NATULKAR 29-10-2003 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 45
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874 38963 TEJAL BHAGWAN RAKSHE 29-10-2003 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 45

875 26993 KALPESH SOPAN KHODPE 01-11-2003 MALE OBC None 45

876 30487 SHUBHAM MADAN PATIL 01-11-2003 MALE SEBC None 45

877 38264 NANDA BHIMRAO HAJARE 05-11-2003 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 45

878 32741 YASH SANDEEP DONGARE 09-11-2003 MALE Open Sportsman 45

879 29353 NARAYAN SHRIRAM GHORAD 10-11-2003 MALE SEBC None 45

880 27796
VINAYAK GORAKSHNATH 
CHORGHE

11-11-2003 MALE SEBC None 45

881 33341 SACHIN GORAKH SHIVADE 14-11-2003 MALE NT(B) None 45

882 30102 SAURABH SANJAY KODAG 18-11-2003 MALE SEBC None 45

883 28303 OM RAJENDRA BIJAGARE 20-11-2003 MALE OBC None 45

884 38762 ISHA DURYODHAN AGASHE 21-11-2003 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 45

885 26816 AJAY SOMNATH KOTE 01-12-2003 MALE Open None 45
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886 27376 VISHAL VIJAY WAGH 03-12-2003 MALE NT(D) None 45

887 33999
SHEKHAR APPASHA 
MANGARULE

05-12-2003 MALE EWS None 45

888 30380 SOMNATH RAJENDRA CHIKNE 17-12-2003 MALE SEBC None 45

889 27545 VAIBHAV NAMDEV GAIKAWAD 23-12-2003 MALE OBC None 45

890 38428 SNEHA KISAN BHAGAT 28-12-2003 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 45

891 27800 GANESH VAMAN CHAVAN 01-01-2004 MALE VJ(A) None 45

892 25994 ABHIJEET ASHOK MADHAWAI 23-01-2004 MALE OBC None 45

893 26365 OMKAR MAHADEV BHOIR 25-01-2004 MALE SBC None 45

894 30650 VIKAS RAMESH PAWAR 01-02-2004 MALE OBC None 45

895 33190 ADITYA BALAJI SAKHALIKAR 03-02-2004 MALE VJ(A) None 45

896 27658 DADASAHEB BHARAT BAAD 08-02-2004 MALE OBC None 45

897 38948 SAKSHI SHASHIKANT PATIL 17-02-2004 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 45

Page 75 of 422



Sr. 
No.

Chest 
No.

Name of Candidate DOB Gender Category
Parallel 

Reservation
Total 
Marks

898 25812 JAY PRAVIN THAKUR 18-02-2004 MALE OBC None 45

899 27861 PREM GANESH GADGE 19-02-2004 MALE OBC None 45

900 31671 GAURAV VIJAY SALUNKE 19-02-2004 MALE SEBC None 45

901 37680 VANSHITA VIJAY MORE 25-02-2004 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 45

902 32763 PRASAD PUNDALIK MALORE 28-02-2004 MALE OBC Sportsman 45

903 27189
PRATHAMESH SUBHASH 
HIRGUDE

01-03-2004 MALE OBC Project Affected 45

904 38698 PUJA HIRALAL MARTAND 13-03-2004 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 45

905 26604 YASHWANT KRUSHNA PALVE 16-03-2004 MALE NT(C) None 45

906 33070 RUTURAJ DATTATRAY NALE 26-03-2004 MALE OBC Sportsman 45

907 32626 SHANTANU PANDURANG DAHE 06-04-2004 MALE NT(B) Sportsman 45

908 25636 AKASH SAHEBRAO RATHOD 09-04-2004 MALE VJ(A) None 45

909 29375 BALAJI BHARAT PETE 27-04-2004 MALE OBC None 45
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910 29809 SAMIR CHAND SHAIKH 01-05-2004 MALE EWS None 45

911 33312 NIKHIL DIPAK BHOR 07-05-2004 MALE OBC None 45

912 29133 MAHESH GOPAL ZUNZARRAO 10-05-2004 MALE OBC None 45

913 38216 DEVYANI PANDIT CHAVAN 16-05-2004 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 45

914 37303 DIVYA VISHWAS DALAVI 20-05-2004 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 45

915 32841
SHAMBHURAJ BAJIRAV 
KALEKAR

31-05-2004 MALE SEBC Sportsman 45

916 25332 AMIT SANJAY BONDRE 01-06-2004 MALE OBC None 45

917 27127 YOGESH BHASKAR GIRE 04-06-2004 MALE SEBC None 45

918 27208 SHIVSHANKAR VALMIK ZALTE 08-06-2004 MALE SBC None 45

919 37596 ARUNA NAMDEV PATIL 14-06-2004 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 45

920 26827 BALAJI ANSAJI TATE 20-06-2004 MALE SEBC None 45

921 38436
ANKITA HINDURAO 
BICHUKALE

24-06-2004 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 45
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922 25949
VISHVAJEET VITTHAL 
KANGUDE

02-07-2004 MALE OBC None 45

923 27777 SHUBHAM BALASAHEB SHINDE 03-07-2004 MALE OBC None 45

924 38432 RADHA PRALHAD WANKHEDE 05-07-2004 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 45

925 27906 JAGDISH BABAN BANGAR 06-07-2004 MALE NT(D) None 45

926 25617 DEVANG MANOHAR TAYADE 08-07-2004 MALE SBC None 45

927 27439 ROHAN BANDU KHOT 10-07-2004 MALE Open None 45

928 31883
PRANAY PURUSHOTTAM 
CHAMLATE

10-07-2004 MALE SBC None 45

929 37776 ANJALI SHIVCHARN BIND 20-07-2004 FEMALE Open Female Reservation 45

930 33076 SHUBHAM ANKUSH SONTAKKE 24-07-2004 MALE OBC Sportsman 45

931 37703 SHREYA SURESH BHANDARI 26-07-2004 FEMALE SBC Female Reservation 45

932 32606 ANIKET DHANANJAY PATIL 27-07-2004 MALE NT(C) Sportsman 45

933 30600
PURUSHOTTAM KHOBRAJI 
BANSODE

27-07-2004 MALE NT(C) None 45
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934 33500
SIDDHESHWAR DADASAHEB 
HIPPARKAR

28-07-2004 MALE OBC None 45

935 37722 SNEHAL RAVINDRA DHUMAL 29-07-2004 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 45

936 37469 SAYALI RAJIV DANGE 30-07-2004 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 45

937 25061 ANIKET ARUN BORCHATE 08-08-2004 MALE SEBC None 45

938 31519 MOHAN NAGRAJ CHAUDHARI 18-08-2004 MALE OBC None 45

939 37655 SHRAVANI DIGAMBAR KARAPE 19-08-2004 FEMALE SBC Female Reservation 45

940 26178 MAHESH SAHEBRAV RATHOD 20-08-2004 MALE VJ(A) None 45

941 27097 RITESH RAJENDRA BALLAL 22-08-2004 MALE SC None 45

942 26442
VISHWAS KERAPPA 
WAGHAMODE

25-08-2004 MALE NT(C) None 45

943 31082 RAJ SHRIKRUSHNA WAGH 27-08-2004 MALE OBC None 45

944 30056 MAULI BAPURAO ROKADE 29-08-2004 MALE NT(C) None 45

945 27010 RANJIT ANIL NAIK 30-09-2004 MALE VJ(A) None 45
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946 27561 SWAPNIL DAGADU JADHAV 05-10-2004 MALE OBC None 45

947 33787 MAYUR RAVINDRA PATIL 26-10-2004 MALE VJ(A) None 45

948 25080 RITESH ASHOK NIKAM 28-10-2004 MALE SC None 45

949 26853 KUNAL NAMDEV MAHAJAN 01-11-2004 MALE OBC None 45

950 39201 VAIBHAVI BHARAT KALE 09-11-2004 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 45

951 39324 SHRADDHA SUNIL THAMKE 11-11-2004 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 45

952 37765 SANSKRUTI SURESH DEVKATE 12-11-2004 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 45

953 27266
SAURABH NAVNATH 
WAGHMARE

14-11-2004 MALE SC None 45

954 29140 PRANAY SANJAY PAWAR 14-11-2004 MALE SEBC None 45

955 27020 RAHUL KADU DHANURE 22-11-2004 MALE NT(C) None 45

956 38986 ROHINI RAJU NAGARSE 24-11-2004 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 45

957 26649 KARAN PRAKASH MANE 24-11-2004 MALE NT(C) None 45
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958 26399 AKASH EKNATH DONGARE 28-11-2004 MALE OBC None 45

959 32543 PUSHPAK SANJAY GUJJEWAR 07-12-2004 MALE OBC None 45

960 38035 NEHA SANTOSH PATIL 11-12-2004 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 45

961 37140 PURVA NANDLAL SHIWANKAR 17-12-2004 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 45

962 38190 PRADNYA ANANTA CHODHARI 20-12-2004 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 45

963 27240 SUMIT SUDAM SANGULE 15-01-2005 MALE OBC None 45

964 28668 SAHIL GAHININATH BORATE 16-01-2005 MALE OBC None 45

965 25625 AKASH SHARNAPPA REVE 20-01-2005 MALE NT(C) None 45

966 39255
HARSHADA MACCHINDRA 
GHUGE

26-01-2005 FEMALE NT(D) Female Reservation 45

967 29492 DIPAK RAMSING CHAVHAN 01-02-2005 MALE VJ(A) None 45

968 38069
SUKANYA MADHUKAR 
KACHARE

02-02-2005 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 45

969 30643 TEJAS JALINDAR PATIL 05-02-2005 MALE SEBC None 45
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970 25424 MAHESH SANJAY CHAVAN 12-02-2005 MALE VJ(A) None 45

971 26539 SANDIP SAKHARAM DEVANE 15-02-2005 MALE NT(C) None 45

972 32928 PAVAN DILIP WAGHMARE 03-03-2005 MALE NT(B) Sportsman 45

973 31113 HARSHAD KANIFNATH TAMBE 03-03-2005 MALE SEBC None 45

974 29028 AKASH BHARAT KHADE 05-03-2005 MALE OBC None 45

975 37728 SOHANI SAUDAGAR GAWAND 17-03-2005 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 45

976 38818 SAKSHI DAYANAND SAKHARE 20-03-2005 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 45

977 29281 AJAY ANIL WADJE 03-04-2005 MALE OBC None 45

978 37511 PRATIBHA VISHWAS SHINDE 07-04-2005 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 45

979 27524
ADITYA MAHADEV 
NANNAWARE

09-04-2005 MALE OBC None 45

980 26108
SOHEL PIRMAHOMMAD 
SHAIKH

10-04-2005 MALE EWS None 45

981 27586
VAIBHAV DATTATRAY 
SHINGOTE

12-04-2005 MALE OBC Project Affected 45
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982 27377 PAWAN SHIVAJI SAWARKAR 12-04-2005 MALE OBC None 45

983 30619 KRUSHNA SARJERAO KADAM 12-04-2005 MALE SEBC None 45

984 31331 ANKUSH BHAUSAHEB MHASKE 17-04-2005 MALE OBC None 45

985 34019 YASH MUKUND THAKARE 25-04-2005 MALE OBC None 45

986 26428 YASIN ISAK SHEIKH 26-04-2005 MALE Open None 45

987 27750 OMKAR VIJAY DHERANGE 06-05-2005 MALE OBC None 45

988 39120 SAKSHI BIBHISHAN GAIKWAD 23-05-2005 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 45

989 38186 RUTIKA RAJESH SAWANT 25-05-2005 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 45

990 38558 SAKSHI SOPAN ZANKAR 26-05-2005 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 45

991 28820 SAHIL SUNIL GODSE 26-05-2005 MALE SEBC None 45

992 38075 PAYAL BALU CHAVAN 07-06-2005 FEMALE NT(B) Female Reservation 45

993 29413 LAXMAN HIRAMAN PAWAR 15-06-2005 MALE VJ(A) None 45
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994 37782 MINAKSHI GANESHRAO GIRI 19-06-2005 FEMALE NT(B) Female Reservation 45

995 30200
DNYANESHWAR RAVINDRA 
PAWAR

19-06-2005 MALE EWS None 45

996 26797 ANIL MAHADEV KADAM 20-06-2005 MALE SEBC None 45

997 33921 RITESH SANTOSH PATIL 02-07-2005 MALE OBC None 45

998 26718 SAHIL RAMESH PATIL 03-07-2005 MALE OBC None 45

999 28338 PRASAD ASHOK YEWALE 06-07-2005 MALE OBC None 45

1000 32637 SHIVAM VASANTRAO PAWAR 10-07-2005 MALE VJ(A) None 45

1001 37812 PRATIKSHA DADASO GUNJAL 11-07-2005 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 45

1002 37159 KAVITA GAJANAN DODE 29-07-2005 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 45

1003 37686 SNEHA SANJAY BHOSALE 01-08-2005 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 45

1004 38178 PAYAL KRUSHNAT INDALKAR 25-08-2005 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 45

1005 29841 ROHAN GOVIND KHARAT 28-08-2005 MALE SC None 45
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1006 25923 SACHIN SANJAY PAWAR 01-09-2005 MALE VJ(A) None 45

1007 39017 RIYA RAJESH GUNJAL 03-09-2005 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 45

1008 26774 ONKAR PUNDLIK PATIL 13-09-2005 MALE OBC None 45

1009 37459 SAKSHI DEVDAS PANGARKAR 21-09-2005 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 45

1010 38425 SHIVANI BALBHIM CHITALKAR 04-10-2005 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 45

1011 38380 VAISHNAVI VISHNU KARWAR 05-10-2005 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 45

1012 31763 TEJAS ATUL DEORE 06-10-2005 MALE EWS None 45

1013 39296 VAISHNAVI SANTOSH DABADE 09-10-2005 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 45

1014 33566 DIPAK SAKHARAM MAHAJAN 19-10-2005 MALE NT(B) None 45

1015 31525 UMESH DIPAK GUNAWARE 20-10-2005 MALE OBC None 45

1016 37376
KISHORI GORAKHNATH 
PAGARE

21-10-2005 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 45

1017 37354 KALYANI GOKUL BHAGWAT 24-10-2005 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 45
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1018 37768 BHAGYASHRI FAKIRBA SHINDE 24-10-2005 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 45

1019 32856 HARSHAD TUKARAM GUNGE 27-10-2005 MALE SEBC Sportsman 45

1020 29155
PRASHANT DEVIDAS 
KHEDHKAR

28-11-2005 MALE NT(D) None 45

1021 31374 DHIRAJ SAUDAGAR GORE 28-11-2005 MALE OBC None 45

1022 37200 PRIYANKA NARAYAN HANDE 02-12-2005 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 45

1023 37971 BHUMIKA MADAN KATKAR 03-12-2005 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 45

1024 26363 DARSHAN SUDHIR MALI 14-12-2005 MALE OBC None 45

1025 38561
VAISHNVI PARMESHWAR 
SHELKE

28-12-2005 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 45

1026 32820 MALOJI MOHAN BARKADE 10-01-2006 MALE NT(C) Sportsman 45

1027 37631 YOGITA SANTOSH SHIRASKAR 22-03-2006 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 45

1028 33505 VIJAY KASHINATH EDAKE 24-03-2006 MALE NT(C) None 45

1029 37505 CHANDANI DHANRAJ DADHE 29-03-2006 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 45
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1030 38054 MANISHA BABASAHEB JORI 01-05-2006 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 45

1031 38221
VAISHNAVI BALNATH 
PAITHANKAR

05-05-2006 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 45

1032 26407 BHUSHAN AMOL RATHOD 07-05-2006 MALE VJ(A) None 45

1033 37243 SAKSHI VILAS ETKAR 16-05-2006 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 45

1034 33255 PRAVIN PANDIT PATIL 19-05-2006 MALE SEBC Sportsman 45

1035 30452 ADITY KISHOR PATIL 26-05-2006 MALE OBC None 45

1036 31188
TOSIPSHAHA GULABSHAHA 
FAKIR

06-06-2006 MALE OBC None 45

1037 29015 SATISH BABAN SUSLADE 12-06-2006 MALE NT(C) None 45

1038 26149 ANIKET KAILAS SHENDE 25-06-2006 MALE OBC None 45

1039 38982 GAYATRI SHANTILAL MASAL 11-07-2006 FEMALE NT(C) Sportsman 45

1040 32033 GANESH SANTOSH KALE 12-08-2006 MALE OBC None 45

1041 39032
AISHWARYA GANESH 
DAHIWALKAR

15-08-2006 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 45
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1042 28896 VISHAL MARUTI BHANGE 26-08-2006 MALE OBC None 45

1043 38326 KAJAL SHISHUPAL BAGDE 27-08-2006 FEMALE NT(B) Female Reservation 45

1044 37465 SHITAL VIJAY PATIL 06-09-2006 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 45

1045 27820 SHUBHAM SANTOSH BANSODE 06-09-2006 MALE OBC None 45

1046 27394
SIDDHESHWAR RANGNATH 
GORE

24-09-2006 MALE NT(C) Project Affected 45

1047 26200 OMKAR HANUMANT DONGAR 12-10-2006 MALE OBC None 45

1048 38579 VAISHNAVI MADHAV HAGE 15-11-2006 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 45

1049 37431 MANSI DILIP NIKAM 24-11-2006 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 45

1050 38841 TAI DEVIDAS MAHARNOR 01-12-2006 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 45

1051 37672
SARITA SHASHIKANT 
WAGHMODE

12-12-2006 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 45

1052 29984 ANAND KALYAN SURVASE 28-12-2006 MALE SEBC None 45

1053 39363 RUTUJA SANDIP THORAT 09-01-2007 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 45
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1054 39158 ANKITA SUBHASH CHAVAN 21-01-2007 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 45

1055 37591 ROHINI DAMODHAR GADE 14-02-2007 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 45

1056 39144 SAKSHI SHANKAR VADANE 03-03-2007 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 45

1057 33706 PRANAV PRAMOD KHICHADE 09-03-2007 MALE SEBC None 45

1058 37671 ANUKSHA PRADIP RANDHIR 10-03-2007 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 45

1059 37522 ANJALI MOHAN PATIL 23-05-2007 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 45

1060 37813 SANIKA SUBHASH JADHAV 07-07-2007 FEMALE Open Female Reservation 45

1061 38780 DIKSHA BHANUDAS MASAL 11-08-2007 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 45

1062 26766 SHUBHAM SHIVAJI NAVALE 13-08-2007 MALE SEBC None 45

1063 30252 SIDDHESH SUHAS MANE 19-09-2007 MALE SEBC None 45

1064 37240 PUNAM ARUN THORAT 27-10-2007 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 45

1065 36030 RAMESH SHESHARAO KENDRE 12-10-1981 MALE NT(D) Ex-Serviceman 44
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1066 36007 SOMNATH BHANUDAS HASE 09-12-1981 MALE OBC Ex-Serviceman 44

1067 36107 SANDIP SHRIRANG JADHAV 12-05-1982 MALE Open Ex-Serviceman 44

1068 36074 VINOD SADASHIV PATIL 01-06-1982 MALE Open Ex-Serviceman 44

1069 36140 SANTOSH SITARAM GADEKAR 11-08-1982 MALE OBC Ex-Serviceman 44

1070 36142 PRAKASH LAXMAN JADHAV 14-10-1982 MALE Open Ex-Serviceman 44

1071 36031 KIRAN KANTARAM NIKAM 06-03-1983 MALE Open Ex-Serviceman 44

1072 36105 UMESH NARAYAN NIKAM 01-07-1983 MALE SEBC Ex-Serviceman 44

1073 36028
PRASHANT DATTATRAYA 
KHARAT

27-03-1984 MALE SC Ex-Serviceman 44

1074 36058 VIJAY DATTATRAY PATIL 18-04-1984 MALE SEBC Ex-Serviceman 44

1075 36065 SUNIL KESHAV KARJEKAR 01-06-1985 MALE OBC Ex-Serviceman 44

1076 36090 LAXMAN KERU SAWANT 22-05-1986 MALE Open Ex-Serviceman 44

1077 36114
PRAMOD ARJUN 
SURYAWANSHI

14-06-1986 MALE SEBC Ex-Serviceman 44
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1078 36139 PRASAD BHIKU PEDAMKAR 01-04-1987 MALE Open Ex-Serviceman 44

1079 36059 SACHIN PRAKASH MALUSARE 07-06-1990 MALE Open Ex-Serviceman 44

1080 25856
HUMESHWAR SHAMRAO 
SELOKAR

12-07-1992 MALE OBC None 44

1081 31418 YUVRAJ SHAMRAO RATHOD 12-03-1996 MALE VJ(A) None 44

1082 29342 SACHIN RAMRAO DEVKATE 06-10-1997 MALE NT(C) None 44

1083 30887 MANOJ PRAKASH SUSTE 14-05-1998 MALE SEBC None 44

1084 32829
SAMEER YOGESHWAR 
BAGHELE

13-07-1998 MALE OBC None 44

1085 25496 VINAYAK VASANT PATIL 24-07-1998 MALE OBC None 44

1086 27595 ROHIT SITARAM KHADE 27-01-1999 MALE SEBC None 44

1087 31023 AMOL VASANT RATHOD 08-09-1999 MALE VJ(A) None 44

1088 28133
AKSHAYKUMAR BABAN 
GAVANDE

06-11-1999 MALE SC None 44

1089 26575 SURAJ SURESH NAKADE 21-11-1999 MALE OBC None 44
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1090 26943 RUTURAJ SHANKAR GURAV 22-11-1999 MALE OBC None 44

1091 33100 SACHIN SANJAY PAWAR 11-12-1999 MALE VJ(A) None 44

1092 29459 PRAJYOT POPAT MANE 12-02-2000 MALE SBC None 44

1093 28564 PRAVIN RAMAN SALVE 16-04-2000 MALE SC None 44

1094 32851 DIPAK KAILAS MHASKE 01-10-2000 MALE SC None 44

1095 25846
AMBADAS DHONDIRAM 
GHOTEKAR

17-11-2000 MALE OBC None 44

1096 27957
MAHENDRA BHAIDAS 
DHANGAR

05-01-2001 MALE NT(C) None 44

1097 26667 MAHESH VASANT RAJOLE 28-02-2001 MALE SEBC None 44

1098 29799 AKASH MADHUKAR ADE 27-03-2001 MALE VJ(A) None 44

1099 32407 PAVAN ARUN MAGADUM 08-04-2001 MALE SEBC None 44

1100 30097 UMESH KISAN ANUSE 06-07-2001 MALE NT(C) None 44

1101 28017 AKASH LAXMAN PATIL 26-07-2001 MALE OBC None 44
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1102 33299 NIKESH RAMCHANDRA MANE 27-07-2001 MALE OBC None 44

1103 26091 OMKAR GANESH MANDAVE 28-07-2001 MALE SEBC None 44

1104 34102 HARSHAD DATTATRAY KALE 25-10-2001 MALE SEBC None 44

1105 31259 SUJIT SURESH BABAR 24-11-2001 MALE SEBC None 44

1106 32963 DHIRAJ TUKARAM DUBAL 23-12-2001 MALE SEBC None 44

1107 38144
PALLAVI GOVIND 
GANDALEPAWAD

02-02-2002 FEMALE NT(B) Female Reservation 44

1108 38954 PRITI SANTOSH BOMBALE 26-05-2002 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 44

1109 30175 VISHAL NARAYAN KHARAT 31-05-2002 MALE NT(C) None 44

1110 31597 AKASH DEVIDAS CHAVAN 28-08-2002 MALE VJ(A) None 44

1111 26484 SHUBHAM VIJAY SONAWANE 22-01-2003 MALE OBC None 44

1112 26440 DIPESH RAJESH KHEDEKAR 06-03-2003 MALE NT(B) None 44

1113 31356 SHYAM ACHUT ADAV 20-04-2003 MALE SEBC None 44
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1114 28456 SACHIN BHAGAVAN JADHAV 27-04-2003 MALE VJ(A) None 44

1115 33421 RAJKUMAR MOTIRAM MOTE 12-05-2003 MALE NT(B) Project Affected 44

1116 26125
SIDDHANT MAHENDRA 
BAMHANE

27-05-2003 MALE OBC None 44

1117 32655 RAVINDRA BHANUDAS GORE 20-06-2003 MALE NT(C) None 44

1118 29859
KABIRSING DHARASING 
BAVARI

22-06-2003 MALE EWS None 44

1119 25242
PRATHAMESH VIVEKANAND 
SURYAVANSHI

06-07-2003 MALE SC None 44

1120 33692 ANOSH RAJU SARODE 22-07-2003 MALE SC None 44

1121 31844 NIKESH MOHAN BATE 27-09-2003 MALE NT(B) None 44

1122 38089 MANASI NARAHARI PATIL 17-11-2003 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 44

1123 27344 OMKAR JALINDAR NAWALE 18-02-2004 MALE SEBC None 44

1124 26262 NIKHIL SAMPAT KAMBLE 04-03-2004 MALE SC None 44

1125 25391 MAHADHAV ASHOK RAUTWAD 01-04-2004 MALE NT(B) None 44
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1126 33725 ASHISH HARESH KOLI 28-06-2004 MALE SBC None 44

1127 32684 YUVRAJ MARUTI VAKSE 18-07-2004 MALE NT(C) Sportsman 44

1128 37460
MAYURI HARISHCHANDRA 
PATIL

02-11-2004 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 44

1129 28032 VIJAY VITTHAL KABADI 05-12-2004 MALE SEBC Project Affected 44

1130 28878 LAKSHMAN MUNJA NILE 27-12-2004 MALE NT(C) None 44

1131 25742 DHIRAJ RAMESH BHINGARE 06-03-2005 MALE NT(B) None 44

1132 25167 LOKESH SUBHASH PATIL 08-05-2005 MALE SEBC None 44

1133 29014 KRUSHNA SHIVAJI RATHOD 06-07-2005 MALE VJ(A) None 44

1134 26034 SANDESH GORAKH THORAVE 28-10-2005 MALE SEBC None 44

1135 28767 HARSHAD MOHAN MAHABAL 18-11-2005 MALE OBC None 44

1136 29922 OMKAR AKARAM MASAL 26-12-2005 MALE NT(C) None 44

1137 33901 HARIOM SUNIL KARDILE 22-01-2006 MALE OBC None 44
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1138 27347 GANESH BALASAHEB CHAVAN 09-04-2006 MALE VJ(A) None 44

1139 30003 VIKAS TATYA BANDGAR 05-04-2007 MALE NT(C) None 44

1140 27216 PRANAV VINOD JODGAN 30-06-2007 MALE SEBC None 44

1141 36148 ASHOK KISAN KATKAR 15-06-1980 MALE Open Ex-Serviceman 43

1142 36046 DNYANESHWAR SHIVAJI PATIL 01-06-1982 MALE OBC Ex-Serviceman 43

1143 36134 SAURABH SHRIDHAR THAKUR 31-08-1985 MALE OBC Ex-Serviceman 43

1144 36151 PRAVIN PANDURANG JADHAV 04-09-1985 MALE SEBC Ex-Serviceman 43

1145 36152 SURAJ KASHINATH NIKAM 03-06-1986 MALE Open Ex-Serviceman 43

1146 36130
MAHESH VISHVNATH 
PHADTARE

21-10-1986 MALE SEBC Ex-Serviceman 43

1147 33773 SAGAR SUBHASH MHATRE 08-04-1990 MALE OBC HomeGuard 43

1148 33316 KIRAN DAGADU TUPE 03-10-1991 MALE OBC HomeGuard 43

1149 30581 PRAVIN ANKUSH JADHAV 10-05-1992 MALE VJ(A) HomeGuard 43
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1150 39132 PRIYANKA SANJU TEMBHURNE 15-04-1993 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 43

1151 32752 SKAKRM SKSALIM SK 10-05-1993 MALE EWS HomeGuard 43

1152 32948
GANGARAM VYANKATRAO 
MAHANOR

13-05-1993 MALE NT(C) HomeGuard 43

1153 38956 DIKSHA ANIL DERE 28-08-1993 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 43

1154 26939
RAVINDRA BHARAT 
KHENGALE

05-12-1993 MALE OBC HomeGuard 43

1155 31716 RAJENDRA BALASO PATIL 07-01-1994 MALE SEBC Project Affected 43

1156 37967 MADHURI VIJAY PATIL 14-04-1994 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 43

1157 33050
BALASAHEB ANKUSH 
POTBHARE

22-04-1994 MALE OBC Sportsman 43

1158 33317 NILESH SHIVAJI SANAS 18-06-1994 MALE SEBC HomeGuard 43

1159 37335 KIRAN LAHU CHAVAN 10-09-1994 FEMALE VJ(A) Female Reservation 43

1160 28466 VIKAS PRABHAKAR JADHAV 15-01-1995 MALE SEBC HomeGuard 43

1161 30316 VILAS TANAJI KIRDAT 01-02-1995 MALE SEBC HomeGuard 43
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1162 30366 YOGESH BARAKU DHUMAL 15-02-1995 MALE OBC HomeGuard 43

1163 39111 PRIYANKA NILESH JADHAV 15-05-1995 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 43

1164 28539 PRATAP SHIVAJI YADAV 02-06-1995 MALE NT(B) HomeGuard 43

1165 28672 AKSHAY SANJAY KALE 15-06-1995 MALE NT(C) HomeGuard 43

1166 33319 NILKANTH GORAKH LOHAR 05-08-1995 MALE NT(B) HomeGuard 43

1167 28014 YOGESH GORAKH KOLEKAR 02-09-1995 MALE NT(C) HomeGuard 43

1168 28347 NILESH DATTATRAY BHOR 11-10-1995 MALE OBC HomeGuard 43

1169 39244 LATIKA MEGHNATH PAWAR 10-11-1995 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 43

1170 38020 PRATYANJA ROHIT PATIL 08-12-1995 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 43

1171 38252 PRADNYA BABU KAMBLE 12-12-1995 FEMALE Open Female Reservation 43

1172 31228 VAIBHAV VILASRAO PATIL 23-12-1995 MALE OBC Project Affected 43

1173 27155 PRAMOD MANGU KARANDE 10-01-1996 MALE NT(C) HomeGuard 43
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1174 31714 VISHAL RAMESH DIWATE 02-02-1996 MALE SC HomeGuard 43

1175 29910 VINOD KANTILAL GUJAR 13-05-1996 MALE OBC HomeGuard 43

1176 32564 PANKAJ SUBHASH WAGH 01-07-1996 MALE Open Sportsman 43

1177 25943
SHRIKANT CHANDRKANT 
BURGUTE

16-07-1996 MALE OBC HomeGuard 43

1178 37170 ASHWINI JAGANNATH RAJPUT 07-08-1996 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 43

1179 27881 RAHUL BHARAT PARDESHI 13-08-1996 MALE OBC HomeGuard 43

1180 29789 PRAFULL DILIP MISAL 19-08-1996 MALE OBC HomeGuard 43

1181 37544 MANISHA MAHADEV BAHIR 02-10-1996 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 43

1182 26963 MUNJAJI DIPAK GAVALI 03-10-1996 MALE SC HomeGuard 43

1183 25586
VAIBHAV SUBHASH 
GADHEKAR

31-10-1996 MALE NT(B) HomeGuard 43

1184 33101 SHANKAR ROHIDAS CHITALE 06-01-1997 MALE OBC Sportsman 43

1185 32583
JALINDAR GAHININATH 
DARADE

26-01-1997 MALE Open Sportsman 43
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1186 30649 RUSHIKESH PRAKASH MULIK 06-05-1997 MALE OBC HomeGuard 43

1187 27041 AKASH DNYANESHWAR PATIL 01-06-1997 MALE OBC HomeGuard 43

1188 30362 RAJAN KISHOR NIKAM 11-07-1997 MALE OBC HomeGuard 43

1189 33208 MAHADEV LINGRAM KESALE 09-08-1997 MALE NT(C) Sportsman 43

1190 37932 NEHA KAILAS CHAUDHARI 29-08-1997 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 43

1191 37924
SHUBHANGI BALASAHEB 
BHOSALE

26-10-1997 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 43

1192 27288 MAHADEV VISHNU SHINDE 03-01-1998 MALE SEBC Project Affected 43

1193 37110 VAISHNAVI ARUN GAWAND 10-01-1998 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 43

1194 30767 AKSHAY JALINDAR POKALE 04-03-1998 MALE OBC Project Affected 43

1195 37767 PALLAVI GANESH YADAV 12-03-1998 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 43

1196 37058
ROSHANI GURUDAS 
DABHOLKAR

05-04-1998 FEMALE Open Female Reservation 43

1197 26358 DHANESH SANTOSH AGIWALE 15-05-1998 MALE OBC HomeGuard 43
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1198 28023 AMAR ANKUSH MAGAR 30-05-1998 MALE SEBC Project Affected 43

1199 33373 PRATIK RAHESH SAWANT 04-06-1998 MALE SC HomeGuard 43

1200 38709
SUSMITA SUKHADEV 
DONGARE

15-06-1998 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 43

1201 30483 SALMAN RAJJAK SHIKALGAR 25-06-1998 MALE EWS HomeGuard 43

1202 37547 PUJA SHANKAR RAJGURU 31-07-1998 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 43

1203 37593 HEENA KADIR SHAIKH 16-08-1998 FEMALE EWS Female Reservation 43

1204 38528
PRATIBHA BALASAHEB 
CHEMTE

02-09-1998 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 43

1205 29582 MADHAV GOVIND MISALOLU 10-09-1998 MALE OBC HomeGuard 43

1206 25950 VASANT VAMAN KHARADE 17-09-1998 MALE OBC HomeGuard 43

1207 39329 SHITAL MANEJI MEKALE 13-11-1998 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 43

1208 30556 AMOL GOPALA KOTHWAL 13-02-1999 MALE OBC HomeGuard 43

1209 31884 PRATIK GUNDURAO PAWAR 28-02-1999 MALE SEBC Police Child 43

Page 101 of 422



Sr. 
No.

Chest 
No.

Name of Candidate DOB Gender Category
Parallel 

Reservation
Total 
Marks

1210 37273
KOMAL BHAUSAHEB 
BANKHADKE

24-04-1999 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 43

1211 27569 PRITAM BHARAT PATIL 07-05-1999 MALE OBC Project Affected 43

1212 32533 INDRAJEET KISAN CHAUDHARI 26-05-1999 MALE NT(C) Sportsman 43

1213 39326 NEHA DAMODAR PASHILKAR 08-06-1999 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 43

1214 28766
GANGADHAR BODHAL 
BOCHARE

28-06-1999 MALE SEBC HomeGuard 43

1215 38381 SARASWATI SUDHAKAR SAGAT 20-08-1999 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 43

1216 37577 SONALI BABASO NIKAM 03-09-1999 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 43

1217 32718 AKASH GORAKHNATH FUNDE 26-09-1999 MALE Open Sportsman 43

1218 37956 SHITAL KRUSHNAT MANE 09-12-1999 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 43

1219 37122 AKSHADA ANKUSH KINDRE 16-12-1999 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 43

1220 38377 PRATIKSHA RAMA TICHAKULE 19-12-1999 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 43

1221 39305 NIKITA GAJANAN LAVAND 19-02-2000 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 43
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1222 32910 MANGESH RATAN NIRDHAR 27-02-2000 MALE SEBC Sportsman 43

1223 29446 YASHWANT BHASKAR DALVE 29-02-2000 MALE SEBC
Earthquake 

Affected
43

1224 29687
NILKANTH KASHINATH 
AKOLKAR

07-03-2000 MALE OBC Project Affected 43

1225 39019 KOMAL ADHIKRAO SALUNKHE 03-04-2000 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 43

1226 39193 POOJA SHARANAPPA PATIL 15-04-2000 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 43

1227 37049 PRIYANKA DILIP MANE 17-04-2000 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 43

1228 38549 TEJA MAHADEV SAPKAL 01-05-2000 FEMALE Open Sportsman 43

1229 38074 NEHA BHIMRAJ RATHOD 02-05-2000 FEMALE VJ(A) Female Reservation 43

1230 28884
DNYANESHWAR RAJIV 
KAVITAKE

24-05-2000 MALE NT(C) Project Affected 43

1231 39369 SONI LALBAHADUR GUPTA 25-05-2000 FEMALE Open Female Reservation 43

1232 30881 ANIKET PRASHANT DUKARE 10-06-2000 MALE NT(C) Project Affected 43

1233 27214 VINOD SANJAY KOLI 16-06-2000 MALE SBC Project Affected 43
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1234 33260 ABHISHEK DEVRAM KORAM 24-06-2000 MALE Open Sportsman 43

1235 34128 ANKUL RAMSURATI PAL 27-06-2000 MALE Open Sportsman 43

1236 38855
SHUBHANGI MOHAN 
SURYAWANSHI

28-07-2000 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 43

1237 37612 RANI ASHOK VAIDYA 06-08-2000 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 43

1238 34129 DARSHAN YALAPPA KATIMANI 28-08-2000 MALE Open Sportsman 43

1239 37211 RESHMA SANJAY SHINDE 11-10-2000 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 43

1240 37324 PRANJALI SHANKAR BAVALE 13-11-2000 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 43

1241 38238 MANISHA LAXMAN SHELKE 30-11-2000 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 43

1242 38958 SIMARAN SHANKAR NAVALE 03-12-2000 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 43

1243 37824 SHAHIN NAUSHAD KHALIPHA 23-12-2000 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 43

1244 37817 PALLAVI RAJENDRA BIRHADE 14-01-2001 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 43

1245 37287
POOJA MAROTRAO 
PANCHABHAI

15-02-2001 FEMALE SBC Female Reservation 43
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1246 37931
SWAPANLI FULCHAND 
RANKHAMB

15-03-2001 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 43

1247 38356 KOMAL BHASKAR RATHOD 06-04-2001 FEMALE VJ(A) Female Reservation 43

1248 38341 ASHWINI SHAMRAO GADEKAR 08-04-2001 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 43

1249 37914
PRIYANKA DADASAHEB 
PUKALE

29-04-2001 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 43

1250 25651 TUKARAM LAXMAN SHELKE 05-05-2001 MALE NT(C) Project Affected 43

1251 38305
BHAGYASHRI BHASKAR 
JAWARE

06-05-2001 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 43

1252 31953 JEJERAM SUBHASH MASKE 09-06-2001 MALE NT(C) Project Affected 43

1253 39137 MADHURI SHAHAJI JAGDALE 22-06-2001 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 43

1254 26425 OWAIS YUSUF CHAUDHARI 07-08-2001 MALE NT(B) Project Affected 43

1255 39353 BHARTI VISHNU RAUT 22-09-2001 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 43

1256 29484 SURAJ GAJANAN KAMBLE 10-10-2001 MALE NT(C) Project Affected 43

1257 37178 REKHA DEVRAM BHARVAD 28-10-2001 FEMALE Open Female Reservation 43
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1258 39197 SANJANA RAMESH DESHMUKH 28-10-2001 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 43

1259 38386 NIKITA ASHOK KASHID 29-11-2001 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 43

1260 29645 SANDIP DHANAJI WAGHMARE 05-12-2001 MALE SEBC Project Affected 43

1261 33278 ANURAG JALESHWAR SING 01-01-2002 MALE Open Sportsman 43

1262 39309 PRATIKSHA TUKARAM YADAV 17-01-2002 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 43

1263 38408 ALFIYA INNUS MULLA 03-02-2002 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 43

1264 32907 SATISH LALBAHADUR YADAV 18-02-2002 MALE Open Sportsman 43

1265 38471
SHITAL TARACHAND 
KAREMORE

06-03-2002 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 43

1266 37518 KALYANI SANJAY TALOLE 09-03-2002 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 43

1267 37292 PRIYANKA RAHUL WAGHMARE 18-03-2002 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 43

1268 27526 SANKET HARI JADHAV 25-03-2002 MALE SEBC Project Affected 43

1269 38429
RUTUJA DATTATRAY 
LAWANDE

26-03-2002 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 43

Page 106 of 422



Sr. 
No.

Chest 
No.

Name of Candidate DOB Gender Category
Parallel 

Reservation
Total 
Marks

1270 37493 RUCHITA RAJU PATIL 29-03-2002 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 43

1271 38519 AARTI DNYANDEV HAKE 06-05-2002 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 43

1272 38563 MONIKA VALU ZANKAR 28-05-2002 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 43

1273 38217 NIKITA MUKESH DONGRE 14-07-2002 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 43

1274 32549 VIKAS MUKESH TYAGI 14-07-2002 MALE Open Sportsman 43

1275 37595 NEHA TANAJI PAWAR 26-07-2002 FEMALE NT(B) Female Reservation 43

1276 38666 MITAL DILIP RANJANE 08-08-2002 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 43

1277 38752 MADHURA AJIT HAVLE 11-08-2002 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 43

1278 37030 VAISHALI HAVASAJI PHAD 17-09-2002 FEMALE NT(D) Female Reservation 43

1279 37523
PRANALI CHANDRAKANT 
MOKASHI

17-09-2002 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 43

1280 39366 SAYALI DATTATRAY KAMTHE 07-10-2002 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 43

1281 38770 SHARDA JAYDEV GIRADKAR 08-10-2002 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 43
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1282 37195 NILIMA VILAS BHISE 16-10-2002 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 43

1283 27368 VITTHAL DATTU PAVAR 12-11-2002 MALE SEBC Project Affected 43

1284 38892 RUTUJA RAJENDRA BALIP 16-12-2002 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 43

1285 39077
PADMAJA ANNASAHEB 
WAGHACHAWARE

19-12-2002 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 43

1286 37615 JYOTI DHONDIRAM PAWAR 21-12-2002 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 43

1287 37969 MRUNALI HAMBIRRAO PATIL 03-01-2003 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 43

1288 37454 DHANSHREE ANNA CHAVAN 07-01-2003 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 43

1289 38821
SHITAL PANDURANG 
AMBUSKAR

28-02-2003 FEMALE SEBC Sportsman 43

1290 32650 HRUSHIKESH SUBHASH MALIK 01-03-2003 MALE OBC Sportsman 43

1291 38294 AKSHADA BHASKAR MULUK 19-03-2003 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 43

1292 37255 KOMAL KAKASO BAGAL 26-03-2003 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 43

1293 39073 GAUTAMI PRAVIN KAMBLE 31-03-2003 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 43
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1294 33067 OMKAR NARENDRA KABULE 10-04-2003 MALE SEBC Sportsman 43

1295 37214 AVANTIKA ARAVIND UTEKAR 19-04-2003 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 43

1296 39331 JAGRUTI KAILAS NIKAM 24-04-2003 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 43

1297 37820 JANHAVI RAJENDRA PATIL 28-04-2003 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 43

1298 39096 RUTUJA NAVNATH SHIROLE 15-05-2003 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 43

1299 32818
MAYUR RAJENDRA 
CHAUDHARI

07-06-2003 MALE OBC Project Affected 43

1300 37194 NIKITA DAULAT JAGTAP 17-06-2003 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 43

1301 37943 RANI NARAYAN SANAS 19-06-2003 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 43

1302 39161 SUJATA DILIP MANE 20-06-2003 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 43

1303 33988 AJINKYA ASHOK MORE 28-06-2003 MALE SEBC
Earthquake 

Affected
43

1304 37877 JOTSNA SHANKAR KADAM 11-07-2003 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 43

1305 33139
KRASHANA PANDHARI 
SURNAR

12-07-2003 MALE NT(C) Project Affected 43
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1306 39371 ANKITA SUBHASH GHODKE 02-08-2003 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 43

1307 38640 SHITAL RANGNATH BIBAVE 03-08-2003 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 43

1308 37727 SAKSHI HARIDAS BHAVAR 10-08-2003 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 43

1309 38279 MANJUSHRI HANMANT HAKE 21-08-2003 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 43

1310 33058 SUJIT SURYAKANT OMBALE 30-08-2003 MALE SEBC Sportsman 43

1311 38542
VANDANA SHRIRAM 
GHONGADE

02-09-2003 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 43

1312 39246 RUTUJA DADASO SONALKAR 20-09-2003 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 43

1313 38070
VAISHNAVI KASHINATH 
MARDHEKAR

22-09-2003 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 43

1314 38792 SEJAL RAMESH JAMBEKAR 27-09-2003 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 43

1315 37942 DIVYA SOMNATH CHAVAN 03-10-2003 FEMALE NT(B) Female Reservation 43

1316 37031 SANIKA NANDLAL GANGURDE 11-10-2003 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 43

1317 39127 DIVYA GANESH PISAL 11-10-2003 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 43
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1318 39173
SHREEJAL BARKYA 
PALSHETKAR

11-10-2003 FEMALE SBC Female Reservation 43

1319 38662 PRACHI ANANT GHADASHI 30-10-2003 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 43

1320 37219 KOMAL SHYAM PAWAR 05-11-2003 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 43

1321 38894
DHANASHRI SADANAND 
BIRAJDAR

13-11-2003 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 43

1322 37037 RUTUJA SANTOSH REPALE 20-11-2003 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 43

1323 38777 SANIKA ANANDA ADSUL 24-11-2003 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 43

1324 38607 ASHWINI VISHNU LENDAL 05-12-2003 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 43

1325 37616 NIKITA DADU PATIL 21-01-2004 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 43

1326 38512 SONU SANJAY GADHAVE 01-03-2004 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 43

1327 37456 JAYASHRI DILIP PATIL 11-03-2004 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 43

1328 37137 VAIBHAVI PRAKASH KOKIL 21-03-2004 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 43

1329 27523 PANKAJ DATTATRYA KARLE 23-03-2004 MALE SEBC Orphan 43
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1330 38724
VAISHNAVI KASHINATH 
GAVHANE

03-04-2004 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 43

1331 38577 RUPALI MULCHAND TICHKULE 11-04-2004 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 43

1332 38615 SEJAL ROHIDAS TOTRE 24-04-2004 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 43

1333 38262 VIDYA BHANUDAS SHINGADE 06-05-2004 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 43

1334 37629
BHAGYASHREE MALLAPPA 
PUJARI

12-05-2004 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 43

1335 32010 SHUBHAM VIKRAM GHULE 15-05-2004 MALE Open Project Affected 43

1336 38064 PURVSHA PRALHAD GAN 18-05-2004 FEMALE SBC Female Reservation 43

1337 37313 KUNALI GORAKH PAWAR 22-05-2004 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 43

1338 38318 VAISHNAVI BALU SHINDE 25-05-2004 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 43

1339 38298 RUPALI BHAUSAHEB PATIL 07-06-2004 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 43

1340 38312 KAVITA BHAGWAN MISAL 13-06-2004 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 43

1341 38937 SHRADDHA LAXMAN WARADE 17-06-2004 FEMALE NT(D) Female Reservation 43
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1342 38583 SAKSHI DNYANOBA SHINDE 25-06-2004 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 43

1343 37543 AKSHATA ANANDA GORE 09-07-2004 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 43

1344 37535 POOJA DEEPAK KHAVARE 12-07-2004 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 43

1345 33310 PRADIP JAGANNATH KAMBLE 14-07-2004 MALE SC Sportsman 43

1346 37424 MANISHA ASHOK KADAM 20-07-2004 FEMALE Open Female Reservation 43

1347 38846 SUNITA RAMHARI IKADE 09-08-2004 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 43

1348 37770 ANJALI JALINDAR YADAV 13-08-2004 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 43

1349 38242 JYOTI MARUTHI KHARATH 15-08-2004 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 43

1350 38009
PRATIKSHA HANUMANT 
PAWALE

30-08-2004 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 43

1351 39208 KARUNA MAHADEV GUNJAL 04-09-2004 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 43

1352 37867
VEDANGI PRABHUSHWAR 
MHATRE

06-09-2004 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 43

1353 33206 MADHAV MANCHAK DOIFODE 15-09-2004 MALE NT(C) Sportsman 43
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1354 38422 ARPITA GORAKHNATH HEDE 16-09-2004 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 43

1355 37121 APURVA SARJERAO KUMBHAR 28-09-2004 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 43

1356 33003 BALU SHIVAJI JUNDRE 11-10-2004 MALE OBC Sportsman 43

1357 37089 PAYAL RAJENDRA GOSAVI 19-10-2004 FEMALE NT(B) Female Reservation 43

1358 37874 RUPALI VITTHAL DHEBE 24-10-2004 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 43

1359 37648 AARTI BHAUSO KHARAT 17-11-2004 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 43

1360 39036
ANKITA VISHWAMBHAR 
SAWALE

20-11-2004 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 43

1361 37009 CHITRA DATTU KANAWADE 05-01-2005 FEMALE Open Female Reservation 43

1362 38975 SNEHAL SANJEEV SARGAR 07-01-2005 FEMALE NT(C) Sportsman 43

1363 37861 PRATIKSHA VILAS DADAS 14-01-2005 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 43

1364 37806 SAKSHI UDDHAV DALVI 24-01-2005 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 43

1365 38704 ASMITA VIJAYSING PARDESHI 03-02-2005 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 43
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1366 37683
LAXMI SHASHIKANT 
WAGHMODE

25-02-2005 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 43

1367 33243 ANIKET SHYAM KHANDEKAR 26-02-2005 MALE NT(C) Sportsman 43

1368 38692 VIDYA SANDEEP PAGAR 03-03-2005 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 43

1369 37869 SHIVANI SATISH GANJAVE 04-03-2005 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 43

1370 38095 DIPALI KRISHNA TALEKAR 26-03-2005 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 43

1371 37674 SEJAL HARIRAM PAL 05-04-2005 FEMALE Open Female Reservation 43

1372 37481 PARINEETA BAJIRAO BHARADE 09-04-2005 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 43

1373 38527 VARSHA CHHABU SHELAR 09-04-2005 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 43

1374 38088 PRAPTI AJIT PAWAR 17-04-2005 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 43

1375 37013 SAKSHI DINESH DESAI 06-05-2005 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 43

1376 38123 DARSHANA VASANT JADHAV 16-05-2005 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 43

1377 30763
KAILAS RAMCHANDRA 
KACHARE

20-05-2005 MALE NT(C) Orphan 43
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1378 38348
SUNITA BALASAHEB 
GULDAGAD

26-05-2005 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 43

1379 39264 RUPALI GOPAL KANASE 29-05-2005 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 43

1380 37425 POOJA ANANDRAO KHARAT 06-06-2005 FEMALE Open Female Reservation 43

1381 32648 HARSHAL SANJAY DESAI 10-06-2005 MALE Open Sportsman 43

1382 38595 ROHINI ASHOK GARDE 06-07-2005 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 43

1383 38233 PAYAL DAYARAM JADHAV 16-07-2005 FEMALE VJ(A) Female Reservation 43

1384 37986 PAYAL SANJAY CHAVAN 19-07-2005 FEMALE VJ(A) Female Reservation 43

1385 38267 POOJA TUKARAM SHERKAR 04-08-2005 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 43

1386 39070 SHRAVANI RAMESH POL 15-08-2005 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 43

1387 37346
DARSHANA VITTHAL 
HULGUNDE

23-08-2005 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 43

1388 39232 SANIYA IKBAL MULANI 23-08-2005 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 43

1389 39020 GAURI PRADEEP BABAR 10-09-2005 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 43
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1390 33219 GANESH UTTRESHWAR KADAM 21-09-2005 MALE SEBC Project Affected 43

1391 33129
SANKET MALLIKARJUN 
SONKADE

27-09-2005 MALE NT(C) Sportsman 43

1392 39154 SUHANI KRISHNAT PATIL 03-10-2005 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 43

1393 38959 VIJAYA MOTIRAM KOLI 10-10-2005 FEMALE SBC Female Reservation 43

1394 38417
KANHOPATRA BHIMRAO 
WAGHUNDE

18-10-2005 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 43

1395 37903 SHWETA SHAHAJI TAKIK 24-10-2005 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 43

1396 38685
MAYAWWA YALAPPA 
BIRAJADAR

24-10-2005 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 43

1397 38460 RUTUJA DILIP GADEKAR 18-12-2005 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 43

1398 38567 PUNAM RAJKUMAR DAVHALE 23-12-2005 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 43

1399 28504 YASH SHANKAR PAWAR 29-12-2005 MALE SEBC Project Affected 43

1400 39267 TANUJA ASHOK JADHAV 13-01-2006 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 43

1401 32794 MANTHAN ANANT MHATRE 17-01-2006 MALE OBC Sportsman 43
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1402 37199 PRITEE PARASRAM GAIKWAD 23-01-2006 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 43

1403 38599 SHUBHANGI SUDAM ADSUL 26-01-2006 FEMALE OBC Orphan 43

1404 37531 SHRADDHA BAJIRAO PATIL 02-02-2006 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 43

1405 39160 RESHMA LAHU PARTHE 24-02-2006 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 43

1406 38200 SANIYA HIDAVAT SHAIKH 03-03-2006 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 43

1407 37510 ANKITA ARUN HARALE 09-03-2006 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 43

1408 39341 SWATI SHAHAJI GAIKWAD 06-04-2006 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 43

1409 37025 PAYAL PRAVIN SURADKAR 11-04-2006 FEMALE SBC Female Reservation 43

1410 39307 ANKITA RAMESH MENDHE 21-04-2006 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 43

1411 38857 RUPALI KALYAN JAGTAP 04-05-2006 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 43

1412 37225 SAKSHI SANTOSH TAMBE 25-05-2006 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 43

1413 37495 DIKSHA SHANKAR BANGARE 31-05-2006 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 43
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1414 37947 ARYA SOPAN VARE 12-06-2006 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 43

1415 37506 ASMITA BALKRUSHAN PATIL 29-06-2006 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 43

1416 37135 SHRADDHA SITARAM GAWADE 02-07-2006 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 43

1417 38079 SARIKA BAPU SHIRKULE 07-07-2006 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 43

1418 33257 SAHIL SACHIN KAMBLE 27-07-2006 MALE SC Sportsman 43

1419 38575 PRITI GAJANAN TOLMARE 03-08-2006 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 43

1420 38819 VAISHNAVI REKHLAL RINAIT 11-10-2006 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 43

1421 38643 PRATIKSHA GORAKH JAGTAP 22-10-2006 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 43

1422 37235
YASHASVI KASHINATH 
DHONDAGE

16-11-2006 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 43

1423 37661 SHRADHA LAXMAN LANDGE 15-12-2006 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 43

1424 38323
SUPRIYA JEETLAL 
VISHWAKARMA

22-12-2006 FEMALE Open Female Reservation 43

1425 37104 SANIKA SUNIL BALKATE 02-02-2007 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 43

Page 119 of 422



Sr. 
No.

Chest 
No.

Name of Candidate DOB Gender Category
Parallel 

Reservation
Total 
Marks

1426 28029 SAMYAK RAJENDRA KADAM 27-02-2007 MALE SC Project Affected 43

1427 38084 PAYAL SHIVAJI MANE 04-03-2007 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 43

1428 38133
SANIKA BHAUSAHEB 
KHANDEKAR

12-03-2007 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 43

1429 38058 SUHANI VILAS MOGALE 03-04-2007 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 43

1430 38609
VAISHNAVI BABASAHEB 
TAWARE

07-04-2007 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 43

1431 38830 NISHU SUBHASH KALEL 29-04-2007 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 43

1432 37204
DIKSHA TATYASO 
KHANDEKAR

03-05-2007 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 43

1433 37426 RANI BABASAHEB AMLE 26-05-2007 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 43

1434 38050 JYOTI SANJAY GAIKWAD 22-06-2007 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 43

1435 38156 SNEHAL MANOHAR POKALE 02-07-2007 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 43

1436 25720 PRATHAMESH UDDHAV YAME 04-07-2007 MALE NT(C) Project Affected 43

1437 39164 RUTUJA RAMPRASAD KADAM 06-07-2007 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 43
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1438 37951
ANKITA DNYANESHWAR 
LENDAVE

10-07-2007 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 43

1439 37112
ASMITA YASHWANT 
BHALERAO

08-09-2007 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 43

1440 38713
JAYSHREE RAMCHANDRA 
JADHAV

10-10-2007 FEMALE SEBC Sportsman 43

1441 29037 PRANAV VIJAY KSHIRSAGAR 22-10-2007 MALE SEBC Project Affected 43

1442 36155 SHRIDHAR SHESHRAO LAD 11-05-1973 MALE NT(D) Ex-Serviceman 42

1443 36084 BABURAO DINKAR PATIL 01-06-1975 MALE OBC Ex-Serviceman 42

1444 36053
DATTATRAYA HARIBHAU 
SHELKE

07-02-1978 MALE OBC Ex-Serviceman 42

1445 36092
SANDEEP SHANTARAM 
CHAVAN

26-02-1982 MALE Open Ex-Serviceman 42

1446 36115 VILAS SAHEBRAO MAHAJAN 03-04-1982 MALE OBC Ex-Serviceman 42

1447 36111 VIJAY PATILBA MURUMKAR 03-08-1982 MALE OBC Ex-Serviceman 42

1448 36032 RAMESH HANUMANT KATKAR 30-11-1982 MALE SEBC Ex-Serviceman 42

1449 36128 RANJIT RUKMANA PATIL 21-04-1983 MALE SEBC Ex-Serviceman 42
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1450 36149 SANDEEP SHIVAJI PAWAR 23-10-1983 MALE Open Ex-Serviceman 42

1451 36038 PRAKASH CHHAGAN PHUKE 04-12-1983 MALE OBC Ex-Serviceman 42

1452 36075 SACHIN PANDIT SHINDE 12-05-1987 MALE OBC Ex-Serviceman 42

1453 32934 NAVANATH HARI JADHAV 20-11-1989 MALE SEBC Sportsman 42

1454 36141
RAHUL MADHUKAR 
DHARMASHALE

30-11-1990 MALE NT(C) Ex-Serviceman 42

1455 28150 SUNIL NARHARI GUNJAL 01-06-1992 MALE OBC HomeGuard 42

1456 33290 RAHUL BAPURAO KODGIR 04-06-1992 MALE NT(C) Sportsman 42

1457 33151 SHARAD RAMDAS SANAP 25-09-1992 MALE Open Sportsman 42

1458 30594 VAIBHAV VILAS SHIRAL 01-03-1993 MALE OBC HomeGuard 42

1459 32409 BIEUDEV ISHWAR CHOPADE 15-06-1994 MALE NT(C) HomeGuard 42

1460 27021 YOGESH KESHAV DHANURE 14-06-1995 MALE NT(C) Project Affected 42

1461 33209 SHAHAJI DNYANESHWAR SID 15-10-1995 MALE NT(C) Sportsman 42
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1462 37213
NISHIGHANDHA DILIPKUMAR 
WASNIK

10-02-1996 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 42

1463 34107 AKSHAYKUMAR KRISHNA KOLI 05-09-1996 MALE SBC Sportsman 42

1464 27042 KRUSHNA NARAYAN AHER 14-11-1996 MALE NT(C) HomeGuard 42

1465 25934 PRAMOD SHIVAJI MAHAJAN 02-05-1997 MALE OBC Project Affected 42

1466 33176
PRABHAKAR BHAGVANRAO 
BARBADE

23-06-1997 MALE OBC HomeGuard 42

1467 38740 RITU ANANDA AHIRE 11-12-1997 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 42

1468 37781 DAMINI SANDESH SALUNKE 07-04-1998 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 42

1469 33071
ARJUN SIDDHAPPA 
MELINNAVAR

04-05-1998 MALE Open Sportsman 42

1470 33586
SOMANATH SURESH 
DHAYGUDE

01-02-1999 MALE NT(C) HomeGuard 42

1471 29162 ANKUSH DATTU PAWAR 24-05-1999 MALE SEBC Project Affected 42

1472 30974 REVAN BANDU FALKE 07-06-1999 MALE SEBC HomeGuard 42

1473 39093 ANJALI VASUDEO NAGMOTI 01-11-1999 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 42
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1474 33156
GAJANAN PRABHAKAR 
HONMANE

02-01-2000 MALE NT(C) Sportsman 42

1475 37945 SANDHYA ARJUN MAGADE 22-03-2000 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 42

1476 32765 AKSHAY RAJU NAGAWADE 04-08-2000 MALE Open Sportsman 42

1477 33250 ANKUSH LAXMAN HAKKE 26-01-2001 MALE NT(C) Sportsman 42

1478 38033 PRIYANKA SURESH DOLASKAR 11-02-2001 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 42

1479 39234 RUTUJA JAYWANT SAKPAL 15-07-2001 FEMALE SEBC Sportsman 42

1480 38677 DIVYA KALYANI KUMBHAR 15-11-2001 FEMALE EWS Female Reservation 42

1481 39237
VAISHNAVI DHANANJAY 
ZANJE

01-01-2002 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 42

1482 38466
ROSHANI CHANDRABHAN 
PATIL

08-01-2002 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 42

1483 31840 PRAFULL DADASO JADHAV 17-03-2002 MALE SEBC Project Affected 42

1484 25508
PRATHMESH PRAKASH 
BELOSHE

10-05-2002 MALE SEBC Project Affected 42

1485 32923 ISHWAR SUKDEV CHAUDHARI 10-06-2002 MALE OBC Sportsman 42
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1486 31919 VAIBHAV AJINATH SAKUNDE 31-07-2002 MALE OBC Project Affected 42

1487 27192 PRASHANT DILIP SAYKHEDE 14-10-2002 MALE OBC Project Affected 42

1488 37651 ADITI DIPAK SAWANT 09-11-2002 FEMALE Open Female Reservation 42

1489 39283 ARUNA SURYAKANT PATIL 12-12-2002 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 42

1490 38137 VANITA SHANKAR KACHARE 10-02-2003 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 42

1491 37842 DHANSHREE KAILAS GHADGE 25-03-2003 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 42

1492 37851
GAYATREE JAGDISH 
YASHWANTE

20-04-2003 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 42

1493 32788 TUSHAR SHANKAR NALAWADE 24-05-2003 MALE SEBC Sportsman 42

1494 33267 YUVRAJ LAXMAN SARGAR 13-08-2003 MALE NT(C) Sportsman 42

1495 32768 GAURAV RAJENDRA AAHIRE 15-11-2003 MALE OBC Sportsman 42

1496 33238 SUFIYAN PIRPASHA SHAIKH 19-11-2003 MALE EWS Sportsman 42

1497 28096 SHIVTEJ SANTOSH DUTARE 18-04-2004 MALE NT(C) Orphan 42
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1498 39325 SEJAL SANJAY SHILKAR 07-05-2005 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 42

1499 38775 MAMTA SURESH SHIRKE 17-07-2005 FEMALE NT(B) Female Reservation 42

1500 30764 ANANT SANJAY JADHAV 16-11-2005 MALE SBC Project Affected 42

1501 38435
SANIKA CHANDRAKANT 
SHINAGARE

24-10-2006 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 42

1502 33016 DHIRAJ VIKAS GAIKWAD 28-10-2006 MALE OBC Sportsman 42

1503 36135 KUMAR EKNATH POL 15-09-1979 MALE SEBC Ex-Serviceman 41

1504 33195 JITENDRA MANIK CHANDEKAR 20-07-1990 MALE NT(B) Project Affected 41

1505 29675 SHRIKANT NARAYAN KALE 30-05-1991 MALE NT(C) HomeGuard 41

1506 26311 SUNIL BHARAT GORE 15-08-1991 MALE OBC Project Affected 41

1507 26155 DAJIBA UDHAV ARSULWAD 22-03-1992 MALE NT(B) HomeGuard 41

1508 37197 SONALI GANESH WANJARI 28-07-1992 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 41

1509 25184
VASUDEV DNYANESHWAR 
BORASE

31-05-1993 MALE OBC HomeGuard 41
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1510 38793 PRATIBHA VITTHAL AHIRE 15-06-1993 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 41

1511 38016
INDRAYANI LAXMAN 
MADHAVI

11-07-1993 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 41

1512 39297 NEHATAI MILAN GAJBHIYE 27-07-1993 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 41

1513 26312 DHAROJI SUDAM KHARBE 15-10-1993 MALE NT(C) HomeGuard 41

1514 30013 AKSHAY BALASO BARAVKAR 19-10-1993 MALE OBC HomeGuard 41

1515 33137
AMOL PARMESHWAR 
GAIKWAD

19-11-1993 MALE SEBC Sportsman 41

1516 30562 ANIKET VIJAY PATIL 27-11-1993 MALE SEBC HomeGuard 41

1517 29999 RAHUL BHAIRU MAHANWAR 10-02-1994 MALE NT(C) HomeGuard 41

1518 28046 VINOD SAHEBRAO SURALKAR 05-03-1994 MALE SBC HomeGuard 41

1519 26303 AHAMAD LALASAHEB SHEKH 10-03-1994 MALE EWS
Earthquake 

Affected
41

1520 37607 SUVARNA DILIP LINGE 31-03-1994 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 41

1521 30160 ANANDA SHRIKANT PATIL 30-04-1994 MALE SEBC HomeGuard 41
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1522 29852 VIJAY SOMINATH SHINDE 18-05-1994 MALE SEBC Project Affected 41

1523 25092 GAJANAN BABARAO BANSODE 06-06-1994 MALE NT(C) HomeGuard 41

1524 33035 GHANSHYAM SUBHASH GARJE 24-06-1994 MALE Open Sportsman 41

1525 38211 PALLAVI DILIP HIRWE 24-11-1994 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 41

1526 30206 VAISHUBH GOKUL BAVISKAR 02-03-1995 MALE SBC HomeGuard 41

1527 29557 GANESH NEMIDAS SHIMPI 03-04-1995 MALE OBC HomeGuard 41

1528 39334 KARUNA ATMARAM JADHAV 08-04-1995 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 41

1529 27802
AJAY RAMCHANDRA 
TORASKAR

22-04-1995 MALE Open
Earthquake 

Affected
41

1530 33185
SHRIKANT ABASAHEB 
PADULKAR

22-05-1995 MALE NT(C) Sportsman 41

1531 38165 SARIKA NANA AVHAD 31-05-1995 FEMALE NT(D) Female Reservation 41

1532 31471 KRUSHNA RAJENDRA SHINDE 11-06-1995 MALE SEBC HomeGuard 41

1533 25942 DIPAK MADHUKAR BURGUTE 20-06-1995 MALE SEBC HomeGuard 41
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1534 30364 PRASHANT DILIP SHIROLE 22-07-1995 MALE OBC Project Affected 41

1535 39030 MAYA SHIVAJI KAKAD 29-07-1995 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 41

1536 32702 PRASHANT ASHOK MOLANE 18-08-1995 MALE OBC Sportsman 41

1537 30940 YUVRAJ SHAHADEV MANDLIK 23-10-1995 MALE NT(C) HomeGuard 41

1538 30202 NARENDRA JIJABRAO MALI 20-12-1995 MALE OBC HomeGuard 41

1539 32446
ABHISHEK CHANDRAKANT 
DESAI

31-12-1995 MALE SEBC HomeGuard 41

1540 30480 ASHISH HIRALAL VARMA 17-01-1996 MALE OBC HomeGuard 41

1541 33264 YOGESH SOMNATH BHARADE 26-01-1996 MALE OBC Sportsman 41

1542 37130 SONU DNYANESHWAR GAWAI 14-02-1996 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 41

1543 26726 BHAVESH BHASKAR PATIL 28-02-1996 MALE OBC HomeGuard 41

1544 33181
SHATRUGHN MAROTI 
SENEWAD

16-05-1996 MALE NT(B) Sportsman 41

1545 32871 PRATIK RAVINDRA DALVI 07-06-1996 MALE OBC Sportsman 41
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1546 29475 ADINATH APPASAHEB BHISE 10-06-1996 MALE NT(C) Project Affected 41

1547 25121
KRUSHNA PANDHARINATH 
VAIDYA

15-06-1996 MALE NT(C) HomeGuard 41

1548 38822 SANJIVANI ANANDA RAVAN 21-07-1996 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 41

1549 38346 MADHURI VISHNU JADHAO 02-08-1996 FEMALE VJ(A) Female Reservation 41

1550 33086 SAMADHAN BHANUDAS PATIL 03-09-1996 MALE OBC Sportsman 41

1551 29948 VIKAS BHAGWAN KOLI 03-11-1996 MALE SBC Project Affected 41

1552 32462
SHRIKRISHNA RAMHARI 
GAIKWAD

05-11-1996 MALE SEBC HomeGuard 41

1553 38225
BHAGYASHRI SHIVAJI 
PETHKAR

15-11-1996 FEMALE VJ(A) Female Reservation 41

1554 38212 SHWETA HANMANT DEVKAR 28-12-1996 FEMALE VJ(A) Female Reservation 41

1555 33857 ARJUN TANAJI THOMBARE 25-01-1997 MALE OBC Police Child 41

1556 39012 AMRUTA SATISH THAKARE 02-02-1997 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 41

1557 32159 AMIT DILIP MORE 22-02-1997 MALE SEBC HomeGuard 41
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1558 32821 VIJAY DILIPRAO NARNALE 05-04-1997 MALE SEBC Sportsman 41

1559 37144 SAVITA SUNIL MANE 17-04-1997 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 41

1560 38562 PUSHPA VITTHAL JOGDAND 04-05-1997 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 41

1561 38820 VANITA MURALIDHAR SHINDE 13-05-1997 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 41

1562 27537 SAMEER SHANTARAM MHETAR 17-05-1997 MALE NT(B) HomeGuard 41

1563 39228 SONALI SUNIL SALUNKHE 21-05-1997 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 41

1564 33296 AKSHAY BHAUASAHEB AGALE 25-05-1997 MALE OBC HomeGuard 41

1565 38935 REKHA BHAGINATH DAHAKE 07-06-1997 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 41

1566 32011 SATISH RAMKISAN TOMPE 10-06-1997 MALE SEBC HomeGuard 41

1567 33053 BHARAT MASHNAJI POLE 28-06-1997 MALE NT(C) HomeGuard 41

1568 31244
VASANTKUMAR SHAMRAO 
CHEKE

17-08-1997 MALE OBC HomeGuard 41

1569 33388 AKSHAY ANIL SHIKALGAR 30-08-1997 MALE NT(B) HomeGuard 41
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1570 27511 VIKRANT KRISHNA PATIL 19-10-1997 MALE OBC Police Child 41

1571 38594 ROHINI VISHNU ZARANDE 11-11-1997 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 41

1572 38340 MANISHA BALU JADHAV 13-11-1997 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 41

1573 28834 AMAR PRAKASH CHAVAN 13-11-1997 MALE NT(B) HomeGuard 41

1574 27070 KALYAN CHANGDEV MORE 07-12-1997 MALE NT(C) HomeGuard 41

1575 30532 AKSHAY REVAN GAIKWAD 11-12-1997 MALE OBC HomeGuard 41

1576 38501 VANITA SARANG MOHITE 13-01-1998 FEMALE NT(B) Female Reservation 41

1577 33266 MANOHAR PANDURANG KAPDI 20-03-1998 MALE Open Sportsman 41

1578 29771 SAGAR RAMCHANDRA KALE 10-04-1998 MALE NT(C) Orphan 41

1579 37410 JYOTI KUNDLIK DHAYGUDE 27-05-1998 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 41

1580 32892
MAHESH GANGADHAR 
SAKHARE

10-06-1998 MALE NT(C) Sportsman 41

1581 30942 RAM BABAN GAIKE 15-06-1998 MALE NT(C) HomeGuard 41
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1582 30186 AKARAM DADASO VAGARE 12-07-1998 MALE NT(C) Project Affected 41

1583 37353 TEJASVI SHANKAR BAVALE 14-07-1998 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 41

1584 30277 SAGAR SAMADHAN DANGE 31-08-1998 MALE NT(C) Project Affected 41

1585 38333 VAISHNAVI SATISH JADHAV 04-10-1998 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 41

1586 29431 SHARAD SANTOSH GHATUL 30-10-1998 MALE OBC Project Affected 41

1587 38926 PAYAL RAJU GAWANDE 24-03-1999 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 41

1588 32431 SUYOG KASHINATH TIKUDAVE 06-04-1999 MALE SEBC
Earthquake 

Affected
41

1589 33042 MADHAV VITTHALRAO KEJGIR 13-05-1999 MALE NT(C) Sportsman 41

1590 26934 SANTOSH MARUTI GAWARI 16-05-1999 MALE OBC Project Affected 41

1591 37871 TAMANNA SIKANDAR SHAIKH 23-05-1999 FEMALE EWS Female Reservation 41

1592 38142 SUSHAMA ANANT PAYKOLI 24-05-1999 FEMALE SBC Female Reservation 41

1593 38120 POOJA LAXMAN HEGADE 09-06-1999 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 41
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1594 26153 PRAVIN YUVRAJ KUNDLE 09-06-1999 MALE NT(C) HomeGuard 41

1595 37365 VARANA SANTOSH MANE 10-06-1999 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 41

1596 31168 VISHAL PANDURANG MORE 11-06-1999 MALE SC
Earthquake 

Affected
41

1597 37530 PRANITA RAJENDRA DALVI 13-06-1999 FEMALE Open Female Reservation 41

1598 37407
NISHABHARTI RAMKUMAR 
PRASAD

12-08-1999 FEMALE Open Female Reservation 41

1599 33823 AKASH MARUTI JADHAV 03-09-1999 MALE OBC
Earthquake 

Affected
41

1600 39136 NIKEETA ASHOK PATIL 06-10-1999 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 41

1601 38456 NIKITA BALASAHEB KARKALE 08-10-1999 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 41

1602 38912 PRIYANKA VINIT AJAGE 25-10-1999 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 41

1603 39291 RANI PANDURANG BANDGAR 29-10-1999 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 41

1604 38468 SONALI DATTATRAY KADLAG 26-11-1999 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 41

1605 38917 ANKITA AVINASH GHAG 19-12-1999 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 41
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1606 37944
MANISHA BALASAHEB 
HIPPARKAR

14-01-2000 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 41

1607 39064 SWATI BALU HOLKAR 10-02-2000 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 41

1608 38176
SARASWATI SUKHADEV 
GHUMBARE

06-03-2000 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 41

1609 37725 SHUBHANGI MOHAN CHAVAN 11-04-2000 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 41

1610 37744 NISHA SANTOSH SONAWANE 21-04-2000 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 41

1611 25913 AVISHKAR ASHOK SABALE 25-04-2000 MALE OBC Police Child 41

1612 25973
SACHIN DNYANDEV 
WAGHMORE

15-05-2000 MALE SEBC Project Affected 41

1613 37503 SNEHA VITTHAL HANDE 14-07-2000 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 41

1614 28169 PRAMOD DATTATRAY KOKIL 30-07-2000 MALE OBC Project Affected 41

1615 32870 RAM DILIP GITE 14-10-2000 MALE OBC Sportsman 41

1616 39074 ANKITA LAXMAN SHINDE 25-10-2000 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 41

1617 39182 PRATIKSHA RAJENDRA BADE 02-12-2000 FEMALE NT(D) Female Reservation 41
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1618 27811 RAVIRAJ RAJENDRA BHOSALE 24-12-2000 MALE SEBC Project Affected 41

1619 38208 DIPTI VISHWANATH PATIL 30-01-2001 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 41

1620 37826 DIPTI ISHWAR TEMBHARE 04-02-2001 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 41

1621 37896 SWEETY DEEPAK KADAM 09-02-2001 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 41

1622 39256 TRUPTI NAVNATH SHETE 12-05-2001 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 41

1623 37321 ARTI MADHAVRAO MOTE 21-05-2001 FEMALE NT(B) Female Reservation 41

1624 38008 RAVINA SOPAN CHIKANE 21-05-2001 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 41

1625 37978
KAJAL NAVNATH 
CHANDANSHIVE

30-05-2001 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 41

1626 37940 GAURI GOROBA GHAVATE 11-06-2001 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 41

1627 32585 RUSHIKESH ASHOK KADAM 14-06-2001 MALE SEBC Sportsman 41

1628 38107 MANISHA SAMPAT CHAVAN 17-06-2001 FEMALE VJ(A) Female Reservation 41

1629 38145 MAYURI MOHAN INDRE 27-07-2001 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 41
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1630 26556 SHAHID RAFIK PATHAN 01-09-2001 MALE EWS Project Affected 41

1631 38382 DIVYA SHARAD CHIKANE 25-09-2001 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 41

1632 37001 NIKITA SHANKAR RAJPUT 04-10-2001 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 41

1633 37156 PRITI ANIL BANDAL 15-10-2001 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 41

1634 39168 SHWETA EKNATH SALUNKHE 09-11-2001 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 41

1635 38132 MANISHA ANNASO GAIKWAD 17-11-2001 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 41

1636 39346 MAYURI DAGADU JAGDALE 29-11-2001 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 41

1637 30100 PRAJOT BALU LAWAND 18-12-2001 MALE SEBC
Ex-Serviceman-

Dependent
41

1638 38962 AISHWARYA ANKUSH PATIL 18-12-2001 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 41

1639 31209 ABHAY KISAN SHINDE 02-01-2002 MALE OBC Project Affected 41

1640 26410 NITIN SUDAM SONWANE 08-01-2002 MALE OBC Project Affected 41

1641 37562
PRANJALI PRASHANT 
PALSHETKAR

18-01-2002 FEMALE SBC Female Reservation 41
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1642 38571 ANJALI SHAMRAO RATHOD 23-01-2002 FEMALE VJ(A) Female Reservation 41

1643 37966 MONALI JEEVAN DHOBALE 24-01-2002 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 41

1644 37609 SHIVANJALI MOHAN MAHAJAN 27-01-2002 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 41

1645 37108 SUHANI SURYAKANT DODAKE 13-03-2002 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 41

1646 32494 VISHAL BHIMSING PARDESHI 21-03-2002 MALE OBC Project Affected 41

1647 39023 SHAMAL SUDAM ZAWARE 21-03-2002 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 41

1648 37482
BHAGYASHRI BABAN 
KHANDARE

04-04-2002 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 41

1649 38496 SANDHYA BHARAT MAHAJAN 10-04-2002 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 41

1650 32605 TAUFIK TAHER SHAIKH 15-04-2002 MALE EWS Sportsman 41

1651 33175 GANESH RANGRAO KAULAVE 24-04-2002 MALE OBC Sportsman 41

1652 37961
TEJASHREE SANJAY 
MHALASKAR

28-04-2002 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 41

1653 37800 ANKITA PRAKASH BHOSALE 07-05-2002 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 41
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1654 38231
VAISHNAVI NAMDEO 
DHARANGE

05-07-2002 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 41

1655 25520 SUJIT MOHAN MASAL 09-07-2002 MALE NT(C) Project Affected 41

1656 38797 NIKITA PADAM RATHOD 02-08-2002 FEMALE VJ(A) Female Reservation 41

1657 38028 HARSHADA MAHESH SALWE 09-08-2002 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 41

1658 38588
MADHURI PURUSHOTTAM 
TONPE

11-09-2002 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 41

1659 38518 AARTI SANJAY TALWARE 13-09-2002 FEMALE NT(B) Female Reservation 41

1660 37509 VAISHNAVI ARUN PATIL 09-10-2002 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 41

1661 38796 BHAGYASHRI DATTA MISALE 12-10-2002 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 41

1662 37145 PRATIKSHA VILASSING INGLE 19-11-2002 FEMALE EWS Female Reservation 41

1663 29543
PRAKASH DADASAHEB 
DHAVLE

01-01-2003 MALE NT(C) Project Affected 41

1664 38426 NISHA SANTOSH DIVEKAR 11-01-2003 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 41

1665 39272 SALONI SHRIRANG SAPKAL 11-01-2003 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 41
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1666 39129 RUTUJA KHANDU DESHMANE 26-02-2003 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 41

1667 37259 NIKITA LAXMAN PAWAR 01-03-2003 FEMALE VJ(A) Female Reservation 41

1668 27520 RAKESH RAMESH AADE 10-03-2003 MALE Open
Earthquake 

Affected
41

1669 31456 SACHIN POPAT KHARSE 16-03-2003 MALE NT(C) Project Affected 41

1670 38283 NIKITA BALAJI SHINDE 20-03-2003 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 41

1671 37663
SHRADDHA SANTOSH 
WAJEKAR

21-03-2003 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 41

1672 37185 RITU RAMKRUSHNA BHONDE 26-03-2003 FEMALE SBC Female Reservation 41

1673 39199 KISHORI DILIP SAWANT 26-03-2003 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 41

1674 37913 SAKSHI DHANANJAY DHADAGE 28-03-2003 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 41

1675 37856
DNYANESHWARI ATUL 
JADHAV

07-04-2003 FEMALE VJ(A) Female Reservation 41

1676 37780 CHAITALI JAGDISH PATIL 27-05-2003 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 41

1677 38537 SAKSHI ANNASAHEB BANKAR 28-05-2003 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 41
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1678 38829 TEJASHRI DHANAJI THORAT 04-06-2003 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 41

1679 26344
PRAKASH NAMDEVRAO 
THORAT

19-06-2003 MALE NT(C) Project Affected 41

1680 38726 TANMAI ROHIDAS PATIL 28-06-2003 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 41

1681 37833
VANDANA ROHIDAS 
DHERANGE

04-07-2003 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 41

1682 37061
KARISHMA MORESHWAR 
MESHRAM

06-07-2003 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 41

1683 38162 DHANSHRI PRAKASH UPASE 14-07-2003 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 41

1684 32735 TUSHAR KRISHNA SHINDE 05-08-2003 MALE SEBC Sportsman 41

1685 37973 KARISHMA MARUTI PATIL 09-09-2003 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 41

1686 37843
SHRUTIKA VIRUPAKSH 
JANGAM

17-09-2003 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 41

1687 39121 ROHINI UTTAM MORE 29-09-2003 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 41

1688 30645 BHUSHAN SURENDRA JADHAV 02-10-2003 MALE SC Police Child 41

1689 37245 MEENA UTTAM SANGLE 03-10-2003 FEMALE NT(D) Female Reservation 41
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1690 37093 TEJAL AJIT JAGAKAR 14-10-2003 FEMALE SBC Female Reservation 41

1691 38018
SANSKRUTI HANMANT 
SATPUTE

21-10-2003 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 41

1692 37499 VAISHNAVI POPAT BUKAN 22-10-2003 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 41

1693 37737 ASHWINI POPAT PARASUR 06-11-2003 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 41

1694 38315
SAMIKSHA SUDHAKAR 
BHIVGADE

27-11-2003 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 41

1695 37323 PURVA VIJAY PAWAR 09-12-2003 FEMALE SBC Female Reservation 41

1696 32801 ABHIJIT PANDIT GADADE 17-12-2003 MALE NT(C) Project Affected 41

1697 37318 LAXMI PRAVIN PAWAR 02-01-2004 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 41

1698 38038 ESHA VIJAY PATIL 25-03-2004 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 41

1699 38314 SAKSHI BABAN THAKARE 04-04-2004 FEMALE SBC Female Reservation 41

1700 37564 RUPALI MAHENDRA SABLE 07-04-2004 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 41

1701 33059
FARHAN SHAMSHUDDIN 
SHAIKH

10-04-2004 MALE EWS Sportsman 41
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1702 37669 ASMITA SANJAY MULKHEDE 13-04-2004 FEMALE SBC Female Reservation 41

1703 39362 SUCHITRA SANDIP THORAT 14-04-2004 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 41

1704 38100 SAKSHI DADASO BHOSALE 25-04-2004 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 41

1705 37838 MAYURI ASHOK SHENDGE 15-05-2004 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 41

1706 37713 TEJASHRI PRAKASH SALUNKHE 22-05-2004 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 41

1707 39347 HARSHADA MANOJ KADAM 02-06-2004 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 41

1708 37124 PRIYA MAHENDRA GOSAVI 05-06-2004 FEMALE NT(B) Female Reservation 41

1709 37592
SANSKRUTI SANTOSH 
MOKASHI

10-06-2004 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 41

1710 37351 NIKITA ASHOK BHANDARE 12-06-2004 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 41

1711 33105 BHUNESH WAMAN NAGOSE 03-07-2004 MALE OBC Sportsman 41

1712 32711 SHAYANALI MATIN SHAIKH 09-07-2004 MALE EWS Sportsman 41

1713 33520 ADITYA KISAN SHELAR 12-07-2004 MALE Open Project Affected 41
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1714 37222 KIRAN SANJAY PATOLE 09-08-2004 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 41

1715 37983 SNEHA DILIP SHEVALE 03-10-2004 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 41

1716 38155
SAMRUDDHI BALASAHEB 
GHULE

25-10-2004 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 41

1717 39004 VARSHA CHANGDEV SALUNKE 25-10-2004 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 41

1718 37044 ADITI BHAUSAHEB DHUMAL 29-10-2004 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 41

1719 37859 SAKSHI NAVNATH KADAM 30-10-2004 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 41

1720 37918 ANJALI SURYAKANT PAWAR 11-11-2004 FEMALE VJ(A) Female Reservation 41

1721 33253 RAVINDRA DINKAR PATIL 28-11-2004 MALE SEBC Sportsman 41

1722 39219
KHUSHABUKUMARI 
TRIBHUVAN PRASAD

01-01-2005 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 41

1723 39119 SONAM RAGHUNATH PATIL 24-01-2005 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 41

1724 38266 AKANSHA BHARAT HUDAAR 09-02-2005 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 41

1725 38143 DEVAYANI VINOD PATIL 13-02-2005 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 41
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1726 39116 SHRDDHA NAMDEV ERANDE 19-02-2005 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 41

1727 38656 JIDNYASA HARSHAD VINDE 07-03-2005 FEMALE SBC Female Reservation 41

1728 37256 ARATI SAMJIK SONAWANE 10-03-2005 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 41

1729 37403
HARSHALI SHANTARAM 
BHUJADE

20-03-2005 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 41

1730 37356 HEMA TUKARAM SANADI 31-03-2005 FEMALE Open Female Reservation 41

1731 38715 PRATIKSHA GORAKH PAGAR 08-04-2005 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 41

1732 39274
BHAVARAMMA SANMUKHA 
BAGEWADI

25-04-2005 FEMALE Open Female Reservation 41

1733 38808 GAYATRI MADHAVRAO UBALE 13-05-2005 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 41

1734 37706 SAKSHI SANTOSH TALEKAR 14-05-2005 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 41

1735 39210
GITANJALI DNYANDEO 
DHURPATE

14-05-2005 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 41

1736 38443
AISHWARYA ASHOK 
JIVANAVAR

29-05-2005 FEMALE EWS Female Reservation 41

1737 37548 RUTUJA BALU KOLEKAR 30-05-2005 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 41
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1738 38587 ASMITA SHRIRAM WANKHEDE 20-06-2005 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 41

1739 37247 RUTIKA MAHENDRA ZALTE 17-07-2005 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 41

1740 37825 JANAKI JANARDAN MANE 03-08-2005 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 41

1741 33172 SARVODAY SANJAY DEBAJE 05-08-2005 MALE NT(C) Sportsman 41

1742 37863 RUPALI JAYRAM SHEVALE 02-09-2005 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 41

1743 37688 ASHVINI SHIVAJI GALANDE 12-09-2005 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 41

1744 37364 VISHAKHA ARJUN WAGHMARE 20-09-2005 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 41

1745 38291 ARTI GAJANAN BAHIRWAL 06-10-2005 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 41

1746 38783 PRIYANKA SAMADHAN PUJARI 12-10-2005 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 41

1747 39118 DIVYA DINESH NIMBARTE 15-10-2005 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 41

1748 38191 SUPRIYA BHASKAR PARDHI 11-11-2005 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 41

1749 39112 ACHAL RAJU ZANZAD 11-11-2005 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 41
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1750 37830 SAKSHI SANTOSH LAD 04-12-2005 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 41

1751 38581
VAISHNAVI RAMESHWAR 
PARSANE

18-12-2005 FEMALE NT(B) Female Reservation 41

1752 30488 NIKHIL SANTOSH MALI 27-12-2005 MALE OBC
Earthquake 

Affected
41

1753 38023 DIKSHITA MOHAN VELE 07-01-2006 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 41

1754 37478 PRITI DILIP SAWWALAKHE 09-02-2006 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 41

1755 37015
SANIKA PRABHAKAR 
MARODKAR

11-02-2006 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 41

1756 37513 SWETA NANDU BHUTE 21-03-2006 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 41

1757 38552 SHRUTI ANIL JADHAV 25-03-2006 FEMALE VJ(A) Female Reservation 41

1758 37334
BHAGYSHREE PARMESHWAR 
LANDE

08-05-2006 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 41

1759 38445 GAYATRI SHIVAJI JADHAO 15-05-2006 FEMALE SBC Female Reservation 41

1760 38773 TRUPTI NIMBA MAHAJAN 05-06-2006 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 41

1761 38051 SHRUTI JAHINDRA GHOLAP 11-06-2006 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 41
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1762 38239 NEHA JAGANNATH ARUDE 29-06-2006 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 41

1763 39044 PRIYANKA MOHAN RATHOD 30-06-2006 FEMALE VJ(A) Female Reservation 41

1764 37348 RUTUJA ANIL SURYAWANSHI 03-07-2006 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 41

1765 38758 ISHWARI DIGAMBAR CHAVAN 10-07-2006 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 41

1766 38694 SWATI BALASAHEB KADAM 24-07-2006 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 41

1767 38774 NISHA BHAUSAHEB RATHOD 02-08-2006 FEMALE VJ(A) Female Reservation 41

1768 37263 ANJALI MADHUKAR AMBEKAR 11-08-2006 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 41

1769 38170
RUTUJA RAMCHANDRA 
OLEKAR

04-09-2006 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 41

1770 37397 SHRADDHA AMOL HIWARE 14-09-2006 FEMALE NT(B) Female Reservation 41

1771 38545
BHAWANA MINBHADUR 
RAWAT

20-09-2006 FEMALE Open Sportsman 41

1772 37381
ASMITA VYANKTESH 
KACHARE

11-10-2006 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 41

1773 32660 RUDRA VISHAL TAMORE 18-11-2006 MALE SBC Sportsman 41

Page 148 of 422



Sr. 
No.

Chest 
No.

Name of Candidate DOB Gender Category
Parallel 

Reservation
Total 
Marks

1774 37005
DHANASHRI PRAKASH 
CHAVHAN

02-01-2007 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 41

1775 37043 PRAGATI ATMARAM JAGDALE 09-01-2007 FEMALE Open Female Reservation 41

1776 37442 SNEHAL PANDIT SATHE 17-02-2007 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 41

1777 37542 GAYATRI VAIJANATH SATBHAI 23-03-2007 FEMALE NT(D) Female Reservation 41

1778 38520 ISHWARI SHARAD NEMANE 05-04-2007 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 41

1779 38971 SNEHAL VIJAY DEVKAR 30-04-2007 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 41

1780 37357
TANVI DADASAHEB 
KHANDEKAR

10-05-2007 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 41

1781 38728 PRANALI AMAR KAMBALE 15-05-2007 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 41

1782 37618 MONIKA RANGRAO JANKAR 17-06-2007 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 41

1783 39365 ANKITA SITARAM SONAWANE 19-06-2007 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 41

1784 38598 SHRADDHA JYOTIRAM DISALE 18-07-2007 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 41

1785 37275 PAYAL VIJAY RATHOD 24-09-2007 FEMALE VJ(A) Female Reservation 41
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1786 37128 SANIKA BAPUSAHEB MANE 02-10-2007 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 41

1787 37368 SHRUTI SANTRAM SHINDE 08-10-2007 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 41

1788 38920
DNYANESHWARI DHANAJI 
MORE

23-10-2007 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 41

1789 38844 DISHA YADAV SURYAWANSHI 05-11-2007 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 41

1790 36002
BABASAHEB CHANDRABHAN 
AHER

01-06-1979 MALE OBC Ex-Serviceman 40

1791 36051 SANTOSH GOVINDA REDEKAR 25-05-1980 MALE SEBC Ex-Serviceman 40

1792 36021 PRALHAD BAKERAO HIRE 03-07-1980 MALE Open Ex-Serviceman 40

1793 36113 BABASAHEB MOHAN MHASKE 16-09-1981 MALE Open Ex-Serviceman 40

1794 36137 SANDIP KONDU KHARADE 01-06-1982 MALE Open Ex-Serviceman 40

1795 36101 GANPAT JANARDAN KHOT 05-07-1982 MALE OBC Ex-Serviceman 40

1796 36054 SUNIL NAMDEO THANGE 30-10-1982 MALE OBC Ex-Serviceman 40

1797 36037
VISHWAMBHAR NARAYAN 
KADAM

20-12-1983 MALE Open Ex-Serviceman 40
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1798 36020 AMIT PRAKASH GHADGE 21-04-1984 MALE SEBC Ex-Serviceman 40

1799 32699 KARAN PRATAP SURYWANSHI 08-12-1995 MALE SEBC
Earthquake 

Affected
40

1800 28178
FARDIN FAJLULRAHEMAN 
SHAIKH

30-06-1998 MALE SBC Police Child 40

1801 33460 AJAY RAMLING MALI 02-01-2000 MALE OBC
Earthquake 

Affected
40

1802 34040 BALIRAM NARSING JAGTAP 08-02-2002 MALE SC
Earthquake 

Affected
40

1803 27723 ONKAR SHANKAR DESAI 09-05-2002 MALE SEBC
Earthquake 

Affected
40

1804 27748
PRATHAMESH VIJAY 
DHANERAO

10-10-2003 MALE SC Orphan 40

1805 30941 VIJAY SHANKAR SURVE 15-11-2005 MALE Open
Earthquake 

Affected
40

1806 36049 VISHNU SHIVRAM KADAM 12-08-1973 MALE Open Ex-Serviceman 39

1807 38908 SARITA PRAKASH KHARADE 29-10-1990 FEMALE OBC Police Child 39

1808 27740 ANANDA ASHOK KAWAR 23-05-1991 MALE OBC
Earthquake 

Affected
39

1809 26781
AREFSULTAN AJAGARALI 
SHAIKH

16-05-1995 MALE EWS Police Child 39
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1810 33288 PRAVIN HANMANT PATIL 20-03-1996 MALE Open Orphan 39

1811 29882 SHAFIK SATTAR PATHAN 29-09-1996 MALE EWS
Earthquake 

Affected
39

1812 26261 AKASH BHASKAR MULE 10-06-1999 MALE SEBC
Earthquake 

Affected
39

1813 29775 VIKRAM NAGNATH YADAV 04-08-1999 MALE SEBC
Earthquake 

Affected
39

1814 26331 VISHAL RAJABHAU CHAVAN 19-07-2001 MALE SEBC
Earthquake 

Affected
39

1815 36104 YUNUS MAHIBUB TENGE 03-03-1974 MALE Open Ex-Serviceman 38

1816 36112
RAMDAS RANGRAO 
SURYVANSHI

01-03-1976 MALE Open Ex-Serviceman 38

1817 36006 CHAINSING FULSING KHOKAD 15-03-1978 MALE Open Ex-Serviceman 38

1818 36100 VISHWAS ANANDA KORKE 01-05-1982 MALE Open Ex-Serviceman 38

1819 36136 GANESH NARAYAN PARDESHI 01-12-1982 MALE NT(C) Ex-Serviceman 38

1820 36043
BHARATKUMAR DEVRAM 
THAKUR

02-08-1984 MALE OBC Ex-Serviceman 38

1821 36091
SUSHIL CHANDRAKANT 
KADAM

27-12-1984 MALE Open Ex-Serviceman 38
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1822 36129 BALASAHEB KISAN JAGTAP 04-05-1986 MALE SEBC Ex-Serviceman 38

1823 36116 RAHUL GULAB MAHAJAN 26-07-1991 MALE OBC Ex-Serviceman 38

1824 30519 AMOL DILIP WAGH 25-10-1991 MALE SBC Police Child 38

1825 27140 YOGESH BHASKAR PATIL 11-11-1992 MALE OBC Orphan 38

1826 29987 AJAY BABAN JADHAV 16-07-1995 MALE NT(B) Orphan 38

1827 30163 VISHAL SHANKAR CHAVAN 07-07-1998 MALE VJ(A) Orphan 38

1828 25112 SURAJ RAMCHANDRA PATIL 26-10-1998 MALE OBC
Earthquake 

Affected
38

1829 33171 AKASH RAJENDRA MOLAWADE 22-03-1999 MALE OBC
Earthquake 

Affected
38

1830 25282 AJAY SHANKAR SHINDE 10-06-1999 MALE SEBC
Earthquake 

Affected
38

1831 27200 PRANLAL DIPAK BHALERAO 19-01-2001 MALE SC
Earthquake 

Affected
38

1832 30978 PRASAD VITTHAL BAGUL 01-03-2001 MALE OBC Police Child 38

1833 27326 DHIRAJ MARUTI PAWAR 09-05-2001 MALE OBC
Earthquake 

Affected
38
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1834 31052 HARSH PRAVIN MURUDKAR 15-09-2001 MALE SC Police Child 38

1835 27951 TUSHAR ADHIK SUTAR 27-11-2001 MALE OBC
Earthquake 

Affected
38

1836 28959
SAMADHAN SAHEBRAO 
SAPKAL

27-03-2002 MALE SEBC
Earthquake 

Affected
38

1837 30603 ARYAN PRALHAD NIKAM 14-05-2002 MALE SEBC
Earthquake 

Affected
38

1838 27694
VIKAS RAMCHANDRA 
KACHARE

20-06-2003 MALE NT(C) Orphan 38

1839 25421 VITTHAL VYANKAT PAWAR 15-10-2003 MALE SEBC
Earthquake 

Affected
38

1840 31897 ROHIT SUNIL GAIKWAD 20-12-2003 MALE SC Orphan 38

1841 31431
MANGESH VYANKAT 
GAVHANE

24-06-2004 MALE EWS
Earthquake 

Affected
38

1842 33806 ARYAN ANANDA JADHAV 27-12-2006 MALE OBC
Earthquake 

Affected
38

1843 32196 PRANAY PRAKASH SHELAKE 20-08-2007 MALE Open
Earthquake 

Affected
38

1844 36126 MAHESH TUKARAM AMBRE 28-04-1976 MALE Open Ex-Serviceman 37

1845 36068 YUVRAJ DNYANDEO BHOSALE 01-06-1976 MALE SEBC Ex-Serviceman 37
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1846 30899 RAJ DILIP LAKEKAR 05-02-1997 MALE Open Police Child 37

1847 30453 PRAVIN MADHUKAR BHOSALE 28-11-1997 MALE SEBC Police Child 37

1848 27117 SUJIT PRAKASH GHANWAT 16-06-2000 MALE OBC Police Child 37

1849 36024 NAMDEO VASANT PATIL 24-04-1976 MALE OBC Ex-Serviceman 36

1850 36048 GAURAV NETAJI MANGALE 14-12-1982 MALE SEBC Ex-Serviceman 36

1851 36097 DIGAMBER SHRIRANG LOKARE 15-07-1983 MALE SC Ex-Serviceman 36

1852 36077
SANTOSH HARISHCHANDRA 
SHINDE

10-01-1986 MALE SEBC Ex-Serviceman 36

1853 28538 ADITYA MADANLAL PATEL 19-12-1996 MALE EWS Orphan 36

1854 29735 KALPESH SUBHASH GHODKI 10-11-2007 MALE OBC Orphan 36

1855 36132 KIRAN NIVRUTI PHAKADE 25-06-1983 MALE SEBC Ex-Serviceman 35

1856 30335
TUSHAR MURLIDHAR 
AMODKAR

07-10-1994 MALE OBC Police Child 35

1857 36143 PRAKASH GULABRAO JAGTAP 27-02-1975 MALE Open Ex-Serviceman 34
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1858 36016 SHIVDATT BABURAO JADHAV 01-06-1977 MALE Open Ex-Serviceman 34

1859 36011
CHANDRASHEKHAR LAXMAN 
BHOSALE

25-11-1980 MALE Open Ex-Serviceman 34

1860 36150 PRADIP MARUTI MALUSARE 18-05-1982 MALE Open Ex-Serviceman 34

1861 36061 TUKARAM AKARAM KADAM 01-06-1982 MALE Open Ex-Serviceman 34

1862 36081 TANAJI YASHWANT DANGAL 10-06-1983 MALE Open Ex-Serviceman 34

1863 28035 SANGAM SAVATA BHUJBAL 14-02-1990 MALE OBC Police Child 34

1864 32091
AJAYSINGH 
UDAYPRATAPSINGH CHAUHAN

07-06-1992 MALE VJ(A) Police Child 34

1865 33830 KIRA BHIMRAO JADHAV 23-05-1994 MALE SEBC Police Child 34

1866 30240
MAHESH DAYANAND 
BIRAJDAR

18-06-1995 MALE EWS Police Child 34

1867 32972 VISHAL RAJENDRA KHARE 12-03-1997 MALE OBC Police Child 34

1868 27503 SAHIL UTTAM KAMBLE 03-02-1998 MALE SC Police Child 34

1869 29511 SAINATH BALU SONNAR 20-06-2001 MALE NT(C) Orphan 34
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1870 36147 DHANAJI POPAT BALIP 05-06-1981 MALE SEBC Ex-Serviceman 33

1871 36039 NITIN RAMESH MHATRE 13-07-1981 MALE OBC Ex-Serviceman 32

1872 36003 SANDIP TANAJI KACHARE 06-04-1982 MALE NT(C) Ex-Serviceman 32

1873 36102 VINOD DATTATRAY SALVI 10-05-1982 MALE OBC Ex-Serviceman 32

1874 36106 ANIL LAXMAN GAIKWAD 08-11-1983 MALE Open Ex-Serviceman 32

1875 31868 RAHUL SARJERAO KAMBLE 11-05-1993 MALE SC Orphan 32

1876 33796 PAVAN SURESH SAPKALE 06-12-1993 MALE SBC Police Child 32

1877 26041 SUSHIL BHAGWAN MANE 30-09-1995 MALE OBC Police Child 32

1878 29099 ROHAN SANDESH PATIL 05-06-1996 MALE OBC Police Child 32

1879 33904 UMESH KISAN BHOITE 06-03-1997 MALE SEBC Police Child 32

1880 32611
SHUBHAM PRAKASH 
KHAIRMODE

25-10-1998 MALE SBC Police Child 32

1881 27921 AVINASH BABURAO KALE 04-02-2006 MALE SEBC Orphan 32
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1882 29798 GAURAV LAXMAN INGLE 05-06-2007 MALE VJ(A) Orphan 32

1883 38492 MINAKSHEE PARAS AHIRE 09-11-2001 FEMALE NT(B) Orphan 31

1884 30749 KIRAN GANESH WALIKAR 11-12-2003 MALE NT(C) Orphan 31

1885 32502 RAKESH UTTAM GAIKWAD 30-01-1989 MALE OBC Police Child 30

1886 36047 DADA ARJUN NIKALJE 22-06-1989 MALE SC Ex-Serviceman 30

1887 30497 MATURLING SIDRAM KOLI 06-10-1989 MALE SBC Police Child 30

1888 29720
MOHAMMADMUZAMMIL 
SAIFUDDIN SHAIKH

29-06-1999 MALE EWS Police Child 30

1889 28191
GAURAV KHANDERAO 
KHARAT

26-05-2000 MALE Open Orphan 30

1890 30320
NUMANKHAN BISMILLA 
PATHAN

15-04-2001 MALE EWS
Ex-Serviceman-

Dependent
30

1891 29266 DEEPAK DAYARAM KOLI 03-02-1995 MALE SBC Police Child 29

1892 32187 SAGAR DIPAK GOLEKAR 23-10-1995 MALE OBC Police Child 29

1893 29710 JAHIR MAHAMUD PATEL 09-08-1996 MALE EWS Police Child 29
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1894 36062 ANNASAHEB MADHAV KASAR 01-06-1978 MALE OBC Ex-Serviceman 28

1895 36153
ABHIJIT SHANKARRAO 
MAGDUM

05-06-1981 MALE Open Ex-Serviceman 28

1896 36078 VASUDEV PANDHARI KOLI 01-06-1982 MALE SBC Ex-Serviceman 28

1897 36083 ARJUN TUKARAM PAWAR 24-10-1982 MALE EWS Ex-Serviceman 28

1898 30388 SUNIL DHARMARAJ OMBASE 26-01-1986 MALE Open Anshkalin 28

1899 31083 RAVINDRA DILIP NIKAM 23-09-1990 MALE SC Police Child 28

1900 32197 RITESH YASHWANT SALUNKHE 22-12-1990 MALE SEBC Police Child 28

1901 30275 KIRAN PRAKASH KOLI 25-05-1992 MALE SBC Police Child 28

1902 33019 TUSHAR RAMESH BANSODE 27-07-1993 MALE SC Police Child 28

1903 30821 SHUBHAM PRUTHVIRAJ KATE 14-07-1994 MALE SC Orphan 28

1904 33212 HARSHAL VINOD PATIL 26-09-1997 MALE OBC Police Child 28

1905 37268 ASMITA ANANT PATEKAR 01-03-1998 FEMALE Open Orphan 28
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1906 28823 SAMARTH BAPU KADAM 14-09-2006 MALE Open Orphan 28

1907 36071 SAMEER HIRAN PALANDE 27-07-1983 MALE SEBC Ex-Serviceman 27

1908 36157
SANTOSH SHESHRAO 
KHILLARE

15-05-1980 MALE Open Ex-Serviceman 26

1909 32201
PRAKASH CHANDRAKANT 
BHOSALE

26-02-1992 MALE Open Orphan 26

1910 38434
SHRUTI CHANDRAMANI 
KAMBLE

21-08-1997 FEMALE SC Police Child 26

1911 33213 AADITYA MADHUKAR PATIL 25-05-1998 MALE OBC Police Child 26

1912 28750
RUSHIKEH GAHININATH 
NANAVRE

13-11-1998 MALE SEBC Police Child 26

1913 29861 RAMIJ SIKANDAR SHAIKH 08-01-1999 MALE EWS Police Child 26

1914 30226 VIRENDRA LAXMAN PAWAR 21-06-2006 MALE Open Police Child 26

1915 30634 ANIKET GAJANAN MHATRE 27-05-1995 MALE OBC Police Child 25
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1 30529
SACHIN SHESHRAO 
BALKHANDE

01-07-1990 MALE SC None 43

2 33167 BHIMRAO RUPAJI INGLE 26-03-1996 MALE SC None 43

3 27752 AJINKYA DEEPAK GAIKWAD 02-05-1996 MALE SC None 43

4 28779 AKSHAY NANDKUMAR SHINDE 13-09-1996 MALE SC None 43

5 30477 ANANT JAGANNATH PAWAR 05-11-1996 MALE SC None 43

6 28920 PRATIK ARUN WAYDANDE 11-01-1997 MALE SC None 43

7 29197 DIPAK RAMDAS PATHARE 07-07-1997 MALE SC None 43

8 29988 BHUSHAN BAPU GHODKE 27-09-1997 MALE SC None 43

9 27854 AKASH DAGDOBA MORE 01-10-1997 MALE SC None 43

10 32017 SHEKHAR DADA KAMBLE 01-12-1997 MALE SC None 43

11 31167 AMAR BHIMRAO LOKHANDE 18-09-1998 MALE SC None 43

CATEGORY - SCHEDULE CASTE
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12 28028 VISHAL SUDHAKAR BHALERAO 22-12-1998 MALE SC None 43

13 29979 AJAY KISHOR GAIKWAD 28-02-1999 MALE SC None 43

14 33717 SURAJ GUNDAPPA HASURE 06-04-1999 MALE SC None 43

15 28278 ATISH KISHOR NIKAM 30-04-1999 MALE SC None 43

16 31283 YONA RAMESH SATHE 15-06-1999 MALE SC None 43

17 26835 PRASHANT DILIP MEHANDALE 16-06-1999 MALE SC None 43

18 33912 ANIKET JEETENDRA KAMBLE 03-07-1999 MALE SC None 43

19 27812 PREM SURYKANT SANDGE 05-08-1999 MALE SC None 43

20 29994 GANESH DATTU KAKADE 11-08-1999 MALE SC None 43

21 33441 ROHIT VIKAS PATSUPE 17-02-2000 MALE SC None 43

22 31984 TEJAS RAMESH KAMBLE 15-04-2000 MALE SC None 43

23 27429 KETAN SANTOSH KEDAR 11-05-2000 MALE SC None 43

Page 162 of 422



Sr. 
No.

Chest 
No.

Name of Candidate DOB Gender Category
Parallel 

Reservation
Total 
Marks

24 25984 RITIK SHRIPATI KAMBLE 25-05-2000 MALE SC None 43

25 31151 SAGAR BHIMRAO LOKHANDE 14-07-2000 MALE SC None 43

26 31152
PRASHANT DADASO 
LOKHANDE

29-09-2000 MALE SC None 43

27 27683 PRANAY SANJAY MOHOD 05-03-2001 MALE SC None 43

28 32703 RUSHIKESH ARUN UBALE 03-05-2001 MALE SC None 43

29 26458 ABHIJIT ARUN LONDHE 28-06-2001 MALE SC None 43

30 32962 ABHIJEET KALLAPPA BANSODE 05-07-2001 MALE SC None 43

31 31438 DIPAK DADARAO BANSODE 02-08-2001 MALE SC None 43

32 26220
EKNATH CHANDRAKANT 
JAYANORE

11-09-2001 MALE SC None 43

33 27769 RUSHIKESH VILAS BABAR 27-09-2001 MALE SC None 43

34 33951 TEJAS KISAN GAJARE 16-01-2002 MALE SC None 43

35 26065 KIRAN SUBHASH AHIRE 01-02-2002 MALE SC None 43
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36 30754 ABHISHEK AJAY PATIL 25-09-2002 MALE SC None 43

37 32861 GAJANAN KAILAS INKAR 05-02-2003 MALE SC None 43

38 28018
ASHISH BALASAHEB 
GHORPADE

25-02-2003 MALE SC None 43

39 25696 RITESH TRIMBAK BORADE 08-03-2003 MALE SC None 43

40 33862 SANKET DEEPAK DONGARE 26-03-2003 MALE SC None 43

41 31534 MAHESH PRAKASH SABLE 03-04-2003 MALE SC None 43

42 33659 ADITYA RAJU KADAM 07-05-2003 MALE SC None 43

43 28176 RAM NAVNATH LIMBORE 08-06-2003 MALE SC None 43

44 25166
SAURABH RAJENDRA 
NIMBALKAR

23-06-2003 MALE SC None 43

45 28187 ABHISHEK ASHOK GAIKWAD 13-07-2003 MALE SC None 43

46 30752 SUMIT VISHNU PATEKAR 22-08-2003 MALE SC None 43

47 25446 ASHISH NANDKUMAR FIRANGE 16-09-2003 MALE SC None 43
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48 26917 KHUSHAL JITENDRA SALVE 26-12-2003 MALE SC None 43

49 25991 ROHAN RAJENDRA LIHINAR 15-01-2004 MALE SC None 43

50 28019 DHRUP LALIT DHAVADE 21-01-2004 MALE SC None 43

51 26616 ABHIJIT JITENDRA LOKHANDE 01-03-2004 MALE SC None 43

52 25074 SANGAM VIJAY DESHPANDE 21-03-2004 MALE SC None 43

53 25218 SAHIL SUDHIR BANSODE 04-04-2004 MALE SC None 43

54 26308 KUNAL ULHAS SALVE 21-05-2004 MALE SC None 43

55 30927
SWAPNIL SANTOSH 
WAGHMARE

17-06-2004 MALE SC None 43

56 28037 ADITYA SUNDAR GHODE 29-08-2004 MALE SC None 43

57 29589
SANKET MAHENDRA 
BHALERAO

24-09-2004 MALE SC None 43

58 27435 SUJAL RAOSAHEB PAWAR 07-10-2004 MALE SC None 43

59 29050 KAUSHAL SANJAY KAMBLE 05-01-2005 MALE SC None 43
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60 30302
BALAJI DHONDIRAM 
PHULPAGAR

06-03-2005 MALE SC None 43

61 26350 VISHAL RAJU DAMRE 19-06-2005 MALE SC None 43

62 25389 ANIKET BALASO KHANDARE 23-06-2005 MALE SC None 43

63 27734
CHAITANYA SAMBHAJI 
SONAVANE

29-06-2005 MALE SC None 43

64 28040 SUMIT PRASHANT TAYADE 14-09-2005 MALE SC None 43

65 27260 GANESH ASHOK BHARODKAR 05-10-2005 MALE SC None 43

66 28506 ISHWAR DAGA SHINDE 21-10-2005 MALE SC None 43

67 26151 SANKET MAHADEV AWALE 20-11-2005 MALE SC None 43

68 26016 PRAMOD VILAS YEDE 26-12-2005 MALE SC None 43

69 33113
MAHAVEER CHHATRABHUJ 
PRADHAN

13-09-2006 MALE SC None 43

70 25807 YASH RAVINDRA JADHAV 29-09-2006 MALE SC None 43

71 30399
SWARAJ JANARDHAN 
SONAWANE

06-11-2006 MALE SC None 43
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72 30947 GANESH RAJENDRA LONDHE 11-05-2007 MALE SC None 43

73 25493 SAGAR MADHAV PAWAR 21-10-1994 MALE SC None 42

74 29407 MAYURESH ANIL KAMBLE 19-07-1999 MALE SC None 42

75 31563
YOGESH DNYANESHWAR 
KHAIRNAR

16-10-1999 MALE SC None 42

76 27390 DIGAMBAR BALU AWARE 15-07-2000 MALE SC None 42

77 32980
CHANDRAMANI DILIPRAO 
HONWADAJKAR

22-11-2001 MALE SC None 42

78 28213 JAYESH DADAJI MOHITE 10-03-2002 MALE SC None 42

79 27965 VAIBHAV SAMBHAJI GHADGE 31-01-2003 MALE SC None 42

80 27158 TUSHAR DHIRAJ SANE 26-05-2003 MALE SC None 42

81 28586 ROHAN SUDARSHAN DOLAS 23-06-2003 MALE SC None 42

82 28778 SAHIL YUVRAJ SAVAIKAR 19-10-2003 MALE SC None 42

83 29228 BHUSHAN EKNATH SONAWANE 23-12-2003 MALE SC None 42
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84 33707 ANANTA SANTOSH DANGE 27-09-2004 MALE SC None 42

85 29149 PRADIP MARUTI BANSODE 11-05-2005 MALE SC None 42

86 27490 RITESH RAJESH RAJPANKE 04-10-2005 MALE SC None 42

87 33451 KUNAL SANJAY WAGHMARE 08-03-2006 MALE SC None 42

88 27028 MANTHAN AJIT KOTMIRE 10-08-2006 MALE SC None 42

89 27986 MITHUN POPATRAO GAIKWAD 05-11-1992 MALE SC None 41

90 31463 ANKUR SHIVRAM KADAM 10-11-1994 MALE SC None 41

91 33598 ARJUN UTTAMRAO SURUSE 18-03-1995 MALE SC None 41

92 26635 DIPAK SUBHASH KAMBLE 22-10-1995 MALE SC None 41

93 32337 AMIT RAJKUMAR GHADGE 04-12-1995 MALE SC None 41

94 28442 SUJIT SUNIL GHADAGE 29-03-1996 MALE SC None 41

95 25489 DIPAK HARIBA NAVHARE 16-05-1996 MALE SC None 41
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96 27422 ANIKET ARJUN SAKPAL 04-08-1996 MALE SC None 41

97 32631 SURAJ ASHOK AHIRE 29-11-1996 MALE SC None 41

98 27078
PANDURANG ANNASAHEB 
GAIKWAD

08-12-1996 MALE SC None 41

99 32205
AMOL BHAGWANRAO 
GAIKWAD

19-12-1996 MALE SC None 41

100 28085 VISHAL BABARAO INGOLE 26-01-1997 MALE SC None 41

101 31364 DEEPAK SATYABHAN INGOLE 14-07-1997 MALE SC None 41

102 30977 RAHUL DHANSING GAIKWAD 01-04-1998 MALE SC None 41

103 26248 MAHESH ANTESHWAR KAMBLE 07-06-1998 MALE SC None 41

104 28076 TULJESH KISHOR KURIL 09-07-1998 MALE SC None 41

105 26952 TUSHAR RAVINDRA GAIKWAD 13-07-1998 MALE SC None 41

106 32969 SAURABH DEVANAND GAWAI 07-08-1998 MALE SC None 41

107 28116
SACHIN SHESHARAO 
JAGDHANE

26-11-1998 MALE SC None 41
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108 29752 RAHUL RAJESH HIWRALE 05-03-1999 MALE SC None 41

109 25970
HARSHAVARDHAN 
DNYANADEV AWCHAR

12-05-1999 MALE SC None 41

110 26143 AKASH RAMLING BANSODE 01-09-1999 MALE SC None 41

111 28904 SUNIL BHAURAO AHIRE 06-09-1999 MALE SC None 41

112 29036 PRATIK JAYWANT JAMKAR 16-09-1999 MALE SC None 41

113 28657 AKASH RAVINDRA MOHANE 02-10-1999 MALE SC None 41

114 27648 RUTIK VIKAS SAWANT 19-02-2000 MALE SC None 41

115 30331
RAMESHWAR MADHAV 
WAGHMARE

12-03-2000 MALE SC None 41

116 31909 SHUBHAM JIVAN GADHE 24-06-2000 MALE SC None 41

117 29583 VILAS VIKAS HINGE 14-07-2000 MALE SC None 41

118 30484 SANDIP ANANT GAYAKWAD 28-07-2000 MALE SC None 41

119 30605 SUJIT MILIND JAGTAP 15-08-2000 MALE SC None 41
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120 26700 PRATIK PRAKASH PATOLE 16-10-2000 MALE SC None 41

121 32189 RUTIK RAGHUNATH BHISE 26-01-2001 MALE SC None 41

122 28179 TUSHAR JAYENDRA JANJAL 21-02-2001 MALE SC None 41

123 25826 MANTHAN NITIN MAGARE 27-02-2001 MALE SC None 41

124 32552 LALIT KANTILAL BHALERAO 11-04-2001 MALE SC None 41

125 29856 RAHUL DADARAO CHANDANE 18-07-2001 MALE SC None 41

126 26968 VISHAL SHANKAR JAGTAP 18-08-2001 MALE SC None 41

127 28913 CHETAN BALU AHIRE 18-08-2001 MALE SC None 41

128 33632 TUSHAR ANIL GHANGALE 22-08-2001 MALE SC None 41

129 29002 SHANKAR ANIL BHALERAO 08-10-2001 MALE SC None 41

130 27794
MACHINDRA BALSHIRAM 
CHABUKSWAR

15-01-2002 MALE SC None 41

131 25183
RUSHIKESH SURYAKANT 
SUNEWAD

08-03-2002 MALE SC None 41
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132 27700
CHAITANYA SURYAKANT 
UKARANDE

17-03-2002 MALE SC None 41

133 25360
VAIBHAV RAMCHANDRA 
KAMBLE

17-06-2002 MALE SC None 41

134 25553 RAMJI MUKUNDA SARDAR 19-06-2002 MALE SC None 41

135 30859 SHUBHAM ANIL PAWAR 13-08-2002 MALE SC None 41

136 25694 RUTIK RAJENDRA JAGTAP 04-09-2002 MALE SC None 41

137 33858 ANURAG VIJAY KHARAT 23-11-2002 MALE SC None 41

138 25155 LAXMAN PRAKASH KAMBLE 25-12-2002 MALE SC None 41

139 25630 VIKAS SHRAWAN BHALERAO 04-01-2003 MALE SC None 41

140 27633 ADITYA DEVIDAS HELANGE 02-04-2003 MALE SC None 41

141 31108 SAHIL EKANATH KAMBLE 21-10-2003 MALE SC None 41

142 28973 RUSHIKESH RAVINDRA PAWAR 17-11-2003 MALE SC None 41

143 33454 PRITESH SANJAY JADHAV 29-12-2003 MALE SC None 41
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144 29421 MANGESH GAUTAM MHASKE 22-11-2004 MALE SC None 41

145 25318 ROHAN SHRIRANG SALVE 24-03-2005 MALE SC None 41

146 25132 ABHAY SHIVAJI KALE 18-08-2005 MALE SC None 41

147 33508
ABHISHEK SADANAND 
BHOJANE

01-12-2005 MALE SC None 41

148 27724 DEVANAND RAJU DHALWALE 02-09-2006 MALE SC None 41

149 27536 VIGHNESH VIJAY BHISE 10-10-2006 MALE SC None 41

150 25214 ADITYA JIVAN WAGHMARE 01-04-2007 MALE SC None 41

151 27256 VISHAL TATERAO SHELKE 06-07-1992 MALE SC None 40

152 28701 AMAR BABASO KURANE 01-10-1992 MALE SC None 40

153 33163 ISHWAR GOVIND SAMANE 02-03-1994 MALE SC Sportsman 40

154 34137
GAURAV PRALHADRAO 
WANKHADE

05-12-1995 MALE SC None 40

155 26420
RAVIKANT BHASKAR 
MESHRAM

07-06-1996 MALE SC None 40
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156 25547 KUNAL DILIP BHALERAO 15-07-1996 MALE SC None 40

157 31226 UMESH SURYAKANT OHWALE 06-09-1996 MALE SC HomeGuard 40

158 29069 ANIKET RAJVARDHAN KASBE 10-07-1997 MALE SC None 40

159 30552 AKSHAY SHIVAJI SHINDE 09-11-1997 MALE SC None 40

160 33177 PRITESH VINAYAK WAGH 24-11-1997 MALE SC None 40

161 29876 VISHAL ASHOK SARKATE 16-01-1998 MALE SC None 40

162 29896 ANIKET VITTHAL GHOTGEKAR 31-01-1998 MALE SC None 40

163 31634 PRAKASH DADASO SOUNDADE 19-08-1998 MALE SC None 40

164 26518 SAKHRAM DATTA HANVATE 10-10-1998 MALE SC None 40

165 33653 MOHAN KISHAN KHANDARE 16-02-1999 MALE SC None 40

166 33224
RUSHIKESH GAJANAN 
KHIRADKAR

14-09-1999 MALE SC None 40

167 31450
DINESH CHANDRAKANT 
DOLARE

22-10-1999 MALE SC None 40
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168 25165 SANTOSH BHAGWAN WANJARE 02-12-1999 MALE SC None 40

169 27623 SAGAR RAMESH MASANE 12-12-1999 MALE SC None 40

170 33127 RUTVIK KAILAS KAMBLE 06-01-2000 MALE SC Sportsman 40

171 27624 SUDARSHAN GANESH GARUD 16-01-2000 MALE SC None 40

172 34060 RUPESH DEEPAK SADANKAR 27-01-2000 MALE SC None 40

173 27069 AJAY RAMDAS GAIKWAD 03-05-2000 MALE SC None 40

174 31952 ANIL NARAYAN WAGHMARE 16-06-2000 MALE SC None 40

175 27672 ROHAN BAJIRAO KAMBLE 02-08-2001 MALE SC None 40

176 29509 ROHIT MAHAVIR KAMBLE 13-08-2001 MALE SC Project Affected 40

177 28209 PRASHIK DEEPAK ABHANG 05-10-2001 MALE SC None 40

178 31772 UMESH DADA MASKE 09-10-2001 MALE SC None 40

179 30280 VISHAL KAILAS SHIRSATH 15-10-2001 MALE SC None 40
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180 25275
VAIBHAV JANARDHAN 
MANWAR

30-11-2001 MALE SC None 40

181 25443 RUTVIK UMESH HONMORE 30-07-2002 MALE SC None 40

182 28015 ABHAY RESHMAJI JADHAV 06-08-2002 MALE SC None 40

183 29943 BHATU BHANUDAS CHANDANE 01-11-2002 MALE SC None 40

184 32522 SWAPNIL SAMADHAN NIKAM 07-02-2003 MALE SC None 40

185 25840 ONKAR POPAT SAMUDRA 30-03-2003 MALE SC None 40

186 27261 MANGESH TANAJI UGHADE 16-05-2003 MALE SC None 40

187 32442 PRASHANT ASHOK KHADE 02-07-2003 MALE SC None 40

188 30367 SAMADHAN SANJAY KHARAT 21-10-2003 MALE SC None 40

189 28054 SAIRAJ DNYANOBA ADAGALE 17-11-2003 MALE SC None 40

190 26316
SAMRAT DAYANAND 
SONKAMBLE

30-04-2004 MALE SC None 40

191 25047
SURAJ SANJAY 
DHABADADHAV

05-07-2004 MALE SC Project Affected 40
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192 34014
BANASIDH SHANTAPPA 
WAGHAMARE

13-08-2004 MALE SC None 40

193 25646 ASHISH ATMARAM WADAGALE 12-06-2005 MALE SC None 40

194 37477 RASIKA ABHIJIT KAMBLE 28-07-2005 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 40

195 38021 POONAM KISHOR NIKAM 20-08-2005 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 40

196 38031 SAKSHI ASHOK KHADTARE 21-10-2005 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 40

197 31241
RUSHIKESH SANTOSH 
LOKHANDE

14-01-2006 MALE SC None 40

198 32567
NISHIKANT DNYANDEO 
KHARCHAND

22-02-2006 MALE SC None 40

199 37046 PRIYA UTTAM JADHAV 20-05-2006 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 40

200 29125 AMOL SHIVAJI WAHULKAR 07-06-2007 MALE SC None 40

201 37232
RANJANA RAGHUNATH 
DONGARDIVE

25-08-1988 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 39

202 28307 ROSHAN DNYANDEV SALVE 09-06-1991 MALE SC None 39

203 30685 RUPESH GAUTAM BHATKULE 05-07-1993 MALE SC None 39
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204 39002 KIRTI ASHOK HIRE 20-07-1993 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 39

205 29891 SWAPNIL RATAN MAHALE 05-09-1994 MALE SC None 39

206 29792 AMARJIT SANDIP MORE 06-11-1994 MALE SC HomeGuard 39

207 32287
SHILWANT BHANUDAS 
KAMBLE

15-05-1995 MALE SC None 39

208 26977 SANJAY ASHOK WAGHMBRE 01-06-1995 MALE SC None 39

209 28641 AJAY SAYAS HANVATE 01-06-1995 MALE SC None 39

210 37795 AMRUTA MAHENDRA KAMBLE 10-09-1995 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 39

211 32459 NAGESH SANJAY RAMTEKE 01-10-1995 MALE SC None 39

212 31720
RUSHIKESH VILAS 
BHINGARDIVE

23-03-1996 MALE SC None 39

213 30676 AMRUT NIVRUTTI WAGHMARE 05-05-1996 MALE SC None 39

214 29962 ROSHAN VINAYAK SALUNKHE 30-05-1996 MALE SC None 39

215 31417 RAHUL YASHWANT ISHI 04-01-1997 MALE SC None 39
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216 37916 MEGHNA VIREN PATIL 15-01-1997 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 39

217 29694 VRUSHABH KAILAS KSHETRE 22-02-1997 MALE SC None 39

218 25346
SARIPUT LAXMAN 
KSHIRSAGAR

21-04-1997 MALE SC None 39

219 30426
VAIBHAV BHASKARRAO 
JADHAV

31-08-1997 MALE SC None 39

220 31682
VISHAL BHALCHANDRA 
BHALERAO

20-11-1997 MALE SC None 39

221 27573
AKASH MAHADEV 
SURYAWANSHI

19-03-1998 MALE SC None 39

222 29430 AJAY VIKRAM BANSODE 09-05-1998 MALE SC None 39

223 26840
VIKAS DADASAHEB 
GAIKAWAD

26-09-1998 MALE SC None 39

224 25073 VITTHAL MADAN SIRSAT 16-10-1998 MALE SC None 39

225 37105
MANORAMA ANANDRAO 
KHARAT

14-11-1998 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 39

226 30816
VAIBHAV SHIVAJI 
SURYAWANSHI

17-01-1999 MALE SC None 39

227 27464 GAJANAN MAHADU MASKE 15-04-1999 MALE SC None 39
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228 27593
DASHRATH HANUMANT 
AIWALE

01-05-1999 MALE SC None 39

229 26950 SHREE BALU SHINGE 13-05-1999 MALE SC None 39

230 33028 ATUL DADASO KALUNKHE 01-06-1999 MALE SC None 39

231 28715 SAURABH JITENDRA BHAMARE 24-09-1999 MALE SC None 39

232 38620 PRIYA KAILAS SONAWANE 14-10-1999 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 39

233 28160 AMAR VASANTA SONONE 26-02-2000 MALE SC None 39

234 25778
RAHUL RAVINDRA 
GHANGHAVE

30-04-2000 MALE SC None 39

235 37892 PRIYA PANDURANG JADHAV 02-05-2000 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 39

236 38852 SARIKA GULABRAO MHASKE 12-05-2000 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 39

237 27714 MANOJ SUNIL BAISANE 01-06-2000 MALE SC None 39

238 32377
SACHIN RAMCHANDRA 
AMBHORE

05-08-2000 MALE SC None 39

239 29471 PRAMOD RAJENDRA KAMBLE 13-08-2000 MALE SC None 39
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240 33361 SWAPNIL BHANUDAS UMAP 23-12-2000 MALE SC None 39

241 29457
JAYRAM PANDURANG 
CHOUGULE

10-05-2001 MALE SC None 39

242 37338
BHAGYSHALI RAMESH 
MOTIRAVE

11-05-2001 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 39

243 37216 LAXMI PANDURANG KHADSE 26-06-2001 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 39

244 33240 SAMBHAJI SANJAY GANGTIRE 29-06-2001 MALE SC None 39

245 38490
VIDHYA SATISH 
AHIWALEPATIL

10-07-2001 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 39

246 37183 NANDINI SURENDRA GAIKWAD 06-01-2002 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 39

247 30038 AKASH VILAS SHERE 18-01-2002 MALE SC None 39

248 33667 MANOJ UTTAM THOMBARE 27-02-2002 MALE SC None 39

249 29070 AKSHAY BARKU PAGARE 04-03-2002 MALE SC None 39

250 29992 ABHISHEK BABAN KHILLARE 02-07-2002 MALE SC None 39

251 37361 NEHA BHARATRAO JADHAV 25-08-2002 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 39
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252 39082
PRATIKSHA RAHUL 
RAIBHHOLE

01-12-2002 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 39

253 38750 SAKSHI VIKAS DAMODARE 18-12-2002 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 39

254 29420 SAHIL RAHUL GAIKWAD 12-03-2003 MALE SC None 39

255 29003 TEJAS UDDHAV KHAIRE 20-07-2003 MALE SC None 39

256 39367
VAISHNAVI VAIJANATH 
KAMBLE

12-09-2003 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 39

257 38749 NEHA BHAUSAHEB BAGUL 16-09-2003 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 39

258 39310 MAYURI SANTOSH DHAVARE 19-09-2003 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 39

259 37116 PURVA JAGANNATH KADAM 04-11-2003 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 39

260 38094 KAJAL MAHADEV AWALE 22-11-2003 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 39

261 29106 DIPAK RAJU WANKHEDE 28-11-2003 MALE SC None 39

262 37811
NEHA MAHADEV 
NARAYANKAR

11-01-2004 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 39

263 30076 ADITYA NITYANAND KADAM 20-01-2004 MALE SC None 39
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264 39279 RUTH RAJENDRA SAKATE 02-02-2004 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 39

265 38458 RENUKA GOPAL WAGHMARE 03-04-2004 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 39

266 37312 AISHWARYA SANJAY MAGAR 03-05-2004 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 39

267 27007 DEEPAK LAXMAN KAMBLE 28-06-2004 MALE SC None 39

268 38451 SAKSHI RAM GADE 10-07-2004 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 39

269 25816 KARAN SAMADHAN NIKALJE 06-09-2004 MALE SC None 39

270 25903 SUBODH SANJAY SAMDUR 17-09-2004 MALE SC None 39

271 31765 SIDRAM NARHARI DAWARE 25-09-2004 MALE SC None 39

272 32886 OMKAR LAXMAN UDMALE 10-10-2004 MALE SC None 39

273 25900 HRUTIK HRUDAYNATH KHAIRE 28-11-2004 MALE SC None 39

274 37117 DIVYA SANDIPAL SHEGOKAR 06-12-2004 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 39

275 29225 RAJ RAHUL BHALERAO 11-12-2004 MALE SC None 39
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276 30010 ADITYA DATTATRAY SATHE 06-01-2005 MALE SC None 39

277 27063 NIKHIL MAHADEV HALDE 01-02-2005 MALE SC None 39

278 38099 NIKITA DAULAT WAGHMARE 21-03-2005 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 39

279 38329 DISHA SANJAY KHARAT 03-04-2005 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 39

280 37151
RAJASHRI ARUN 
CHANDANSHIV

20-04-2005 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 39

281 32234 VINAYAK SUNIL TANDEKAR 19-05-2005 MALE SC None 39

282 38462 PRADNYA SATISH JAGTAP 23-05-2005 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 39

283 38628 AMRAPALI BHIMRAO JAGTAP 14-07-2005 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 39

284 37537 DIVYA MASU SARWADE 27-07-2005 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 39

285 33256 ABHIJIT AMOL ADHAV 04-08-2005 MALE SC Sportsman 39

286 29218 MAYUR EKNATH SONAWANE 21-12-2005 MALE SC None 39

287 37373
DIKSHA RAMADAS 
SHAMASKAR

01-10-2006 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 39
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288 38047 ASHA RAJU KHADSE 15-05-2007 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 39

289 38251 SHIVANI SANJAY KAMBLE 11-07-2007 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 39

290 37254 VIDYA LAXMAN HIWALE 25-08-2007 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 39

291 31414 PRAMESHWAR VASANT SATHE 22-10-1990 MALE SC None 38

292 33438 VISHAL SUNIL DHAVARE 24-04-1993 MALE SC None 38

293 27933 GANESH GULABRAO GADGE 05-04-1994 MALE SC None 38

294 25304 NARENDRA NARAYAN AHIRE 10-10-1994 MALE SC None 38

295 27563 RAVINDRA GUNGA ADSUR 08-03-1995 MALE SC None 38

296 38570 DURGA DATTA TURKMANE 23-03-1995 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 38

297 26948 KIRAN ULHAS MISAL 21-05-1995 MALE SC None 38

298 28352 SUNIL NAMDEO KAMBLE 22-05-1995 MALE SC None 38

299 29245 BADAL RAJESH PAWAR 14-06-1995 MALE SC None 38
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300 25460 VINOD SUNIL KAMBLE 26-06-1995 MALE SC None 38

301 32007 VIJAY TEJRAO ZARE 22-08-1995 MALE SC None 38

302 25256
RAMCHANDRA KAILAS 
GAIKWAD

07-10-1995 MALE SC None 38

303 28148 PANKAJ DILIP SHEWALE 02-11-1995 MALE SC None 38

304 32724 SURAJ LAXMANRAO INGLE 13-11-1995 MALE SC None 38

305 34069 JITENDRA PUNJARAM MORE 13-11-1995 MALE SC None 38

306 26269
PRAVIN TULSHIRAM 
GANGURDE

15-01-1996 MALE SC None 38

307 32893 AKASH AMBADAS DHABADGE 20-03-1996 MALE SC HomeGuard 38

308 33664 AMOL BAPU MORE 23-08-1996 MALE SC None 38

309 37890 SARIKA ANNA SAKATE 10-11-1996 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 38

310 32723 JIVAK VIKRAM BHOJANE 16-11-1996 MALE SC None 38

311 30766 PRAVIN CHATUR CHANDRE 01-01-1997 MALE SC None 38
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312 29946 ASHISH MANIK MOHALE 20-12-1997 MALE SC None 38

313 29518 UDDHAV BAPURAO GAIKWAD 02-01-1998 MALE SC None 38

314 32903 AKASH BABAN KAMBLE 15-01-1998 MALE SC None 38

315 28261 AKSHAY VIJAY AWADE 24-04-1998 MALE SC None 38

316 33540 MAHADU SADASHIV SHEWALE 15-05-1998 MALE SC None 38

317 32647 BALU ROHIDAS BANSODE 24-05-1998 MALE SC None 38

318 29513 AKASH SHRIRAM INGALE 05-06-1998 MALE SC None 38

319 30511
MOKIND BABURAO 
SONKAMBLE

08-06-1998 MALE SC None 38

320 28880 JITENDRA RAMRATAN INGLE 18-10-1998 MALE SC None 38

321 32975 AKASH UTTAM HANMANTE 03-04-1999 MALE SC None 38

322 31088 PRADIP BHAGWAN SANSARE 25-05-1999 MALE SC None 38

323 32891 SURAJ SOMNATH DHAGE 04-06-1999 MALE SC None 38
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324 27011 AMOL RAJU JADHAV 25-07-1999 MALE SC None 38

325 25878 KUMAR SANJAY VALHEKAR 01-10-1999 MALE SC None 38

326 33833 PANKAJ DEVIDAS BAGDE 31-10-1999 MALE SC None 38

327 30560 AJAY BHATU ISHI 03-12-1999 MALE SC None 38

328 27745
PANDURANG LAXMAN 
SONAWALE

15-02-2000 MALE SC None 38

329 26988
BABASAHEB MARUTI 
KHILLARE

20-02-2000 MALE SC None 38

330 30612 TUSHAR DILDAR INGOLE 24-03-2000 MALE SC None 38

331 28777 VISHAL ABA WAGHMARE 04-07-2000 MALE SC None 38

332 25468 VIKAS PARMESHWAR SHINDE 05-08-2000 MALE SC None 38

333 27992 MAHESH MAHADU KHANDARE 08-08-2000 MALE SC None 38

334 32141 GANESH TULSHIRAM OVHAL 01-09-2000 MALE SC None 38

335 25179 PRATIK SAHEBRAO TELGOTE 19-10-2000 MALE SC None 38
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336 30693 DINESH BHASHKAR CHANDAN 26-12-2000 MALE SC None 38

337 31068
SHRINATH AUDUMBAR 
KSHIRSAGAR

11-01-2001 MALE SC None 38

338 26962 SIDDHARTH VIJAY MAHAJAN 14-01-2001 MALE SC None 38

339 31447 DEVANAND SANTOSH SATHE 02-02-2001 MALE SC None 38

340 29883 DINESH SIDHARATH WAGH 14-05-2001 MALE SC None 38

341 26542
MAHESH SHRIMANT 
UDANSHIVE

21-05-2001 MALE SC None 38

342 29232
PRANIL RAJENDRA 
SAVAKHANDE

22-07-2001 MALE SC None 38

343 28312 SIDDHARTH RAJU KHANDARE 27-07-2001 MALE SC None 38

344 28894 SHAILESH RAJU GAIKWAD 24-08-2001 MALE SC None 38

345 29971 PAVAN MANIK MOHALE 02-09-2001 MALE SC None 38

346 33432 RAMESH APPARAY BHANDARI 07-09-2001 MALE SC None 38

347 25880 DEEPAK GYANBA RANBAWALE 24-09-2001 MALE SC None 38
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348 27967 NAYAN SOPAN MORE 06-11-2001 MALE SC None 38

349 25037 SURAJ VIRKUMAR SATHE 09-12-2001 MALE SC None 38

350 25730 AVINASH SURESH GAIKWAD 17-12-2001 MALE SC None 38

351 32206 AKASH BALASAHEB AIGOLE 26-01-2002 MALE SC None 38

352 31261 RAJESHKUMAR ONKAR INGALE 09-02-2002 MALE SC None 38

353 33517 KUNAL DADABHAU KHAIRNAR 10-05-2002 MALE SC None 38

354 28993 AJINKYA TRIMBAK RANAWARE 17-05-2002 MALE SC None 38

355 27799 DHANRAJ BABASAHEB SAKAT 30-05-2002 MALE SC None 38

356 28197 KARAN ASHOK KAKADE 23-09-2002 MALE SC None 38

357 27073 SIDHARTH SUNIL KADAM 01-10-2002 MALE SC None 38

358 28448 SACHIN SESHERAO AWALE 11-10-2002 MALE SC None 38

359 31931 SAGAR PRALHAD WAKLE 17-11-2002 MALE SC None 38
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360 30409
SWAPNIL HANUMANTA 
KAMBLE

20-01-2003 MALE SC None 38

361 29357 ROHAN MURLI SARVADE 07-04-2003 MALE SC None 38

362 31967 VISHAL JALINDAR BHOKRE 10-07-2003 MALE SC None 38

363 29268
SAHIL RAJENDRA 
SAVAKHANDE

23-07-2003 MALE SC None 38

364 27048 SUMIT MANOHAR KAMBLE 24-07-2003 MALE SC None 38

365 25745 RUPESH BAJIRAV KAMBLE 28-09-2003 MALE SC None 38

366 25426 CHAITNYA VINOD GADEKAR 05-11-2003 MALE SC None 38

367 30270 SHAILESH BANDU SOLSE 29-11-2003 MALE SC None 38

368 33378 YASH VIJAY WANKHADE 09-12-2003 MALE SC None 38

369 25616 ABHISHEK GAJANAN KAMBLE 27-12-2003 MALE SC None 38

370 33909 ADITYA MADHUKAR GAIKWAD 27-12-2003 MALE SC None 38

371 27823 SIDDHARTH YUVRAJ SABALE 13-04-2004 MALE SC None 38
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372 32645 ROHIDAS SANJAY MUDE 12-05-2004 MALE SC None 38

373 30979 ATUL SANTOSH VAIDHYA 22-07-2004 MALE SC None 38

374 28453 SOHAL RITESH WASNIK 26-07-2004 MALE SC None 38

375 27809
DNYANESHWAR RAMESH 
MORE

22-09-2004 MALE SC None 38

376 25993 SAMYAK JITENDRA LIHINAR 06-10-2004 MALE SC None 38

377 32284
CHANDRASHEKHAR RAJU 
MHASKE

25-10-2004 MALE SC None 38

378 39241 VAISHNAVI SHUBHAM JADHAV 16-12-2004 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 38

379 27308 SHRIMANT SHIVAPPA KAMBLE 02-03-2005 MALE SC None 38

380 26848 SANGHPAL SURESH TAYDE 04-03-2005 MALE SC None 38

381 30894 NIKHIL KIRAN BHARADE 21-04-2005 MALE SC None 38

382 26353
SAURABH SUDHAKAR 
BANSODE

25-04-2005 MALE SC None 38

383 26377 OM EKNATHRAO TAYADE 09-05-2005 MALE SC None 38
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384 28038 VAIBHAV BHARAT GAWAI 18-05-2005 MALE SC None 38

385 27159 KIRAN SHIVDAS NIKALJE 27-05-2005 MALE SC None 38

386 31410 MANGESH SURESH MASKE 15-06-2005 MALE SC None 38

387 32216 SHIVAM JOTISH WAGHAMARE 17-07-2005 MALE SC None 38

388 28958 DEVIDAS TANAJI AHIRE 31-07-2005 MALE SC None 38

389 29196 PRANJAL BHARAT RAMTEKE 16-08-2005 MALE SC None 38

390 28081 VAIBHAV GAJANAN DIPAKE 18-08-2005 MALE SC None 38

391 29005 PREM VISHWANATH MORE 11-09-2005 MALE SC None 38

392 33871 DHRUV SANTOSH KHARAT 18-11-2005 MALE SC None 38

393 28511
PRATHAMESH JAYAVANT 
KAMBLE

08-03-2006 MALE SC None 38

394 25097 VISHAL UKHA SHIRSATH 01-06-2006 MALE SC None 38

395 37336
VAISHNAVI SUDHAKAR 
GAIKWAD

27-08-2006 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 38
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396 30673 ROHAN SAGAR PAWAR 15-12-2006 MALE SC None 38

397 26196 AVINASH ANANDA DARGADE 14-02-2007 MALE SC None 38

398 28225 KUNAL RAMESH HANVATE 31-03-2007 MALE SC None 38

399 39315
AASHA SHANTARAM 
HONKAMBLE

26-04-2007 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 38

400 29426
AMOL RAMCHANDRA 
SONAWANE

22-05-2007 MALE SC None 38

401 26836
SAMADHAN MACHHINDRA 
MALVE

21-07-2007 MALE SC None 38

402 28535
MAHESH PANDURANG 
TUPLONDHE

06-04-1990 MALE SC HomeGuard 37

403 38624 SONALI DILIP SONAWANE 06-06-1990 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 37

404 38848 PUNAM NAMDEO MESHRAM 29-04-1991 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 37

405 27711 MAYUR GAJENDRA MOHITE 29-11-1992 MALE SC
Earthquake 

Affected
37

406 38249 VARHSA VISHNU BANSODE 15-09-1995 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 37

407 37731 MADHURI NIWRUTI SOLSE 24-04-1996 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 37
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408 26307 GANESH MANIK SATPUTE 24-06-1997 MALE SC Project Affected 37

409 37210 UJJWALA BABAN KHAIRNAR 09-07-1998 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 37

410 38198
AISHWARYA GANESH 
GAIKWAD

14-05-1999 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 37

411 38884
MAYA MACHHINDRA 
GAIKWAD

25-07-1999 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 37

412 38045 KOMAL VIKAS JANRAO 07-09-1999 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 37

413 37079
TRUPTI DATTATRAYA 
GAIKWAD

20-02-2000 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 37

414 38484 SUMITRA SANJAY DANGE 20-11-2001 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 37

415 38036
JAYSHREE BALASAHEB 
KHARAT

13-12-2001 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 37

416 37829 NANDINI UTTAM NETARE 27-01-2003 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 37

417 38138 MADHURI ABHIMAN PAWAR 01-04-2003 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 37

418 38454 KAJAL ASHOK DHAKTODE 20-07-2003 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 37

419 38026 RAVINA BAPU ASHAN 13-01-2004 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 37
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420 38580
KARTIKI PANDHARINATH 
JADHAO

25-05-2004 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 37

421 38675 SHRUTI SUNIL GHEWANDE 21-08-2004 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 37

422 37822 CHANCHAL RAJENDRA AHIRE 03-09-2004 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 37

423 38736 PRATIKSHA SANJAB INGALE 14-03-2005 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 37

424 38923
PRATIKSHA DAYANAND 
BANKAR

11-05-2005 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 37

425 37002 ARATI ANKUSH MAGRE 16-06-2005 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 37

426 38617
SANDHYA SANTOSH 
HANMANTE

19-11-2005 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 37

427 38184 MURUNAL JEETENDRA TAMBE 13-01-2006 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 37

428 38976 ANUSHKA VIJAY BANSODE 28-07-2006 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 37

429 37746 ARTI SANTOSH INGLE 11-11-2006 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 37

430 37409 PRERNA KISHOR PAULKAR 22-11-2006 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 37

431 37959 ANJALI AJAY KHILARE 18-05-2007 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 37
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432 33439 LAKHAN NARAYAN BHOSALE 12-05-1991 MALE SC HomeGuard 36

433 37946 SWATI BALU ADSUL 30-07-1995 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 36

434 37520 VANSHIKA VINOD KAMBLE 30-03-1999 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 36

435 39035 JAGRUTI ANAND KAMBLE 26-04-2000 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 36

436 26070 GAURAV BHIMARAO PAWAR 05-09-2001 MALE SC
Earthquake 

Affected
36

437 38573 VAISHNAVI RAVI WASNIK 13-03-2003 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 36

438 37201 KANCHAN GANPAT KAMBLE 16-11-2003 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 36

439 37553 PRADNYA AVINASH PAWAR 28-12-2004 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 36

440 37508 ACHAL RAVINDRA SOMKUWAR 18-10-2005 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 36

441 38845 SNEHAL SIDDHARTH DHALE 08-03-2006 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 36

442 38559 ANKITA RAJARAM GHARE 03-05-2006 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 36

443 39010
PRATIKSHA DATTATREYA 
SHINDE

24-06-2006 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 36
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444 38364
ANUSHKA DEVIDAS 
WANKHADE

28-07-2006 FEMALE SC Sportsman 36

445 38446
SARASWATI RAJENDRA 
LONDHE

14-08-2006 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 36

446 38352 POONAM CHUNILAL KAMBLE 23-05-1994 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 35

447 37486 ANUJA VILAS BACHHAV 08-04-1997 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 35

448 38353 DURGA TUKARAM KAMBLE 02-09-1997 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 35

449 38593 MONIKA DATTA HANUMANTE 23-01-1998 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 35

450 38495 AYUSHI DAYANAND DONGRE 15-12-1999 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 35

451 38135 MITAL RAJKUMAR SAWANT 02-03-2000 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 35

452 37876 POOJA DATTATRAYA DODAKE 26-02-2001 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 35

453 37753
YASHODA DHANANJAY 
KAMBLE

22-02-2002 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 35

454 37169 APARNA NANDKUMAR PHALKE 02-10-2002 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 35

455 37709 SALONI SUDESH JADHAV 08-01-2003 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 35
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456 38606 SIDDHI SHAMRAO GAIKWAD 14-10-2003 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 35

457 39142
HARSHADA KRUSHNA 
MAGHADE

17-11-2003 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 35

458 37212 ANJALI SANTOSH BIRHARE 20-12-2003 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 35

459 38366 PRIYA PANJAB INGLE 30-07-2004 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 35

460 39224 RUPALI GAJANAN BORKAR 02-12-2004 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 35

461 38210 ADITI DIPAK GAYAKWAD 18-02-2005 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 35

462 37011 MAYURI MALHARI JADHAV 29-03-2005 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 35

463 38741 ANISHA YOGENDRA MAHAJAN 03-04-2005 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 35

464 38082 VIDHI UJJWAL AWALE 13-04-2005 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 35

465 39147
MANJUSHA CHHABURAO 
PRADHAN

01-03-2006 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 35

466 38277 SNEHAL SIDDHARTH KANKUTE 29-05-2006 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 35

467 38213 SNEHA EKNATH KAMBLE 26-11-2007 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 35
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468 31219
VIKAS RAMDAS 
PATTEBAHADUR

04-07-1993 MALE SC Project Affected 34

469 37378
KANCHAN DEVIDAS 
BHALERAO

08-01-1996 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 34

470 30842 SURAJ DAGADU KAMBLE 18-08-1996 MALE SC HomeGuard 34

471 25785 RAM MADHUKAR WAKLE 14-11-1997 MALE SC Project Affected 34

472 37248 NIKITA GANESH BORKAR 11-09-1998 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 34

473 32775 AJAY SURESH SAWANT 23-02-1999 MALE SC Sportsman 34

474 33389 ABHISHEK SURESH KAMBLE 28-07-1999 MALE SC
Earthquake 

Affected
34

475 38550 ANUPAMA VIJAY BHOWATE 07-09-1999 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 34

476 38815 PRIYANKA ANADRAO SALAVE 21-04-2001 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 34

477 38006 ROHINI MOHAN HARANE 26-10-2001 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 34

478 38414 NEHA PRATAP GAIKWAD 02-12-2001 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 34

479 39047 VAIBHAVI VITTHAL KHUDE 23-07-2004 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 34
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480 39100 SNEHAL ANANDA LOKHANDE 10-12-2004 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 34

481 37064 SAKSHI NANDU TOMAKE 01-07-2006 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 34

482 38030 VAISHNAVI RAJU KAMBLE 01-03-2007 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 34

483 37719 NIKITA BHIMRAJ SARODE 01-07-2007 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 34

484 39099
PRATIDNYA SURESH 
SHARANANGAT

01-02-1999 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 33

485 39176 PRIYANKA SUNIL KHARAT 10-11-1999 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 33

486 37452 DIKSHA SHIVAJI BHANDARE 15-04-2001 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 33

487 39285 SHITAL ABHIMAN MASKE 11-11-2002 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 33

488 37224 ARYA SANDIP THORAT 26-03-2003 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 33

489 37853
TRUPTI AJAYKUMAR 
BHONDEKAR

09-07-2003 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 33

490 38078 SHITAL SHIVAJI SAPATALE 26-09-2003 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 33

491 38139 PUJA PARMESHWAR SABLE 10-05-2004 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 33
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492 37639 DIKSHA DINESH PAWAR 11-10-2005 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 33

493 38973 SAKSHI RATAN SOLSE 21-08-2006 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 33

494 32714 TEJAS ARUN HARNE 19-04-1992 MALE SC Sportsman 32

495 29505
NITIN HARISHCHANDRA 
GAIKWAD

25-03-1993 MALE SC Project Affected 32

496 37803 DIPALI KISHOR WAGHMARE 27-10-1997 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 32

497 38375
VISHAKHA MAHENDRAKUMAR 
GAIKWAD

17-05-1998 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 32

498 37599 ARTI LAXMAN BHOSALE 04-11-1998 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 32

499 39299 SHARDA MOTIRAM WANNE 01-12-1998 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 32

500 37038 NIKITA ARUN KAMBLE 04-04-2000 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 32

501 37741 PAYAL SUKHDEV NAMDAS 08-07-2000 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 32

502 38864 SANJIVANI MOKIN SHINDE 17-08-2000 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 32

503 38486 SANJANA SANJAY SARPATE 14-02-2001 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 32
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504 30635 ADITYA MARUTI SONAWANE 09-10-2003 MALE SC Project Affected 32

505 28543 SIDDHANT KALAPPA KAMBLE 20-10-2004 MALE SC
Earthquake 

Affected
32

506 38110 DIKSHA VIJAY MANE 07-02-2005 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 32

507 37314
JANAVI RAMCHANDRA 
PENDURKAR

27-04-2005 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 32

508 37172 SHRAVANI VIKAS SHENDGE 26-05-2006 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 32

509 38393 SONALI SAHEBRAO SANKAD 27-03-2007 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 32

510 37190 APEKSHA VILAS HIROLE 12-09-2007 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 32

511 38167 SUNITA NIKHIL GHARAT 12-04-1993 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 31

512 38949
YOGESHWARI VISHWANATH 
WAGHMARE

12-04-1993 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 31

513 39263 SWATI BHIKA SAPKALE 28-04-1994 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 31

514 37229
AMRAPLA UMAKANT 
GAIKWAD

05-04-1995 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 31

515 38952 LAXMI RAJU RAVEKAR 27-11-1995 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 31
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516 37701 KALPANA SANTU UBALE 01-06-1998 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 31

517 38309 SWAPNALI SHUBHASH INGLE 27-10-1999 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 31

518 38459 VARSHA PRALHAD PAGARE 25-09-2000 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 31

519 37726 SHRADDHA RAJENDRA LASURE 01-08-2001 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 31

520 37901 APARNA SAMADHAN CHAVAN 01-01-2004 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 31

521 39284
SHRUTI PRADNYASHIL 
KAMBLE

25-09-2004 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 31

522 37987
VAISHNAVI MAHADEV 
KAMBLE

09-01-2005 FEMALE SC Female Reservation 31

523 26082
DHANANJAY RAMESH 
GAIKWAD

03-12-1989 MALE SC HomeGuard 30

524 31993 DATTA UTTAM KAMBLE 15-02-1994 MALE SC
Earthquake 

Affected
30

525 28459 SUNIL SARJERAO BHAVAKE 03-11-1994 MALE SC HomeGuard 30

526 27744 BHAGAVAT DATTA MUKHE 12-07-1995 MALE SC
Earthquake 

Affected
30

527 25774
PRATHMESH GAUTAM 
GAIKWAD

30-06-2001 MALE SC
Earthquake 

Affected
30
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528 32881
SANGHARSH YASHPAL 
THOKAL

05-07-2007 MALE SC Sportsman 30

529 30789 VISHAL DEVMAN TELMORE 13-08-1991 MALE SC HomeGuard 28

530 28461 AKSHAY SARJERAO KAMBLE 26-11-1996 MALE SC HomeGuard 28

531 33221 MAHESH RAJKUMAR KAWDE 04-12-2002 MALE SC Sportsman 28

532 33849
ANAND SAMADHAN 
KHANDAGALE

09-09-2006 MALE SC Project Affected 28

533 33152 SAMYAK DIPAK WAGHMARE 08-10-2007 MALE SC Sportsman 28

534 26974 SACHIN VILAS DHAKARKE 16-10-1994 MALE SC Project Affected 26

535 32811
KAILAS KASHINATH 
KHANDEKAR

02-08-1999 MALE SC Sportsman 26

536 32666 AMOL SALUJI DHOBLE 01-02-2000 MALE SC Sportsman 26

537 32169 PRASAD VAMAN KAMBLE 04-08-2000 MALE SC
Earthquake 

Affected
26

538 27420 AKASH DAYANAND GAIKWAD 15-12-2002 MALE SC
Earthquake 

Affected
26

539 33191 TANISH SACHIN KHARAT 05-05-2007 MALE SC Sportsman 25
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1 32026 ABHIMAN SHIVAJI RATHOD 01-06-1991 MALE VJ(A) None 43

2 30586 ANIL ASHOK JADHAV 03-02-1994 MALE VJ(A) None 43

3 28293 SANDIP TARACHAND JADHAO 07-05-1994 MALE VJ(A) None 43

4 28043 SAGAR HARIDAS MANDALE 02-06-1994 MALE VJ(A) None 43

5 29255
PANDURANG HIRAMAN 
DAGADE

15-08-1994 MALE VJ(A) None 43

6 32754 SACHIN SUBHASH RATHOD 25-01-1995 MALE VJ(A) None 43

7 31506 RAVI VISHNU JADHAV 22-07-1995 MALE VJ(A) None 43

8 27634 AMOL BHAIRU CHAUGULE 26-02-1996 MALE VJ(A) None 43

9 27671 SATYAPAL SANTOSH RATHOD 20-03-1996 MALE VJ(A) None 43

10 26338 SUNIL BHAGWAN RATHOD 03-04-1996 MALE VJ(A) None 43

CATEGORY - VJ-A
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11 29481 VIKAS VINAYAK ADE 20-06-1996 MALE VJ(A) None 43

12 32890 MANESH PYARELAL CHANDA 25-11-1996 MALE VJ(A) None 43

13 28409 AJAY RAJUSING CHAVHAN 17-12-1996 MALE VJ(A) None 43

14 25664 AJAY LAXMAN CHAVAN 30-12-1996 MALE VJ(A) None 43

15 27186 PANDURANG VILAS WADEKAR 03-02-1997 MALE VJ(A) None 43

16 26929 CHARANDAS SEVA ADHE 14-04-1997 MALE VJ(A) None 43

17 27853 RAMDIN KAILAS MARMAT 16-04-1997 MALE VJ(A) None 43

18 32584 SANDIP PRAKASH RATHOD 01-06-1997 MALE VJ(A) None 43

19 29049 SHRIRAM SUDHAKAR PAWAR 10-06-1997 MALE VJ(A) None 43

20 28334 SUNIL ATMARAM RATHOD 18-07-1997 MALE VJ(A) None 43

21 29151 SACHIN SANJAYSING KAHATE 19-10-1997 MALE VJ(A) None 43

22 26128
JALINDAR SHESHARAV 
GAIKWAD

05-12-1997 MALE VJ(A) None 43
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23 31423 SHARAD MOTILAL PAWAR 02-03-1998 MALE VJ(A) None 43

24 27327 ROHIDAS JAGAN CHAVAN 06-03-1998 MALE VJ(A) None 43

25 32358 VILAS BHAIDAS CHAVAN 01-06-1998 MALE VJ(A) None 43

26 32793 AJAY PRAKASH CHAVAN 16-09-1998 MALE VJ(A) None 43

27 31379 RAHUL PRAKASH RATHOD 01-02-1999 MALE VJ(A) None 43

28 32857 SATISH MOHAN JADHAV 15-02-1999 MALE VJ(A) None 43

29 27917
CHANDRAKANT DHANAJI 
MANE

25-03-1999 MALE VJ(A) None 43

30 29299 KRUSHNA ANKUSH PAWAR 06-06-1999 MALE VJ(A) None 43

31 26204 SURESH GOVIND JADHAO 16-08-1999 MALE VJ(A) None 43

32 30776
NIRMALSING LAHUSING 
CHAVHAN

17-11-1999 MALE VJ(A) None 43

33 30955 RAJAN ARJUN PAWAR 20-11-1999 MALE VJ(A) None 43

34 30527 PRAVIN INDAL KALOD 02-12-1999 MALE VJ(A) None 43
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35 31051 AKASH INDALSING GUSINGE 02-12-1999 MALE VJ(A) None 43

36 29346 RAHUL TARACHAND CHAVAN 10-01-2000 MALE VJ(A) None 43

37 25481 UDAL TUKARAM JADHAO 21-01-2000 MALE VJ(A) None 43

38 28918 SANTOSH SAKHARAM PAWAR 01-05-2000 MALE VJ(A) None 43

39 27319 AJAY BHARAT RATHOD 20-05-2000 MALE VJ(A) None 43

40 26615 SACHIN DIGAMBAR RATHOD 02-07-2000 MALE VJ(A) None 43

41 28808
ROSHAN RAJENDRASING 
PARDESHI

03-08-2000 MALE VJ(A) None 43

42 27893 AKASH ANIL GAIKWAD 27-08-2000 MALE VJ(A) None 43

43 28355 NILESH LAXMAN ATAR 01-09-2000 MALE VJ(A) None 43

44 25756 GANESH ARJUN GAIKWAD 02-09-2000 MALE VJ(A) None 43

45 32308 NILESH PRAKASH JADHAV 14-09-2000 MALE VJ(A) None 43

46 29815 PAVAN SHAM CHAVAN 01-10-2000 MALE VJ(A) None 43
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47 27527 ANIKET VINOD PAWAR 25-11-2000 MALE VJ(A) None 43

48 32495 SATISH VASANT CHAVAN 05-01-2001 MALE VJ(A) None 43

49 31048 YOGESH KHUSHALSING USARE 08-01-2001 MALE VJ(A) None 43

50 25959 PRAVIN SANJAY PAWAR 22-01-2001 MALE VJ(A) None 43

51 32123 YOGESH RAMBHAU RATHOD 19-02-2001 MALE VJ(A) None 43

52 33638 VIKRAM NAMDEV PATOLE 23-02-2001 MALE VJ(A) None 43

53 29810 YOGESH VIJAY CHAVHAN 07-05-2001 MALE VJ(A) None 43

54 26732 ONKAR SANTOSH MANDALE 26-06-2001 MALE VJ(A) None 43

55 30077 SACHIN SUBHASH CHAVHAN 11-07-2001 MALE VJ(A) None 43

56 29250 ASHISH SHANKAR RATHOD 10-08-2001 MALE VJ(A) None 43

57 33183 GOVIND MARIBA WAGHMARE 20-09-2001 MALE VJ(A) None 43

58 25655 VARUN PANDIT NAIK 25-11-2001 MALE VJ(A) None 43
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59 33392 ROHIT RAJARAM MANDALE 14-12-2001 MALE VJ(A) None 43

60 27789 ROHAN RAMESH CHAVAN 05-02-2002 MALE VJ(A) None 43

61 31305
PARMESHWAR NAMDEV 
PAWAR

16-02-2002 MALE VJ(A) None 43

62 29512 MAYUR ANKUSH DHOTRE 17-02-2002 MALE VJ(A) None 43

63 25197 RAHUL BALCHAND CHAVAN 02-03-2002 MALE VJ(A) None 43

64 29718 KUNAL SANTOSH SALUNKHE 23-03-2002 MALE VJ(A) None 43

65 33615 SONU MARDANSING SHIHIRE 13-04-2002 MALE VJ(A) None 43

66 30679 AVINASH DADARAO DEVKAR 25-04-2002 MALE VJ(A) None 43

67 33749 AKASH PANDIT PAWAR 25-04-2002 MALE VJ(A) None 43

68 30373 CHETAN ATMARAM RATHOD 29-04-2002 MALE VJ(A) None 43

69 28950 PRATIK SURESH NIMONE 21-05-2002 MALE VJ(A) None 43

70 29068 ANIL MOHAN RATHOD 28-05-2002 MALE VJ(A) None 43
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71 31587 ABHIJEET AVINASH CHAVAN 05-06-2002 MALE VJ(A) None 43

72 26583 ANKSUH UTTAM CHAVAN 10-08-2002 MALE VJ(A) None 43

73 28397 VIKAS BABU RATHOD 13-08-2002 MALE VJ(A) None 43

74 33709 DIPAK HANUMANT GAIKWAD 15-08-2002 MALE VJ(A) None 43

75 29636 SUSHIL GENU PAWAR 20-08-2002 MALE VJ(A) None 43

76 26382 SNEHANKIT RAMESH ADE 09-09-2002 MALE VJ(A) None 43

77 27481 ADITYA MACHINDRA ATTAR 10-09-2002 MALE VJ(A) None 43

78 28523 AMOL VISHNU JADHAV 14-09-2002 MALE VJ(A) None 43

79 27858 SACHIN GORAKH RATHOD 13-10-2002 MALE VJ(A) None 43

80 27842
DNYANESHWAR AMBARNATH 
WADATE

13-11-2002 MALE VJ(A) None 43

81 26587 NITIN KAILAS RATHOD 21-02-2003 MALE VJ(A) None 43

82 33447 ROHIT ASHOK PAWAR 08-03-2003 MALE VJ(A) None 43
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83 27083 JIVAN PANDIT RATHOD 17-03-2003 MALE VJ(A) None 43

84 26154
HARSHVARDHAN SHIVAJI 
BODARE

11-04-2003 MALE VJ(A) None 43

85 28874 PANKAJ SUNIL RATHOD 06-05-2003 MALE VJ(A) None 43

86 27122 ABHAY VIJAY CHAVHAN 18-05-2003 MALE VJ(A) None 43

87 29711 SHRIKANT SUDHAKAR PAWAR 12-06-2003 MALE VJ(A) None 43

88 27338 BHAIDAS JAGAN CHAVAN 20-06-2003 MALE VJ(A) None 43

89 27860 SHUBHAM AJAYSING BAINADE 15-07-2003 MALE VJ(A) None 43

90 25191 VENKAT VASANT RATHOD 25-08-2003 MALE VJ(A) None 43

91 31911 ROSHAN DNYANESHWAR ADE 26-08-2003 MALE VJ(A) None 43

92 25464 AADESH DALPAT JADAO 04-10-2003 MALE VJ(A) None 43

93 27730 AJAY RAJARAM KURHADE 17-12-2003 MALE VJ(A) None 43

94 25988 TUKARAM RAMAJI PAWAR 06-03-2004 MALE VJ(A) None 43
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95 30246 GANESH MUKIND CHAVAN 03-04-2004 MALE VJ(A) None 43

96 25750
YOUVRAJ BABASAHEB 
RATHOD

07-06-2004 MALE VJ(A) None 43

97 33234 ROHAN MOHAN JADHAV 29-09-2004 MALE VJ(A) None 43

98 30093 SAHADEV SHRIRAM RATHOD 30-09-2004 MALE VJ(A) None 43

99 32376 ABHISHEK ARJUN CHAVAN 29-12-2004 MALE VJ(A) None 43

100 28794 SONAJI GORAKH CHAVAN 01-01-2005 MALE VJ(A) None 43

101 32935 SAHIL SUBHASH RATHOD 24-04-2005 MALE VJ(A) None 43

102 29082 HANUMAN VITTHAL CHAVAN 06-05-2005 MALE VJ(A) None 43

103 25368 AKASH TUKARAM DUKALE 22-05-2005 MALE VJ(A) None 43

104 28394 HARSHAL RAJENDRA PATIL 10-06-2005 MALE VJ(A) None 43

105 29827 DIPAK MADAN RATHOD 11-11-2005 MALE VJ(A) None 43

106 28214 AJAY LAKSHMAN RATHOD 17-01-2006 MALE VJ(A) None 43
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107 25374 DARSHAN KAILAS CHAVHAN 20-10-2006 MALE VJ(A) None 43

108 38711 PALLAVI DEVARAO RATHOD 14-10-1998 FEMALE VJ(A) Female Reservation 40

109 38862 TAMANNA RANJEET RATHOD 29-03-2003 FEMALE VJ(A) Female Reservation 40

110 37453 ASHWINI DEVIDAS RATHOD 05-12-2000 FEMALE VJ(A) Female Reservation 39

111 38676 KIRAN ARJUN PAWAR 14-06-2001 FEMALE VJ(A) Female Reservation 39

112 38652 ASHWINI RAMESH PAWAR 10-02-2002 FEMALE VJ(A) Female Reservation 39

113 38295 VANIBAI MALAKHAN PAWAR 12-01-2003 FEMALE VJ(A) Female Reservation 39

114 38304 POOJA RAMSING GOTHWAL 29-03-2003 FEMALE VJ(A) Female Reservation 39

115 39314 BHAWNA HARIDAS JADHAV 17-08-2003 FEMALE VJ(A) Female Reservation 39

116 39126 RAJNANDINI ATUL JADHAO 19-03-2004 FEMALE VJ(A) Female Reservation 39

117 38856 ARATI SUNIL MADANE 18-07-2004 FEMALE VJ(A) Female Reservation 39

118 38438 SANIYA MOHAN RATHOD 18-01-2005 FEMALE VJ(A) Female Reservation 39
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119 37165 DIPALI GOPAL RATHOD 30-04-2006 FEMALE VJ(A) Female Reservation 39

120 38568 RINKU RAJU RATHOD 23-06-2006 FEMALE VJ(A) Female Reservation 38

121 37633 NISHA NAMDEV DHOTRE 22-11-1996 FEMALE VJ(A) Female Reservation 37

122 39352
MAMATA GANPAT 
CHIKHALIYA

09-07-1999 FEMALE VJ(A) Female Reservation 37

123 38940 SUNITA MANGILAL CHAVAN 04-01-2000 FEMALE VJ(A) Female Reservation 37

124 39084 RESHMA TIRUPATI RATHOD 13-06-2002 FEMALE VJ(A) Female Reservation 37

125 37416 PUJA RAMU LASKAR 18-08-2002 FEMALE VJ(A) Female Reservation 37

126 37899 VIDYA VIJAY RATHOD 31-08-2006 FEMALE VJ(A) Female Reservation 37

127 37230 DIVYA SANTOSH RATHOD 03-09-2006 FEMALE VJ(A) Female Reservation 37

128 38347 NIKITA ANKUSH RATHOD 10-06-2007 FEMALE VJ(A) Female Reservation 37

129 38321
LAXMI SHESHERAO 
WAGHMARE

09-08-2007 FEMALE VJ(A) Female Reservation 37
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1 29931
SURAJ CHANDRAKANT 
PURIGOSAVI

15-08-1993 MALE NT(B) None 43

2 29400 NITIN SUBHASH MOTE 13-09-1994 MALE NT(B) None 43

3 28568 VIJAY SITALAL BELDAR 21-08-1998 MALE NT(B) None 43

4 30756 SAURABH VIJESH BHOKARE 07-11-1999 MALE NT(B) None 43

5 30381 AJAY SHANTILAL PARDESHI 03-11-2001 MALE NT(B) None 43

6 31469 NITIN GAJANAN VAJALE 12-11-2001 MALE NT(B) None 43

7 31483
CHANDRAKANT BALAJI 
YELEWAD

10-01-2003 MALE NT(B) None 43

8 28164
GURUNATH BHAGAWAN 
SHELKE

09-12-2005 MALE NT(B) None 43

9 30139 SANDEEP PRAKASH GOSAVI 28-03-1996 MALE NT(B) None 42

10 26144 SAHIL VILAS DANGE 08-05-2000 MALE NT(B) None 42

CATEGORY - NT-B
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11 29370 VAIBHAV SOMNATH MANE 08-08-2000 MALE NT(B) None 42

12 30221 VISHAL BALU CHAVAN 16-04-2003 MALE NT(B) None 42

13 28814 MANISH BHIMRAO HUNKAR 06-09-1995 MALE NT(B) None 41

14 32454 NAMDEV BHIVA BHOI 13-11-1996 MALE NT(B) None 41

15 30403 SAHIL VIJESH BHOKARE 06-11-1998 MALE NT(B) None 41

16 30394 AAKASH SHANTILAL BHOI 25-02-1999 MALE NT(B) None 41

17 25710 ROHIT RAJU SHINDE 25-07-2000 MALE NT(B) None 41

18 27636 VISHAL VIJAYKUMAR LOHAR 23-10-2001 MALE NT(B) None 41

19 29930 DEVENDRA SUDHAKAR GIRI 30-10-2001 MALE NT(B) None 41

20 25506 GOPAL VINOD TAKSAL 05-01-2003 MALE NT(B) None 41

21 27378 GANESH MADHAV SHINDE 15-07-2003 MALE NT(B) None 41

22 31440
EAKNATH MAROTI 
GHONSHETTE

19-09-2003 MALE NT(B) None 41
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23 30466 DIPAK RAVINDRA GHISADI 01-10-2003 MALE NT(B) None 41

24 27728 RAMJAN AKBAR SHAIKH 04-11-2005 MALE NT(B) None 41

25 30158
HARSH BALASAHEB 
SURYAWANSHI

26-06-2006 MALE NT(B) None 41

26 26752 ANIL HARI KHADKE 20-10-1993 MALE NT(B) HomeGuard 40

27 27320 DIGVIJAY ANKUSH GOSAVI 26-11-1994 MALE NT(B) HomeGuard 40

28 30923
BALAJI ROHIDAS 
ANEBOINWAD

02-06-1995 MALE NT(B) HomeGuard 40

29 33143 SAURABH KONDIBA MADGE 06-03-1997 MALE NT(B) Project Affected 40

30 26830
SHUBHAM RAMDAS 
BARDEWAD

11-09-1998 MALE NT(B) None 40

31 28621 AKASH PANDURANG RAVAL 28-05-2000 MALE NT(B) None 40

32 26239 OMKAR SUNIL THASAL 27-08-2000 MALE NT(B) None 40

33 29303 RAHUL RAJU GIRE 06-10-2000 MALE NT(B) None 40

34 33207 SURAJ DATTATRAY KADAM 29-01-2001 MALE NT(B) Sportsman 40
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35 29860 VISHAL AMOL GAYAKWAD 25-09-2001 MALE NT(B) None 40

36 39066 ANISHA ARUN DHAGE 13-11-2001 FEMALE NT(B) Female Reservation 40

37 33349 AKASH RAMKRUSHNA SHINDE 25-11-2001 MALE NT(B) None 40

38 26864 ABHAY DATTA GIRI 13-12-2002 MALE NT(B) None 40

39 25245 PRAVIN GENDLAL CHAVAN 03-09-2004 MALE NT(B) None 40

40 33882 ROHIT ARUN SALUNKE 21-12-2005 MALE NT(B) None 40

41 27050 UMAJI SURESH CHAUGULE 23-12-1990 MALE NT(B) None 39

42 25110 NITIN JAYRAM RAJMORE 10-03-1993 MALE NT(B) HomeGuard 39

43 30478 KALPESH UTTAM GAVALI 07-10-1993 MALE NT(B) None 39

44 32589 CHHOTULAL BABULAL MOHITE 02-08-1994 MALE NT(B) None 39

45 33104 SANDIP RAMBHAU GAWALI 14-12-1994 MALE NT(B) Sportsman 39

46 30536
SUKHDEV CHITTEKHAN 
DESHMUKH

13-01-1996 MALE NT(B) HomeGuard 39
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47 31913 SUNIL HARIBHAU CHAVAN 13-01-1997 MALE NT(B) HomeGuard 39

48 37602 AMRUTA RAGHUNATH GOSAVI 25-03-1997 FEMALE NT(B) Female Reservation 39

49 30817 SACHIN UTTAM GOSAVI 18-05-1997 MALE NT(B) None 39

50 32690 ARJUN NAGORAO MANDOKAR 23-06-1997 MALE NT(B) Sportsman 39

51 28207 ASHISH ASHOK JADHAV 04-11-1997 MALE NT(B) None 39

52 25319 ROHIT RAJENDRA GOSAVI 03-03-1999 MALE NT(B) Project Affected 39

53 26477 KIRAN SAHEBRAO LOHAR 10-04-1999 MALE NT(B) Project Affected 39

54 27456
CHANDRASHEKHAR LALA 
KANPATE

07-12-1999 MALE NT(B) None 39

55 26427 KARAN SHIVAJI SHINDE 18-03-2000 MALE NT(B) None 39

56 33369 RITIK SANTOSH WADEKAR 31-03-2000 MALE NT(B) None 39

57 33793
MAHESHGIRI DEVAGIRI 
GOSAVI

13-10-2001 MALE NT(B) None 39

58 37320 SHITAL SANJIV GIRHE 04-02-2002 FEMALE NT(B) Female Reservation 39
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59 30829 SHANKAR SHAM GIRI 27-06-2002 MALE NT(B) None 39

60 37436 SAMIKSHA BALASAHEB LAD 07-07-2002 FEMALE NT(B) Female Reservation 39

61 33467 ARJUN VIJU CHACHIRE 06-12-2003 MALE NT(B) None 39

62 37276 POOJA DAKHARAM MESHRAM 03-07-2004 FEMALE NT(B) Female Reservation 39

63 25626 DEVESH MAHENDRA NIWATE 24-08-2004 MALE NT(B) None 39

64 25548
RAJJAK BHURA 
NAURANGABADI

03-01-1988 MALE NT(B) HomeGuard 38

65 25602 ASLAM BABU DARGEWALE 03-02-1989 MALE NT(B) Project Affected 38

66 33187 ROSHAN RAJU SHIVARKAR 31-07-1994 MALE NT(B) HomeGuard 38

67 31419 GANESH VASANT BHOI 29-12-1994 MALE NT(B) HomeGuard 38

68 33899 KIRAN DATTATRYA DORKAR 23-01-1997 MALE NT(B) HomeGuard 38

69 28632 GANESH PRAKASH POTE 10-06-1998 MALE NT(B) HomeGuard 38

70 33034 SEVENDRA RAMANAND BHURE 11-01-2000 MALE NT(B) Sportsman 38
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71 33153
GANESH DNYANESHWAR 
BAWANE

27-02-2005 MALE NT(B) Sportsman 38

72 32949 VEDANT VIJAY JIRANGE 12-07-2007 MALE NT(B) Sportsman 38

73 38108 VARSHA VIJAY SHELKE 29-09-1997 FEMALE NT(B) Female Reservation 37

74 38345 ROHINI ANIL SHIRALE 31-01-1999 FEMALE NT(B) Female Reservation 37

75 38370 SWAMINI SUBHASH GAVHANE 25-06-2001 FEMALE NT(B) Female Reservation 37

76 37939
AISHWARYA SURESH 
MESHRAM

18-06-2002 FEMALE NT(B) Female Reservation 37

77 38916 VAISHNAVI GANESH DARGE 31-05-2003 FEMALE NT(B) Female Reservation 37

78 26496 IRFANAHAMAD MOH HUSEN 01-01-1990 MALE NT(B) Project Affected 36

79 33291 ANIL VINAYAK SOLANKE 15-02-1997 MALE NT(B) Sportsman 36

80 33285 JAYESH PIRAN PANGUDWALE 18-01-2000 MALE NT(B) Sportsman 36

81 33023 ONKAR MOHAN PATIL 20-07-2001 MALE NT(B) Sportsman 36

82 38173 AARTI DILIP PURI 31-12-2000 FEMALE NT(B) Female Reservation 35
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83 38646 SHIVANI CHANDU JADHAV 16-01-2001 FEMALE NT(B) Female Reservation 35

84 37296
VAISHNAVI VINAYAK 
WATTATWAD

27-12-2003 FEMALE NT(B) Female Reservation 35

85 37656
SHAKUNTALA BHANUDAS 
MOHITE

07-01-2004 FEMALE NT(B) Female Reservation 35

86 37571 SANDHYA SHIVAJI CHAVAN 17-05-2004 FEMALE NT(B) Female Reservation 35

87 37682 DIVYA RAJU NAGPURE 10-11-2005 FEMALE NT(B) Female Reservation 35

88 37297 NIKITA SHIVAJI SHINDE 14-04-2006 FEMALE NT(B) Female Reservation 35

89 37747
VAISHNAVI RAMCHANDRA 
SOLANKE

01-03-2007 FEMALE NT(B) Female Reservation 35

90 32558 SANDIP MAHADEO BHANDARE 22-09-1992 MALE NT(B) Project Affected 34

91 33252 RAKESH DIGAMBAR BAIRAGI 20-04-1994 MALE NT(B) Sportsman 34

92 32772 PRATIK LAXMAN ANOLE 18-01-1995 MALE NT(B) Sportsman 34

93 37909 NILAM SAGAR SURJUSE 11-10-1995 FEMALE NT(B) Female Reservation 34

94 28185 RAMDAS RAGHUNATH KADAM 16-03-1997 MALE NT(B) Project Affected 34
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95 38457 POOJA LAXMAN GOSAVI 14-11-1997 FEMALE NT(B) Female Reservation 34

96 38065 SHRUTI SURESH UTAGEEKAR 15-06-2005 FEMALE NT(B) Female Reservation 34

97 37831 SHAHIN HASAN KAMANWALE 08-10-2000 FEMALE NT(B) Female Reservation 33

98 37054 ARCHANA BABAJI SURVASE 17-05-2005 FEMALE NT(B) Female Reservation 33

99 30214 VISHNU KAWADU BAWANE 23-03-1988 MALE NT(B) Project Affected 32

100 37133 KIRAN RATIRAM SHENDE 06-06-1997 FEMALE NT(B) Female Reservation 32

101 37563 SANDHYA GANESH MOTE 23-07-2005 FEMALE NT(B) Female Reservation 32

102 37643 POOJA RAJESH LOHAR 10-08-2006 FEMALE NT(B) Female Reservation 32

103 33084 YOGESH SARDAR GOPAL 01-06-1987 MALE NT(B) Project Affected 31

104 38450 SONALI SONU KOLI 25-03-2001 FEMALE NT(B) Female Reservation 31

105 28698 OM DHANRAJ BIDKAR 15-04-2003 MALE NT(B) Project Affected 30

106 38832 AKSHATA SANTOSH DHUMAL 19-04-2005 FEMALE NT(B) Female Reservation 30
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107 37604 JAYSHRI SANTOSH MOHITE 24-04-2005 FEMALE NT(B) Female Reservation 30

108 38945 UJWALA TANAJI KATAKE 06-04-1989 FEMALE NT(B) Female Reservation 28

109 39266 NIKITA ANIL LOHAR 07-01-2007 FEMALE NT(B) Female Reservation 28
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1 31644 SATISH ANANDA VARPE 01-11-1991 MALE NT(C) None 43

2 34026
VIJAY VISHWANATH 
SONVALKAR

21-04-1994 MALE NT(C) None 43

3 28688 NILESH JAGANNATH SARGAR 13-06-1994 MALE NT(C) None 43

4 30951 KISHOR RANGNATH BHOJNE 28-06-1995 MALE NT(C) None 43

5 31648 BABASAHEB LAXMAN KHUNE 05-11-1995 MALE NT(C) None 43

6 31132
BIBHISHAN MACHINDRA 
GURAV

01-01-1997 MALE NT(C) None 43

7 32107 MANOJ SAHEBRAO MORE 27-01-1997 MALE NT(C) None 43

8 27179 SWAPNIL VILAS PUJARI 29-11-1997 MALE NT(C) None 43

9 32782
AMOL PANDHARINATH 
PANDHARE

22-02-1999 MALE NT(C) None 43

10 34025
PANDURANG MANIKRAO 
AGALAVE

26-02-1999 MALE NT(C) None 43

CATEGORY - NT-C
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11 31608 ASHOK VIKRAM PANGARKAR 23-05-1999 MALE NT(C) None 43

12 32897 GOVIND LAXMAN WAGHMARE 13-12-1999 MALE NT(C) None 43

13 33937 PAVAN SATYAVAN TINGARE 24-03-2000 MALE NT(C) None 43

14 27392 MAHESH RAJDHAR DHANGAR 10-04-2000 MALE NT(C) None 43

15 32512 SAURABH MARUTI LUBAL 17-07-2000 MALE NT(C) None 43

16 27956 SAMADHAN PAVBA MORE 15-08-2000 MALE NT(C) None 43

17 32520 PRATIK BAIU KOLPE 02-01-2002 MALE NT(C) None 43

18 32869
KRUSHNA KONDIBA 
SURYAWANSHI

26-01-2002 MALE NT(C) None 43

19 28975 PRAMOD ROKDI BHORGIR 21-05-2002 MALE NT(C) None 43

20 30641 SUNIL NARAYAN PARKHE 18-06-2002 MALE NT(C) None 43

21 33753 RAJENDRA BALASAHEB MANE 20-11-2002 MALE NT(C) None 43

22 29905
DNYANESHWAR POPAT 
GADHAVE

08-01-2003 MALE NT(C) None 43
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23 25036 AKASH ANADA MADANE 21-02-2003 MALE NT(C) None 43

24 32862 RAHIL VITTHAL KALE 07-03-2003 MALE NT(C) None 43

25 30284 POPAT SHIVAJI VAYKULE 16-04-2003 MALE NT(C) None 43

26 28962
SACHIN SONYABAPU 
MAHARNOR

22-07-2003 MALE NT(C) None 43

27 28855 VISHAL SHIVAJI CHORMULE 26-09-2003 MALE NT(C) None 43

28 25133 HARSHAL VIJAY SARGAR 07-10-2003 MALE NT(C) None 43

29 31411 SANDEEP ABA GOYKAR 26-10-2003 MALE NT(C) None 43

30 29348
SAMARTH AMOGSIDDHA 
YALSANGI

21-03-2004 MALE NT(C) None 43

31 27164 RUTURAJ MARUTI PUJARI 28-03-2004 MALE NT(C) None 43

32 25902 ROSHAN SANJAY PADALKAR 09-03-2005 MALE NT(C) None 43

33 26997 SHRIKANT VISHNU LENGARE 12-04-2005 MALE NT(C) None 43

34 28077 RUSHIKESH SANJAY KUNDKAR 21-12-2005 MALE NT(C) None 43
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35 28909 LAXMAN ANNASO LAWATE 28-03-2006 MALE NT(C) None 43

36 33080
DNYANESHWAR NARAYANAN 
MAHANOR

28-11-2006 MALE NT(C) None 43

37 26152
NIKHIL RAMCHANDRA 
CHORAMALE

08-03-2007 MALE NT(C) None 43

38 26050 SANDIP PANDURANG ZORE 16-05-1997 MALE NT(C) None 42

39 26275 NITIN RAMCHANDRA KHARAT 30-06-2000 MALE NT(C) None 42

40 32361
JANARDAN DHONDIRAM 
KOKARE

24-06-2003 MALE NT(C) None 42

41 27135
ISHWAR DNYANESHWAR 
GONDHANKHEDE

11-02-2004 MALE NT(C) None 42

42 28848 VAIBHAV VIJAY PISE 15-08-2004 MALE NT(C) None 42

43 31155 VISHAL SHIVAJI TEHALE 04-06-2006 MALE NT(C) None 42

44 29378 SANJAY SUDHAKAR MADANE 10-06-2006 MALE NT(C) None 42

45 31206 ANANTA BHAGUJI KACHARE 12-10-2007 MALE NT(C) None 42

46 29782 GANESH SARJERAO PANDHARE 18-09-1994 MALE NT(C) None 41
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47 33975
CHAITANYA MAHADEO 
SONWALKAR

20-12-1994 MALE NT(C) None 41

48 26086 POPAT BABAN KOLPE 05-03-1995 MALE NT(C) None 41

49 26966 RAVI SHIVAJI HAKE 07-06-1995 MALE NT(C) None 41

50 31191 SUNIL TABAJI BHANGUDE 21-05-1996 MALE NT(C) None 41

51 33453 PUSHPAK NARAYAN METKARI 11-12-1996 MALE NT(C) None 41

52 31352 SAGAR DAGADU KALE 23-03-1997 MALE NT(C) None 41

53 25259 SHARAD SUBHASH BANSODE 18-06-1997 MALE NT(C) None 41

54 30845 PRAADEEP SANJAY YEDKE 01-07-1997 MALE NT(C) None 41

55 30330 DEEPAK LAXMAN KOLHE 12-10-1997 MALE NT(C) None 41

56 28427 MOHAN SANJAY ALLOR 27-10-1997 MALE NT(C) None 41

57 27431 SURAJ GAJANAN KHATAL 07-05-1998 MALE NT(C) None 41

58 25063
NATHA RAMCHANDRA 
WAGHMODE

03-10-1998 MALE NT(C) None 41
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59 25818 GANESH PRAKASH GADADE 12-09-1999 MALE NT(C) None 41

60 29682 SHUBHAM PANDIT DHANGAR 16-12-1999 MALE NT(C) None 41

61 25684
AGATRAV SHRIPATI 
KHANDEKAR

05-01-2000 MALE NT(C) None 41

62 29776 VISHAL BAPU KHATAL 22-10-2000 MALE NT(C) None 41

63 28647 AJINATH MARUTI RUPANAVAR 06-02-2001 MALE NT(C) None 41

64 25040 SURAJ KASHINATH KOLAPE 17-02-2001 MALE NT(C) None 41

65 32850
PRATHMESH UTTAMRAO 
DINDE

10-06-2001 MALE NT(C) None 41

66 28055 AMIT UTTAM SHINGARE 31-03-2002 MALE NT(C) None 41

67 32597 TUSHAR RAJENDRA KHARSE 20-08-2003 MALE NT(C) None 41

68 26478 NARAYAN SHRAVAN GORANE 05-10-2003 MALE NT(C) None 41

69 32162 OMKAR VINOD GOBADE 25-05-2004 MALE NT(C) None 41

70 29349 SHRIRAM LAXMAN GALANDE 05-07-2004 MALE NT(C) None 41
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71 29027
DNYANESHWAR SANTOSH 
THORAT

08-07-2004 MALE NT(C) None 41

72 31396 SANDIP THAKAJI PARKHE 14-09-2004 MALE NT(C) None 41

73 27722 OMKAR RAVINDRA MUSANDE 06-10-2004 MALE NT(C) None 41

74 27329 ROSHAN POPAT HALE 02-05-2005 MALE NT(C) None 41

75 28104 ADITYA BALASAHEB MISAL 16-07-2005 MALE NT(C) None 41

76 28966
MACHHINDRA SADASHIV 
THOMBARE

07-05-2006 MALE NT(C) None 41

77 31412
PRANAV RAJENDRA 
KHURANGE

29-01-2007 MALE NT(C) None 41

78 27659 OM SANGAPPA SARGAR 20-08-2007 MALE NT(C) None 41

79 30873
CHANGDEV SONYABAPU 
PILGAR

16-09-1991 MALE NT(C) Project Affected 40

80 33049
GOVIND GUNVANTRAO 
KESGIRE

06-06-1993 MALE NT(C) Sportsman 40

81 32078 KAILAS MOTILAL DHANGAR 09-03-1994 MALE NT(C) HomeGuard 40

82 28155 GANESH SHANTARAM BASTE 23-08-1995 MALE NT(C) HomeGuard 40
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83 29765 SHEKHAR SUKHADEO MANE 01-03-1996 MALE NT(C) HomeGuard 40

84 32867 YOGESH SANTOSHRAO MASKE 29-03-1997 MALE NT(C) Project Affected 40

85 31266
RAMESHWAR HARIBAPU 
DANGODE

09-12-1997 MALE NT(C) HomeGuard 40

86 28199 BHUSHAN SANTOSH KUWAR 10-01-1998 MALE NT(C) HomeGuard 40

87 33010 SURESH JALINDAR LAVATE 16-08-2001 MALE NT(C) Project Affected 40

88 32617 VAIBHAV ABA KALE 15-02-2002 MALE NT(C) Sportsman 40

89 38201 KANCHAN LAHANU PAWAR 13-09-2002 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 40

90 32981 SAIPRASAD JANARDHAN KOTE 05-03-2006 MALE NT(C) Sportsman 40

91 32785
MAHADEV RAMCHANDRA 
KOLEKAR

20-05-1990 MALE NT(C) Project Affected 39

92 32482 BALAJI JAGANNATH HAKE 26-08-1993 MALE NT(C) Project Affected 39

93 29736 PRAVIN TRIMBAK PISE 03-07-1995 MALE NT(C) HomeGuard 39

94 38002 KAMAL MADHUKAR BUTTE 03-04-1996 FEMALE NT(C) Sportsman 39
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95 33169 KONDIBA KARBHARI DEVKATE 25-05-1996 MALE NT(C) Sportsman 39

96 28549 SANDIP DURYODHAN DHERE 25-09-1996 MALE NT(C) HomeGuard 39

97 37659 ARCHANA BARKU GADADHE 01-05-1997 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 39

98 37082 USHA NAGU KATKAR 03-06-1997 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 39

99 29302 RUSHIKESH ARUN SURNAR 05-02-1998 MALE NT(C) Project Affected 39

100 37762 VIDYA KUNDALIK DORALE 13-03-1998 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 39

101 38286 SHITAL SANJAY THITE 21-08-1998 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 39

102 25114 YOGESH SHIVAJI NAJAN 30-10-1998 MALE NT(C) Project Affected 39

103 39211 KALPANA TANAJI MORE 30-01-1999 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 39

104 38412 GAVLAN BALIRAM GHUNDRE 12-02-1999 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 39

105 32864 SANKET BALASO ITAJPUJARI 20-10-1999 MALE NT(C) Sportsman 39

106 38390 PRATIKSHA TANAJI KHULE 01-01-2000 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 39
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107 33591
GOVIND DATTATRYA 
KOLEKAR

18-03-2000 MALE NT(C) Project Affected 39

108 37034 RUKMINI ANNA GAVADE 28-11-2000 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 39

109 39094 ROHINI DILIP KARANDE 06-03-2001 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 39

110 38871 SHITAL SHRIHARI SAPNAR 20-04-2001 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 39

111 38957 KOMAL ASHOK VAGARE 27-12-2001 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 39

112 31547 ABHISHEK BALU MAHANWAR 19-10-2002 MALE NT(C) Project Affected 39

113 27939 RAVINDRA GYANBA HAKE 19-09-2004 MALE NT(C) Project Affected 39

114 38226 VRUSHALI BHAURAO MASKE 30-04-2005 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 39

115 37993 DIPALI GOKUL TAKLE 23-05-2005 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 39

116 38616 PURVA NAVNATH SHENDGE 01-09-2005 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 39

117 39253 DHANSHRI VYANKAT SURVASE 06-03-2006 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 39

118 39054
VAISHALI MACHHINDRA 
TAGARE

03-05-2006 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 39
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119 37625
VAISHNAVI RAMESHWAR 
YEOLE

26-10-2007 FEMALE NT(C) Project Affected 39

120 39150
SHIVKANYA BHAGWAN 
KHADEKAR

30-11-2007 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 39

121 27270 KAILAS RAMESH BONDRE 17-12-1989 MALE NT(C) HomeGuard 38

122 31148 VITTHAL SAMBHAJI AKALE 04-04-1994 MALE NT(C) HomeGuard 38

123 26337 RAMDAS GANGADHAR PISAL 29-03-1995 MALE NT(C) HomeGuard 38

124 32429 SAKHARAM ASARAM BANSODE 03-04-1995 MALE NT(C) HomeGuard 38

125 31141 ASHOK MAHADEV MANE 08-05-1995 MALE NT(C) HomeGuard 38

126 26999 AKSHAY KONDIBA CHORMALE 21-04-1996 MALE NT(C) HomeGuard 38

127 31623 PRASAD BALIRAM YAME 15-06-1996 MALE NT(C) HomeGuard 38

128 33123 AJAY BHIKA SONAWANE 28-02-1998 MALE NT(C) Sportsman 38

129 28468 HANUMANT BOLHA KOLPE 24-06-1998 MALE NT(C) HomeGuard 38

130 32771 AJIT VITTHAL KALE 22-11-1998 MALE NT(C) Sportsman 38
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131 33160
PARMESHWAR BALASAHEB 
KOKARE

25-12-1999 MALE NT(C) Sportsman 38

132 38118 RUPALI SADASHIV MASAL 13-06-2002 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 38

133 33283 ABHISHEKH VIJAY YELE 08-09-2002 MALE NT(C) Sportsman 38

134 37123
RANJANA DNYANDEV 
THOMBARE

15-08-2003 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 38

135 37387 ASHWINI PRAKASH HALNURE 06-05-2005 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 38

136 38374 DIPA ANKUSH GHODKE 28-09-2005 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 38

137 38164 LALITA NAMADEV MOTE 27-12-2005 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 38

138 37551 POOJA TUKARAM AKHADE 07-06-2007 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 38

139 38925 ASHWINI GANPAT BORADE 12-06-1992 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 37

140 39051 SWATI SAKHARAM GHUGARE 02-02-1997 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 37

141 38727 BHAKTI BHAUSAHEB SABLE 01-04-1999 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 37

142 39146 SHRUTI TANAJI SHIRGIRE 10-05-1999 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 37
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143 38401
SWATI MACHHINDRA 
SHENDAGE

13-02-2000 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 37

144 38708 SANYAKKA ASHOK PUJARI 02-06-2000 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 37

145 38627 PRAJAKTA SHRIRANG SARGAR 14-07-2000 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 37

146 39153 POONAM NARSING KESHVE 10-10-2000 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 37

147 39333 KALPANA BHARAT KOKARE 11-06-2001 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 37

148 38427
KALYANI BALASAHEB 
WAGHMODE

03-10-2001 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 37

149 37004 NIKITA GANESH GAVHANE 07-01-2003 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 37

150 39226 DIVYA BABAJI GHODE 22-10-2003 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 37

151 38703 RADHIKA DHARMA MARKAD 27-12-2003 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 37

152 37704 SNEHAL MAHADEV MANE 03-06-2005 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 37

153 37881 SHRAVANI HANUMANT KALE 01-09-2005 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 37

154 38361 PRITI GAJENDRA KOKANE 13-12-2005 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 37

Page 240 of 422



Sr. 
No.

Chest 
No.

Name of Candidate DOB Gender Category
Parallel 

Reservation
Total 
Marks

155 38835 SIMA NANA MAHARNOR 15-12-2005 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 37

156 37419 BHAKTI DNYANDEV ATOLE 06-05-2007 FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 37
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1 26677 ASHOK TATYABHAU ALGAT 01-06-1996 MALE NT(D) None 43

2 28217 SUKHADEV SHAHADEV GARJE 31-08-2000 MALE NT(D) None 43

3 27031
DNYANESHWAR MARUTI 
GARJE

05-04-2001 MALE NT(D) None 43

4 32808
RIPUNJAY PRASHANT 
THORAVE

08-10-2001 MALE NT(D) None 43

5 33237 RAMESHWAR ARJUN GHULE 02-10-2002 MALE NT(D) None 43

6 25168 VISHAL SURESH SANGLE 20-06-2003 MALE NT(D) None 43

7 27798 RUSHIKESH DINKAR LATPATE 30-07-2003 MALE NT(D) None 43

8 26453 PAVAN MITTHU PHAD 21-09-2003 MALE NT(D) None 43

9 26844 TUSHAR DILIP KHADE 26-01-2004 MALE NT(D) None 43

10 27872 VAIBHAV RAJENDRA GARJE 01-04-2005 MALE NT(D) None 43

CATEGORY - NT-D
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11 37227 ARTI MALHARI GAVATE 17-03-1998 FEMALE NT(D) Female Reservation 40

12 38322
SONALI DNYANESHWAR 
KHEDKAR

18-08-1999 FEMALE NT(D) Female Reservation 39

13 38511 KOMAL BALU AVHAD 30-03-2003 FEMALE NT(D) Female Reservation 39

14 38910 SONALI PRALHAD GITE 09-04-2003 FEMALE NT(D) Female Reservation 39

15 37925 PUJA DADASO GHOLVE 02-06-2004 FEMALE NT(D) Female Reservation 38

16 38933 JYOTI MACHHINDRA KHEDKAR 19-10-2002 FEMALE NT(D) Female Reservation 37

17 37658 VARSHA BHARAT UGALE 18-11-2002 FEMALE NT(D) Female Reservation 37

18 38378 NIKITA SURESH SANGALE 20-04-2006 FEMALE NT(D) Female Reservation 37

19 38667 RUPALI SHAHADEV DAHIFALE 28-10-1999 FEMALE NT(D) Female Reservation 35

20 37619 VARSHA DEVESH KHANDRE 31-12-2001 FEMALE NT(D) Female Reservation 35

21 38717
KANCHAN RAJENDRA 
NAGARGOJE

15-12-2002 FEMALE NT(D) Female Reservation 35

22 37337 VAISHNAVI DNYANDEO GARJE 18-10-2003 FEMALE NT(D) Female Reservation 35
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23 38124 KIRAN BAPURAO KEDAR 11-06-2004 FEMALE NT(D) Female Reservation 35

1 32486
PRATHAMESH DATTARAM 
DIVKAR

01-07-1992 MALE SBC None 43

2 28047 VIKAS VISHNU GHANTE 25-09-1994 MALE SBC None 43

3 33471
SAMEER DATTATRAY 
LAVANDE

13-12-1996 MALE SBC None 43

4 30566 WICKY GOKUL KADAM 27-05-1998 MALE SBC None 43

5 31565 CHETAN BALU KOLI 03-11-1998 MALE SBC None 43

6 28454 DIPENDRA SANJAY TAMORE 27-12-1998 MALE SBC None 43

7 26131 RUTIK BHARAT BHOIR 12-09-2000 MALE SBC None 43

8 28183 SAGAR KAILAS KOLI 10-05-2001 MALE SBC None 43

9 26572 ARCHIT SANTOSH TANDEL 02-12-2001 MALE SBC None 43

10 26433
CHAITANYA SURYAKANT 
GHOTALE

04-05-2002 MALE SBC None 43
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11 32038 ROHIT UTTAM KOLI 23-08-2002 MALE SBC None 43

12 34148
CHAITANYA CHANDRAKANT 
HIDGE

05-02-2003 MALE SBC None 43

13 29249 ADITYA SUBHASH DHASKE 23-06-2004 MALE SBC None 43

14 28592 AJAY KISHOR KOLI 07-04-1996 MALE SBC None 42

15 29950 RITIK LAXMAN DODE 06-10-2000 MALE SBC None 42

16 29132 DIPESH MILAN KOLI 18-10-2002 MALE SBC None 42

17 29730 GAURAV ASHOK KOLI 11-04-2006 MALE SBC None 42

18 33826 TUSHAR SANTOSH KOLI 30-04-2006 MALE SBC None 42

19 29993 SANJAY SHANKAR KOLI 22-07-1989 MALE SBC None 41

20 30595
AKSHAYKUMAR RAJKUMAR 
JIKARE

06-01-1995 MALE SBC None 41

21 31210 SATISH RAJENDRA SHELKE 29-01-1995 MALE SBC None 41

22 27438
OMPRAKASH SHAMRAO 
SHENDARE

02-09-1995 MALE SBC None 41
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23 29211
REVANSIDDHA 
CHANDRAKANT DESHMUKH

01-02-1996 MALE SBC None 41

24 28223 AKSHAY HIMMATRAO SHIRSAT 30-09-1996 MALE SBC None 41

25 33688
ABHISHEK AUDUMBAR 
KAMBALE

18-03-1998 MALE SBC None 41

26 29659 NAMDEV SHIVKANT GUNDRE 11-06-2001 MALE SBC None 41

27 32076
SUDARSHAN GAJANAN 
JADHAO

28-03-2002 MALE SBC None 41

28 27876 GAURAV TUKARAM MORE 09-07-2002 MALE SBC None 41

29 33381 SOURAV SANDIP DHOTARE 11-09-2002 MALE SBC None 41

30 28846 BHAVESH VIJAY PATIL 03-10-2002 MALE SBC None 41

31 33758 SHRIKANT SANTOSH TARI 06-02-2003 MALE SBC None 41

32 30717 MANOJ SURESH JADHAV 14-02-2003 MALE SBC None 41

33 26905
DEVESH BABURAO 
KANDELKAR

11-08-2006 MALE SBC None 41

34 27225 VAIBHAV GOPAL KOLI 15-12-2006 MALE SBC None 41
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35 33450 GOPESH ANANTA RAUT 09-04-1992 MALE SBC HomeGuard 40

36 33900 NASHIKET MAHADEV BANKAR 10-06-1993 MALE SBC None 40

37 26567 ASHWIN PRALHAD KOLI 30-12-1999 MALE SBC Project Affected 40

38 25231 SHARAD DEEPAK DHAVALE 10-01-2000 MALE SBC None 40

39 39303 LAXMI SHIVANAND SABANI 30-07-2000 FEMALE SBC Female Reservation 40

40 32693 MAHADEV ASHOK WAGHADE 05-10-2000 MALE SBC None 40

41 29085 PRAJWAL PRADIP BHOLANE 22-11-2000 MALE SBC None 40

42 27702 SANDIP VALMIK CHAVAN 16-12-2000 MALE SBC None 40

43 30339 NIMESH NINAD PAWSHE 18-02-2001 MALE SBC None 40

44 28605 ROSHAN ARUN BACHHAV 07-05-2001 MALE SBC None 40

45 30871 RITESH SANJAY KATE 19-05-2001 MALE SBC None 40

46 38324
KOMAL DAYANAND 
ROKDEWAD

13-08-2001 FEMALE SBC Female Reservation 40
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47 37383
KARINA SHIRISH 
WAYANGANKAR

28-08-2001 FEMALE SBC Female Reservation 40

48 28378 SANGAM PARSHURAM NILI 16-01-2002 MALE SBC None 40

49 28813
GAJANAN VYANKATI 
MARGEPWAR

05-04-2002 MALE SBC None 40

50 27988 HRUSHIKESH RAMESH KOLI 01-01-2003 MALE SBC None 40

51 25392 VISHAL SANJAY DESHEWAD 15-05-2003 MALE SBC None 40

52 26245 RAHUL SUBHASH KAMBLE 25-07-2003 MALE SBC None 40

53 25920 KALPESH KISHOR KOLI 22-01-2005 MALE SBC None 40

54 25985 VISHWAJIT ZATING KAWALE 03-06-2005 MALE SBC None 40

55 29969
SUDARSHAN DILIP 
SURYAWANSHI

19-02-1996 MALE SBC None 39

56 33816 NIKHIL SHRAVAN BHOLANKAR 02-04-1996 MALE SBC None 39

57 32477 ROHIT MANGESH BHOY 12-04-1996 MALE SBC None 39

58 31258 MAYUR BHAGWAT SONAWANE 04-12-1996 MALE SBC None 39
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59 28234 SACHIN PRAMOD BUTE 27-07-1997 MALE SBC None 39

60 28428 PARAS MUKUND SAPKALE 07-05-1998 MALE SBC None 39

61 25102 SHYAM PRABHAKAR NEWARE 12-06-1998 MALE SBC HomeGuard 39

62 32479 SANJOG TUKARAM BAVKAR 01-02-1999 MALE SBC None 39

63 34073 GANESH SANJAY JADHAV 03-02-2000 MALE SBC None 39

64 38893
MANALI RAJENDRA 
SAKHARKAR

05-04-2000 FEMALE SBC Female Reservation 39

65 31603 YUVRAJ KHUSHAL KOLI 10-05-2000 MALE SBC None 39

66 37502 POOJA ANIL KANGUNE 16-02-2001 FEMALE SBC Female Reservation 39

67 33884 KAPIL HARI KOLI 03-09-2002 MALE SBC None 39

68 37012 ISHA SHANKAR DHARMIK 23-10-2002 FEMALE SBC Female Reservation 39

69 38913 LAXMIBAI LALCHAND KOLI 13-06-2003 FEMALE SBC Female Reservation 39

70 38753 SAKSHI ARUN RAUT 25-12-2004 FEMALE SBC Female Reservation 39
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71 37411 DIVYA RAVINDRA THAKARE 12-03-2005 FEMALE SBC Female Reservation 39

72 32916
PRATIK CHANDRAKANT 
SHILVANE

21-10-2005 MALE SBC Sportsman 39

73 37730 RADHIKA RAJU SHINDE 11-05-2006 FEMALE SBC Female Reservation 39

74 25190 KIRAN GAJANAN KOLI 11-02-1995 MALE SBC None 38

75 30205 SATISH BAPU CHAVAN 01-03-1997 MALE SBC None 38

76 25094 SHUBHAM SHIVRAM INGLE 05-06-1997 MALE SBC Project Affected 38

77 25417 AKASH RAMKRUSHNA RAUT 13-10-1997 MALE SBC None 38

78 31813 JAYANT PRAVIN DHAWANE 07-09-1998 MALE SBC None 38

79 29467
PRADHYUMNA GANESH 
KHODKE

21-12-1998 MALE SBC None 38

80 32966
SAMARTH MALLIKARJUN 
BAGEWADI

12-12-2000 MALE SBC Sportsman 38

81 37289
JIDNYASA GORAKSHANATH 
MHATRE

09-03-2002 FEMALE SBC Female Reservation 38

82 38150 DIVYA ANIL SONAWANE 03-06-2002 FEMALE SBC Female Reservation 38
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83 37644 RUTUJA BANDA DHUMAL 08-05-2003 FEMALE SBC Female Reservation 38

84 27309
SUDARSHAN PRAVIN 
SALUNKHE

11-08-2003 MALE SBC None 38

85 38402 SONALI BABASAHEB YARKAL 01-09-2003 FEMALE SBC Female Reservation 38

86 37474 RIYA MANOHAR PATIL 08-08-2004 FEMALE SBC Female Reservation 38

87 29188 NISHANT RAMESH RAUT 24-08-2004 MALE SBC None 38

88 29797 HEMRAJ SHANKAR KOLI 27-06-2005 MALE SBC None 38

89 26356 KAUSTUBH UDAY ZURE 25-09-2005 MALE SBC None 38

90 33843 SANKET SANDIP KOLI 14-10-2005 MALE SBC None 38

91 30481
SHANTARAM BALIRAM 
SONAWANE

01-04-1994 MALE SBC None 37

92 29980 CHETAN ASHOK KALGUNDE 04-04-1997 MALE SBC None 37

93 39335 RITU BALKRISHNA MANKAR 17-03-1998 FEMALE SBC Female Reservation 37

94 38470 SANDHYA HEMRAJ TIKKAS 07-09-1998 FEMALE SBC Female Reservation 37
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95 38604 MANISHA SANJAY KATE 23-03-1999 FEMALE SBC Female Reservation 37

96 38924 DURGA SURESH RAUT 06-07-1999 FEMALE SBC Female Reservation 37

97 33025 ROHIT KALYAN KOLI 20-04-2000 MALE SBC Sportsman 37

98 29091 RAKESH VIJAY KOLI 15-05-2000 MALE SBC None 37

99 37203
MANSI SAMADHAN 
SURYAWANSHI

30-06-2001 FEMALE SBC Female Reservation 37

100 38839
DIVYA SUDAMRAO 
WANKHADE

06-07-2001 FEMALE SBC Female Reservation 37

101 26036 AJINKYA NARESH SAKOSKAR 24-08-2001 MALE SBC None 37

102 37177 NIKITA DIPAK KOLI 02-09-2002 FEMALE SBC Female Reservation 37

103 30386 ISHWAR RAMAN SHIRSATH 04-06-2003 MALE SBC None 37

104 38712 NIRMALA MARUTI KOLI 13-06-2003 FEMALE SBC Female Reservation 37

105 38338 ROSHANI UTTAM KOLI 26-07-2004 FEMALE SBC Female Reservation 37

106 25241 AKASH RAJENDRA KOLI 24-08-2004 MALE SBC None 37
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107 37371
PRAPTI RAMAKANT 
KARKHANIS

07-12-2004 FEMALE SBC Female Reservation 37

108 38613 SHRADHA DATTATRAY GHATE 11-07-2005 FEMALE SBC Female Reservation 37

109 26083 VANSH KRUSHNA SONWANE 21-09-2005 MALE SBC None 37

110 38506 SONALI YADAV PITTALWAD 02-01-2006 FEMALE SBC Female Reservation 37

111 26801 TARUN HARESH KOLI 16-04-2006 MALE SBC None 37

112 38502 SAKSHI DIPAK AKOSKAR 21-09-2006 FEMALE SBC Female Reservation 37

113 33065 DINESH MAHADEV KHODKE 08-09-1994 MALE SBC Sportsman 36

114 29527 SURAJ DATTATRAY URANE 15-09-1994 MALE SBC None 36

115 33820 RAJIV BHAGWAN DHADE 20-02-1996 MALE SBC None 36

116 33046 ANIKET ASHOK RANJANE 13-06-1996 MALE SBC HomeGuard 36

117 29469 PRASAD GANESH KHODKE 13-06-1996 MALE SBC None 36

118 38998 SWATI NILESH NEWARE 09-01-1997 FEMALE SBC Female Reservation 36
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119 31574 SURESH DILIP KOLI 27-01-1997 MALE SBC HomeGuard 36

120 26446 AMOL UMESH KOLI 03-07-1998 MALE SBC None 36

121 25681 DIGAMBAR DILIP KOLI 01-02-1999 MALE SBC None 36

122 28596 SHUBHAM SAMBHAJI KOLI 23-02-1999 MALE SBC None 36

123 30071 KALPESH DATTU KALEKAR 25-11-1999 MALE SBC None 36

124 25673 BHUSHAN HIRAMAN RAUT 14-07-2000 MALE SBC None 36

125 30490 BHARAT SANTOSH SAPKALE 12-11-2000 MALE SBC None 36

126 32417 ADITYA NARAYAN LAWHALE 19-11-2000 MALE SBC None 36

127 25211
NARENDRA NAMDEV 
BAVISKAR

16-11-2001 MALE SBC None 36

128 33033 AJAY BALIRAM KOLI 15-05-2002 MALE SBC None 36

129 38431 SANIKA ANIL VASAVE 12-10-2002 FEMALE SBC Female Reservation 36

130 39273 UJJWALA BABURAV DALE 16-10-2002 FEMALE SBC Female Reservation 36
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131 32285 MAYUR SAHEBRAO JADHAV 26-12-2002 MALE SBC None 36

132 29756 SHUBHAM KHUSHAL TAYADE 09-01-2004 MALE SBC None 36

133 25342 YUVRAJ SHALIK HEDAU 20-01-2004 MALE SBC None 36

134 37251 PRIYANKA SHIVAJI JAMADAR 16-02-2004 FEMALE SBC Female Reservation 36

135 28793 SANKET SUNIL SAPKAL 15-05-2004 MALE SBC None 36

136 31160 GAJANAN RAJENDRA KOLI 01-08-2004 MALE SBC None 36

137 25843 SUJAL KANTILAL KOLI 09-03-2005 MALE SBC None 36

138 37769 NEHA VINOD KOLI 21-12-2005 FEMALE SBC Female Reservation 36

139 26792 JAYESH RAMESH KOLI 14-06-2006 MALE SBC None 36

140 28580 KUNAL SUKDEV KOLI 07-12-2006 MALE SBC None 36

141 37091 KALYANI HANMANT KOLI 06-05-2007 FEMALE SBC Female Reservation 36

142 37473 SARIKA LILADHAR KOLI 18-11-1998 FEMALE SBC Female Reservation 35
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143 38403 ASMITA SATISH PAWAR 21-04-2001 FEMALE SBC Female Reservation 35

144 37106 PRIYA BHOJRAJ THAKRE 26-04-2001 FEMALE SBC Female Reservation 35

145 37970 RUPALI VITTHAL KOLI 28-10-2002 FEMALE SBC Female Reservation 35

146 38281 PRIYA SHRAWAN ZALTE 03-02-2004 FEMALE SBC Female Reservation 35

147 38049 ROSHANI RAMKRUSHNA PATIL 23-05-2004 FEMALE SBC Female Reservation 35

148 37014 VIDEKSHA ANIL DOLKAR 16-03-2005 FEMALE SBC Female Reservation 35

149 37494 SONAM MAHENDRA TABIB 22-09-2005 FEMALE SBC Female Reservation 35

150 37445 NIKITA MOHAN BAVISKAR 16-01-2007 FEMALE SBC Female Reservation 35

151 38901 PAYAL SANJAY KOLI 01-04-2007 FEMALE SBC Female Reservation 35

152 38807 ARTI GOVIND KOLI 05-05-2007 FEMALE SBC Female Reservation 35

153 32985
GOVIND BALASAHEB 
SONTAKKE

14-11-1995 MALE SBC Sportsman 34

154 37278 SONAL LAXMAN KOLI 03-12-1995 FEMALE SBC Female Reservation 34
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155 26814 VINOD SHALIGRAM MORE 20-01-1996 MALE SBC HomeGuard 34

156 27952 AKASH ANIL GAIKWAD 15-09-2001 MALE SBC Project Affected 34

157 37832 RIYA ANIL SHIRSATH 26-08-2003 FEMALE SBC Female Reservation 34

158 37016
DNYANESHWARI SHANKAR 
DHARMIK

01-06-2005 FEMALE SBC Female Reservation 34

159 37613 CHAITRA ANAND HALIJOL 04-06-2005 FEMALE SBC Female Reservation 34

160 37464 SANIKA PRAKASH KOLI 26-05-2007 FEMALE SBC Female Reservation 33

161 29664 SOPAN MAROTI YANGULWAR 02-03-1992 MALE SBC HomeGuard 32

162 27355
CHETAN NARENDRA 
NANDANWAR

19-07-1993 MALE SBC HomeGuard 32

163 27953
GAJANAN DIGAMBAR 
SONAWANE

01-05-2000 MALE SBC Project Affected 31

164 32437 GOPAL KAILAS KOLI 17-06-2001 MALE SBC Project Affected 31

165 30743 SIDDHARTH BAPU KOLI 24-01-2004 MALE SBC Project Affected 31

166 33203 VISHAL DHONDIRAM KOLI 12-10-1990 MALE SBC Sportsman 30

Page 257 of 422



Sr. 
No.

Chest 
No.

Name of Candidate DOB Gender Category
Parallel 

Reservation
Total 
Marks

167 25199 SUSHIL JAGDISH GOMTANDEL 25-08-1992 MALE SBC HomeGuard 30

168 28203 SHUBHAM BALKRUSHNA KOLI 09-09-1996 MALE SBC HomeGuard 30

169 28571 MANOJ RAJESH KOLI 22-03-1997 MALE SBC HomeGuard 28

170 38440 PRIYA TANAJI PALLEWAD 22-07-2006 FEMALE SBC Sportsman 28

171 28786 HARSHAL MAHADEV NEHARE 22-02-1990 MALE SBC Project Affected 26
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1 28902 SWAPNIL SURESH SONAVANE 22-09-1991 MALE OBC None 43

2 31468 BALU BABULAL GHUN 02-06-1993 MALE OBC None 43

3 33983 OMKAR MOHAN PATIL 07-07-1993 MALE OBC None 43

4 28948 SAGAR AJINATH KARCHE 22-09-1993 MALE OBC None 43

5 28515
BHUSHAN GULABRAO 
MAHURKAR

17-11-1993 MALE OBC None 43

6 31391 SHARAD KRUSNAJI SHINDE 16-05-1994 MALE OBC None 43

7 25010 SACHIN RAMESH PATIL 22-07-1994 MALE OBC None 43

8 29023 GAJANAN BANDEPPA SWAMI 14-10-1994 MALE OBC None 43

9 34126 HARSHAL VASUDEO PAWAR 09-11-1994 MALE OBC None 43

10 33507 DIPAK DEOCHAND BEDSE 03-01-1995 MALE OBC None 43

CATEGORY - OBC
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11 33943 SACHIN SIDDHESHWAR ADATE 16-06-1995 MALE OBC None 43

12 28342 PRASHANT SITARAM GAVALI 24-06-1995 MALE OBC None 43

13 34054 GANESH AMBADAS MAHAJAN 25-08-1995 MALE OBC None 43

14 26877 SHUBHAM SURESH PATIL 09-09-1995 MALE OBC None 43

15 26597 SHUBHAM VIJAY GAIDHANE 06-10-1995 MALE OBC None 43

16 26738 ONKAR LAXMAN CHAVAN 09-01-1996 MALE OBC None 43

17 33308 PARAG NAMDEO TIJARE 10-02-1996 MALE OBC None 43

18 30282 ANKUSH NARAYAN VARHADE 22-05-1996 MALE OBC None 43

19 31429 BALAJI GOVINDRAO PANCHAL 30-05-1996 MALE OBC None 43

20 27081 KRUNAL KALYAN YADATE 23-06-1996 MALE OBC None 43

21 26659 DNYANESHWAR KALU SHINDE 07-07-1996 MALE OBC None 43

22 31290 SACHIN SHUBHASH CHITALE 08-10-1996 MALE OBC None 43
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23 33135
PANKAJ BHAGWAN 
SURYAWANSHI

02-11-1996 MALE OBC None 43

24 27629 SAGAR LAXMAN GODASE 10-04-1997 MALE OBC None 43

25 31602 AMOL RAMBHAU TANGADE 15-04-1997 MALE OBC None 43

26 30451 MANOJ YUORAJAJI PATIL 04-06-1997 MALE OBC None 43

27 28172 AMOL PRAFULL MOKAL 15-06-1997 MALE OBC None 43

28 25805 HARSHAD RAMESH PATIL 06-07-1997 MALE OBC None 43

29 27485 PRASHANT SHASHIKANT PATIL 07-07-1997 MALE OBC None 43

30 29510 VINAY DATTARAM BHOIR 24-08-1997 MALE OBC None 43

31 30094 RAMDAS BABURAO SORAP 16-11-1997 MALE OBC None 43

32 32579
VIJAYKUMAR RAMDAS 
JADHAV

16-11-1997 MALE OBC None 43

33 28503 TIRKAMAL MANOHAR PATLE 16-12-1997 MALE OBC None 43

34 28215 PRANIT KISHOR MHATRE 23-12-1997 MALE OBC None 43
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35 27731 OMKAR DEEPAK BHUJBAL 14-02-1998 MALE OBC None 43

36 26919 RAHUL HIRALAL SHENDE 16-03-1998 MALE OBC None 43

37 30374 AKSHAY DATTU PATIL 13-04-1998 MALE OBC None 43

38 30554 AMOL MOHANLAL TEMBHARE 27-05-1998 MALE OBC None 43

39 29697 SANDIP BALU PAWAR 28-05-1998 MALE OBC None 43

40 31459 GANESH MAHADEO BHAKARE 14-06-1998 MALE OBC None 43

41 28157 BHUSHAN PRAKASH WAGH 21-07-1998 MALE OBC None 43

42 26380 TUSHAR BHASKAR THAKARE 27-08-1998 MALE OBC None 43

43 33693 PAVAN BHASKAR KHANZODE 05-10-1998 MALE OBC None 43

44 30741 SURAJ CHANDRAHAS MOKAL 08-10-1998 MALE OBC None 43

45 29264 ADARSH SURESH KALE 12-11-1998 MALE OBC None 43

46 31098 SUSHANT SURESH SONTAKKE 10-12-1998 MALE OBC None 43
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47 25268 SOMNATH NAGORAO LANDGE 25-12-1998 MALE OBC None 43

48 26373
GANGAPRASAD SHANKAR 
SONTAKKE

04-01-1999 MALE OBC None 43

49 27991 AJAY ANIL SURVE 03-03-1999 MALE OBC None 43

50 27674
DNYANESHWAR NARAYAN 
SHINDE

05-03-1999 MALE OBC None 43

51 28574 AKSHAY KANTILAL AHER 02-05-1999 MALE OBC None 43

52 27696 MAYUR RAJENDRA SONAWANE 01-06-1999 MALE OBC None 43

53 25820 AMOL POPAT PATIL 02-06-1999 MALE OBC None 43

54 30135 CHETAN ROHIDAS THAKUR 10-06-1999 MALE OBC None 43

55 33991 KUNAL RAMAKANT PATIL 14-06-1999 MALE OBC None 43

56 33997 YASH VITTHAL GAWAND 18-06-1999 MALE OBC None 43

57 28573
HANUMAN TUKARAM 
GOLEKAR

17-07-1999 MALE OBC None 43

58 25544 HITESH TUKARAM SHEDAGE 27-07-1999 MALE OBC None 43
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59 28619 TUSHAR RAMDAS PATIL 15-08-1999 MALE OBC None 43

60 28440 NITIN RAVINDRA PATIL 13-10-1999 MALE OBC None 43

61 29402
NITESH BRAJESH 
BRAMHANKAR

14-10-1999 MALE OBC None 43

62 29473
SHRIRAM CHANDRASEN 
KHARADE

25-10-1999 MALE OBC None 43

63 32272
SAURABH DATTATRAYA 
YEWALE

27-10-1999 MALE OBC None 43

64 26335 BHAVESH ARUN SONAR 09-12-1999 MALE OBC None 43

65 30204 AJINKYA UTTAM CHAUDHARI 17-12-1999 MALE OBC None 43

66 26920 PRAVIN ASHOK CHOUGALE 05-01-2000 MALE OBC None 43

67 30177 PRATHAMESH SATISH ZADAGE 28-01-2000 MALE OBC None 43

68 29915 GANESH BABURAO KADAM 01-02-2000 MALE OBC None 43

69 27558 SUMIT ANANT PATIL 20-02-2000 MALE OBC None 43

70 28890 SURAJ VIJAY LONDHE 09-03-2000 MALE OBC None 43
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71 25983 MAYUR DATTATRAY PATIL 03-04-2000 MALE OBC None 43

72 27870 AMAN ASLAM MUJAWAR 04-05-2000 MALE OBC None 43

73 29160 PANKAJ SANJAY ZALKE 14-05-2000 MALE OBC None 43

74 31652 SHUBHAM SURESH NATHE 27-05-2000 MALE OBC None 43

75 25707 AJAY RAJU LOKHANDE 08-06-2000 MALE OBC None 43

76 30912 AJAY MANMOHAN DEULKAR 29-07-2000 MALE OBC None 43

77 30671 MADHAV BALAJI TIMKE 08-08-2000 MALE OBC None 43

78 26067 SHUBHAM JAYESH MANE 27-08-2000 MALE OBC None 43

79 30794 PRASAD SANJAY MANDLIK 15-09-2000 MALE OBC None 43

80 27058 KALPESH RAMESH SONAWANE 21-09-2000 MALE OBC None 43

81 25784 MAHESH SURYKANT KARNE 08-10-2000 MALE OBC None 43

82 31380 AJAY REVAN BHUJBAL 11-10-2000 MALE OBC None 43
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83 27038 RUPESH PUNDLIK PATIL 28-10-2000 MALE OBC None 43

84 26922 DIGVIJAY BHAUSO CHOUGALE 04-11-2000 MALE OBC None 43

85 33428 VISHAL SANTOSH SONAWANE 10-11-2000 MALE OBC None 43

86 32184 SOURABH BHIKAJI CHOUDHARI 11-11-2000 MALE OBC None 43

87 29933 ROHIT DHARMRAJ SURALKAR 24-11-2000 MALE OBC None 43

88 30391 AAKASH BHAGAWAT PATIL 09-12-2000 MALE OBC None 43

89 29390 AASHISH ANIL DEVRUKHKAR 10-12-2000 MALE OBC None 43

90 30075 VIKAS SHAMRAO PATIL 10-12-2000 MALE OBC None 43

91 29554
SHUBHAM RAJENDRA 
MUKHEKAR

01-01-2001 MALE OBC None 43

92 25864 ABHISHEK KACHARU PANSARE 22-02-2001 MALE OBC None 43

93 33011 KALPESH SUBHASH BORSE 01-03-2001 MALE OBC None 43

94 26842 ROHIT BHAUSAHEB GAIKWAD 18-03-2001 MALE OBC None 43
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95 31800 SANTOSH VITHOBA MHATRE 05-04-2001 MALE OBC None 43

96 29235 KRUNAL ANIL BAUSKAR 27-04-2001 MALE OBC None 43

97 27510 MAYUR ANIL DONGARE 03-05-2001 MALE OBC None 43

98 29676 TEJAS DATTATRAY BHOR 12-05-2001 MALE OBC None 43

99 32883
MEGHANT DHANLAL 
RAHAMATKAR

30-05-2001 MALE OBC None 43

100 29906
SAURABH DNYANESHWAR 
PATIL

02-06-2001 MALE OBC None 43

101 28495
MANISH HARISHCHANDRA 
BHOPI

17-06-2001 MALE OBC None 43

102 29607 UJWAL ATMARAM PATIL 19-06-2001 MALE OBC None 43

103 27489 KARAN SHASHIKANT PATIL 22-06-2001 MALE OBC None 43

104 30114
KALPESH SADASHIV 
KHAIRNAR

23-06-2001 MALE OBC None 43

105 31659
SAHEBLAL HIDAYTULLA 
MULANI

30-06-2001 MALE OBC None 43

106 30708 AMAR TANAJI MHATRE 12-07-2001 MALE OBC None 43
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107 31287 ABHISHEK EKNATH DHAWALE 21-07-2001 MALE OBC None 43

108 29920
ANIKET MAHADEV 
DHARWADKAR

28-07-2001 MALE OBC None 43

109 27600
KRUSHNA MADHUKAR 
PHUTANE

01-08-2001 MALE OBC None 43

110 26846 NILESH SANJAY KARCHE 03-08-2001 MALE OBC None 43

111 28905 PRADIP MOHAN KSHIRSAGAR 03-08-2001 MALE OBC None 43

112 30378 YASHWANT GANESH PATIL 19-08-2001 MALE OBC None 43

113 33940
CHAITANYA GANGADHAR 
NAWALE

06-09-2001 MALE OBC None 43

114 31457 TEJAS PRALHAD CHITALE 23-09-2001 MALE OBC None 43

115 33769 ONKAR RAMESH GODAGE 28-09-2001 MALE OBC None 43

116 33401
SHRIKRUSHANA SUBHASH 
PATIL

30-09-2001 MALE OBC None 43

117 25562 CHETAN RAVINDRA PATIL 04-10-2001 MALE OBC None 43

118 25571 AKSHAY GANPATI MALI 09-10-2001 MALE OBC None 43
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119 27128 MAHESH ASHOK PATIL 14-10-2001 MALE OBC None 43

120 33919 SHUBHAM VINAYAK PATIL 14-10-2001 MALE OBC None 43

121 31282 NAVNATH GAJANAN VARHADE 15-10-2001 MALE OBC None 43

122 32467 SHUBHAM SANTOSH BHOSLE 16-10-2001 MALE OBC None 43

123 30882 AJINKYA CHANDRAKANT PUDE 26-10-2001 MALE OBC None 43

124 30841 DIPAK BALAJI PANCHAL 27-12-2001 MALE OBC None 43

125 25825
RUSHIKESH BHIMRAJ 
DARUNTE

03-01-2002 MALE OBC None 43

126 31867 SACHIN SIDRAYA LONI 03-02-2002 MALE OBC None 43

127 26422 VISHAL RAMCHANDRA MARKE 21-02-2002 MALE OBC None 43

128 25327 NARENDRA RAJENDRA PATIL 05-03-2002 MALE OBC None 43

129 29733
GANESH BALKRUSHANA 
MHASKE

31-03-2002 MALE OBC None 43

130 28532 GANESH RAMDAS AHIRE 09-04-2002 MALE OBC None 43
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131 32097 ANIKET ARUN SHERKAR 16-04-2002 MALE OBC None 43

132 28745 GHANSHYAM AABA KHAIRNAR 19-04-2002 MALE OBC None 43

133 26921
VAIBHAV DNYANESHWAR 
KHENGALE

23-04-2002 MALE OBC None 43

134 32071 SAMRTH RAGHUNATH PATIL 25-04-2002 MALE OBC None 43

135 27566 PRADIP GANESH KHARANGATE 26-04-2002 MALE OBC None 43

136 27677 ONKAR SANJAY SUTAR 29-04-2002 MALE OBC None 43

137 27578 JAYESH PRAMOD PALWANKAR 05-05-2002 MALE OBC None 43

138 25089 UMESH HUKUMCHAND PATIL 07-05-2002 MALE OBC None 43

139 25512 VAIBHAV EKNATH MALI 14-05-2002 MALE OBC None 43

140 28182 SHUBHAM TUKARAM PATIL 06-06-2002 MALE OBC None 43

141 31962
UMAKANT PANDITRAO 
VIBHUTE

29-07-2002 MALE OBC None 43

142 26306 SANKET DINESH NAKHALE 02-08-2002 MALE OBC None 43

Page 270 of 422



Sr. 
No.

Chest 
No.

Name of Candidate DOB Gender Category
Parallel 

Reservation
Total 
Marks

143 31746 YOGESH JAYAWANT KADAM 10-08-2002 MALE OBC None 43

144 30404 PAVAN BHAGVAT PATIL 20-08-2002 MALE OBC None 43

145 25971 KARAN SUNIL HOLE 23-08-2002 MALE OBC None 43

146 33348 AYUSH SURENDRA PATIL 18-09-2002 MALE OBC None 43

147 30675 GANESH BABJI TIMKE 30-09-2002 MALE OBC None 43

148 28238 VISHAL SURESH KAKDE 02-10-2002 MALE OBC None 43

149 31138 MANAS MAHESH KUDEKAR 11-10-2002 MALE OBC None 43

150 32008 VISHAL YUVARAJ TANPURE 16-10-2002 MALE OBC None 43

151 29204 PRASAD PRAKASH SUTAR 30-10-2002 MALE OBC None 43

152 30065 KARAN SHASHIKANT JADHAV 24-12-2002 MALE OBC None 43

153 32777 VISHAL MAHADEV KALEL 06-01-2003 MALE OBC None 43

154 33383 SARVESH LAXMAN PATIL 08-01-2003 MALE OBC None 43
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155 29546 PRAMOD PRUTHVIRAJ PATIL 22-01-2003 MALE OBC None 43

156 27259 PRANAV DILIP SAINDANE 23-01-2003 MALE OBC None 43

157 26524 RAVI MAHADEV KHOT 17-02-2003 MALE OBC None 43

158 29110 ABHAY ARUN GUNDE 23-02-2003 MALE OBC None 43

159 32357 BHOJRAJ JAGDISH HENDE 28-02-2003 MALE OBC None 43

160 33616 SARTHAK DADABHAU ADSUL 09-03-2003 MALE OBC None 43

161 27617 YASH ATUL NALE 15-03-2003 MALE OBC None 43

162 28575 AVINASH MAHADEV WAYBHAT 21-03-2003 MALE OBC None 43

163 26595 APURVA MARUTI LANDGE 28-03-2003 MALE OBC None 43

164 29224 KAUSTUBH PRAMOD PATIL 08-04-2003 MALE OBC None 43

165 28500
JEEVAN HARISHACHANDRA 
ADARKAR

23-04-2003 MALE OBC None 43

166 30197 ANAND MANOHAR PATIL 01-05-2003 MALE OBC None 43
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167 25134
RUSHIKESH PRAKASH 
KHANDAGALE

06-05-2003 MALE OBC None 43

168 32488 MAYUR GAJANAN PATIL 10-05-2003 MALE OBC None 43

169 27453 ONKAR SANJAY SUTAR 01-06-2003 MALE OBC None 43

170 34017 SOHAN TUKARAM DHANKE 20-06-2003 MALE OBC None 43

171 33580 ABHISHEK GORAKSH SAHANE 23-06-2003 MALE OBC None 43

172 31632 ASHOK DNYANDEV SASE 16-07-2003 MALE OBC None 43

173 30510 MANGESH BHILA MORE 22-07-2003 MALE OBC None 43

174 29737 OMKAR VAIBHAV SHINDE 30-08-2003 MALE OBC None 43

175 26971 PIYUSH DURVAS PATIL 14-09-2003 MALE OBC None 43

176 34013 VAIBHAV LAXMAN GHARAT 15-10-2003 MALE OBC None 43

177 26817 PRATIK APPASO BANSODE 19-11-2003 MALE OBC None 43

178 33405 TUSHAR VISHNU MALI 11-12-2003 MALE OBC None 43
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179 33628 OMKAR PRAMOD TODKAR 19-01-2004 MALE OBC None 43

180 25589 KRUNAL SHAMKANT WAGH 03-02-2004 MALE OBC None 43

181 27764 KUNAL DATTATRAYA SHETE 24-02-2004 MALE OBC None 43

182 30496 YOGESH GOKUL PATIL 28-03-2004 MALE OBC None 43

183 26488 SHIWAJI BHARAT PAWAR 13-04-2004 MALE OBC None 43

184 28324 KESHAV MAHADEV PANCHAL 04-06-2004 MALE OBC None 43

185 33015 KARAN BALCHAND PARDESHI 11-07-2004 MALE OBC None 43

186 25052
HARSHAL DNYANESHWAR 
SUTAR

13-08-2004 MALE OBC None 43

187 26173 VINAYAK VASANT PAWAR 16-08-2004 MALE OBC None 43

188 29848
KARAN NAMDEV 
PENDHARKAR

21-08-2004 MALE OBC None 43

189 25325 RUSHIKESH ANIL PATIL 16-09-2004 MALE OBC None 43

190 33005 RUSHIKESH BABAJI PATIL 19-09-2004 MALE OBC None 43
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191 27940
VIGHNESH SHRIRAM 
KUMBHAR

20-09-2004 MALE OBC None 43

192 26513 MANOJ BHANUDAS SONAWANE 16-10-2004 MALE OBC None 43

193 33311 KUNAL SURESH WAVHAL 18-11-2004 MALE OBC None 43

194 28143 SUMIT GULAB KHOPADE 20-11-2004 MALE OBC None 43

195 33218 MAHANTESH BABU MALI 21-11-2004 MALE OBC None 43

196 27529 SAHIL MALHARI BHOS 23-11-2004 MALE OBC None 43

197 30298 NARENDRA GORAKH AHER 28-12-2004 MALE OBC None 43

198 33610
SHRIKANT MARUTI 
SANGOLKAR

04-01-2005 MALE OBC None 43

199 32682 PREM ARUN KARALE 30-01-2005 MALE OBC None 43

200 27768 TANMAY BHAUSAHEB DODAKE 28-02-2005 MALE OBC None 43

201 26714 SAURABH VITTHAL PATIL 28-03-2005 MALE OBC None 43

202 33642 SUDESH SURESH BHAGAT 03-04-2005 MALE OBC None 43
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203 31677 SWAPNIL RAJENDRA WADAGE 09-04-2005 MALE OBC None 43

204 26533 PRATAP BALIRAM KALSANE 28-04-2005 MALE OBC None 43

205 28635 VIKEE NAGANATH SUPE 13-06-2005 MALE OBC None 43

206 25367 SAI BALASAHEB PAWAR 23-06-2005 MALE OBC None 43

207 26390 AKASH RAJENDRA RAHANE 27-07-2005 MALE OBC None 43

208 27178 YASH GANPAT KHENGALE 17-08-2005 MALE OBC None 43

209 32018 JANARDAN VITTHAL MAHAJAN 08-10-2005 MALE OBC None 43

210 27242 DHANANJAY SUDHAKAR PATIL 10-10-2005 MALE OBC None 43

211 28385 PAVAN NITIN KAKDE 16-11-2005 MALE OBC None 43

212 28631 NIKHIL JAGANNATH KHADE 01-12-2005 MALE OBC None 43

213 26663 GAURAV PRADIP UBARHANDE 19-12-2005 MALE OBC None 43

214 32521 PRANAV UTTAM PATHARE 23-12-2005 MALE OBC None 43
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215 30751 KUNAL RAJARAM JADHAV 23-01-2006 MALE OBC None 43

216 27855 KARAN BALU INGAWALE 03-02-2006 MALE OBC None 43

217 28084 RAVINDRA SAMBHAJI BHAPSE 07-03-2006 MALE OBC None 43

218 25718 DINESH DATTATRAY GANGANE 08-03-2006 MALE OBC None 43

219 25734 CHETAN BAHUSAHEB SHINDE 17-04-2006 MALE OBC None 43

220 25535 YASH KAILASH PATIL 04-06-2006 MALE OBC None 43

221 27271 JAYESH GANESH PATIL 25-06-2006 MALE OBC None 43

222 26309 RUTURAJ HARI TALE 07-07-2006 MALE OBC None 43

223 30423 GANESH BABASO SHELAKE 01-09-2006 MALE OBC None 43

224 26555 PUSHKAR BABULAL BONDRE 23-09-2006 MALE OBC None 43

225 25458 SAHIL SHANKER WANGADE 24-09-2006 MALE OBC None 43

226 30129 OMKAR GAJANAN BAHIRWAL 07-04-2007 MALE OBC None 43
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227 27444 KUNAL PANKAJ BIDWE 01-07-2007 MALE OBC None 43

228 30736 AMIT BHAUSAHEB GUNJAL 08-09-1993 MALE OBC None 42

229 33126 AKSHAY BHAUSAHEB RAHANE 01-12-1994 MALE OBC None 42

230 30591
UMESH DATTATRAYA 
DEVAKAR

07-08-1996 MALE OBC None 42

231 26937
NARENDRAKUMAR BABURAO 
THER

19-09-1996 MALE OBC None 42

232 33300 SHUBHAM VISHNUJI SAKURE 14-12-1996 MALE OBC None 42

233 25146
SHRINIVAS ANANDRAO 
AKKALWAD

16-05-1997 MALE OBC None 42

234 26668 SHAILESH DHARMAJI FUKE 19-06-1997 MALE OBC None 42

235 28082
ABHISHEK TULSHIRAM 
MHATRE

09-09-1997 MALE OBC None 42

236 28298 HITESH PANDURANG RAUT 25-09-1997 MALE OBC None 42

237 28432 VICKY NAGESH MUNDOKAR 29-11-1997 MALE OBC None 42

238 27507 DIGVIJAY MOHAN RAJMANE 25-03-1998 MALE OBC None 42
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239 29627 HARISH SANJAY BHADANE 31-05-1998 MALE OBC None 42

240 33929 SANDIP NANA MALI 09-08-1998 MALE OBC None 42

241 26875 SHEKHAR RAMESH PATIL 01-08-1999 MALE OBC None 42

242 30292 CHETAN PANDURANG THAKRE 24-10-1999 MALE OBC None 42

243 29371 CHETAN ASHOK SURYAVANSHI 21-11-1999 MALE OBC None 42

244 29345 SAINATH SANJAY SHAHAPURE 28-12-1999 MALE OBC None 42

245 26492 SACHIN KESHAV KHADE 10-01-2000 MALE OBC None 42

246 26525 BHUSHAN SURESH CHAUDHARI 25-04-2000 MALE OBC None 42

247 27284 RAHUL ARUN PATIL 12-06-2000 MALE OBC None 42

248 26238 VINOD BALASAHEB BAHIRWAL 15-06-2000 MALE OBC None 42

249 26982 SACHIN DAYARAM DAREKAR 07-11-2000 MALE OBC None 42

250 29829 NAYAN MADHUKAR GHUME 21-01-2001 MALE OBC None 42
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251 29307 AVINASH LAXMAN KHALKAR 31-05-2001 MALE OBC None 42

252 31958
REVANSIDDHA SANDIPAN 
DHAGE

15-06-2001 MALE OBC None 42

253 26885 AMOL DINKAR TANDEL 20-06-2001 MALE OBC None 42

254 27907 SWAPNIL VIJAY SHINDE 25-07-2001 MALE OBC None 42

255 27333 PIYUSH RAJU DHUMANKHEDE 20-08-2001 MALE OBC None 42

256 29914 MAYUR SHYAMKANT PATIL 15-09-2001 MALE OBC None 42

257 25323 KRUSHNA SIDDHLING GAVKAR 16-09-2001 MALE OBC None 42

258 28406 BHAVESH SANTOSH DABHADE 23-10-2001 MALE OBC None 42

259 25069 CHETAN CHANDRAKANT RAUT 02-11-2001 MALE OBC None 42

260 25621
SOURABH PANDURANG 
KUMBHAR

02-01-2002 MALE OBC None 42

261 31601 SHRIRAM SUDAM ADLING 14-02-2002 MALE OBC None 42

262 28336 JIVAN NITIN KAKDE 15-02-2002 MALE OBC None 42
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263 29328 ASHWIN HIRALAL DONODE 28-03-2002 MALE OBC None 42

264 32382 NISAR BABASHA SHAHA 29-03-2002 MALE OBC None 42

265 34012 UMESH BHAU PADWAL 30-03-2002 MALE OBC None 42

266 33426 SAURABH VINOD PATIL 09-04-2002 MALE OBC None 42

267 31058 ANIKET SHAHAJI BAD 18-05-2002 MALE OBC None 42

268 28646 BHUSHAN SUNIL SONAR 24-06-2002 MALE OBC None 42

269 29341
KAUSTUBH GOVIND 
SURYAWANSHI

10-07-2002 MALE OBC None 42

270 26563
ABHISHEK BHASHKAR 
TITIRMARE

16-07-2002 MALE OBC None 42

271 29355 MOHAN SHARNAPPA NARALE 06-09-2002 MALE OBC None 42

272 31182 SACHIN BABASAHEB ADHAV 03-10-2002 MALE OBC None 42

273 31794
ADITYA HARISHCHANDRA 
BORKAR

10-10-2002 MALE OBC None 42

274 28651 SANKET DHANANJAY PEKHALE 13-11-2002 MALE OBC None 42
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275 31691 RUTIK DILIP DAITKAR 04-12-2002 MALE OBC None 42

276 28117 LOKESH RAVINDRA MALI 04-04-2003 MALE OBC None 42

277 28201 VAIBHAV NANAJI KADAM 08-04-2003 MALE OBC None 42

278 31373 SHARAD ANIL LAGAD 14-05-2003 MALE OBC None 42

279 26480 AMOL SHIVAJI JADHAV 29-06-2003 MALE OBC None 42

280 27575 DIPAK TRIMBAK JARVAL 01-08-2003 MALE OBC None 42

281 26941 VISHAL SUNIL DEORE 27-08-2003 MALE OBC None 42

282 27471 KUNAL BHAUSAHEB KALE 03-09-2003 MALE OBC None 42

283 26214 PREM SANTOSH THAKUR 25-09-2003 MALE OBC None 42

284 26601 PRATHAM SANJAY GOVALE 28-10-2003 MALE OBC None 42

285 33737 HARSHAL DHONDU PATIL 03-12-2003 MALE OBC None 42

286 26045 MANOHAR ANIL DHONE 16-12-2003 MALE OBC None 42
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287 26965 PRANAY NILKANTH KUKADE 01-04-2004 MALE OBC None 42

288 32289 PRATIK RAVINDRA PATIL 06-04-2004 MALE OBC None 42

289 32271 SWAPNIL JAYSING LAVHATE 23-06-2004 MALE OBC None 42

290 27400
DNYANESHWAR RAMDAS 
MANE

19-07-2004 MALE OBC None 42

291 26892 PAVAN BALWANT SAWANT 08-08-2004 MALE OBC None 42

292 26925 KARUNESH KISHOR PATIL 25-08-2004 MALE OBC None 42

293 32411 SUJIT SATISH GAGARE 29-08-2004 MALE OBC None 42

294 25309 KARAN PUNDLIK KATHOLE 07-09-2004 MALE OBC None 42

295 31822 NAVNATH RAJKUMAR GORE 10-09-2004 MALE OBC None 42

296 28919 BHUSHAN MADHUKAR BORSE 19-10-2004 MALE OBC None 42

297 28542 KALPESH NANDU DEVRE 01-11-2004 MALE OBC None 42

298 32802 PRADIP SUNIL AWARE 14-02-2005 MALE OBC None 42
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299 29639 YASH JAGAN DEOLE 15-02-2005 MALE OBC None 42

300 31974 GOKUL KISHOR CHOPADE 02-03-2005 MALE OBC None 42

301 30659 KIRAN BASWESHWAR POTJALE 06-04-2005 MALE OBC None 42

302 30190
MAYUR CHANDRASHEKHAR 
MAHAJAN

04-07-2005 MALE OBC None 42

303 30638 YOGESH BHIKAN MAHALE 24-11-2005 MALE OBC None 42

304 29738 VAIBHAV BHAUSAHEB WAGHE 14-12-2005 MALE OBC None 42

305 28341 SWAPNIL MURLIDHAR YEWALE 28-12-2005 MALE OBC None 42

306 25105 RITESH NAMDEV PATIL 11-05-2006 MALE OBC None 42

307 28236 KARAN SHANKAR MANDARE 16-05-2006 MALE OBC None 42

308 31274 HRUSHIKESH ASHOK DHARAM 01-01-2007 MALE OBC None 42

309 28922 OM BHAUSAHEB CHAVHAN 20-01-2007 MALE OBC None 42

310 26066 ROSHAN RAJKUMAR PATLE 23-07-2007 MALE OBC None 42
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311 25086 CHANDRAKANT DIPAK PATIL 05-08-2007 MALE OBC None 42

312 28714 SANTOSH SHARADH SHINDE 06-12-1991 MALE OBC None 41

313 30289
PRAMOD JAGANNATH 
MASUDKAR

04-05-1992 MALE OBC None 41

314 32135 ATUL ASHOK CHAUDHARI 13-07-1992 MALE OBC None 41

315 31917 ANIL HANUMANTRAO BHURE 12-09-1992 MALE OBC None 41

316 33077 BHIKARI PRAKASH CHOPADE 01-10-1992 MALE OBC None 41

317 26973 SHRIKANT RAMESH WADHAI 17-10-1992 MALE OBC None 41

318 32426 ABHIJIT DILIP PATIL 24-02-1993 MALE OBC None 41

319 31301
DNYANESHWAR RAMDAS 
MARKAD

09-05-1993 MALE OBC None 41

320 32166 KRISHNA ASHOKRAO GARDE 17-05-1993 MALE OBC None 41

321 29219
VISHAL DNYANESHWAR 
KATHE

19-07-1993 MALE OBC None 41

322 28158
SANTOSH HINDURAO 
CHOUGALE

22-10-1993 MALE OBC None 41
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323 33329
GOKUL CHANDRAKANT 
BHUTEKAR

01-02-1994 MALE OBC None 41

324 30382
SAMIR JIJABRAO 
SURYAVANSHI

06-02-1994 MALE OBC None 41

325 27017 GOVINDA DHONDU MAHAJAN 20-06-1994 MALE OBC None 41

326 33847 DIPAK ABAJI KORE 17-10-1994 MALE OBC None 41

327 25536 DIPAK SANTOSH BOKHARE 12-01-1995 MALE OBC None 41

328 34108 AMIT SHIVAJI SUATR 08-03-1995 MALE OBC None 41

329 26855 HARSHAL VIJAY CHAVAN 10-03-1995 MALE OBC None 41

330 30553 VISHAL PANDURANG MANE 15-05-1995 MALE OBC None 41

331 28585 GOPAL VITTHAL PATIL 20-05-1995 MALE OBC None 41

332 25578 ASHISHKUMAR GANPATI MALI 25-05-1995 MALE OBC None 41

333 27475 KETAN PANDURANG KOR 13-06-1995 MALE OBC None 41

334 29428 AKSHAY GANESH MULEY 11-07-1995 MALE OBC None 41
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335 28372
SAGAR KASHINATH 
SAWADATKAR

29-07-1995 MALE OBC None 41

336 27144 GANESH SANJAY PATHADE 04-08-1995 MALE OBC None 41

337 31038 DIPAK GAHININATH GARAD 10-11-1995 MALE OBC None 41

338 32327 NITIN RAJENDRA BHOSALE 18-04-1996 MALE OBC None 41

339 30235 DARYAPPA BHATAJI NARALE 01-06-1996 MALE OBC None 41

340 31221 MAHESH KAILAS NARALE 18-07-1996 MALE OBC None 41

341 27139 AKSHAY UTTAM LAUTE 24-12-1996 MALE OBC None 41

342 32344 SACHIN SANTOSH SANANSE 22-01-1997 MALE OBC None 41

343 27690 PRANAY MAHADEO MUNGALE 20-03-1997 MALE OBC None 41

344 28371
SHIVPRASAD RAMKRUSHNA 
SAWADATKAR

14-04-1997 MALE OBC None 41

345 31856 YOGESH DASHRATH JAISWAL 14-04-1997 MALE OBC None 41

346 32989 TUSHAR BHIMRAO KADAM 24-05-1997 MALE OBC None 41
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347 30465 RAMESH ASHRUJI NAGULKAR 19-06-1997 MALE OBC None 41

348 28964 RAJ ASHOK PATIL 20-06-1997 MALE OBC None 41

349 28868 ROHAN VITTHAL PATIL 28-06-1997 MALE OBC None 41

350 32747 VINOD GANPAT HOLGIR 08-07-1997 MALE OBC None 41

351 30194 HEMANT BHASKAR PAWAR 01-08-1997 MALE OBC None 41

352 27630 SARANG SHARAD PUNEWAR 04-08-1997 MALE OBC None 41

353 28554 YOGESH RAMESH MISTARI 15-08-1997 MALE OBC None 41

354 29525 AKASH DILIP PARIT 23-08-1997 MALE OBC None 41

355 29086 GANESH BAJIRAO WAGH 16-09-1997 MALE OBC None 41

356 26837 AKSHAY SAMBHAJI SHETE 18-09-1997 MALE OBC None 41

357 26772 KALPESH BANSILAL PATIL 28-09-1997 MALE OBC None 41

358 29088
ABHIMANYU BALASAHEB 
KHODADE

17-10-1997 MALE OBC None 41
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359 29903 VIKAS VASANT SALUNKHE 09-11-1997 MALE OBC None 41

360 25425
BHUPENDRA PANDURANG 
BHOIR

01-12-1997 MALE OBC None 41

361 30303 KALPESH RAMDAS BAGUL 12-01-1998 MALE OBC None 41

362 33555 ANIKET NAMDEO KUMBHAR 22-01-1998 MALE OBC None 41

363 28929
DNYANESHWAR MANOHAR 
KUBER

07-03-1998 MALE OBC None 41

364 32745 KETAN BABAN IDHOLE 24-04-1998 MALE OBC None 41

365 30781 AKASH VIKAS SASKAR 26-04-1998 MALE OBC None 41

366 29252 SAURABH VISHNU PACHORE 10-05-1998 MALE OBC None 41

367 28300 TEJAS NANASAHEB SHINDE 19-05-1998 MALE OBC None 41

368 25347 ANIKET SAMBHAJI KUMBHAR 08-07-1998 MALE OBC None 41

369 27508 ATISH RAJENDRA MALUSARE 23-08-1998 MALE OBC None 41

370 30372 VINAYAK BHANUDAS BANKAR 29-08-1998 MALE OBC None 41
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371 32832 SANDESH JIYALAL UPRADE 30-09-1998 MALE OBC None 41

372 27018 SANDIP RAMLAL MANGALKAR 14-10-1998 MALE OBC None 41

373 31080 GOPINATH ARJUN BHAVAR 25-10-1998 MALE OBC None 41

374 31378 MANDAR MADHUKAR SUTAR 24-11-1998 MALE OBC None 41

375 29884 VAIBHAV KHANDU PAWAR 19-12-1998 MALE OBC None 41

376 27257 SWAPNIL PRAKASH YADAV 08-01-1999 MALE OBC None 41

377 28073 BHARAT BANDU KOKATE 09-01-1999 MALE OBC None 41

378 25968 PRAVIN VITTHAL JAGDALE 10-02-1999 MALE OBC None 41

379 31758 SADDAM DAVAL TASHILDAR 27-02-1999 MALE OBC None 41

380 33562 DEERAJ DAGADU THORAT 14-03-1999 MALE OBC None 41

381 26165
SAURABH NANDKISHOR 
BHUJADE

28-03-1999 MALE OBC None 41

382 26777 NILESH EKNATH KUMBHAR 05-04-1999 MALE OBC None 41
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383 30356 SACHIN RAJENDRA SUPEKAR 21-04-1999 MALE OBC None 41

384 33685 YASH RAJESH NILE 08-05-1999 MALE OBC None 41

385 28926
GIRISH DATTATREY 
KONDILKAR

23-06-1999 MALE OBC None 41

386 26341 RAHUL BABURAO ALAWANE 06-07-1999 MALE OBC None 41

387 26600 PRAFUL MANIKRAO DHARME 17-07-1999 MALE OBC None 41

388 25022 KIRAN NARESH TAMBITKAR 26-07-1999 MALE OBC None 41

389 31537 SUNNY SUNIL BAIKAR 28-07-1999 MALE OBC None 41

390 26328 SAGAR RAJENDRA DAITKAR 16-09-1999 MALE OBC None 41

391 27646 KIRAN BALASO NALE 24-09-1999 MALE OBC None 41

392 27493
PRASHANT BHALCHANDRA 
PATHADE

01-12-1999 MALE OBC None 41

393 28704 GOPAL GANPATI MIRAJKAR 12-12-1999 MALE OBC None 41

394 32675 DAULAT SOMANATH PHAPALE 27-12-1999 MALE OBC None 41
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395 30365 SHUBHAM SANJAY SONAR 29-12-1999 MALE OBC None 41

396 30631
SAURABH NANDKUMAR 
MAYEKAR

04-01-2000 MALE OBC None 41

397 29209 KARAN ANIL PATIL 18-01-2000 MALE OBC None 41

398 27416 DHIRAJ RAJENDRA RAUT 03-02-2000 MALE OBC None 41

399 30196 HARSHAL KISHOR MAHAJAN 15-02-2000 MALE OBC None 41

400 27227 ROSHAN JAYARAM GAVANDE 24-02-2000 MALE OBC None 41

401 34145 SHUBHAM BHARAT SHELAR 18-03-2000 MALE OBC None 41

402 32030
DNYANESHWAR BABURAO 
KHATALE

30-03-2000 MALE OBC None 41

403 30182 KESHAV DIPAK NIKAM 08-05-2000 MALE OBC None 41

404 30195 RUPESH SUDAM MALI 08-05-2000 MALE OBC None 41

405 33922 VISHAL VASANT AROTE 13-05-2000 MALE OBC None 41

406 29925 KISHOR RAVINDRA SONAWANE 03-06-2000 MALE OBC None 41
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407 32310 AKSHAY RAJENDRA PAKHARE 29-06-2000 MALE OBC None 41

408 26788 HARSHAL SHANABHAU PATIL 04-07-2000 MALE OBC None 41

409 27298 TEJAS VINAYAK SALUNKE 09-08-2000 MALE OBC None 41

410 29020 AKASH SARJERAO REDEKAR 30-08-2000 MALE OBC None 41

411 32491 GORAKH PRABHAKAR PATIL 07-09-2000 MALE OBC None 41

412 27036
DEVENDRA SAHEBRAO 
BORASE

15-09-2000 MALE OBC None 41

413 32812 SHUBHAM KIRAN PATIL 10-10-2000 MALE OBC None 41

414 25635
DNYANESHWAR BABASAHEB 
SANGOLKAR

15-10-2000 MALE OBC None 41

415 30297
SOMNATH MALLINATH 
CHIKMAL

15-10-2000 MALE OBC None 41

416 29207 JAYESH PRAMOD MAHAJAN 02-12-2000 MALE OBC None 41

417 31321 AKHILESH ARJUN MARKAD 20-12-2000 MALE OBC None 41

418 26716 SAMIR JAKIR MULLA 05-01-2001 MALE OBC None 41
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419 27574 LOKESH PRAVIN WAGH 05-01-2001 MALE OBC None 41

420 28317 ABHIJIT RAJENDRA KORE 06-01-2001 MALE OBC None 41

421 31174 AKSHAY RAVINDRA PATIL 08-03-2001 MALE OBC None 41

422 32335 GANESH SAHADEV JADHAV 02-05-2001 MALE OBC None 41

423 25714 SAI KISAN CHOLKE 26-05-2001 MALE OBC None 41

424 31345 GIRISH JAYAWANT AHIRE 11-06-2001 MALE OBC None 41

425 30401 GAURAV VIKAS MALI 12-06-2001 MALE OBC None 41

426 33368 KRISHNA RAJENDRA SATPUTE 16-06-2001 MALE OBC None 41

427 25875
RUSHIKESH BHAGWAT 
SURYAKAR

17-06-2001 MALE OBC None 41

428 32987
MADHAV PARMESHWAR 
BOMBLE

29-06-2001 MALE OBC None 41

429 30207 SAGAR GANESH BHONDE 02-08-2001 MALE OBC None 41

430 25882 VAIBHAV RAJARAM PATIL 19-08-2001 MALE OBC None 41
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431 26617 SUSHIL PRAMOD FATING 24-09-2001 MALE OBC None 41

432 29206 ABHISHEK RAJENDRA SHELAR 22-10-2001 MALE OBC None 41

433 27352 YASH BHAGVAT PATIL 16-11-2001 MALE OBC None 41

434 32904 GOVIND DHARMARAJ JADHAV 04-12-2001 MALE OBC None 41

435 33565 ROHIT SHARAD SONAWANE 07-01-2002 MALE OBC None 41

436 31795 YOGESH SANJAY PATIL 12-01-2002 MALE OBC None 41

437 32704
BALIRAM SUKHDEV 
GHUMBARE

15-01-2002 MALE OBC None 41

438 30457 CHETAN RAVINDRA BADGUJAR 20-01-2002 MALE OBC None 41

439 31404
DNYANESHWAR CHHOTULAL 
SONAWANE

21-01-2002 MALE OBC None 41

440 34035 ANUJ ANIL AUTI 25-01-2002 MALE OBC None 41

441 29516 RUTIK ARUN PATIL 11-02-2002 MALE OBC None 41

442 26793 KARAN BALU GAWALI 16-02-2002 MALE OBC None 41
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443 25953 MAYUR VASUDEO DUSANE 27-02-2002 MALE OBC None 41

444 27787
NISHANT MAHENDRA 
DESHMUKH

05-03-2002 MALE OBC None 41

445 29524 VISHAL MACCHINDRA PATIL 17-04-2002 MALE OBC None 41

446 31774 SOPAN GHANSHAM WAGH 08-05-2002 MALE OBC None 41

447 30897 MININATH BABAN MIRZE 11-05-2002 MALE OBC None 41

448 26320
ABHIJIT SHANKARRAO 
JAULKAR

02-06-2002 MALE OBC None 41

449 28408 AMIT MOHAN RAJKULE 06-06-2002 MALE OBC None 41

450 30147 SHANTANU ANKUSH TALOLE 12-06-2002 MALE OBC None 41

451 25614 PRASAD SURESH MAHAJAN 14-06-2002 MALE OBC None 41

452 28315 BHUSHAN BHAUSAHEB PATIL 15-06-2002 MALE OBC None 41

453 30579 SAGAR ARUN MAHAJAN 05-07-2002 MALE OBC None 41

454 31960 DEVENDRA DILIP KANADE 30-07-2002 MALE OBC None 41
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455 28224 VIJAY UTTAM ADSUL 06-08-2002 MALE OBC None 41

456 30626
PRAKASH SAKHARAM 
MINMINE

04-10-2002 MALE OBC None 41

457 25293 NIKHIL RAMCHANDRA PARIT 10-10-2002 MALE OBC None 41

458 26018 GAURAV ASHOK MAHAJAN 16-10-2002 MALE OBC None 41

459 29343 SHUBHAM BHAGWAT GAYAKE 28-10-2002 MALE OBC None 41

460 29580 YOGESH SAMPAT MURUMKAR 10-11-2002 MALE OBC None 41

461 27642 VISHAL ANNASAHEB GORE 24-03-2003 MALE OBC None 41

462 26729
LALIT RAMKRUSHNA 
MAHAJAN

04-04-2003 MALE OBC None 41

463 28591 AMOL ANIL DANDAGE 09-04-2003 MALE OBC None 41

464 26758 KOMAL KAILAS NIKUMBH 22-04-2003 MALE OBC None 41

465 31904 DIGAMBAR ARJUN KORE 07-06-2003 MALE OBC None 41

466 30771 KISHOR BHAGWAN TELI 09-06-2003 MALE OBC None 41
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467 31834
PRATIK DATTATRAY 
WALUNJKAR

18-06-2003 MALE OBC None 41

468 26566 PRATIK TUKARAM DHENGALE 19-06-2003 MALE OBC None 41

469 26485
ANKALESH GANESH 
BADGUJAR

05-07-2003 MALE OBC None 41

470 25198 NISHANT BALAVANT CHAVAN 18-07-2003 MALE OBC None 41

471 27167 ANIKET GANESH TUPE 19-07-2003 MALE OBC None 41

472 31489
PRAJWAL PRALHAD 
THOMBARE

27-08-2003 MALE OBC None 41

473 28163 SHIVPRASAD LAXMAN PATIL 01-09-2003 MALE OBC None 41

474 33872 AJAY VILAS DESAI 01-09-2003 MALE OBC None 41

475 25567 HIMMAT NIMBA LOKHANDE 18-10-2003 MALE OBC None 41

476 32304 PRATIK PRAKASH MHASKE 18-10-2003 MALE OBC None 41

477 31485 ONKAR LAHANU KARPE 10-11-2003 MALE OBC None 41

478 28805 KARAN VILAS BHAVARTHE 10-12-2003 MALE OBC None 41
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479 26720
DHANANJAY SUBHASH 
SHELAKE

14-12-2003 MALE OBC None 41

480 30125 PARESH SADASHIV KHAIRNAR 16-12-2003 MALE OBC None 41

481 26039 PRATIK RAMESH KHANDEKAR 05-01-2004 MALE OBC None 41

482 25054 PRATIK RAJENDRA THORAT 14-02-2004 MALE OBC None 41

483 31178 UTTAM PUNJARAM GODBOLE 18-02-2004 MALE OBC None 41

484 31340 YASH DNYANDEV KUMTKAR 29-02-2004 MALE OBC None 41

485 31246 HARSHAL KISHOR KURKURE 03-03-2004 MALE OBC None 41

486 30760 RUTURAJ SANDIP KHILARE 12-03-2004 MALE OBC None 41

487 32027
SHREYASH VISHWANATH 
SHINDE

24-03-2004 MALE OBC None 41

488 32598
ABHISHEK SAKHARAM 
NAWALE

28-03-2004 MALE OBC None 41

489 31889 AKASH KASHIRAM GHERADE 10-04-2004 MALE OBC None 41

490 27351 SUJAL SUNIL PATIL 13-05-2004 MALE OBC None 41
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491 33510 SUJIT SANTOSH BHONDKAR 21-07-2004 MALE OBC None 41

492 28870 ONKAR APPASAHEB BELEKAR 14-08-2004 MALE OBC None 41

493 26951 OM SATISH PATIL 04-09-2004 MALE OBC None 41

494 28044
VIGHNESH CHANDRAKANT 
TALEKAR

18-09-2004 MALE OBC None 41

495 30295 DHANANJAY RAMESH PATIL 23-09-2004 MALE OBC None 41

496 31185 SHIVAJI BABARAO KALHAPURE 24-09-2004 MALE OBC None 41

497 32742 SUMIT MUNNALAL BISEN 01-10-2004 MALE OBC None 41

498 32062
ABHISHEK EKNATH 
MALATKAR

26-10-2004 MALE OBC None 41

499 26783 DHIRAJ GANPAT PILANE 07-11-2004 MALE OBC None 41

500 30173 VARUN RAJENDRA BORASE 27-11-2004 MALE OBC None 41

501 26898 VIKAS VILAS KUMBHAR 01-12-2004 MALE OBC None 41

502 32106
RUSHIKESH RAMCHANDRA 
JADHAV

31-12-2004 MALE OBC None 41
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503 29633 KALPESH SUBHASH KAVADE 11-01-2005 MALE OBC None 41

504 28747 SAHIL SAGAR KUSALE 16-03-2005 MALE OBC None 41

505 25600 AMOL ARJUN KUTE 13-04-2005 MALE OBC None 41

506 26017 RUSHIKESH SHIVAJI RAUT 26-04-2005 MALE OBC None 41

507 31943 SUSHIL DNYANESHWAR WAGH 21-06-2005 MALE OBC None 41

508 28544 AKASH SANTOSH TILEKAR 10-07-2005 MALE OBC None 41

509 29822 OMKAR NAVNATH ADKE 05-09-2005 MALE OBC None 41

510 31540
KARAN DNYANESHWAR 
PAWAR

11-09-2005 MALE OBC None 41

511 33027
MANOJ DHONDIRAM 
KUMBHAR

14-11-2005 MALE OBC None 41

512 32498 VIVEK DIPAK PATIL 15-12-2005 MALE OBC None 41

513 29825 ROHIT SANTOSH MULUK 08-01-2006 MALE OBC None 41

514 27874 RUTIK RAJENDRA DAUNDKAR 16-05-2006 MALE OBC None 41
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515 25328 PRASAD BALASAHEB UGALE 27-09-2006 MALE OBC None 41

516 27486 ABHISHEK SUKHDEV NIKAM 29-11-2006 MALE OBC None 41

517 30784
CHAND MANIKCHAND 
BHENDARKAR

26-01-2007 MALE OBC None 41

518 29877 VYANKATESH VASANT KALME 20-03-2007 MALE OBC None 41

519 26799 KARAN RAM BAHIRWAL 14-06-2007 MALE OBC None 41

520 32036 SAMARTH BALASAHEB RAUT 15-10-2007 MALE OBC None 41

521 32578 TUSHAR VITTHAL JADHAV 19-10-1995 MALE OBC Sportsman 40

522 30592 AKASH ANKUSH AGALAVE 27-12-1996 MALE OBC Project Affected 40

523 25574 DHIRAJ NARESH PATIL 01-04-1997 MALE OBC HomeGuard 40

524 32639 RAHUL BABAN PANDULE 20-07-1997 MALE OBC Sportsman 40

525 28360 ATUL SUDHAKAR DUKARE 20-08-1998 MALE OBC Project Affected 40

526 38188 GITANJALI LAXMAN PATIL 05-06-1999 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 40
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527 38668 ASHWINI MAHADEV GURAV 27-05-2000 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 40

528 29553 MAHADEO POPAT SHINDE 30-05-2000 MALE OBC Project Affected 40

529 32680 RUTVIK SITARAM PATIL 17-10-2000 MALE OBC Sportsman 40

530 37580
CHANNDANA CHANDRAKANT 
GAIKAR

15-11-2000 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 40

531 38772 PRATIDNYA RAVINDRA BHOIR 17-08-2001 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 40

532 38236 PAYAL SHIVAJI CHAVAN 15-02-2002 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 40

533 38729 RESHMA BALU SHELAR 16-02-2002 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 40

534 38941 SAMRUDDHI ADESH MHATRE 20-06-2002 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 40

535 30570 ADITYA PRADIP TITARMARE 28-08-2002 MALE OBC Project Affected 40

536 32976 ABHISHEK VILAS SHINDE 02-05-2003 MALE OBC Sportsman 40

537 38063 SANJANA GURUNATH PATIL 27-05-2003 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 40

538 33277 AADESH APPASAHEB TADGE 16-06-2003 MALE OBC Sportsman 40
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539 37555 SANSKRUTI ARUN THAKUR 22-08-2003 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 40

540 32947 AMAN RASUL MULANI 01-07-2004 MALE OBC Sportsman 40

541 31997 SHEKHAR SANTOSH BANKAR 03-10-2004 MALE OBC Project Affected 40

542 37545
ROSHANI HARISHCHANDRA 
GAIKAR

05-11-2004 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 40

543 38331 AKANKSHA MADAN BASINE 12-01-2005 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 40

544 37265 PAYAL VISHWAS DALAVI 11-06-2005 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 40

545 39194 KALYANI TATOBA KARANDE 06-07-2005 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 40

546 38474 KAJAL KISAN BONDRE 16-11-2005 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 40

547 37857 AMISHA ANIL GHARAT 05-12-2005 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 40

548 38651 KAJAL KUSHOBA MESHRAM 01-07-2006 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 40

549 39113 SANIKA SANJAY GURAV 07-01-2007 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 40

550 38983 SNEHAL SHARAD PATIL 26-04-2007 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 40
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551 39245 AADITI VILAS RAKSHE 26-04-2007 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 40

552 37188 SAYALI SHAMKANT MHATRE 21-07-2007 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 40

553 32990
PRANAV CHANDRAKANT 
SONAWANE

30-08-2007 MALE OBC Sportsman 40

554 30033
CHAITANYA MALLIKARJUN 
KAKATEJANGAM

03-02-1992 MALE OBC Project Affected 39

555 37450 ARCHANA BHIMRAO PANDULE 19-03-1992 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 39

556 38742
VARSHA SIDDHESHWAR 
MATHPATI

04-04-1993 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 39

557 30761
GORAKHNATH AMBADAS 
GAIKWAD

01-07-1993 MALE OBC HomeGuard 39

558 34049 NILESH GOKUL PATIL 19-03-1994 MALE OBC HomeGuard 39

559 37529 NILESHA KAMLAKAR PATIL 03-01-1995 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 39

560 33819 DIPAK NITIN SHINDE 04-01-1995 MALE OBC HomeGuard 39

561 32221 DHAREPPA SHIVANAND MALI 10-01-1995 MALE OBC HomeGuard 39

562 38146 YOGITA BABAJI DONGARE 05-07-1995 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 39
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563 25729 PRAMOD ARJUN LUTE 05-07-1995 MALE OBC HomeGuard 39

564 38122 MONIKA SHANKAR SALAVKAR 01-04-1996 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 39

565 38344 AARTI AMBIKA MALAHA 02-10-1996 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 39

566 28815 GANESH KISHOR DEVARE 04-06-1997 MALE OBC Project Affected 39

567 37721
MANGAL TUKARAM 
JAMDHADE

10-03-1998 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 39

568 37724 BHAGYASHREE DILIP SUTAR 30-05-1998 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 39

569 37488 SANIKA SANDESH THALE 19-06-1998 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 39

570 33119 PANKAJ RAJESH MAHAJAN 22-09-1998 MALE OBC Sportsman 39

571 39133 SAPANA AVDHUT AMANKAR 12-02-1999 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 39

572 38271
MOHINI PARMESHWAR 
BOMBLE

29-05-1999 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 39

573 39016 SUPRIYA KRUNAL YADATE 12-06-1999 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 39

574 38285
KALPANA MANOHAR 
PENDKALKAR

06-09-1999 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 39
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575 29606
SURAJ DNYANESHWAR 
KUMBHAR

01-10-1999 MALE OBC Project Affected 39

576 32665
RANJIT VISHWANATH 
GALGATE

20-12-1999 MALE OBC Sportsman 39

577 37919
SHUBHANGI SAKHARAM 
DHOKALE

11-01-2000 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 39

578 37066 APEKSHA AMARNATH MHATRE 12-01-2000 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 39

579 32770 MAHESH SANJAY GALGE 31-01-2000 MALE OBC Sportsman 39

580 38707 RUPALI RAJENDRA WAGH 16-02-2000 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 39

581 39332 RUPALI KISAN LONSHIKAR 24-02-2000 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 39

582 33130 MANGESH PRABHAKAR GHULE 29-08-2000 MALE OBC Project Affected 39

583 38979 HARSHA ANIL DEVKAR 20-10-2000 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 39

584 37684 MANJIRI RAJARAM BHATADE 19-11-2000 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 39

585 39037 VAISHNAVI NARENDRA PATIL 31-01-2001 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 39

586 38964 SUREKHA VASUDEO MALI 26-02-2001 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 39
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587 38658 LAXMI RANGANATH ITHAPE 20-03-2001 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 39

588 37307 REKHA PRAVEEN NARALE 15-04-2001 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 39

589 38500 MAITREE DIPAK ARGADE 26-06-2001 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 39

590 37540 NANDINI LAXMAN DHADVE 20-10-2001 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 39

591 38337 RUCHITA NAVAL SONGIRE 12-11-2001 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 39

592 38897 JAYASHRI DILIP PATIL 24-12-2001 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 39

593 37366 BHARATI SUNIL SONAWANE 28-12-2001 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 39

594 39231
DNYANESHWARI SANJAY 
JONDHALE

18-01-2002 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 39

595 37332 NIKITA SAVLERAM MANE 17-08-2002 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 39

596 38747 SAYLI UTTAM KUMBHAR 01-09-2002 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 39

597 33124 DHIRAJ RAMESH PANDAV 14-09-2002 MALE OBC Sportsman 39

598 38487 SAMRUDDHI HARIDAS BANAIT 26-09-2002 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 39
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599 38541 SAYLI SAMBHAJI BORATE 02-10-2002 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 39

600 39258 BHAIRAVI VIJAY PATIL 09-10-2002 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 39

601 38868 DIPALI KAILAS GODASE 18-10-2002 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 39

602 37980 SHRADDHA DATTATRAY RAUT 03-01-2003 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 39

603 38171 DHANASHRI TANAJI JADHAV 01-09-2003 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 39

604 39159 NIKITA RATNAKAR DIWANE 24-09-2003 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 39

605 39278
HARSHADA RAVINDRA 
LOKHANDE

25-09-2003 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 39

606 37962 SHWETA RAVINDRA KENI 03-10-2003 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 39

607 38878 SADHANA JAYDEO LUTE 03-10-2003 FEMALE OBC Sportsman 39

608 38800 KARINA KAILASH WAT 12-11-2003 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 39

609 39262 SAKSHI SHRIPAT SHIROLE 31-12-2003 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 39

610 37074 SEJAL ARUN PATIL 31-01-2004 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 39
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611 38603 RAKSHA SHIVAJI DHUMAL 03-03-2004 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 39

612 37242 SAKSHI BHARAT VIDHATE 15-03-2004 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 39

613 38024 VISHAKHA RAJENDRA THAKUR 27-03-2004 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 39

614 37559 SNEHA DATTATRAY SALUNKE 31-03-2004 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 39

615 37330 AASHA GOPAL MAHAJAN 14-05-2004 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 39

616 37162
VAIBHAVI SHRIKANT 
BHOGATE

10-08-2004 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 39

617 37897 MUKTA TANAJI VISHWASRAO 15-09-2004 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 39

618 37860
AKSHADA SHANTARAM 
HOLKAR

01-10-2004 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 39

619 37328 ANUJA KAILAS KALE 14-11-2004 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 39

620 39075 SHRADDHA SUNIL BHAVAR 27-11-2004 FEMALE OBC Sportsman 39

621 38287 PAYAL SANJAY PAWAR 15-01-2005 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 39

622 39068 RUTUJA SANDEEP BHAVAR 01-04-2005 FEMALE OBC Sportsman 39
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623 37524
RUTUJA RAMESH 
KUMBHALKAR

10-04-2005 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 39

624 38564 PUNAM SANJAY GODSE 30-04-2005 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 39

625 37808 SHRUTIKA SATISH AUTI 13-05-2005 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 39

626 32796 GAURAV JALINDAR SARADE 29-05-2005 MALE OBC Project Affected 39

627 39184 PRANJALI RAJESH BHAYDE 14-07-2005 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 39

628 39105 SAKSHI NAVNATH SHIROLE 09-08-2005 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 39

629 37286 ASHVINI BAPPASAHEB WAGH 04-09-2005 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 39

630 37475 VAISHNAVI RAMU SELUKAR 10-10-2005 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 39

631 38565 KALYANI ARVIND KAWALE 20-11-2005 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 39

632 38885 JANHAVEE JAYDEO CHAMAT 28-11-2005 FEMALE OBC Sportsman 39

633 38117 PALLAVI NARAYAN KASREKAR 06-01-2006 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 39

634 39320
RUTUJA DNYANESHWAR 
ANBHULE

01-03-2006 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 39
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635 37988 DIVYA JAGADISH SHELAR 26-04-2006 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 39

636 37173 DIYA VIJAY MHATRE 19-06-2006 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 39

637 37968 ANKITA RAMCHANDRA PISE 24-08-2006 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 39

638 38610 RUTUJA LAHU AMBEKAR 02-02-2007 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 39

639 37585 RUTUJA SUBHASH SHENKAR 14-04-2007 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 39

640 39275 SHRAVANI SANDIP GADE 18-08-2007 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 39

641 32124 SWAPNIL VITTHAL PATIL 16-01-1991 MALE OBC Project Affected 38

642 38442 SUPRIYA DEVIDAS PATIL 05-05-1991 FEMALE OBC Sportsman 38

643 27567
SIDHESHWAR SHAHADEO 
JADHAV

29-11-1991 MALE OBC Project Affected 38

644 32709 VIKRANT WASUDEV DUDHAT 21-10-1993 MALE OBC Sportsman 38

645 31289
AKSHAY MACHINDRA 
MURKUTE

26-01-1994 MALE OBC HomeGuard 38

646 31357 PAWAN SUBHASH TEKALE 25-02-1994 MALE OBC Project Affected 38
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647 31792 AJIT ASHOK LAMBE 08-04-1994 MALE OBC HomeGuard 38

648 32922 KISHOR SURYAKANT PATIL 16-01-1995 MALE OBC HomeGuard 38

649 30807 SUNIL GOVINDRAO PADOLE 07-10-1995 MALE OBC Project Affected 38

650 29043 JAGDISH RAVINDRA NIKUMBH 26-11-1995 MALE OBC HomeGuard 38

651 26357 MOHAN DILIP THAKARE 26-02-1996 MALE OBC HomeGuard 38

652 31969 PRAFULLA MOTILAL PATIL 01-06-1996 MALE OBC HomeGuard 38

653 31826 PRANAY VINOD PANCHAL 11-10-1996 MALE OBC HomeGuard 38

654 38169 SHITAL PANDURANG GHERADE 01-06-1997 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 38

655 33297
RUSHIKESH NIVRUTTI 
GAIDHANI

10-12-1998 MALE OBC HomeGuard 38

656 27491
RAVIRAJ GANGADHAR 
CHANDRAKOR

24-01-1999 MALE OBC HomeGuard 38

657 25434
TUSHAR GANGARAM 
DHAWADE

01-05-1999 MALE OBC HomeGuard 38

658 38619 RADHA BHANUDAS BHOSALE 20-09-1999 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 38
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659 38052 HOMESHWARI TANAJI KOLHE 25-12-1999 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 38

660 33425 AKSHAY MAHESH PEDNEKAR 02-05-2001 MALE OBC Project Affected 38

661 39368 EKTA SANTOSH GAYKHE 09-06-2001 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 38

662 37579
DIVYA MUKUNDA 
WADIBHASME

09-07-2001 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 38

663 37129 ANUSHKA VINAYAK PASHTE 12-08-2001 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 38

664 33078 RAKESH PRAMOD DHANDE 23-08-2001 MALE OBC Sportsman 38

665 38900 KAVITA GORAKH NHAVI 12-09-2001 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 38

666 37665
GAYATRI NILESH 
SURYAWANSHI

06-06-2002 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 38

667 38448 RUPALI GANESH NARWADE 07-06-2002 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 38

668 37264 PRIYANKA BALWANT PATIL 11-06-2002 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 38

669 25390
PRANAY RAMESHWAR 
BHOSALE

05-09-2002 MALE OBC Project Affected 38

670 26664 SURAJ SAWKAR MAGAR 11-10-2002 MALE OBC Project Affected 38
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671 38168
MANALI MARUTI 
MANDLUSKAR

18-03-2003 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 38

672 32582 SWARAJ DILIP SALAVI 19-08-2003 MALE OBC Sportsman 38

673 28617 AMAR SUKHDEV TONE 16-09-2003 MALE OBC Project Affected 38

674 37802 TANUJA VASANT PATIL 17-11-2003 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 38

675 33157 OM SATISH JAGTAP 16-12-2003 MALE OBC Sportsman 38

676 37805 PRACHI PRAVIN THALE 17-07-2004 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 38

677 38801 ANJALI ANNA PARDESHI 24-08-2004 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 38

678 27219 JAYESH NARAYAN HIRGUDE 27-08-2004 MALE OBC Project Affected 38

679 37484 TANNU NARBAD LANDAGE 15-10-2004 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 38

680 37283 PRACHI SHANKAR WAGHMARE 22-10-2004 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 38

681 38181 SANIKA PANDURANG BHOPI 16-11-2004 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 38

682 37228 SEJAL RAJENDRA CHAUDHARI 27-11-2004 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 38
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683 37291 KHUSHI GOMAJI SONWANE 10-12-2004 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 38

684 37845 GUNVANTI RAMDAS SHIVKAR 12-01-2005 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 38

685 38543 PINKI GANESH HATWAR 02-08-2005 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 38

686 38509 KALYANI BALA SHENDE 02-10-2005 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 38

687 37504 KALYANI KISHOR GAWAND 24-10-2005 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 38

688 39078 RIYA SANAJY TAMBE 05-01-2006 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 38

689 38042 SAKSHI GURUNATH BEDEKAR 24-01-2007 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 38

690 38391 MOHINI KIRAN POTDAR 06-04-2007 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 38

691 37325 MITALI SANJAY PALSAMKAR 23-05-2007 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 38

692 37870 JANHAVI SANJAY YERUDKAR 02-07-2007 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 38

693 37281 RENUKA BALIRAM PANCHAL 05-11-2007 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 38

694 32757
NAVNATH EKANATH 
KAMANDAR

08-06-1989 MALE OBC Project Affected 37
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695 33108 SUNIL MADHUKAR SONAWANE 27-02-1992 MALE OBC HomeGuard 37

696 38816 MOHINI ASHOK REVAGADE 29-04-1992 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 37

697 32333 DINESH SHRIPATI PATIL 21-10-1992 MALE OBC Project Affected 37

698 38827 SUPRIYA SHAHAJI KERLEKAR 21-11-1992 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 37

699 38826 HINA KHALIL MANIYAR 20-04-1993 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 37

700 39185
MADHURI CHANDRAKANT 
TARKAR

03-12-1993 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 37

701 37748 PRACHI PRAKASH THAKUR 04-10-1994 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 37

702 30410 MAYUR RAMESH KALE 09-03-1995 MALE OBC HomeGuard 37

703 34045 VISHAL DINKAR PATIL 27-06-1995 MALE OBC HomeGuard 37

704 32656 RAVINDRA VASANT KADU 05-10-1995 MALE OBC Sportsman 37

705 25224 MUKESH MACHHINDRA PATIL 24-05-1996 MALE OBC HomeGuard 37

706 37586 DIPMALA TEJAS KENI 03-08-1996 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 37
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707 39235 PAYAL BALASAHEB JADHAV 24-08-1996 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 37

708 28497 DEEPAK BALKRISHNA PATIL 27-10-1997 MALE OBC Project Affected 37

709 33746 DHIRAJ NANASAHEB PHATE 29-01-1998 MALE OBC Project Affected 37

710 37539 POOJA ARUN KOKATE 19-12-1998 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 37

711 37743 RUTUJA KUMAR PADWAL 29-01-1999 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 37

712 37809 MADHURI LAXMAN GHASE 16-09-1999 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 37

713 37900 RENUKA DATTATRAY VARALE 28-12-1999 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 37

714 37138 PRATIBHA MUKUND JATOL 19-02-2000 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 37

715 39348 ASHWINI MANOJ KADAM 08-09-2000 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 37

716 33913 BHUSHAN SUNIL BARI 18-09-2000 MALE OBC Sportsman 37

717 38017 SAPANA ANANDA LAVHATE 08-01-2001 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 37

718 37621 MOHINI POPAT HAJARE 05-05-2001 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 37
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719 37340
PRIYANKA SHANTARAM 
SHINDE

24-05-2001 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 37

720 37930
VAISHALI JAGANNATH 
DUMBRE

05-08-2001 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 37

721 37794 SNEHAL EKNATH HINGE 04-12-2001 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 37

722 38355 SHILPA NETRAM HUKRE 12-04-2002 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 37

723 37317 ANUJA BALU KALANGE 12-06-2002 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 37

724 37742 NIKITA RAJENDRA PARDESHI 09-11-2002 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 37

725 38778 SAYALI SHANTILAL NIKAT 09-11-2002 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 37

726 37637 SONALI UTTAM PAWAR 26-11-2002 FEMALE OBC
Earthquake 

Affected
37

727 38219
SAMRUDDHI KESHAV 
MAHALLE

04-12-2002 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 37

728 37480 PALLAVI DUDHRAM LILHARE 18-12-2002 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 37

729 37119 YOGINI SATISH PATIL 13-06-2003 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 37

730 38498
PRERANA BHAUSAHEB 
BHOKNAL

28-06-2003 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 37
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731 38394 NISHA BHANUDAS REKHATE 04-07-2003 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 37

732 33017 NIKHIL SANJAY SHELAR 26-08-2003 MALE OBC Sportsman 37

733 37898 PRITI RAJESH SAWANT 27-10-2003 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 37

734 37126 KAVITA KHANDERAO PATIL 25-12-2003 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 37

735 33134
PRATHMESH KAILAS 
CHAUDHARI

04-02-2004 MALE OBC Sportsman 37

736 38260 PRATIKSHA SARJERAO PATIL 10-04-2004 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 37

737 37532 PRACHITI DEEPAK CHALKE 14-04-2004 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 37

738 38974 ANISHA MACHINDRA PADWAL 15-05-2004 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 37

739 38744 SHREYAL SANJAY FALKE 10-06-2004 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 37

740 37936
DNYANESHWARI SANDIP 
VISHWASRAO

18-06-2004 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 37

741 39268 MANSI SANTOSH KHAIRNAR 24-06-2004 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 37

742 38987 POOJA SHIVDAS PATIL 11-07-2004 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 37
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743 32984 MANAV RAVINDRA CHAVAN 27-07-2004 MALE OBC Sportsman 37

744 37565 MANSI NAVANIT MHATRE 01-10-2004 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 37

745 38556 SHUBHANGI SURESH SHELAR 10-12-2004 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 37

746 37186 CHETANA SANJAY PATIL 17-01-2005 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 37

747 37550 BHAGYASHRI VIJAY CHORGHE 10-02-2005 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 37

748 37429
BHAGYASHREE SANTURAM 
BHAGWAT

26-05-2005 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 37

749 39202
GAYATRI BABASAHEB 
KOKANE

01-08-2005 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 37

750 38660 AKSHADA ANIL PATIL 05-08-2005 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 37

751 37917 TANVI VIJAY SHELKE 04-12-2005 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 37

752 38240 AACHAL AJAY SHELKE 26-12-2005 FEMALE OBC Sportsman 37

753 37466 DIPTI SANTOSH CHEDE 27-01-2006 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 37

754 37549 PUJA VIJAY PATIL 04-03-2006 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 37
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755 37068 VISHAKA SANTOSH PATIL 14-11-2006 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 37

756 38128 NEHALI NITIN PATIL 07-04-2007 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 37

757 37710
SHRUTIKIRTI VALLABH 
DAHATONDE

12-04-2007 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 37

758 37382 DIKSHA MAHADEV DUDHANE 25-08-2007 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 37

759 28738
GORAKSH DAGADU 
HINDULKAR

05-06-1992 MALE OBC Project Affected 36

760 30157 KIRAN TUKARAM GORADE 07-09-1992 MALE OBC HomeGuard 36

761 34146 SWAPNIL SHANTARAM PATIL 01-10-1992 MALE OBC HomeGuard 36

762 38478
PRATIKSHA RAMDAS 
DESHMUKH

03-11-1992 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 36

763 37624
MANGAL YASHAWANT 
PADAVAL

13-03-1993 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 36

764 33262 RAJKUMAR SUBHASH PATIL 16-05-1993 MALE OBC Sportsman 36

765 39022 SHUBHANGI RAVSAHEB GHULE 16-10-1994 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 36

766 31026 DIPAK SANTOSH KHAIRNAR 03-02-1995 MALE OBC HomeGuard 36
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767 33173 AKSHAY SUBHASH PATIL 01-06-1996 MALE OBC HomeGuard 36

768 30248 GANESH SHIVAJI MIRJE 20-09-1996 MALE OBC HomeGuard 36

769 38224 SHITAL SANJAY KANTAKWAR 02-05-1997 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 36

770 33259 KAUSHAL HASMUKH RANE 21-05-1997 MALE OBC Sportsman 36

771 26114 NILESH MANIK KOR 04-06-1997 MALE OBC HomeGuard 36

772 37751 MONIKA DINKAR DANGAR 18-06-1997 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 36

773 34138 MAHENDRA BABAN SALVI 22-12-1997 MALE OBC HomeGuard 36

774 39257 SHRADDHA BABAN PACHPUTE 15-04-1998 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 36

775 32324 VISHAL SHIVAJI AHIRE 10-05-1998 MALE OBC Project Affected 36

776 38779
SHUBHANGNA PANDURANG 
FENDAR

29-05-1998 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 36

777 33133 SHOAIB SIRAJ ATTAR 30-11-1999 MALE OBC Sportsman 36

778 37249
SHUBHANGI MADHUKAR 
BHOJANE

02-06-2000 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 36
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779 29954 MAYUR TANAJI KHABALE 04-01-2001 MALE OBC Project Affected 36

780 34007 AJIT DNYANDEV KHANDEKAR 11-01-2002 MALE OBC Sportsman 36

781 37444 ROHINI MORESHWAR DOMLE 14-05-2002 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 36

782 37974
DUVITA JAGANNATH 
GODAMBE

01-07-2002 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 36

783 38175 VAISHNAVI DEVIDAS KADVE 21-11-2002 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 36

784 38814
NIYATI BHALCHANDRA 
WARGE

15-12-2002 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 36

785 37270 ARCHANA BALIRAM PANCHAL 05-04-2003 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 36

786 37045
PRADNYA DHARMENDRA 
PATIL

12-05-2004 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 36

787 37147 VASUDHA SURESH KARHALE 04-07-2004 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 36

788 26226 ROHAN RAMKISHAN YERME 15-08-2004 MALE OBC Project Affected 36

789 38389 PRIYANKA MAHADEV KORE 23-09-2004 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 36

790 38034 SAYALI GURUNATH PATIL 11-07-2005 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 36
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791 37479 ISHWARI KAILASH KALAMBE 24-08-2005 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 36

792 39013 NEHA DIPAK RAHATE 03-05-2006 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 36

793 37032 RESHMA RAJENDRA PACHORE 16-06-2006 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 36

794 37839 SUCHITA BHAUSAHEB DEORE 16-05-2007 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 36

795 37095 SAMIKSHA BALU NIKAM 30-07-2007 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 36

796 37434 MANSI KESRINATH THAKUR 09-10-2007 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 36

797 33147 SANTOSH ARJUN TARLE 04-06-1990 MALE OBC Sportsman 35

798 38644 DIPEEKA BHAIYALAL ROKADE 15-12-1991 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 35

799 30434 LAHU DATTATRAY HOLE 08-04-1992 MALE OBC HomeGuard 35

800 38961
SWAPNALI RAJENDRA 
BEDKUTE

18-06-1994 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 35

801 37827 ARCHANA SANJAY CHAVAN 28-07-1994 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 35

802 31697 AKSHAY MADAN WAINGADE 06-01-1996 MALE OBC HomeGuard 35
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803 27459 SHAILESH SOVINDA VAIDYA 07-03-1996 MALE OBC Project Affected 35

804 38867 SAMIKSHA SUBHASH WALUNJ 18-10-1996 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 35

805 38196 KOMAL BHIKAJI PANSARE 20-10-1996 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 35

806 37299
KANCHAN CHANDRAKANT 
KHAIRNAR

17-12-1996 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 35

807 38889 RUTIKA DHIRAJ KAMBLE 29-08-1997 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 35

808 31310 JAYDEEP ANIL VYAVAHARE 22-11-1997 MALE OBC Project Affected 35

809 38730 SUPRIYA SHIVANAND HATTALI 01-06-1999 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 35

810 37641 ASHWINI RAHUL USHIR 15-09-1999 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 35

811 39079 KALPITA SUNIL GURAV 22-12-1999 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 35

812 27057
ADITYA BALCHAND 
SONAWANE

20-03-2000 MALE OBC Project Affected 35

813 39086 MEGHA ASHOK AMBEDE 22-09-2000 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 35

814 38256 AISHWARYA RAMESH CHAVAN 30-11-2000 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 35
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815 39323 PURVA JAGDISH TALKAR 21-03-2001 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 35

816 37490 ASHWINI MAHADEV HANPUDE 06-04-2002 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 35

817 38300 ANJALI GAJANAN BAHIRWAL 02-06-2002 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 35

818 39304 SONALI NARAYAN HOLAKAR 24-08-2002 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 35

819 39115
ASHWINI PANDURANG 
GAYKAR

03-10-2002 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 35

820 37998 POOJA AMBADAS BANSODE 03-03-2003 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 35

821 37206 CHETANA ADHIKRAO PATIL 07-03-2003 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 35

822 39269 ANJALI UTTAM PAWAR 09-06-2003 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 35

823 38529 MAYURI RAMESH TADE 20-06-2003 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 35

824 38810 SONALI JIVATU MOHATURE 14-11-2003 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 35

825 38270 RUTUJA ROHIDAS BOMBLE 25-08-2004 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 35

826 37638 MOHINI DINESH AMBODKAR 01-01-2005 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 35
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827 37274 SAYALI KESHAV ROKADE 15-03-2005 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 35

828 38874 SWAPNALI VALIBA HOLGIR 17-03-2005 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 35

829 37146 TEJASWINI MANOJ SANGALE 27-04-2005 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 35

830 38853 SHRUTI MARUTI DESAI 27-04-2005 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 35

831 38765 SHREYA VIKAS KANAWADE 04-05-2005 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 35

832 38883
KHUSHBU SANTOSH 
BRAMHANKAR

20-07-2005 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 35

833 38039 VIDYA VASANT LAGAD 23-10-2005 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 35

834 37950 DISHA SOMESHWAR DEVHARE 11-12-2005 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 35

835 38187
HARSHITA PURUSHOTTAM 
MHATRE

18-12-2005 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 35

836 39025 VAISHNAVI VITTHAL TALEKAR 02-05-2006 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 35

837 39048 BHAGYASHREE BAPU SHINDE 25-05-2007 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 35

838 38320
KHUSHBU SANJAY 
BRAMHANKAR

10-09-2007 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 35
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839 33270 TUSHAR SARJERAO THORAT 18-07-1987 MALE OBC Sportsman 34

840 29065
DEVENDRAKUMAR 
BHAKCHAND PARDHI

24-11-1989 MALE OBC HomeGuard 34

841 32659 SHEKHAR HARIDAS RAYTE 04-06-1992 MALE OBC HomeGuard 34

842 32888 RAVI BHAGWANRAO KEDARE 01-01-1994 MALE OBC HomeGuard 34

843 37758 CHETANA SHARAD MHATRE 19-06-1995 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 34

844 30698 DINESH KAILAS PATIL 27-10-1995 MALE OBC HomeGuard 34

845 31797 JAGDISH GOVINDA PATIL 30-04-1996 MALE OBC HomeGuard 34

846 26946 MAHESH RATILAL BADGUJAR 01-11-1997 MALE OBC Project Affected 34

847 30628 KARAN RAVI CHORE 22-01-1998 MALE OBC Project Affected 34

848 32833
AMIT RAMCHANDRA 
SHINGARE

25-11-1998 MALE OBC Sportsman 34

849 30867
NAVANATH KISAN 
GHANAVATE

25-02-2000 MALE OBC
Earthquake 

Affected
34

850 38905 ARATI SANJAY PANDIT 21-02-2002 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 34
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851 33166 TEJAS SHIVAJI BHOGATE 22-03-2002 MALE OBC Sportsman 34

852 32846 LALIT RAJENDRA BORSE 05-07-2002 MALE OBC Sportsman 34

853 38546 BHUMIKA GURUNATH THAKUR 25-03-2003 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 34

854 38092
SHUBHANGEE MACHINDRA 
PIMPARKAR

07-05-2003 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 34

855 28478 GANESH MARUTI PAWAR 04-12-2003 MALE OBC
Earthquake 

Affected
34

856 38809
DHONDYABAI ANANDA 
MATHPATI

26-10-2004 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 34

857 38131 PRANJAL SAMADHAN MAHTRE 20-06-2005 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 34

858 26395 PARVEJ RUBAB SHAIKH 12-10-2005 MALE OBC
Earthquake 

Affected
34

859 28525 GANESH KRUSHNAT PAWAR 26-03-2006 MALE OBC
Earthquake 

Affected
34

860 38041
LAXMI DNAYANESHWAR 
YEDAVE

05-04-2006 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 34

861 29568 SHIVAM SUBHASH SHELKE 23-04-2006 MALE OBC Project Affected 34

862 39345 DIVYA SHEKHAR PATIL 25-04-2006 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 34
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863 37432 PIYU PRADIP ZANZAD 15-07-2006 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 34

864 38653
PRATIKSHA DNYANESHWAR 
ASWALE

13-09-2006 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 34

865 37489
RUCHIKA MAROTI 
SATHAWANE

09-11-2006 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 34

866 37010 KOMAL GAJANAN DHUDKEKAR 19-12-2006 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 34

867 38625 ARATI SHRAVAN BINNAR 16-03-2007 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 34

868 37754 BHAKTI VIJAY PHATANGARE 30-06-2007 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 34

869 38672 GAYATRI DINKAR AMBARE 17-08-2007 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 34

870 31777 KIRAN RAMNATH UBALE 15-02-1990 MALE OBC HomeGuard 33

871 38491 PUNAM SURESH MORE 15-06-1992 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 33

872 30740 SWAPNIL RATILAL BHADANE 14-12-1992 MALE OBC HomeGuard 33

873 32677
AATISH DIGAMBAR 
SONAWANE

09-08-1994 MALE OBC Sportsman 33

874 31944 GANESH BAPU KARANDE 29-06-1996 MALE OBC HomeGuard 33
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875 37787 TEJAL SANJAY NAIK 29-08-1996 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 33

876 37696 NEHA VASUDEV KHADEKAR 02-07-2001 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 33

877 38275
POOJA MADHUKARRAO 
BAGMARE

23-07-2001 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 33

878 38080
MAYURI PANDURANG 
BHADANE

06-12-2001 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 33

879 38936 SHWETA RAVINDRA PATIL 10-01-2002 FEMALE OBC Sportsman 33

880 37039 SANJANI SURESH DAKI 27-06-2003 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 33

881 37534 AKANKSHA BANDU MEHETRE 04-05-2004 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 33

882 37120 VEDIKA VIJAY KADAM 04-04-2006 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 33

883 37443 JAGRUTI RAMESH BHADANE 04-08-2006 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 33

884 38605 MANISHA MOHAN DHOLE 01-04-2007 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 33

885 38101 PRAPTI MAHESH PATIL 02-04-2007 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 33

886 37568 GAURI MANOJ KUNJIR 08-05-2007 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 33
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887 38409 KAJAL KAILAS PAWAR 26-07-2007 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 33

888 38087 CHANDANA SHALIK PATIL 24-10-2007 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 33

889 28521 SUNIL KAMAL JUGSENIYA 13-03-1989 MALE OBC HomeGuard 32

890 30430 ANKUSH DATTATRAY HOLE 08-04-1992 MALE OBC HomeGuard 32

891 33275 PRAVIN RAMCHANDRA NAIK 14-05-1992 MALE OBC Sportsman 32

892 27000 SOMA SUKDEO MAHAJAN 05-06-1992 MALE OBC Project Affected 32

893 27468
SOPAN DUDHARAM 
PANCHABUDDHE

20-04-1993 MALE OBC Project Affected 32

894 27211 PARASRAM ASHOK SHINDE 02-06-1993 MALE OBC Project Affected 32

895 28359 SAMBHAJI TUKARAM AWARI 18-02-1995 MALE OBC HomeGuard 32

896 37574 PRIYANKA JAYENDRA WAGH 26-11-1995 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 32

897 37132 SNEHA DILIPRAO GHOGARE 29-06-1996 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 32

898 39221 PRIYANKA SUBHASH NATHILE 26-05-1997 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 32
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899 27330 MANGESH RAMESH BATHE 01-06-1997 MALE OBC Project Affected 32

900 29587 ANAND HANUMANT RAUT 05-09-1998 MALE OBC HomeGuard 32

901 38787 UJWALA GAJIRAM REHPADE 22-11-1999 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 32

902 28195 GANESH ATMARAM WATMODE 01-08-2000 MALE OBC Project Affected 32

903 33161
AMIT CHANDRAKANT 
SALUNKHE

04-09-2001 MALE OBC Sportsman 32

904 30141 NIKHIL SANDIPAN GAVHANE 03-11-2002 MALE OBC Project Affected 32

905 37977 AKSHATA ARJUN GAVALI 13-01-2003 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 32

906 34090 SHREYAS VITTHAL ZANJALE 14-01-2003 MALE OBC Project Affected 32

907 37570 BHARTI BALURAO MISAL 10-06-2003 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 32

908 37036 ACHAL BHAGAVAN BHOIR 12-07-2003 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 32

909 28170 PRASAD SHANKAR SHINDE 26-12-2003 MALE OBC Project Affected 32

910 38823
SHUBHANGI BHASHKAR 
BORKAR

11-07-2004 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 32
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911 38467 PRAGATI GANPAT FUNDE 15-12-2004 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 32

912 37154 SNEHAL TATYA SHINDE 24-06-2005 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 32

913 37258 NISHA SANTOSH RANDAVE 21-08-2005 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 32

914 37298 VAISHALI KHANDU PUJARI 02-09-2005 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 32

915 38881 PRANJAL KAILAS HOLGIR 17-11-2005 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 32

916 37223
NIKITA VITTHAL 
SHRIMANGALE

10-12-2005 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 32

917 37693 POOJA BHAUSAHEB DEORE 02-05-2006 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 32

918 38189 NANDINI NILESH BHAGAT 12-06-2006 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 32

919 37260 RUTUJA SHIVAJI PURANE 10-07-2006 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 32

920 32555 SOHAM SANJAY SANAS 07-09-2006 MALE OBC Sportsman 32

921 38635 SNEHAL DATTATRAY SHINDE 10-11-2006 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 32

922 39145
ASAVARI CHANDRAKANT 
MOKAL

21-01-2007 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 32

Page 335 of 422



Sr. 
No.

Chest 
No.

Name of Candidate DOB Gender Category
Parallel 

Reservation
Total 
Marks

923 38569 AARTI VITTHAL DAVAND 24-10-2007 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 32

924 37556 KARTIKI SANTOSH KUMBHAR 18-11-2007 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 32

925 38032 PRAGATI MAHADEV SHINDE 21-11-2007 FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 32

926 31475 RAHUL BALKRUSHNA MORE 14-10-1991 MALE OBC
Earthquake 

Affected
31

927 33343 SHARAD POPAT IDHATE 05-11-1984 MALE OBC Project Affected 30

928 32676 YOGESH PRAKASH PATIL 19-07-1986 MALE OBC Sportsman 30

929 33261 AMIT RAMESHRAO DHAMOLE 04-10-1990 MALE OBC Sportsman 30

930 32824 VISHAL NAGNATH JAGTAP 08-08-1992 MALE OBC Sportsman 30

931 25981
RAJENDRA BALASAHEB 
WALKE

17-12-1992 MALE OBC HomeGuard 30

932 30994
KUNDLIK GOVARDHAN 
ANWANE

03-01-1995 MALE OBC Project Affected 30

933 30802
BHAIRAVANATH SURESH 
KADAM

01-06-1995 MALE OBC HomeGuard 30

934 26107 CHETAN MARUTI SUTAR 22-03-1996 MALE OBC HomeGuard 30
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935 29812 RAJENDRA BALASO GAVALI 30-07-1996 MALE OBC HomeGuard 30

936 37775
POONAM PRABHAKAR 
MUNDKAR

22-01-1997 FEMALE OBC Project Affected 30

937 33056
SAGAR CHANDRAKISHOR 
SHIVANKAR

11-04-2000 MALE OBC Sportsman 30

938 28376
ABHISHEK HIMMATRAV 
KAKDE

12-06-2002 MALE OBC Project Affected 30

939 28353 VITTHAL ABHAY POTDAR 20-12-2003 MALE OBC
Earthquake 

Affected
30

940 25500 DIPANSHU RAJENDRA TANDEL 10-02-2006 MALE OBC Project Affected 30

941 30915 SANDIP BALAJI SURYAVANSHI 29-03-1992 MALE OBC HomeGuard 28

942 32203 VISHWAS BHAGWAN RAUT 11-07-1993 MALE OBC Project Affected 28

943 32691 LAXMAN ASHOK CHINCHE 02-09-1993 MALE OBC HomeGuard 28

944 25153 YOGESH SAMPATRAO SHEJOL 05-04-1996 MALE OBC Project Affected 28

945 33575 VISHAL JAGAN JAGTAP 06-04-1996 MALE OBC Project Affected 28

946 32707 CHETAN ASHOKRAO DHUMNE 16-10-1997 MALE OBC HomeGuard 28

Page 337 of 422



Sr. 
No.

Chest 
No.

Name of Candidate DOB Gender Category
Parallel 

Reservation
Total 
Marks

947 30946
RAVINDRA SANJAY 
KRASURKAR

05-01-1999 MALE OBC Project Affected 28

948 26115 KAILAS ANANTA SUROSHE 11-11-2001 MALE OBC Project Affected 28

949 28726 SANKET SANJAY THAKUR 18-02-1995 MALE OBC HomeGuard 26

950 27941 RAHUL DINESH SHEJAWAL 14-02-1998 MALE OBC
Earthquake 

Affected
26

951 27665 SANTOSH HARIBA MOHITE 04-01-2002 MALE OBC
Earthquake 

Affected
26

952 33676 SAGAR RAJARAM MARATHE 13-08-1992 MALE OBC
Earthquake 

Affected
25

953 27434 MATIN LATIF ATTAR 18-08-1992 MALE OBC HomeGuard 25
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1 25025 SACHIN BABASAHEB MATOLE 01-06-1993 MALE SEBC None 43

2 25868 DIPAK NAMDEV JADHAV 04-02-1994 MALE SEBC None 43

3 28147 MAHESH DINKAR OMBALKAR 23-06-1994 MALE SEBC None 43

4 31674 RAHUL SURESH MOHARE 20-07-1994 MALE SEBC None 43

5 30865 PRAVIN BABAN KOKATE 20-10-1994 MALE SEBC None 43

6 31662 RAHUL SHANKAR DEVKAR 01-01-1995 MALE SEBC None 43

7 27370 SURENDRA NARENDRA SHINDE 11-01-1995 MALE SEBC None 43

8 29911
PRASHANT ANKUSH 
SALUNKHE

08-04-1995 MALE SEBC None 43

9 31959 SACHIN DAGDU PAWAR 10-06-1995 MALE SEBC None 43

10 31101 SUNIL DATTU POTE 01-12-1995 MALE SEBC None 43

CATEGORY - SEBC
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11 31721 SHUBHAM GOTIRAM BORSE 05-12-1995 MALE SEBC None 43

12 25735 SURAJ NAMDEO PAWAR 14-01-1996 MALE SEBC None 43

13 32810 JAYESH BALU WAGH 09-03-1996 MALE SEBC None 43

14 33227 ROHAN NITIN DIVE 15-05-1996 MALE SEBC None 43

15 26717 MOHAN DATTATREY PATIL 21-05-1996 MALE SEBC None 43

16 27457
SANTOSH INDRAJEET 
BABALSURE

17-08-1996 MALE SEBC None 43

17 32692 YOGESH BABAN SHINDE 18-08-1996 MALE SEBC None 43

18 32596
YOGESH GANGADHAR 
SOLANKE

20-08-1996 MALE SEBC None 43

19 32060 AMOL YOGESH GAWALI 26-08-1996 MALE SEBC None 43

20 30528 ANIL VILAS CHAVAN 02-11-1996 MALE SEBC None 43

21 30826 SAGAR BABURAO PANHALKAR 27-01-1997 MALE SEBC None 43

22 29610 JAYARAM BALIRAM ARASUL 01-04-1997 MALE SEBC None 43
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23 31645 SHESHRAO SURESH PAWAR 15-05-1997 MALE SEBC None 43

24 30314 AMIT JINNAS KHENDAD 16-05-1997 MALE SEBC None 43

25 27693 ANNABHAU ASARAM KALE 03-06-1997 MALE SEBC None 43

26 26379 SANDIP SHYAM HADOLE 24-06-1997 MALE SEBC None 43

27 27207 SHAYM BABASAHEB KALE 02-07-1997 MALE SEBC None 43

28 32108
ANIKET HANUMANT 
SALUNKHE

30-07-1997 MALE SEBC None 43

29 30502 ROHIT SAHEBRAO KADAM 08-01-1998 MALE SEBC None 43

30 32381 YOGESH SHRIRAM PAWAR 02-02-1998 MALE SEBC None 43

31 31382 AMOL DATTATRAY KATKAR 18-03-1998 MALE SEBC None 43

32 31860 AKSHAY DASHRATH GHODAKE 02-04-1998 MALE SEBC None 43

33 30322 SHIVAJI RAMRAO PAWAR 13-05-1998 MALE SEBC None 43

34 32328 KIRAN SANJAY BHOSALE 06-07-1998 MALE SEBC None 43
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35 32181
VAIBHAV SAMBHAJI 
DHANAWADE

04-08-1998 MALE SEBC None 43

36 32791 GAJANAN SANTOSH KORDE 09-09-1998 MALE SEBC None 43

37 31866 PAVAN TUKARAM UPASE 22-10-1998 MALE SEBC None 43

38 29763 VAIBHAV NIVRATTI KADAM 12-11-1998 MALE SEBC None 43

39 31615 GOVIND LAXMAN KAWDE 06-01-1999 MALE SEBC None 43

40 27994 ARJUN HARIBHAU KANHERE 15-02-1999 MALE SEBC None 43

41 29635 GURUDAS MARUTI GORE 24-02-1999 MALE SEBC None 43

42 30080 AJIT TANAJI HINUKALE 19-03-1999 MALE SEBC None 43

43 31890 RANJIT SIDDHESHWAR JADHAV 30-03-1999 MALE SEBC None 43

44 30470 KAILAS KESHAV SALUNKHE 29-04-1999 MALE SEBC None 43

45 30549 SWPANIL SADASHIV JADHAV 29-04-1999 MALE SEBC None 43

46 27102 VIKAS PANDURANG PATIL 12-05-1999 MALE SEBC None 43
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47 29874
RUSHIKESH NAMDEV 
DESHMUKH

14-05-1999 MALE SEBC None 43

48 33767 SAURABH SURESH DESHMUKH 15-06-1999 MALE SEBC None 43

49 34153 RAM PANDURANG DHUMAL 16-07-1999 MALE SEBC None 43

50 31957 SWAPNIL LAXMAN SURVASE 21-07-1999 MALE SEBC None 43

51 34149 SANDESH DATTATRAY RENUSE 26-08-1999 MALE SEBC None 43

52 30924 AMOL DIGAMBAR THOTE 31-08-1999 MALE SEBC None 43

53 29609 SHAILESH BALASO SASTE 17-09-1999 MALE SEBC None 43

54 32370 KAPIL RAGHUNATH WAGH 20-09-1999 MALE SEBC None 43

55 31110 SHUBHAM SHIVAJI AMBHORE 10-10-1999 MALE SEBC None 43

56 34147 AMIT RAJENDRA KAWADE 11-10-1999 MALE SEBC None 43

57 25339 AKASH BHANUDAS MALEKAR 19-11-1999 MALE SEBC None 43

58 28658 AMOL VITTHAL SARKATE 30-12-1999 MALE SEBC None 43
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59 25808 SHUBHAM PRADIP YADAV 24-01-2000 MALE SEBC None 43

60 26030 MADHAV ASHOK KADAM 30-01-2000 MALE SEBC None 43

61 27616 PRAJWAL KRISHNA SALUNKHE 08-03-2000 MALE SEBC None 43

62 25717
BALKRUSHNA SURESH 
JAGDALE

29-03-2000 MALE SEBC None 43

63 26355 TANAJI SHAHURAJ BABAR 04-04-2000 MALE SEBC None 43

64 31743 OMKAR MAHESH KADAM 14-04-2000 MALE SEBC None 43

65 27884 KISHOR YOGESH NIVANGUNE 08-05-2000 MALE SEBC None 43

66 27548 KESHAV BHASKAR KARBHAL 20-05-2000 MALE SEBC None 43

67 26889
NITIN DNYANESHWAR 
DESHMUKH

15-07-2000 MALE SEBC None 43

68 27706 ROSHAN GANESH JADHAV 22-08-2000 MALE SEBC None 43

69 31156
PRATHAMESH BABASO 
JADHAV

10-09-2000 MALE SEBC None 43

70 28221 DILIP SHRIMANT GAIKWAD 19-09-2000 MALE SEBC None 43
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71 31552 SAINATH BHARAT AGALE 24-09-2000 MALE SEBC None 43

72 31057
GORAKHNATH VITTHAL 
GAIKWAD

20-11-2000 MALE SEBC None 43

73 31002 RAMESHWAR SHIVAJI AWARE 01-12-2000 MALE SEBC None 43

74 31698 SURAJ RAJENDRA REDEKAR 28-12-2000 MALE SEBC None 43

75 32315 RUSHIKESH BALAJI BALI 25-01-2001 MALE SEBC None 43

76 28773
DNYANESHWAR MANEJI 
GONDGE

10-02-2001 MALE SEBC None 43

77 29294
DHIRAJKUMAR LAXMAN 
SOLANKE

04-03-2001 MALE SEBC None 43

78 29153 MAHESH RAOSAHEB TARAK 29-03-2001 MALE SEBC None 43

79 29851
GORAKSHANATH DHANAJI 
SAWANT

30-03-2001 MALE SEBC None 43

80 27452
RUPESH CHANDRAKANT 
KADAM

15-04-2001 MALE SEBC None 43

81 28859 SAMER MURLIDHAR BHOSALE 16-04-2001 MALE SEBC None 43

82 30742 KRUSHNA DILIP NIRMAL 04-06-2001 MALE SEBC None 43
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83 28369 RUTVIK SUBHASH PATIL 05-06-2001 MALE SEBC None 43

84 29295 SHREYAS SHRIKRISHNA PATIL 25-07-2001 MALE SEBC None 43

85 31314 GANESH SAMBHAJI MARKAD 07-08-2001 MALE SEBC None 43

86 26800
PRATHAMESH SUNIL 
CHOUDHARI

22-08-2001 MALE SEBC None 43

87 31262 ROHIT SANJAY JADHAV 26-08-2001 MALE SEBC None 43

88 25439 CHETAN ANIL BACHHAV 29-08-2001 MALE SEBC None 43

89 33404 ROHIT VAIJINATH THORAT 08-09-2001 MALE SEBC None 43

90 28889 SOMNATH RAMDAS JADHAV 18-09-2001 MALE SEBC None 43

91 27985 SOMINATH ANIL WANDHARE 15-10-2001 MALE SEBC None 43

92 27154 MAHESH SUBHASH GALANDE 19-10-2001 MALE SEBC None 43

93 29657 MAHENDRA BANDU SONNE 21-10-2001 MALE SEBC None 43

94 30293 ONKAR NETAJI TAMBE 06-11-2001 MALE SEBC None 43
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95 27725 SHUBHAM ANANDA WADEKAR 10-11-2001 MALE SEBC None 43

96 25078 SAMBHAJI SHIVAJI KADAM 11-11-2001 MALE SEBC None 43

97 29541 SACHIN SANJAY GADEKAR 12-12-2001 MALE SEBC None 43

98 28034 ANAND ARJUN BHOSALE 25-12-2001 MALE SEBC None 43

99 30068 LAXMAN SURESH BAGAL 26-12-2001 MALE SEBC None 43

100 28123
RAVIRAJ RAMESHWAR 
WATMODE

01-01-2002 MALE SEBC None 43

101 31702 ASHOK SUNIL JADHAV 05-01-2002 MALE SEBC None 43

102 29454 RUSHIKESH BALU SIRSATH 08-03-2002 MALE SEBC None 43

103 28998 SANKET DATTATRAY MONDHE 19-03-2002 MALE SEBC None 43

104 29548 VITTHAL KAKARAO SABLE 26-04-2002 MALE SEBC None 43

105 31631 YOGESH KRUSHNA TANGDE 30-05-2002 MALE SEBC None 43

106 26053 AKASH VISHVANATH GAVALI 08-06-2002 MALE SEBC None 43
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107 26628 SAMADHAN GANPAT JADHAV 16-06-2002 MALE SEBC None 43

108 29598
RUSHIKESH LAHU 
MAHANGADE

29-06-2002 MALE SEBC None 43

109 28677 VIJAY SANJAY MULIK 16-07-2002 MALE SEBC None 43

110 33888 ROHIT HARIKISAN SUKASE 21-08-2002 MALE SEBC None 43

111 29646 ADITYA RAJENDRA NIKAM 30-08-2002 MALE SEBC None 43

112 31872 AVINASH KASHINATH SURVE 13-09-2002 MALE SEBC None 43

113 31762 SURAJ SANJAY PAWAR 21-09-2002 MALE SEBC None 43

114 32632
ABHISHEK BALASAHEB 
TANDALE

11-11-2002 MALE SEBC None 43

115 32591 SHIVHARI RAMESH BANKAR 28-01-2003 MALE SEBC None 43

116 29695 RAVI SHASHIKANT KADAM 13-03-2003 MALE SEBC None 43

117 29864 SANKET MAHADEV SALUNKHE 17-03-2003 MALE SEBC None 43

118 25028 KARTIK KESHAV LOHKARE 01-05-2003 MALE SEBC None 43

Page 348 of 422



Sr. 
No.

Chest 
No.

Name of Candidate DOB Gender Category
Parallel 

Reservation
Total 
Marks

119 30308
SHIVAJI HANMANTRAO 
BIRADAR

01-05-2003 MALE SEBC None 43

120 28211 DIPAK LAXMAN GHUMARE 18-05-2003 MALE SEBC None 43

121 32143 MAHESH VISHNU KADAM 13-06-2003 MALE SEBC None 43

122 28477 VISHAL VIKAS TIPPE 27-06-2003 MALE SEBC None 43

123 30803 ROHAN SANTOSH PATIL 02-07-2003 MALE SEBC None 43

124 33696 SURAJ MARUTI VADGAVE 04-07-2003 MALE SEBC None 43

125 27317 OMKAR SUBHASH GAIKWAD 04-08-2003 MALE SEBC None 43

126 27318 SHIVRAJ POPAT JADHAV 07-09-2003 MALE SEBC None 43

127 31655 VINAYAK SADASHIV GODASE 29-09-2003 MALE SEBC None 43

128 27029 RAHUL BANDU PATIL 01-10-2003 MALE SEBC None 43

129 28416 RAHUL GANGARAM RAUT 07-10-2003 MALE SEBC None 43

130 32464 DHIRAJ DINKAR PATIL 09-10-2003 MALE SEBC None 43
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131 32496 SAURABH ISHWAR DHUMAL 26-10-2003 MALE SEBC None 43

132 31116 PRAJWAL DATTATRAY NIKAM 09-11-2003 MALE SEBC None 43

133 31790 MAHESH SHRIMANT VAJIRE 05-02-2004 MALE SEBC None 43

134 30944 RUSHIKESH VIJAY DANGADE 18-02-2004 MALE SEBC None 43

135 29665 UMESH MADHAV TIDKE 05-05-2004 MALE SEBC None 43

136 27194 LAKHAN VINOD DAHAKE 27-06-2004 MALE SEBC None 43

137 29991 SAHIL VISHNU PAWAR 19-07-2004 MALE SEBC None 43

138 33197
RAMESHWAR BHAUSAHEB 
BODKHE

25-07-2004 MALE SEBC None 43

139 28010 PRADIP SURCHAND DHAWALE 27-07-2004 MALE SEBC None 43

140 28563 NAKUL ANIL WANI 24-08-2004 MALE SEBC None 43

141 27778 DEEPAK NAVNATH JADHAV 01-09-2004 MALE SEBC None 43

142 31528 SANDIP TATYA DAIN 17-09-2004 MALE SEBC None 43
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143 30168 SAHIL NETAJI BARAGE 09-11-2004 MALE SEBC None 43

144 32649 VIVEK SANTOSH CHIKANE 18-02-2005 MALE SEBC None 43

145 28068
DATTATRAY SOPAN 
BHUTEKAR

13-03-2005 MALE SEBC None 43

146 32487 OM JAGDISH DHUMAL 25-03-2005 MALE SEBC None 43

147 29316 BALAJI KUNDALIK KHAWALE 30-04-2005 MALE SEBC None 43

148 27426 ROHAN SANTOSH WAGH 09-05-2005 MALE SEBC None 43

149 28415 AKASH HARI JADHAV 11-05-2005 MALE SEBC None 43

150 26540 KARAN VITTHALRAO MORE 15-06-2005 MALE SEBC None 43

151 26548 AADESH ANIL BHULUGADE 07-10-2005 MALE SEBC None 43

152 25977 OM RAJENDRA MADHWAI 15-11-2005 MALE SEBC None 43

153 26020 KARAN SADHU MORE 09-12-2005 MALE SEBC None 43

154 27059 SUHAS POPAT JAGTAP 16-02-2006 MALE SEBC None 43
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155 26298 PRATIK PARSURAM BHOSALE 25-05-2006 MALE SEBC None 43

156 30828 VIKAS DATTATRAY YADAV 29-06-2006 MALE SEBC None 43

157 27856
SAMARTH CHITRANGAD 
SHINDE

17-07-2006 MALE SEBC None 43

158 28620
VINAYAK BAPURAO 
GHORPADE

03-09-2006 MALE SEBC None 43

159 28041 RUSHIKESH DILIP VAIDYA 29-12-2006 MALE SEBC None 43

160 28460 SAURAV SHANKAR CHAVAN 07-02-2007 MALE SEBC None 43

161 27163 ROHAN NARAYAN TEKALE 24-04-2007 MALE SEBC None 43

162 28851
RITESH CHANDRAKANT 
BHARATE

07-11-2007 MALE SEBC None 43

163 25480 SACHIN SHRIPATI PATIL 21-06-1994 MALE SEBC None 42

164 34152 UMESH POPAT HARALE 26-07-1995 MALE SEBC None 42

165 33423 SUSHANT SHRIKANT KABADE 17-03-1997 MALE SEBC None 42

166 28383 SOMNATH BABAN DARKUNDE 27-03-1997 MALE SEBC None 42
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167 34006 OMKAR BHIMARAO PHATAK 19-09-1997 MALE SEBC None 42

168 27911 SUMIT ARVIND PATIL 05-11-1997 MALE SEBC None 42

169 31945 SANDIP BABURAO KHAKRE 24-07-1998 MALE SEBC None 42

170 31003
GOPINATH SHAHADEV 
GAIKWAD

01-11-1999 MALE SEBC None 42

171 30624 DIPAK PRALHADRAO KADAM 10-01-2000 MALE SEBC None 42

172 29699
AKSHAYKUMAR RAJENDRA 
PAWAR

27-02-2000 MALE SEBC None 42

173 33410 VINAYAK BHIMRAO GHADGE 06-03-2000 MALE SEBC None 42

174 30107 ROSHAN KISAN CHIKANE 05-04-2000 MALE SEBC None 42

175 26256 KRISHNA SHESHRAO DABHADE 25-04-2000 MALE SEBC None 42

176 29982 GANESH TANAJI GODASE 06-05-2000 MALE SEBC None 42

177 31711 ASHOK LAXMAN JAGTAP 11-07-2000 MALE SEBC None 42

178 28462 RHUTIK MARUTI PATIL 18-07-2000 MALE SEBC None 42
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179 33030 ROSHAN SURESH RAJPURE 27-07-2000 MALE SEBC None 42

180 28942 VISHAL SAMBHAJI SAVANT 14-10-2000 MALE SEBC None 42

181 25031 SANGAM BABURAO BANDAL 19-10-2000 MALE SEBC None 42

182 30260 SACHIN SHRIMANT MORE 26-01-2001 MALE SEBC None 42

183 26850 AKSHAY SANTOSH SATPUTE 05-03-2001 MALE SEBC None 42

184 27954 SWAPNIL ASHOK DETHE 23-06-2001 MALE SEBC None 42

185 30009 VISHAL VISHNU VYAWHARE 20-08-2001 MALE SEBC None 42

186 31670
BHAIRVNATH VISHNUDAS 
KAWADE

20-10-2001 MALE SEBC None 42

187 31595 RAHUL DEVIDAS KALE 29-10-2001 MALE SEBC None 42

188 25444 OMKAR SADASHIV DABHOLE 15-12-2001 MALE SEBC None 42

189 30254 ARJUN ARUN SHINDE 31-12-2001 MALE SEBC None 42

190 26158 SAGAR MACHINDRA HIVARDE 02-01-2002 MALE SEBC None 42
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191 27269 GANESH DHURCHAND MHASKE 31-03-2002 MALE SEBC None 42

192 32620 PRAJWAL KISAN GHADAGE 07-04-2002 MALE SEBC None 42

193 28335 KRISHNA NAMDEV DAKE 30-04-2002 MALE SEBC None 42

194 26684 ROHAN PRAVIN BORADE 24-05-2002 MALE SEBC None 42

195 33321 RUSHIKESH TANAJI JASUD 28-11-2002 MALE SEBC None 42

196 33879 KIRAN BALASAHEB KANADE 25-04-2003 MALE SEBC None 42

197 26194 OMKAR SHIVAJI NANNAWARE 30-09-2003 MALE SEBC None 42

198 30111 AMIT ASHOK SHINDE 13-02-2004 MALE SEBC None 42

199 31276 GANESH RAJENSAR DUBAL 07-05-2004 MALE SEBC None 42

200 25149 SACHIN RAMDAS DAHATONDE 30-07-2004 MALE SEBC None 42

201 30949
SAMADHAN GOVARDHAN 
INGLE

20-10-2004 MALE SEBC None 42

202 27502
ABHISHEK BADRINATH 
GUNJAL

15-06-2005 MALE SEBC None 42
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203 27865
HRUSHIKESH RAMKISHAN 
GAIKWAD

03-08-2005 MALE SEBC None 42

204 27719 AJIT SUBHASH GHODAKE 12-10-2005 MALE SEBC None 42

205 31666 ANANT TANAJI JAGTAP 16-01-2006 MALE SEBC None 42

206 32137
RUSHIKESH SUBHASH 
KHILLARE

15-04-2006 MALE SEBC None 42

207 25932 MANGESH SANJAY JAGTAP 15-06-2006 MALE SEBC None 42

208 27132 ADITYA ASHOKRAO PAUL 25-10-2006 MALE SEBC None 42

209 28094 SANKET SUBHASH GAIKWAD 21-11-2006 MALE SEBC None 42

210 31218
PARSHURAM BADRINATH 
NAVPUTE

28-04-2007 MALE SEBC None 42

211 27109
SHYAM BALASAHEB 
DESHMUKH

18-08-2007 MALE SEBC None 42

212 30569
YOGESH NANDKUMAR 
GHADAGE

23-05-1990 MALE SEBC None 41

213 32511 JAYRAJ SANJAY PAWAR 22-07-1991 MALE SEBC None 41

214 31820 PANKAJ BAJIRAO KADAM 14-05-1992 MALE SEBC None 41
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215 29090 NIKHIL DATTATRAYA PATIL 17-01-1993 MALE SEBC None 41

216 30134 BABAN HARIDAS KATE 10-03-1993 MALE SEBC None 41

217 29501 VIKRAM TANAJI TATE 31-03-1993 MALE SEBC None 41

218 31584 VISHWAS NANA SHINDE 31-12-1993 MALE SEBC None 41

219 32064 SATISH SANJAY PATIL 21-03-1994 MALE SEBC None 41

220 29464 NITIN DINKARRAO MOHITE 24-03-1994 MALE SEBC None 41

221 29325 GOVIND MAROTRAO SOLAV 07-01-1995 MALE SEBC None 41

222 31007 GANESH POPATRAO AWARE 11-08-1995 MALE SEBC None 41

223 27313 MAHESH PRAKASH KADAM 15-08-1995 MALE SEBC None 41

224 26250 SHUBHAM SHIVAJIRAO PATIL 11-10-1995 MALE SEBC None 41

225 31654
VAIBHAV LALASAHEB 
SOKANDE

02-11-1995 MALE SEBC None 41

226 29538
BALASAHEB SHANKARRAO 
MORE

07-05-1996 MALE SEBC None 41
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227 31000
RAVINDRA SOMNATH 
PAYGAVHAN

01-06-1996 MALE SEBC None 41

228 30358 AJAY HAMBIRAO JADHAV 09-06-1996 MALE SEBC None 41

229 29126
KESHAV ANKUSHRAO 
SHIRALKAR

20-06-1996 MALE SEBC None 41

230 28220
SHRIKANT CHANDRAKANT 
CHAVAN

04-08-1996 MALE SEBC None 41

231 31811
DNYANESHWAR KISHAN 
DHAGE

09-11-1996 MALE SEBC None 41

232 30257 ATUL BABASAHEB HAVALDAR 14-11-1996 MALE SEBC None 41

233 25274 MAYUR KAILAS KORADE 15-11-1996 MALE SEBC None 41

234 32485 SIDDESH SUNIL PATANGRAO 02-12-1996 MALE SEBC None 41

235 25555 TEJAS SHARAD DUMBRE 09-12-1996 MALE SEBC None 41

236 27108
RAMCHANDRA MAHADEV 
PATIL

12-01-1997 MALE SEBC None 41

237 33786 SUNIL BALU JADHAV 12-02-1997 MALE SEBC None 41

238 29507
RAMESHWAR PARAMESHWAR 
GADEKAR

13-07-1997 MALE SEBC None 41
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239 32516 MOTIRAM GOPAL CHAVAN 18-10-1997 MALE SEBC None 41

240 30371 MAYUR RAJENDRA SANKPAL 07-11-1997 MALE SEBC None 41

241 25083 AJAY MADAN PATIL 12-02-1998 MALE SEBC None 41

242 30301 BAPU NANDKUMAR GAIKWAD 12-04-1998 MALE SEBC None 41

243 30304
PRANAV KISHORKUMAR 
CHAVAN

07-07-1998 MALE SEBC None 41

244 31358 GAUTAM MADHUKAR PAWAR 11-07-1998 MALE SEBC None 41

245 31499 NAVNATH MAHADEV PATIL 02-09-1998 MALE SEBC None 41

246 32695
NANASAHEB NARAYAN 
PATHADE

05-09-1998 MALE SEBC None 41

247 27803 NITIN SAHEBRAO BHUTEKAR 20-10-1998 MALE SEBC None 41

248 33370 ROHAN ARJUN MORE 10-12-1998 MALE SEBC None 41

249 28946 DATTATRAY LAXMAN GADE 22-01-1999 MALE SEBC None 41

250 32761 MANOHAR KISHAN EKHE 22-01-1999 MALE SEBC None 41
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251 30670 PRAMOD RAJENDRA JAGTAP 18-02-1999 MALE SEBC None 41

252 30443 SURAJ LAXMAN PATIL 03-04-1999 MALE SEBC None 41

253 28470 SUDARSHAN SUBHASH DESAI 14-04-1999 MALE SEBC None 41

254 28661 KEDAR PRAMOD DHAWALE 02-05-1999 MALE SEBC None 41

255 29479 AMOL KHANDU KALE 20-05-1999 MALE SEBC None 41

256 30014 SAURABH SATAPPA SAVARDE 23-05-1999 MALE SEBC None 41

257 31062
PRATHAMESH VITTHAL 
CHAVAN

23-06-1999 MALE SEBC None 41

258 32956 GANESH KANTILAL MORE 29-07-1999 MALE SEBC None 41

259 29936 AKASH ANANDA RANE 31-07-1999 MALE SEBC None 41

260 30120 ROHIT RAJABHAU PARJANE 12-09-1999 MALE SEBC None 41

261 32069
SUDARSHAN MAHADEV 
GABHUD

18-09-1999 MALE SEBC None 41

262 32629 KAILAS VITTHAL GORATHKAR 04-11-1999 MALE SEBC None 41
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263 30050 SWAPNIL KRISHNAT SAVANT 09-12-1999 MALE SEBC None 41

264 30049 RAKESH SITARAM SHINDE 24-02-2000 MALE SEBC None 41

265 32874 SHRIKANT VITTHAL BOKARE 22-04-2000 MALE SEBC None 41

266 30602 RAMDAS GOPINATH JADHAV 16-05-2000 MALE SEBC None 41

267 31111 SURAJ NARAYAN PATIL 28-05-2000 MALE SEBC None 41

268 33957
JOTIBA PARASHARAM 
SALAMWADE

04-08-2000 MALE SEBC None 41

269 25966 YASH VIJAY GHADGE 14-08-2000 MALE SEBC None 41

270 32311
VITTHAL NARAYAN 
WAGHMARE

24-09-2000 MALE SEBC None 41

271 28780 AJINKYA ANKUSH DHUMAL 06-12-2000 MALE SEBC None 41

272 29372 TUSHAR UMESH GIRAMKAR 25-01-2001 MALE SEBC None 41

273 33630 GANESH VISHNU TATHE 25-01-2001 MALE SEBC None 41

274 29502 SANDIP VIJAY SABLE 18-02-2001 MALE SEBC None 41
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275 26304 RAJAN SANJAY NIKAM 07-05-2001 MALE SEBC None 41

276 25540 RAHUL SATUPPA GHOTANE 13-05-2001 MALE SEBC None 41

277 26093 VISHAL RAJENDRA JAVAKE 23-05-2001 MALE SEBC None 41

278 28828 ANIKET VILAS SAWANT 29-07-2001 MALE SEBC None 41

279 25568 RUSHIKESH PRALHAD KADAM 09-09-2001 MALE SEBC None 41

280 29662 MANIK VITTHAL TIDKE 08-10-2001 MALE SEBC None 41

281 27759 VAIBHAV NAMADEV BABAR 13-11-2001 MALE SEBC None 41

282 28771 SUHAS BALU BAGAL 15-12-2001 MALE SEBC None 41

283 25012 DADASAHEB SANTRAM MOGHE 22-02-2002 MALE SEBC None 41

284 31871 BHUSHAN DASHRATH JAGTAP 03-05-2002 MALE SEBC None 41

285 29770 KIRAN SHANKAR PAWAR 04-05-2002 MALE SEBC None 41

286 28731 SAHIL SATISH KOKATE 30-06-2002 MALE SEBC None 41
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287 31401 WALMIKI GORAK PANGARE 02-07-2002 MALE SEBC None 41

288 32568 ADITYA SUNIL JEUGHALE 22-07-2002 MALE SEBC None 41

289 31594 SURESH RAMKISAN PALASKAR 23-08-2002 MALE SEBC None 41

290 28892 SAHIL SAHEBARAO ASABE 19-09-2002 MALE SEBC None 41

291 25787 TEJAS RAMESH YADAV 15-10-2002 MALE SEBC None 41

292 28812 YOGESH ABAJI HAMBARDE 29-12-2002 MALE SEBC None 41

293 32286 VISHAL BALASAHEB GHADAGE 22-01-2003 MALE SEBC None 41

294 31067 SURAJ MADHUKAR SALUNKE 06-02-2003 MALE SEBC None 41

295 30187 ARJUN PANDITRAO KHADAP 09-04-2003 MALE SEBC None 41

296 31521 RAJENDRA SURESH PATIL 10-06-2003 MALE SEBC None 41

297 26181 ANIRUDDHA NITIN PATIL 19-06-2003 MALE SEBC None 41

298 31554 SHUBHAM KAILAS CHAVAN 23-08-2003 MALE SEBC None 41
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299 27302
GAHININATH BALASAHEB 
ZINJURKE

30-08-2003 MALE SEBC None 41

300 31059 SUJAL MAHENDRA MANVE 04-10-2003 MALE SEBC None 41

301 28949 SHUBHAM SANJAY SHINDE 06-10-2003 MALE SEBC None 41

302 31910
ADITYA SHRIRANG 
KOPARDEKAR

22-10-2003 MALE SEBC None 41

303 29908 PRADIP BHANUDAS BHOSALE 14-01-2004 MALE SEBC None 41

304 28142 JAMUNADAS VYAKANTI GOTE 09-02-2004 MALE SEBC None 41

305 25776 GOPAL SANDU KHODKE 10-03-2004 MALE SEBC None 41

306 25743
BUDDHINATH PRAKASH 
SALUNKHE

28-04-2004 MALE SEBC None 41

307 27609 SWAPNIL PRABHAKAR PAWAR 28-04-2004 MALE SEBC None 41

308 28374 ROSHAN RAMESH KASURDE 01-05-2004 MALE SEBC None 41

309 31134 KIRAN KADUBA MALKAR 17-06-2004 MALE SEBC None 41

310 28836 SUSHANT ABHIMAN KOLHE 07-07-2004 MALE SEBC None 41
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311 30533 OMKAR DASHARTH SHINDE 09-07-2004 MALE SEBC None 41

312 26735 ASHWIN DADASO MANE 11-09-2004 MALE SEBC None 41

313 27114 RAHUL VIJAY GHAG 12-11-2004 MALE SEBC None 41

314 30930
MUKTARAM DNYANESHWAR 
NIKAM

13-11-2004 MALE SEBC None 41

315 29139 SACHIN TATYASO YADAV 14-11-2004 MALE SEBC None 41

316 29683 ROHIT YUVRAJ BHAYGUDE 05-12-2004 MALE SEBC None 41

317 28765 MAHESH RAJENDRA GAVHANE 11-12-2004 MALE SEBC None 41

318 30896 AJAY SHIVAJI DANGAT 16-12-2004 MALE SEBC None 41

319 25127
SAMADHAN GORAKHNATH 
NARWADE

10-02-2005 MALE SEBC None 41

320 31243 GANESH DHANANJAY SAWANT 22-02-2005 MALE SEBC None 41

321 27543
PRASHANT SANTOSH 
DONGARE

25-02-2005 MALE SEBC None 41

322 31030
PRATHMESH BABASAHEB 
LONDHE

01-06-2005 MALE SEBC None 41
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323 27371 ROHIT KAKASAHEB CHAVAN 22-06-2005 MALE SEBC None 41

324 27742 ASHISH SUNIL PAYMODE 29-07-2005 MALE SEBC None 41

325 28615
PAVAN DHONDIBA 
KALYANKAR

26-09-2005 MALE SEBC None 41

326 30888 RUSHIKESH BANDU BHOSALE 02-12-2005 MALE SEBC None 41

327 31252
SANSKAR VISHAL 
DHANAWADE

09-09-2006 MALE SEBC None 41

328 25415 PREM MAHADEV MORE 05-01-2007 MALE SEBC None 41

329 25954
KRUSHNAKANT VITTHAL 
KADAM

03-02-2007 MALE SEBC None 41

330 28638 SANSAKAR MADHAV PAWAR 04-02-2007 MALE SEBC None 41

331 28389 PRATHMESH GANESH MANE 18-05-2007 MALE SEBC None 41

332 39342 ASHWINI UTTAM PASARE 22-04-1995 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 40

333 29313
SAMADHAN NAGANATH 
PAWAR

14-11-1995 MALE SEBC HomeGuard 40

334 33226 GANESH MITTHU DHERE 13-09-1997 MALE SEBC Sportsman 40
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335 26439 ANGAD BHAUSAHEB DEVRE 10-05-1998 MALE SEBC Project Affected 40

336 38433 SNEHAL BAJARANG MORE 16-07-2001 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 40

337 37927 ASHWINI NITIN DESHMUKH 09-09-2001 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 40

338 33407
RUSHIKESH KARBHARI 
JADHAV

06-10-2001 MALE SEBC Project Affected 40

339 39143 BHAKTI BHARAT BHOIR 03-01-2002 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 40

340 26538 SURAJ VINAYAK TUPE 05-06-2002 MALE SEBC Project Affected 40

341 33276 KHUSHAL VIJAY PATIL 21-08-2002 MALE SEBC Sportsman 40

342 28901 PRADEEP ASHOK SHINDE 11-04-2004 MALE SEBC Project Affected 40

343 39081 VAISHALI BALAJI SHINDE 16-07-2004 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 40

344 38119 ANKITA DATTATRAY NIKAM 12-10-2004 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 40

345 38705 SNEHAL VITTHAL SAWKAR 05-11-2004 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 40

346 38553 AMRUTA SHAHADEV RAVDE 11-03-2005 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 40
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347 37799 DIVYA MADHUKAR KHAIRE 29-03-2005 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 40

348 39155 NANDINI NILKANTH THOMBRE 14-10-2005 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 40

349 39254 SHIVANI RAMRAO KADAM 29-09-2006 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 40

350 32618 RAVIRAJ BHARAT GAIKWAD 26-01-2007 MALE SEBC Sportsman 40

351 33096
GANESH BHAGINATH 
SHIRSATH

20-05-1994 MALE SEBC HomeGuard 39

352 31392 AKSHAY ANIL PACHPUTE 14-05-1995 MALE SEBC HomeGuard 39

353 32764 PRAVIN JAYRAM KALE 06-06-1995 MALE SEBC Sportsman 39

354 25151
PRUTHVIRAJ BHAGAVAN 
JADHAV

01-08-1995 MALE SEBC HomeGuard 39

355 30819 VAIBHAV SATISH TAWARE 14-10-1995 MALE SEBC HomeGuard 39

356 38274 SHITAL SANDU KHAMAT 05-07-1996 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 39

357 38833 SNEHAL SAGAR SAPATE 02-11-1996 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 39

358 39294 DIPALI SHANTARAM PATIL 25-12-1996 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 39
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359 33287 PANKAJ PRALJAD HANGARGE 16-08-1997 MALE SEBC Sportsman 39

360 25581 ANIKET DINKAR KENJALE 29-08-1997 MALE SEBC Project Affected 39

361 39280 SUJATA BAPUSO SAWANT 24-05-1998 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 39

362 33273 VISHAL SUNIL KODAG 29-10-1998 MALE SEBC Sportsman 39

363 38861 SAYALI HANMANTRAO PAWAR 19-12-1998 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 39

364 25161 ASHOK SHANKAR CHAVAN 10-01-1999 MALE SEBC Project Affected 39

365 38336 PRIYANKA SUNIL ADHANE 28-05-1999 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 39

366 34046 NIKHIL SUBHASH BIRAMANE 27-07-1999 MALE SEBC Project Affected 39

367 38817 ROHINI SADASHIV MANGALE 29-07-1999 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 39

368 38278 PRIYANKA SUNIL JADHAV 01-03-2000 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 39

369 39240
SHITAL RAJENDRA 
KARANJEKAR

01-04-2000 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 39

370 37921 MINAL MARUTI TAVARE 27-07-2000 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 39
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371 29365
KIRANKUMAR PRAKASH 
JADHAV

10-09-2000 MALE SEBC Project Affected 39

372 39000 NILAM ANIL UTHALE 20-01-2001 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 39

373 38199 DARSHANA SANJAY JUMARE 05-06-2001 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 39

374 38681 GEETA PRABHAKAR NISHANE 12-06-2001 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 39

375 37620 VASUDHA UMESH SHELAKE 01-07-2001 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 39

376 39169 ANKITA GANPAT DHONDE 26-11-2001 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 39

377 37080 PRIYANKA SANJAY DHAVALE 22-01-2002 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 39

378 38301 SHIVANI RAM JADHAV 19-02-2002 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 39

379 38405
DNYANESHWARI SAUDAGAR 
SHINDE

19-02-2002 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 39

380 39024 CHHAYA RAJU MORE 06-04-2002 FEMALE SEBC Sportsman 39

381 38733 MONIKA KAILAS HADOLE 15-07-2002 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 39

382 38241 YOGITA VILAS JADHAV 07-08-2002 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 39
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383 37519 SHITAL KISHOR KADAM 19-08-2002 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 39

384 38670 SWATI PRADIP TIKANDE 24-09-2002 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 39

385 39216 ISHWARI BANSHI GADGE 13-11-2002 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 39

386 38351 LAXMI GANESH KAPALE 25-12-2002 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 39

387 38149 SWATI SAMBHAJI GAIKWAD 22-04-2003 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 39

388 38965 RANI DEEPAK SAWANT 04-05-2003 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 39

389 38866 AKSHADA ASHOK SHINDE 01-07-2003 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 39

390 37645 ANKITA SANJAY SHINDE 23-08-2003 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 39

391 38048 ANKITA UMAJI PATIL 24-10-2003 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 39

392 37600
SNEHAL DIGAMBAR 
KSHIRSAGAR

06-01-2004 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 39

393 38330
PRANJAL SAMADHAN 
SONAWANE

10-06-2004 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 39

394 38421 NIKITA VIJAY SHINDE 20-07-2004 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 39
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395 38060
ROHINI DATTATRAY 
MORKHANDE

27-07-2004 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 39

396 39180 ANJALI KRUSHNAT PATIL 29-11-2004 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 39

397 38873 KRUTIKA HEMANT PATE 22-01-2005 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 39

398 38166 PRIYANKA DIPAK PATIL 02-04-2005 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 39

399 38745 SUPRIYA CHANDRAKANT GOLE 28-04-2005 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 39

400 31512 PRATIK GANGARAM SARPALE 08-06-2005 MALE SEBC Project Affected 39

401 37402 KISHORI KIRAN SHEDAGE 15-09-2005 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 39

402 37331 NIRJALA RAGHUNATH JADHAV 30-05-2006 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 39

403 37379 SHUBHANGI SANDIP KADAM 13-06-2006 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 39

404 37623 RUCHITA JALINDAR SAWANT 18-07-2006 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 39

405 39204 SRUSHTI BHARAT SAWANT 24-09-2006 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 39

406 39293 GAYATRI SUNIL BHAGAT 04-11-2006 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 39
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407 33154 GANESH SAGAR UMATE 04-11-2006 MALE SEBC Sportsman 39

408 37042 MANSI PRAKASH DHAGE 14-11-2006 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 39

409 39212 ANUJA MAROTRAO PUNDGE 23-11-2006 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 39

410 39050 KALPANA ABHIMAN PIMPARE 11-04-2007 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 39

411 38700 SWAPNALI SITARAM GAIKWAD 21-05-2007 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 39

412 37552
AISHWARYA APPASAHEB 
PAWAR

06-06-2007 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 39

413 37350 DIPALI VINOD BHOSALE 03-07-2007 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 39

414 38263 SONALI SANJAY MAGADUM 30-08-2007 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 39

415 29200 YOGESH KEDARNATH PATIL 02-03-1994 MALE SEBC HomeGuard 38

416 32748 PRAVIN RAMESH GHULE 26-07-1994 MALE SEBC HomeGuard 38

417 33866 SUJIT SHIVAJI SHINDE 26-07-1994 MALE SEBC HomeGuard 38

418 38461 SHUBHANGI BHAU BORHADE 09-02-1995 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 38
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419 30838 AKSHAY MARUTI SHINDE 20-05-1995 MALE SEBC HomeGuard 38

420 30354 BALAJI GOVIND LUNGARE 09-08-1997 MALE SEBC Project Affected 38

421 28645 SHUBHAM SUBHASH LAKAWDE 14-11-1997 MALE SEBC HomeGuard 38

422 30441 SHIVPRASAD GOPAL BHAUD 25-02-1998 MALE SEBC HomeGuard 38

423 27172 RUTURAJ SHRIRAM GHAG 25-07-1998 MALE SEBC HomeGuard 38

424 30770 SHUBHAM PARASNATH METE 12-08-1998 MALE SEBC HomeGuard 38

425 31846 SHUBHAM VIJAY GADHAVE 29-11-1998 MALE SEBC Project Affected 38

426 31344 SWAPNIL MAHADEO JAGADE 11-08-2000 MALE SEBC Project Affected 38

427 39056 AKANKSHA NANASO KADAM 27-01-2002 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 38

428 27325 ABHIJIT ASHOK KHADRE 04-07-2002 MALE SEBC Project Affected 38

429 38968 AARATI BHAURAO KHULE 13-09-2002 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 38

430 32646 VINAYAK ANANDRAO PATIL 13-09-2002 MALE SEBC Sportsman 38
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431 37606 SNEHA SANJAY PAWAR 16-02-2004 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 38

432 34052 SANDESH EKNATH SAPKAL 19-10-2004 MALE SEBC Sportsman 38

433 37343 SANIKA MOHAN JADHAV 09-01-2005 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 38

434 29590 ANIKET DILIP REVALEPATIL 06-02-2005 MALE SEBC Project Affected 38

435 39277 AMRUTA RAJENDRA JADHAV 31-05-2005 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 38

436 38388 POOJA ASHOK SURYAVANSHI 17-07-2005 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 38

437 37777 PUNAM VASANT KADAM 25-01-2006 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 38

438 38930 ARPITA CHILAJI AGALE 19-01-2007 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 38

439 34151 TUSHAR MARUTI PATIL 02-04-1991 MALE SEBC Project Affected 37

440 25890
PRASHANT CHANDRAKANT 
DHANAWADE

01-12-1994 MALE SEBC HomeGuard 37

441 29494 ROSHAN RAJENDRA KATE 22-06-1996 MALE SEBC
Earthquake 

Affected
37

442 30555
PRATHAMESH ANIL 
DESHMUKH

24-07-1996 MALE SEBC HomeGuard 37
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443 38272 KOMAL ASHOK PAWAR 13-03-1997 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 37

444 25147 JYOTIRAM MANOHAR YADAV 15-05-1998 MALE SEBC
Earthquake 

Affected
37

445 37834
DHANASHREE DINESH 
SHEDAGE

12-11-1998 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 37

446 39063 JYOTI BALASO KADAM 30-04-2000 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 37

447 37640 RUTUJA TUKARAM MAHADIK 31-07-2000 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 37

448 31273 ABHIJEET DEVIDAS PAWAR 15-11-2000 MALE SEBC Project Affected 37

449 39327 PRADNYA MADHAV SHINDE 18-03-2001 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 37

450 37788 POOJA APPA BHOS 02-06-2001 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 37

451 28426 SWABHIMAN ASHOK KAKDE 15-09-2001 MALE SEBC
Earthquake 

Affected
37

452 38127 SONALI RAJARAM SANAS 17-09-2001 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 37

453 38399 VAISHNAVEE ASHOK JADHAV 30-05-2002 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 37

454 38109 SARITA SUBHASH JADHAV 06-06-2002 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 37
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455 37785 PRAJAKTA SANJAY PAWAR 12-06-2002 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 37

456 38112 ANKITA SHIVAJI GAIKWAD 21-07-2002 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 37

457 32873 VAISHAL PRAVIN DENGALE 09-01-2003 MALE SEBC Sportsman 37

458 38649 RANI BHAUSAHEB DARKUNDE 06-07-2003 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 37

459 28003
RITESH CHANDRAKANT 
JADHAV

03-06-2004 MALE SEBC Project Affected 37

460 38297 SUPRIYA RAM JADHAV 14-09-2004 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 37

461 38369 POOJA RAMDAS WABALE 14-10-2004 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 37

462 38365 PRAGATI VASANT DAMBARE 26-11-2004 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 37

463 39227 NANDINI SURESH ITHAPE 05-01-2006 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 37

464 38754 SHIVANI DEEPAK PATHADE 17-03-2006 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 37

465 37888 SAKSHI BAPU GULAVE 26-05-2006 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 37

466 38586
PRIYANKA AJINATH 
MANDHARE

02-02-2007 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 37
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467 38452 SHWETA BAPU PATIL 02-05-2007 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 37

468 25933 GANESH RAJENDRA MORE 07-09-1990 MALE SEBC HomeGuard 36

469 25024 AJAY NARAYAN BABAR 09-01-1993 MALE SEBC Project Affected 36

470 30360 ANIL DHANAJI SAPKAL 14-06-1994 MALE SEBC
Earthquake 

Affected
36

471 28945 BALU PARMANAD BHAVAR 21-02-1995 MALE SEBC HomeGuard 36

472 30604 AKASH SUNIL JADHAV 29-10-1996 MALE SEBC Project Affected 36

473 32229 SURAJ RAMCHANDRA BAMANE 18-03-1997 MALE SEBC HomeGuard 36

474 30247 RAMESHWAR DAMU NARWADE 20-08-1997 MALE SEBC Project Affected 36

475 39312 VIDYA ACHYUT TOBARE 21-11-1997 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 36

476 26401 RAMDAS KAILAS BHASAD 28-07-1998 MALE SEBC HomeGuard 36

477 25357 SUJIT BALASAHEB DEVKAR 02-10-1998 MALE SEBC Project Affected 36

478 38517 ASHWINI DILIP CHAVAN 02-05-1999 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 36

Page 378 of 422



Sr. 
No.

Chest 
No.

Name of Candidate DOB Gender Category
Parallel 

Reservation
Total 
Marks

479 33284 YASH VIJAY PATIL 20-08-1999 MALE SEBC Sportsman 36

480 32730 NIKHIL TANAJI LAD 04-09-2000 MALE SEBC Sportsman 36

481 27831 ROHAN GAUTAM GANDHALE 16-07-2001 MALE SEBC
Earthquake 

Affected
36

482 39149 DNYANESHWARI DILIP BHISE 11-07-2002 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 36

483 29785 OMKAR BAJRANG YADAV 07-08-2002 MALE SEBC Project Affected 36

484 37908 SHRAYU BHAURAO MISKIN 05-04-2003 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 36

485 38879 MOHINI NAGNATH THITE 17-08-2003 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 36

486 27943
SHUBHAM JAGANNATH 
SHEWALE

30-08-2003 MALE SEBC
Earthquake 

Affected
36

487 37653 MAYURI SONBA SHINDE 28-10-2003 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 36

488 37063 ANJALI BALAJI LONDHE 17-08-2004 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 36

489 37500 POOJA SHAMRAV KALAKE 27-08-2004 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 36

490 37670 VARSHA VITTHAL KADAM 05-07-2005 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 36
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491 37849 MADHURA ARUN PATIL 12-07-2005 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 36

492 33809 SANTOSH VIJAY PAWAR 17-07-2005 MALE SEBC
Earthquake 

Affected
36

493 38557 VAISHNAVI VITTHAL GHIGE 04-08-2005 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 36

494 37981 SIDDHI PRAKASH PAWAR 13-09-2005 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 36

495 26319
PRATHAMESH MAHADEV 
NARWADE

03-12-2005 MALE SEBC Project Affected 36

496 37873
VAISHNAVI VASANT 
CHINCHWADKAR

08-03-2006 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 36

497 37649 SANIKA MARUTI SHELAKE 02-07-2007 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 36

498 37149 SWARUPA RAVINDRA PAWAR 30-07-2007 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 36

499 37451 APEKSHA ARJUN NAVALE 12-08-2007 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 36

500 33184 ANANT RAMESH YADAV 25-09-2007 MALE SEBC Sportsman 36

501 37492 SUSHMITA RAMESH PABALE 06-01-1995 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 35

502 30748 AMIT JAYSING PIMPLE 12-02-1996 MALE SEBC
Earthquake 

Affected
35
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503 33179 SACHIN ANANDA PAWAR 03-04-1996 MALE SEBC HomeGuard 35

504 37136 SHRUTI DAYANAND JADHAV 19-02-1998 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 35

505 39034 MONIKA SHARAD KUMKALE 01-07-1998 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 35

506 37581 RUTUJA RAVINDRA SHINDE 23-10-2000 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 35

507 39271
AISHWARYA NANDKUMAR 
SURKUNDE

17-03-2001 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 35

508 38759 RUTUJA BHARAT JAMBHALE 22-01-2002 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 35

509 37433 KOMAL SATISH KHONDAGE 09-02-2002 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 35

510 38748 POOJA NARAYAN KADAM 12-04-2002 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 35

511 37360 TEJSHRI POPAT SAVARDE 31-12-2002 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 35

512 38469 PRAPTI PRADIP INDALKAR 04-02-2003 FEMALE SEBC Sportsman 35

513 39170 UTKARSHA NANASO PISAL 02-04-2003 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 35

514 37657 NIRMALA ABASAHEB HUMBE 05-05-2003 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 35
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515 39203 VAISHALI MITTHU ITHAPE 20-06-2003 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 35

516 37836 RADHA POPAT GARAD 01-08-2003 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 35

517 38302 SONALI VYANKAT BORADE 15-11-2003 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 35

518 39090
VIDHYA ASHOKRAO 
KANJALKAR

26-11-2003 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 35

519 37033 POOJA PRAKASH CHAVAN 05-01-2004 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 35

520 39287 PRANJAL PRADIP PAWAR 15-02-2004 FEMALE SEBC Sportsman 35

521 37047 POOJA SANTOSH KADAM 21-07-2004 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 35

522 37310 RUTUJA VASANT PATIL 08-10-2004 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 35

523 37852 USHA TANAJI KARVEKAR 10-10-2004 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 35

524 37910 PRATIKSHA POPAT MAINGADE 21-04-2005 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 35

525 39191 SHAILAJA RAMDAS BHOSALE 28-05-2005 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 35

526 37664 VRUSHALI APPASAHEB MANE 05-07-2005 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 35
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527 37020 HARSHADA BHARAT KADAM 09-07-2005 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 35

528 38368 AKANKSHA SATYAWAN THITE 13-04-2007 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 35

529 38650 ASHVINI BHAGAWAT SALUNKE 16-04-2007 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 35

530 32836 VIJAY NAVNATH TAPARE 30-07-1991 MALE SEBC Sportsman 34

531 37575 SARIKA SACHIN PAWAR 03-03-1997 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 34

532 38327 ASHVINI BHAGWAT SAKHARE 21-02-2000 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 34

533 38680 ROHINI AMBADAS KADAM 10-11-2000 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 34

534 32941 SITARAM HARI GAIKWAD 02-10-2001 MALE SEBC Sportsman 34

535 38875 PRATIKSHA JAYRAM PANDE 05-06-2002 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 34

536 38786
SONAL MAHADEV 
SURYAWANSHI

21-07-2002 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 34

537 29351
TUKARAM CHANDRAKANT 
BHARGANDE

27-07-2002 MALE SEBC
Earthquake 

Affected
34

538 39005 SAKSHI ASHOK BHOITE 27-07-2003 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 34
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539 37835 JAGRUTI VIJAY GHORPADE 18-07-2004 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 34

540 37067 PAYAL PARBATI DHANAVADE 03-06-2005 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 34

541 33038 PREM VILAS PATNE 30-01-2006 MALE SEBC Sportsman 34

542 38247 JYOTI SUBHASH GAIKWAD 10-03-2006 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 34

543 37071
ARATI DHANANJAY 
SURYWANSHI

06-01-2007 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 34

544 38473 AARTI SURESH JADHAV 26-04-2007 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 34

545 32894 SHAILESH SHASHIKANT MANE 04-05-2007 MALE SEBC Sportsman 34

546 39249 ANJALI ANIL NAGANE 21-05-2007 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 34

547 38812 PUJA ANKUSH SHINDE 30-10-2007 FEMALE SEBC Female Reservation 34

548 27555 SAIRAJ SANDEEP KAWAR 28-10-1997 MALE SEBC
Earthquake 

Affected
32

549 32126 VISHNU VIJAYKUMAR MORE 10-12-1998 MALE SEBC
Earthquake 

Affected
32
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1 31550 DIPAK SAHEBRAO RAJPUT 01-01-1990 MALE EWS None 43

2 32041
GULABSING SHANKARSING 
RAJPUT

18-01-1994 MALE EWS None 43

3 32946 ALTAFHUSEN MUNIR SHAIKH 06-10-1997 MALE EWS None 43

4 26270 SHAHRUKH INNUS PATHAN 10-02-1998 MALE EWS None 43

5 29712 KAYYUM SUPDU PATHAN 15-03-1999 MALE EWS None 43

6 29104 MUSTAFA MAINOODIN SHAIKH 20-06-1999 MALE EWS None 43

7 26808
JIGNESH DEVENDRA 
CHAUDHARI

30-06-1999 MALE EWS None 43

8 28109 JISHAN NABAB PANDHARE 16-01-2001 MALE EWS None 43

9 25448 MUJAMMIL AHAMAD SHAIKH 27-05-2001 MALE EWS None 43

10 30228 CHETAN DNYANESHWAR PATIL 22-01-2002 MALE EWS None 43

CATEGORY - EWS
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11 31245
ABDULASIM ABDULNAIM 
ABDUL

27-05-2002 MALE EWS None 43

12 33886 VISHAL APPARAO PUJARI 13-08-2002 MALE EWS None 43

13 28551
ABHISHEK GAJANAND 
BHARAMSHETTI

10-01-2003 MALE EWS None 43

14 27635 KHAJA AJAMER SAYYED 12-02-2003 MALE EWS None 43

15 27418 KARAN SANJAY RAJPUT 05-05-2003 MALE EWS None 43

16 26706 MUJJAMEEL PASHA PATEL 25-05-2003 MALE EWS None 43

17 29805 ABUJAR RIYAJ PATEL 14-01-2004 MALE EWS None 43

18 25267 AJINKYA RAJESH JAKHAD 11-05-2004 MALE EWS None 43

19 31536 PIYUSH PRASHANT JAWALKAR 13-05-2004 MALE EWS None 43

20 29726 ALTAF MAINODDIN SHAIKH 26-05-2004 MALE EWS None 43

21 25015 RAFIK RASHEED SHAIKH 02-06-2004 MALE EWS None 43

22 29374 MOBIN KHAJA SHAIKH 02-06-2004 MALE EWS None 43
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23 25207
GURUNATH HANAMANT 
SHEGAVE

20-06-2004 MALE EWS None 43

24 25007 SHEKHREHAN SHEKH SAEED 05-08-2004 MALE EWS None 43

25 30948
SHAHID MAHAMMADHANIF 
SHAIKH

13-03-2005 MALE EWS None 43

26 31657 ADIL AKHATAR SAYYAD 20-12-2005 MALE EWS None 43

27 29866
AMARNATH PANDURANG 
BALVANTE

15-02-2006 MALE EWS None 43

28 31368 TOHID TAHER SHAIKH 14-04-2006 MALE EWS None 43

29 31115 RIHAN SHAFIK SHAIKH 28-09-2007 MALE EWS None 43

30 32672
PARMESHWAR SUBHASHSING 
RAJPUT

03-01-1998 MALE EWS None 42

31 31350 GANESH DINKAR PARIHAR 13-08-1998 MALE EWS None 42

32 27014 SANDIP MOHANSING JADHAV 20-07-2000 MALE EWS None 42

33 29570 MUJAMMIL ANWAR SHAIKH 26-05-2002 MALE EWS None 42

34 26282 SURAJ HANMANT YELPALE 25-03-2003 MALE EWS None 42
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35 29919 ONKAR PRAKASH RAJMANE 07-08-2003 MALE EWS None 42

36 28757 UMESH RAMESH SHEKAPURE 30-08-2003 MALE EWS None 42

37 31405 SOHEL SHAKIL SHAIKH 25-11-2003 MALE EWS None 42

38 27013 ASIF AKBAR SHAIKH 15-06-2004 MALE EWS None 42

39 33585 PRATIK HAVGIRAO TIPRALE 01-07-2004 MALE EWS None 42

40 25611 ANIKET ANIL KUDLAPGOL 28-09-2004 MALE EWS None 42

41 32213
RAVIKIRAN GURUPAD 
RABASHETTY

10-04-2006 MALE EWS None 42

42 32354 SUMIT VILAS PATIL 30-09-1993 MALE EWS None 41

43 26265 AAKASH NANA PATIL 13-10-1993 MALE EWS None 41

44 30131 SIKANDAR LALA SHAIKH 01-05-1994 MALE EWS None 41

45 27801
SHAIKHWASHIM SHAIKH 
MUSTAFA

20-06-1996 MALE EWS None 41

46 28417 SWAPNIL LAXMAN PATIL 04-01-1997 MALE EWS None 41
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47 28387 KEDAR NAGESH RATHOD 30-05-1998 MALE EWS None 41

48 29387 SADDAM NABI SHAIKH 05-04-1999 MALE EWS None 41

49 33081 SHEIMRAN SHEIBRAHIM SHE 10-04-1999 MALE EWS None 41

50 32517 JAVED RASHID SAYYAD 20-08-1999 MALE EWS None 41

51 27619 KAILAS PANDURANG SHIRALE 21-09-1999 MALE EWS None 41

52 26089 SOHEL JABBAR SHEKH 12-12-1999 MALE EWS None 41

53 25937 FARAHAN ILIYAS SHAIKH 27-04-2000 MALE EWS None 41

54 33472 SHAMIR AJAM MIRZA 09-07-2000 MALE EWS None 41

55 27743 MUSTAK CHHABULAL PATHAN 25-07-2000 MALE EWS None 41

56 28561 AFZAL NIYAZ HASHMI 03-03-2001 MALE EWS None 41

57 29561 VISHAL ARUN RAJPUT 16-03-2001 MALE EWS None 41

58 31892 AKHIB RAJJAK SHEIKH 28-03-2001 MALE EWS None 41
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59 31322
SYEDAKBARALI SYEDWAJID 
ALI

12-06-2001 MALE EWS None 41

60 30318
LAKHAN MUNNASING 
PARDESHI

04-08-2001 MALE EWS None 41

61 30508 SAHIL SAYYAD SHAIKH 08-10-2001 MALE EWS None 41

62 31312
SYEDMUDASSIR SYED 
ZAMEERODDIN

01-01-2002 MALE EWS None 41

63 25607 SAHIL JAVED SHAIKH 10-03-2002 MALE EWS None 41

64 32624
PARASHURAM IRAPPA 
PATTEDAR

10-03-2002 MALE EWS None 41

65 25045 SAMADHAN KAILAS PATIL 26-03-2002 MALE EWS None 41

66 32918 IRFAN AYUB SAYYAD 15-08-2002 MALE EWS None 41

67 27549 KIRAN VIRPALSING RAUL 07-10-2002 MALE EWS None 41

68 31932 SAHIL JAVED SHAIKH 24-01-2003 MALE EWS None 41

69 28752 ARVIND SOMA PATIL 10-06-2003 MALE EWS None 41

70 29972 ARBAJ ASIF MULANI 29-08-2003 MALE EWS None 41
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71 34027 SHUBHAM BALASO DHURE 29-08-2003 MALE EWS None 41

72 31692
KHALIL BASHARATULLAH 
KAZI

16-04-2004 MALE EWS None 41

73 31193 SOHAIL SHAKEEL MULLA 25-06-2004 MALE EWS None 41

74 28491
MOHAMMADIDRIS YAQUB 
SHAIKH

12-07-2004 MALE EWS None 41

75 31175
SHAIKHASAD SHAIKHAKHIL 
SHAIKH

06-08-2004 MALE EWS None 41

76 31071 SAHILKHAN AJMAT KHAN 02-03-2005 MALE EWS None 41

77 29778 ABHISHEK VILAS PAWAR 26-03-2005 MALE EWS None 41

78 25440 NADEEM LIYAKAT SHAIKH 29-11-2005 MALE EWS None 41

79 33390 AYAN MEHMUD SHAIKH 06-01-2007 MALE EWS None 41

80 28734
AZRUDDIN SHABUDDIN 
SHAIKH

18-01-2007 MALE EWS None 41

81 26231 SOHEL SABDAR SAYYAD 02-03-2007 MALE EWS None 41

82 26505
MOHAMMADRIZWANODDIN 
MOHAMMAD AJAZODDIN

15-04-1994 MALE EWS None 40
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83 32200 SOYAB MAJID SHAIKH 12-11-1997 MALE EWS None 40

84 26449 ARBAJ RASHID SHAIKH 22-03-1999 MALE EWS None 40

85 32740 AZHARALI MEHMOOD ALI 31-10-1999 MALE EWS Sportsman 40

86 31809 AJHAR ALI SHAIKH 15-06-2000 MALE EWS None 40

87 30981 GANESH BALU JADHAV 29-03-2001 MALE EWS None 40

88 34139 BALBHIM RAMESH MUKADE 02-02-2002 MALE EWS None 40

89 26520
MOHAMMADWASIQUE 
MOHAMMAD ALTAF

08-04-2002 MALE EWS Project Affected 40

90 30176 SAHIL ELAI MULANI 16-04-2002 MALE EWS None 40

91 29575 MUSTKIM ANWAR SHAIKH 26-05-2002 MALE EWS None 40

92 26334 AKASH GANESH RAHATE 10-08-2002 MALE EWS None 40

93 28375 ONKAR SHIVLINGAYYA SWAMI 01-09-2002 MALE EWS None 40

94 26553
BHAGESH DHUNDAPPA 
BHATTA

29-09-2002 MALE EWS None 40
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95 28854 ARBAJ KHALIL PATHAN 28-03-2003 MALE EWS None 40

96 32953 UBED KHADIR SHAIKH 28-06-2003 MALE EWS None 40

97 31752 VITTHAL SUNIL TIVARI 09-07-2003 MALE EWS None 40

98 33708 REHAN AKIL SHAIKH 01-08-2003 MALE EWS None 40

99 27447 SARFRAJ JAKIR SHAIKH 20-08-2003 MALE EWS None 40

100 31363 SALMAN MAHAMAD PATHAN 22-09-2003 MALE EWS None 40

101 25412 JUBER NAZIM SHAIKH 02-10-2003 MALE EWS None 40

102 26317 JAMIR LAL SHAIKH 21-12-2003 MALE EWS None 40

103 25803 SUSHILKUMAR BASAPPA SANTI 01-06-2004 MALE EWS None 40

104 33571
SOHEL MAHEBUBPASHA 
SHAIKH

11-08-2004 MALE EWS None 40

105 30883 BILAL MAINODDIN SHAIKH 19-10-2004 MALE EWS None 40

106 30299 SHEHJAN FIROJ SHAIKH 15-01-2005 MALE EWS None 40
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107 27660
KALYAN DNYANESHWAR 
GIRASE

17-01-2005 MALE EWS None 40

108 33611
SOMSHEKHAR 
CHANDRASHEKHAR BURKUL

05-05-2005 MALE EWS None 40

109 27407 GAURAV SAINATH AGRAWAL 07-05-2005 MALE EWS None 40

110 25465
VISHWAJEET GAJANAN 
NEMGONDA

25-07-2005 MALE EWS None 40

111 31186 ARMAN FIROZ PATEL 01-04-2006 MALE EWS None 40

112 33514
SHAHID KHUDABUDDIN 
INAMDAR

19-09-2006 MALE EWS None 40

113 32858 MOHASIN MUNIR HAJARI 01-01-1995 MALE EWS None 39

114 34082
HAIDAR AHAMADPASHA 
SHAIKH

20-05-1995 MALE EWS None 39

115 30150
NITIN CHANDRAKANT 
NAGRALE

07-05-1996 MALE EWS HomeGuard 39

116 27905
SWAPNIL DNYANESHWAR 
PATIL

23-05-1996 MALE EWS None 39

117 28424
SOMNATH MADHAVRAO 
RAUTRAO

25-11-1996 MALE EWS None 39

118 26514 KHALED HANIF SAIYYAD 02-07-1997 MALE EWS None 39
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119 32139 RAUF INSANKHAN PATHAN 15-01-1998 MALE EWS None 39

120 26767 SHUBHAM SAGAR KHAVATE 04-02-1998 MALE EWS None 39

121 31745 SHREYAS SHAMRAO SHIROTE 13-07-1998 MALE EWS None 39

122 26857 RAKESH RAMESH PATIL 26-10-1998 MALE EWS None 39

123 27218 SOHEL MAHETAB MULLA 05-03-1999 MALE EWS None 39

124 32222 SARFARAZ SUBHAN SHAIKH 07-04-1999 MALE EWS None 39

125 29923 VILAS RAMESH SALUNKE 30-09-1999 MALE EWS None 39

126 31107 AMAN AYAJ PATHAN 26-08-2000 MALE EWS None 39

127 25997 IRSHAD KAMALODDIN PATHAN 12-03-2001 MALE EWS None 39

128 28690 ROHIT RANJITSING GIRASE 18-05-2001 MALE EWS None 39

129 37344 SNEHA SANTOSH LADE 18-11-2001 FEMALE EWS Female Reservation 39

130 29959 SHAHARBAZ RAIS SHAH 18-03-2003 MALE EWS None 39

Page 395 of 422



Sr. 
No.

Chest 
No.

Name of Candidate DOB Gender Category
Parallel 

Reservation
Total 
Marks

131 27859 SHAIKH AMER SHAIKHSHAKIL 01-09-2003 MALE EWS None 39

132 32177 PARVEJ ASHRAF SHAIKH 20-11-2003 MALE EWS None 39

133 30414 RAHUL BHAIRU GHATAGE 21-11-2003 MALE EWS None 39

134 28121 SAJID JAVED MANEKHAN 21-02-2004 MALE EWS None 39

135 26286 SHOYAB HARUN SHAIKH 07-04-2004 MALE EWS None 39

136 37404 POOJA BULLU MALLICK 08-11-2004 FEMALE EWS Female Reservation 39

137 27564
MOHAMMADFAIZAN 
MAHEMUD KHAN

25-05-2005 MALE EWS None 39

138 37070 NISAR NABISAB SHAIKH 20-07-2005 FEMALE EWS Female Reservation 39

139 37157 SIMRAN BABASAHEB SAYYAD 17-12-2005 FEMALE EWS Female Reservation 39

140 25503 RAFIK ISAK SHAIKH 20-06-1989 MALE EWS HomeGuard 38

141 33145 IBRAHIM AMBIRSAB SHEIKH 10-06-1991 MALE EWS Sportsman 38

142 31332
SYEDSAMEERALI SYEDWAJID 
ALI

20-05-1993 MALE EWS None 38
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143 33672 VIPIN VIDESH PARASHAR 07-08-1993 MALE EWS Project Affected 38

144 30384 VASUDEV VISHNU JADHAO 05-07-1994 MALE EWS None 38

145 33805 WAJID MAJEED KHAN 15-02-1995 MALE EWS None 38

146 26730 JAGDISH KADUBA RAJPUT 01-06-1997 MALE EWS None 38

147 29499 HAMID RAHIMODDIN SAYYAD 18-06-1998 MALE EWS None 38

148 29886 BHARAT ASHOK HINGMIRE 26-01-1999 MALE EWS None 38

149 30272
DEVIDAS CHANDRAKANT 
PATIL

01-02-1999 MALE EWS None 38

150 28721 SAURABH MILIND NADKARNI 23-09-1999 MALE EWS None 38

151 28749 KUVARSING MANSING PATIL 27-09-1999 MALE EWS None 38

152 31647
DHANANJAY CHANDRAKANT 
GAJARE

09-10-1999 MALE EWS None 38

153 33903 ASARAF HASARATALI SAI 18-01-2001 MALE EWS None 38

154 25702 SALMAN RAFIK SHAIKH 22-01-2001 MALE EWS None 38
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155 32559 VISHWAS MARUTI LANGADE 02-05-2001 MALE EWS None 38

156 31093 SHAIKHNAZIM SHAIKH RAFIQ 25-07-2002 MALE EWS None 38

157 25193
SURYAKANT GAJANAND 
DHANGAPURE

09-09-2002 MALE EWS None 38

158 31249 SAMEER SOHIL MOHAMMAD 24-03-2003 MALE EWS None 38

159 26907 AKASH PANDURANG JADHAV 21-04-2003 MALE EWS None 38

160 29566 KARIM ISAK SHAIKH 24-06-2003 MALE EWS None 38

161 27361
RITESHSING DIPAKSING 
RAJPUT

24-08-2003 MALE EWS None 38

162 32554 MATIN SAMEER SAYYAD 14-10-2003 MALE EWS Sportsman 38

163 30731 ARMAN FARID SHAIKH 19-10-2003 MALE EWS None 38

164 33651 PRATIK GUNDA GHALE 15-12-2003 MALE EWS None 38

165 29772 ASEF USMAN SHAIKH 09-04-2004 MALE EWS None 38

166 32288 SWALIN SHAKIL SHAIKH 15-06-2004 MALE EWS None 38
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167 25719
GAURAV RATANSING 
CHAUVHAN

22-06-2004 MALE EWS None 38

168 28997 RAHUL HARISH MISHRA 19-08-2004 MALE EWS None 38

169 25263 AMPALKAR MANISH SHAM 19-04-2005 MALE EWS None 38

170 29198 JAY SHALIK PATIL 15-08-2005 MALE EWS None 38

171 37414 ANJALI MAHADEV CHOUGULE 12-11-2005 FEMALE EWS Female Reservation 38

172 26521
MOHAMMADABUTAHA 
SHAIKH SHAUKAT

06-03-2006 MALE EWS None 38

173 25358 PARTH RAMGONDA PATIL 20-04-2006 MALE EWS None 38

174 25746 YUVRAJ MAHADEV CHOUGULE 09-07-2006 MALE EWS None 38

175 31055 ADITYA DAYANAND VADEKAR 24-08-2006 MALE EWS None 38

176 32510 SURAJ BHASKAR PATIL 01-09-2006 MALE EWS None 38

177 26547 SIRAJ MUNIR SHAIKH 01-01-2007 MALE EWS None 38

178 29873 REHAN SHARIF KAZI 18-01-2007 MALE EWS None 38
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179 31590
ALIMUDDIN KALIMUDDIN 
SHAIKH

04-03-1993 MALE EWS None 37

180 30672 AMIR ANIS PATEL 30-07-1993 MALE EWS None 37

181 33963 MAHESH ASHOK ADAGALE 27-09-1993 MALE EWS None 37

182 28332 AYYAZ DADAMIYA SHAIKH 10-02-1995 MALE EWS None 37

183 25343
JAMEERKHAN HUSAINSAB 
PATHAN

01-06-1995 MALE EWS Project Affected 37

184 31539 JAVED ISMAIL SHAIKH 09-11-1995 MALE EWS None 37

185 30916 AKSHAY DHANSING WALAKH 21-07-1996 MALE EWS None 37

186 29080 VEERESH RAMAGOND PATIL 09-07-1997 MALE EWS None 37

187 32262 IMRAN MOBIN SHAIKH 17-01-1998 MALE EWS None 37

188 31875 JUBER AMIN SHAIKH 11-07-1998 MALE EWS None 37

189 39107 POOJA GURUNATH TONDARE 06-08-1998 FEMALE EWS Female Reservation 37

190 37018 ALFIYA SALIM INAMDAR 27-09-1999 FEMALE EWS Female Reservation 37
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191 31079 SULEMAN RAUF SAYYAD 11-01-2000 MALE EWS None 37

192 27894 MAHESHSING AJITSING HAJARI 04-03-2000 MALE EWS None 37

193 37272 ASHMA MAINUDDIN SHAIKH 11-06-2000 FEMALE EWS Female Reservation 37

194 38967 MUSKAN RAUF SHAIKH 12-09-2000 FEMALE EWS Female Reservation 37

195 26508
MUSAVVIRALIKHA 
MATINALIKHA PATHAN

24-12-2000 MALE EWS None 37

196 30283 AZAD LUKMAN SAYYAD 01-02-2001 MALE EWS None 37

197 26896 SAMEER SALEEM KHAN 01-06-2001 MALE EWS None 37

198 28358 RITESH ASHOK PATIL 04-04-2002 MALE EWS None 37

199 28655 AYAN GULAB SHAIKH 03-10-2002 MALE EWS None 37

200 32001
MOHAMMADRAEES RAFIK 
SHAIKH

17-10-2002 MALE EWS None 37

201 28357
IRFANKHA JABBARKHA 
PATHAN

08-10-2003 MALE EWS Project Affected 37

202 26754
KASIMKHAN NADIMKHAN 
PATHAN

06-05-2004 MALE EWS None 37
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203 26584
ALFAISH MOHAMMADAARIF 
MALIK

21-12-2004 MALE EWS None 37

204 38886 SIMRAN SHAUKAT SHAIKH 14-07-2005 FEMALE EWS Female Reservation 37

205 30723 SKVASHIM SK RAFIK 11-07-1988 MALE EWS None 36

206 25284 EJAZ NISAR SHAIKH 22-11-1989 MALE EWS None 36

207 28125 JAVED VAJIR SAYYAD 07-01-1990 MALE EWS HomeGuard 36

208 28670
MAHMADRAFI WALISAB 
SHAIKH

08-12-1992 MALE EWS None 36

209 26491
SALMUDDIN MAHMADNUR 
SHAIKH

19-01-1994 MALE EWS None 36

210 31976 JUBER SATTAR SHAIKH 22-10-1994 MALE EWS None 36

211 32586 SAINATH UMRAO DONGARE 06-06-1995 MALE EWS None 36

212 30833 VINAYAK ARJUN KONKERI 19-10-1995 MALE EWS None 36

213 25276 RIZWAN NISAR SHAIKH 07-05-1996 MALE EWS None 36

214 27900 JAHOOR YASIN SAYYAD 05-06-1997 MALE EWS HomeGuard 36
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215 28260
GANGAPPA CHANABASAPPA 
GANGADE

14-02-1998 MALE EWS None 36

216 29794 JINDAVALI KACHARU SHAIKH 17-04-1998 MALE EWS
Earthquake 

Affected
36

217 32970
KASHINATH NILKANTH 
BILIJADAR

19-10-1998 MALE EWS None 36

218 26903
SHAIKHSADDAM 
SHAIKHMUNEER SHAIKH

12-12-1998 MALE EWS None 36

219 33895 RAHIMAN AJAM SHAIKH 12-02-1999 MALE EWS None 36

220 25590 GAJANAN RAMBHAU PATIL 06-05-1999 MALE EWS
Earthquake 

Affected
36

221 30576 ASHPAK RASHID SAYYAD 12-05-1999 MALE EWS None 36

222 26843
PRAKASH SURYAKANT 
CHINAMGERI

01-06-1999 MALE EWS None 36

223 33870 PRAFULLA VIJAYSING RAJPUT 03-12-1999 MALE EWS None 36

224 26233 MUNNA MAHAMAD SAYYAD 06-11-2000 MALE EWS None 36

225 27550 PRAVIN GOKUL DEORE 05-01-2001 MALE EWS None 36

226 31189
MOHAMMADSUFIYAN SHAIKH 
MANNAN

15-04-2001 MALE EWS None 36
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227 38317
POOJA RUPCHANDSINGH 
BARELE

24-04-2001 FEMALE EWS Female Reservation 36

228 26330 NITIN SURESH KORE 06-05-2001 MALE EWS None 36

229 26413 SHOAEB ABDULKARIM PATEL 25-05-2001 MALE EWS None 36

230 30834 AZRODDIN TAJODDIN SHAIKH 15-06-2001 MALE EWS None 36

231 33482
MALLIKARJUN VITTHAL 
ANDANI

02-07-2001 MALE EWS None 36

232 29703 SANKET MANMATH SHIVPUJE 10-01-2002 MALE EWS None 36

233 27897 MAHEBOOB SHADUL SHAIKH 18-02-2002 MALE EWS None 36

234 25769 SHAIKHSAMEER SHAIKH GANI 03-08-2002 MALE EWS None 36

235 25226
SAMEER JABBAR 
SHAIKHMHETAR

15-08-2002 MALE EWS None 36

236 30729
SACHINSING KIRANSING 
THAKUR

20-01-2003 MALE EWS None 36

237 32110 MUBIN JAHANGIR PATHAN 25-03-2003 MALE EWS None 36

238 28001 TABREJ TAYYAB SHAIKH 01-08-2003 MALE EWS None 36
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239 28792 ABHAY VITTHAL NIKAM 06-09-2003 MALE EWS None 36

240 27026 MUJIB RAUF SHAIKH 24-10-2003 MALE EWS None 36

241 31509 FAIJAN AKIL PATEL 12-12-2003 MALE EWS None 36

242 27068 SALMAN MUKHTAR SHAIKH 02-06-2004 MALE EWS None 36

243 26923 YASEEN MUKRAM SHAIKH 04-06-2004 MALE EWS None 36

244 31170 IRFAN YUNUS SAYYAD 12-07-2004 MALE EWS None 36

245 29289
VIJAYSING BHIKANSING 
MAHALE

10-08-2004 MALE EWS None 36

246 29689 ASIF YASIN SHAIKH 11-02-2005 MALE EWS None 36

247 38359 MADHURI RAJENDRA SISODE 25-02-2005 FEMALE EWS Female Reservation 36

248 30991 RUTIK RAJENDRA JIRAGE 12-03-2005 MALE EWS None 36

249 27146 ABHISHEK PRAMOD KORALE 10-07-2005 MALE EWS None 36

250 28507 SHAHEZAD YUSUFBAIG MIRZA 15-07-2005 MALE EWS None 36
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251 28482 REHAN GAFUR SHAIKH 15-09-2005 MALE EWS None 36

252 30023 RITESH RAJENDRA PATIL 22-01-2006 MALE EWS None 36

253 29955
MOHAMMADSAAD 
ABDURRAHIM SHAIKH

29-03-2006 MALE EWS None 36

254 38334 SHIFA PIRMAHAMMAD SHAIKH 11-06-2006 FEMALE EWS Female Reservation 36

255 30393 GOPAL GAJANAN JADHAV 28-08-2006 MALE EWS None 36

256 34157 HUSEN MAHEBOOB SHEKH 01-08-1988 MALE EWS None 35

257 32625 PAVAN DILIPSING PARDESHI 01-06-1992 MALE EWS None 35

258 29205
WASIMODDIN SALIMODDIN 
SAYYAD

11-09-1992 MALE EWS HomeGuard 35

259 38584 NAGMABEE SHAIKH SHAUKAT 02-06-1993 FEMALE EWS Female Reservation 35

260 28277 ATUL SHASHIKANT BIDWAI 06-06-1994 MALE EWS None 35

261 37007 SIMRAN ADAM SHAIKH 29-01-2000 FEMALE EWS Female Reservation 35

262 28650 YASSIN SHABBIR AMBI 03-02-2000 MALE EWS None 35
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263 31109 TOHID MALIK SHAIKH 05-04-2000 MALE EWS None 35

264 31455 KAPIL MADHAVRAO KAPSE 11-06-2001 MALE EWS None 35

265 32844
MOHAMMADSARIM 
FAYAJODDIN KAZI

24-07-2001 MALE EWS None 35

266 32208 DANISH ASHRAF SHAIKH 23-11-2002 MALE EWS None 35

267 33480 SALMAN LUKMAN SK 14-09-2003 MALE EWS None 35

268 25850 ARMAN KARIM INAMDAR 24-07-2004 MALE EWS None 35

269 33335
AAYAN RAJMOHAMAD 
PATHAN

01-11-2004 MALE EWS None 35

270 25400 HARIOM SUNIL SINGH 18-03-2005 MALE EWS None 35

271 31019 SOHEL ALIM SHAIKH 15-06-2005 MALE EWS None 35

272 38447 NURSABA SHABBIR INAMDAR 27-06-2005 FEMALE EWS Female Reservation 35

273 38313 SANIYA NAUSHAD SHAIKH 02-03-2006 FEMALE EWS Female Reservation 35

274 29742 ARIF YASIN INAMDAR 11-06-1992 MALE EWS None 34
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275 29145
AZHARODDIN KHAJAAMIYAN 
SHAIKH

05-05-1994 MALE EWS None 34

276 28685 SAGAR APPASO KORE 01-03-1995 MALE EWS None 34

277 27783 SKAMER SK KAUSAR 01-06-1995 MALE EWS None 34

278 31370 KOMAL INDARSING RAJPUT 08-04-1996 MALE EWS None 34

279 27441 JAVED GAFAR SHAIKH 11-06-1996 MALE EWS HomeGuard 34

280 32128 NISAR BABULAL SHAIKH 01-10-1996 MALE EWS None 34

281 29565 ANIS MADINA SHEKH 12-08-1997 MALE EWS None 34

282 26753 HASAN SABER SHAIKH 07-09-1997 MALE EWS None 34

283 26259 SAEED ANWAR SHAIKH 01-03-1998 MALE EWS None 34

284 32384 TEJAS RAJENDRA BHIDE 12-10-1999 MALE EWS None 34

285 29709 JAVED BHIKU JETI 12-01-2000 MALE EWS None 34

286 25005
SHAMMASUZAIR 
FAROOQUEAHMAD KHAN

11-05-2000 MALE EWS None 34
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287 34167 KALPESH GOKUL PATIL 05-09-2000 MALE EWS None 34

288 29834 SAIL NASHIR SHEKH 10-11-2000 MALE EWS None 34

289 26861 SHAKIR SALIM SAYYAD 23-11-2000 MALE EWS None 34

290 31250
SHAIKHRAHMAN SHAIKH 
SALIM

05-01-2001 MALE EWS None 34

291 30218 VIJAY SUKLAL PATIL 06-03-2001 MALE EWS None 34

292 33006 JITENDRA ISHWAR DODE 13-08-2001 MALE EWS None 34

293 25732 SANTOSH KADAPPA DHAGE 07-11-2001 MALE EWS None 34

294 29180
MANPREETSINGH 
RESHAMSINGH KAHALO

08-04-2002 MALE EWS None 34

295 27387 RAHIM HASHAMKHAN PATHAN 03-05-2002 MALE EWS None 34

296 31117 AZAHAR HARUNKHA PATHAN 30-04-2003 MALE EWS None 34

297 25905 KHALID BIBAN PATHAN 15-07-2003 MALE EWS None 34

298 30161 SAJID ELAI MULANI 24-10-2003 MALE EWS None 34
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299 26254 ANIKET PRADIP SARANE 14-12-2003 MALE EWS
Earthquake 

Affected
34

300 30243 SOMNATH KISHOR BHUTEKAR 19-07-2004 MALE EWS None 34

301 33473 AVESH KALIM KHAN 23-10-2004 MALE EWS None 34

302 26981 REHAN MUJIB SHAIKH 30-12-2004 MALE EWS None 34

303 32345 IMRAN JAKER SHAIKH 10-01-2005 MALE EWS None 34

304 37022 MUSKAN SULTAN DESHMUKH 31-01-2005 FEMALE EWS Female Reservation 34

305 26498
SHIVSHANKAR SHARNAPPA 
NANDIGAUDA

23-05-2005 MALE EWS None 34

306 29491 SAHIM HABIB SAYYAD 07-07-2005 MALE EWS None 34

307 32995
PUSHPENDRA RAJIVSING 
RAJPUT

30-10-2005 MALE EWS None 34

308 33822 ALOK SUNIL SHARMA 24-12-2005 MALE EWS None 34

309 37257 SANIKA RAVIRAJ LOKHANDE 02-01-2006 FEMALE EWS Female Reservation 34

310 29493
ARBAZSAYYED AAMER 
SAYYED

15-06-2006 MALE EWS None 34
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311 25813 SAD ASIF SHAIKH 17-07-2007 MALE EWS None 34

312 38966 TARANNUM JAVED SAYYED 13-11-1990 FEMALE EWS Female Reservation 33

313 26912
MOHAMMADSIRAJODDIN 
MOHAMMADMOINODDIN 
MOHAMMAD

08-09-1998 MALE EWS None 33

314 34023
SHAHARUKHAKHAN SHABBIR 
PATHAN

30-12-1998 MALE EWS None 33

315 38918 AMRUTA BHIMRAO KALGUNDE 09-10-2001 FEMALE EWS Female Reservation 33

316 29741 MANGESH NAVNATH PATIL 30-09-2002 MALE EWS None 33

317 38636 TANUJA JAMIR MULANI 09-01-2004 FEMALE EWS Female Reservation 33

318 34091 OM NANDUSING GOLAIT 16-10-2006 MALE EWS None 33

319 34088 SAJID BASIRSAB SHAIKH 14-08-1991 MALE EWS HomeGuard 32

320 26515 ABRAHEEM ABKAREEM ABDUL 02-02-1992 MALE EWS None 32

321 31005 BALAJI ISWAR TODKAR 10-05-1992 MALE EWS None 32

322 32329 PRITHVIRAJ YUVRAJ PATIL 20-09-1993 MALE EWS HomeGuard 32
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323 27837 SHEKHSHAKIR SHEKH NAZIR 02-02-1995 MALE EWS None 32

324 26160 AKASH AMBADAS WADIKAR 28-08-1995 MALE EWS
Earthquake 

Affected
32

325 29408 PARVEJ MUNNA SHEIKH 09-03-1996 MALE EWS None 32

326 30085 ANIL NAGESH BIRAJDAR 30-06-1996 MALE EWS None 32

327 32045 VISHAL KANHERSING INGLE 26-10-1996 MALE EWS None 32

328 25474 TAKDIR ARMAN PINJARI 05-07-1997 MALE EWS None 32

329 27539 DEVESING RANJITSING GIRASE 17-11-1998 MALE EWS None 32

330 30831 MUJAMMIL TAJODDIN SHAIKH 30-01-1999 MALE EWS None 32

331 31902 SOHEL IBRAHIM SHEIKH 30-08-1999 MALE EWS None 32

332 25130 JAYDIP RAJENDRA JAMADAR 10-10-1999 MALE EWS None 32

333 27909 GAJANAN BALAJI BIRADAR 11-01-2000 MALE EWS None 32

334 31663 GAGANSING ISHWAR PATIL 22-02-2000 MALE EWS None 32
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335 31298 SHABBIR LALU SHAIKH 09-08-2000 MALE EWS None 32

336 28337 SOPAN DEVSING PATIL 02-11-2000 MALE EWS None 32

337 26403 SOHEB BHIKAN PATEL 11-12-2001 MALE EWS None 32

338 33211 SUVET SUBHASH HODALURE 01-01-2002 MALE EWS None 32

339 30101
ABDULLAHKHAN 
BISMILLAHKHAN KHAN

19-06-2002 MALE EWS None 32

340 28693 AKSHAY SANJAY PATIL 24-08-2002 MALE EWS None 32

341 33031 SURAJ GAJANAN BIRANE 05-09-2002 MALE EWS Project Affected 32

342 26013 KRUTIK KUMGONDA POWAR 26-10-2002 MALE EWS None 32

343 30719 PRATIK RAJU PATIL 10-06-2003 MALE EWS None 32

344 26607 SAMIR HAMID PATHAN 03-11-2003 MALE EWS None 32

345 31776 SHAHRUKH AMIR SHAIKH 24-02-2004 MALE EWS None 32

346 32105 UMAR MAKBUL SHAIKH 03-09-2004 MALE EWS None 32
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347 29945 ALTAMASH MOBIN SHAIKH 05-06-2005 MALE EWS None 32

348 33686 IMRAN NISAR SHAIKH 14-06-2005 MALE EWS None 32

349 27518 SARFRAJ BABA PATHAN 25-06-2005 MALE EWS None 32

350 26648 AADIL ALIM PATEL 12-08-2005 MALE EWS None 32

351 25254 AKBAR AHMED SHAIKH 17-06-2006 MALE EWS None 32

352 25145 FAIJAN JAMIR PATHAN 14-07-2006 MALE EWS None 32

353 26552 IMRAN MOHAMMAD PATHAN 15-10-2006 MALE EWS None 32

354 30229 RHRUSHIKESH DINESH PATIL 24-11-2006 MALE EWS None 32

355 25537 IMRAN NAZIM PATHAN 27-11-2006 MALE EWS None 32

356 25359 SIDDIQ HARUN KHAN 01-01-2007 MALE EWS None 32

357 32743 SHAIKHFAIZAN SHAIKH IRFAN 05-03-2007 MALE EWS None 32

358 25451 ABHIJIT LAXMAN MANORE 13-06-2007 MALE EWS None 32
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359 29010 SAHIL ASLAM TAMBOLI 15-06-2007 MALE EWS None 32

360 29716 DANISH SALIM SHAIKH 19-02-1992 MALE EWS None 31

361 28384 SHUBHAM PRAKASH DAGWALE 05-05-1997 MALE EWS None 31

362 29191 AWEZ AKHTAR SHAIKH 17-06-1997 MALE EWS None 31

363 31293 BABALU MAJJID SHAIKH 09-09-1997 MALE EWS None 31

364 32435
ASHWIN CHANDRAKANT 
MOHARIL

02-02-1999 MALE EWS None 31

365 27830
SADATKHA MEHMUDKHA 
PATHAN

04-03-1989 MALE EWS Project Affected 30

366 25554 PRADIP ASHOK JADHAO 28-09-1990 MALE EWS None 30

367 27873 SACHIN DHARAMASING PATIL 27-05-1991 MALE EWS None 30

368 30998 SACHIN ASHOK SANGALE 21-11-1991 MALE EWS Project Affected 30

369 32251 AYAJ HILALODDIN SHAIKH 22-04-1992 MALE EWS None 30

370 33095 NIYAJ AYAJ PATHAN 10-05-1992 MALE EWS None 30
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371 33131 MUSTAK AJIJ SHAIKH 13-06-1992 MALE EWS None 30

372 28609 ARSHAD JAKIR SAYYAD 26-10-1993 MALE EWS None 30

373 30346 RIYAJ BABULAL SHAIKH 23-01-1994 MALE EWS None 30

374 32899
SHAHARUKH MANWAR 
KHATIK

11-03-1994 MALE EWS HomeGuard 30

375 33898 FARUK NAVAB SAYYAD 27-12-1995 MALE EWS None 30

376 32051
RAJPALSING SANJAYSING 
GIRASE

10-03-1998 MALE EWS Project Affected 30

377 32519 SAMEER SHAHAJAN SHAHA 15-03-1999 MALE EWS None 30

378 30142 SOHEL ISAK SHAIKH 20-04-1999 MALE EWS None 30

379 27878 SAMIR GULAB MULLA 23-01-2000 MALE EWS
Earthquake 

Affected
30

380 26598 AYYAS BUDHAN SHEIKH 08-03-2000 MALE EWS None 30

381 32194 JABIR SHABBIR SHEIKH 28-04-2000 MALE EWS None 30

382 27044
WAJAHAT SHAHBODDIN 
SHAIKH

14-05-2000 MALE EWS None 30
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383 37029 SABAKAUSAR MEHMOOD ALI 26-06-2000 FEMALE EWS Female Reservation 30

384 27843 SAYYADFEROJ SAYYAD JAFER 26-07-2000 MALE EWS None 30

385 32396 SUMERSING VIJAYSING PATIL 16-01-2001 MALE EWS None 30

386 32751 TURAB KHAYUM SHEKH 12-06-2001 MALE EWS None 30

387 27265 ADIL VALLI SHAIKH 21-12-2001 MALE EWS None 30

388 26436 RAVI SANJAY BADAK 04-03-2002 MALE EWS None 30

389 33953 DINESH DILIP RAJPUT 10-05-2002 MALE EWS None 30

390 30286 VISHAL BABUSING RAJPUT 07-07-2002 MALE EWS None 30

391 31650 AVINASH ANIL MULE 27-08-2002 MALE EWS None 30

392 38015 SIMA SUBHASHSING RAJPUT 27-04-2003 FEMALE EWS Female Reservation 30

393 30305 SARFRAJ LALU SAYYAD 09-05-2003 MALE EWS None 30

394 29391 TOUHID MAULALI SHAIKH 26-06-2003 MALE EWS None 30
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395 31556 PAVAN DNYANESHWAR HADE 27-11-2003 MALE EWS None 30

396 29880 AKBAR AHAMAD SHAIKH 01-01-2004 MALE EWS
Earthquake 

Affected
30

397 32403 AKSHAY SUNIL PATIL 23-03-2004 MALE EWS None 30

398 27553
SAMIRODDIN NASIRODDN 
SHAIKH

23-04-2004 MALE EWS None 30

399 26021 SURAJ DHANRAJ JAGDALE 15-02-2005 MALE EWS None 30

400 29496 AAVEJ HABIB DESHMUKH 06-10-2005 MALE EWS None 30

401 27670
PREMSING BHAUSAHEB 
RAJPUT

05-05-2006 MALE EWS None 30

402 27088 ADNANKHAN AYYUB KHAN 24-06-2006 MALE EWS None 30

403 25582
HUZAIFABEG MUSTAFABEG 
MIRZA

05-07-2006 MALE EWS None 30

404 29838 AKRAM RABNAWAZ SAYYED 03-12-2006 MALE EWS None 30

405 27538
VEDANT CHANDRASHEKHAR 
SAWARGAONKAR

03-01-2007 MALE EWS None 30

406 33142 SHAYAD ABDUL SHAIKH 01-08-2007 MALE EWS None 30
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407 26504
MOHAMMADNOORUDDIN 
MOHAMMAD AIJAZUDDIN

26-05-1991 MALE EWS None 28

408 31688 RABIB HABIB SHAIKH 05-05-1992 MALE EWS None 28

409 34020 SHADAB SHAUKAT SAYYAD 24-12-1994 MALE EWS None 28

410 31016 AKBAR FAKIR SAYYAD 21-06-1996 MALE EWS None 28

411 32733 MAULA JAFAR SHAIKH 09-07-1997 MALE EWS None 28

412 32330 GAURAV BHAGWAT PATIL 15-09-1997 MALE EWS None 28

413 31930
NANDKISHOR MAHADEV 
MAGDUM

17-08-1998 MALE EWS None 28

414 33752 ISMAIL FIROJ SHAIKH 12-12-1998 MALE EWS None 28

415 26990 ANIL RAMAPPA NANDESHWAR 01-06-2000 MALE EWS None 28

416 28488 MOSIN JAMIR SHAIKH 27-03-2001 MALE EWS None 28

417 34144 SAMEER MUSTAFA SHAIKH 18-08-2001 MALE EWS None 28

418 31514 SHABAJ SHAKUR PATHAN 28-09-2001 MALE EWS None 28
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419 26044 ROHIT DADASAHEB AUTADE 17-05-2002 MALE EWS None 28

420 31963 FIROJ SHEKHALAL SHEKH 24-05-2002 MALE EWS None 28

421 29732 SOHEL NABILAL SHAIKH 07-07-2002 MALE EWS None 28

422 34039 OMKAR SHANTARAM JAGDALE 05-02-2003 MALE EWS None 28

423 29937
MOAMINBAIG YUNUSBAIG 
MIRZA

03-06-2003 MALE EWS None 28

424 25832 SHIVDATTA ASHOK LAGBIGE 31-05-2004 MALE EWS Project Affected 28

425 33199 AYAN ASIF SHAIKH 20-10-2004 MALE EWS None 28

426 37561 SAYAMA NAYYUM PATHAN 10-01-2005 FEMALE EWS Female Reservation 28

427 33051 HARSHAL VASUDEV JADHAV 13-05-2005 MALE EWS None 28

428 28154 PAVAN DAYANAND KULKARNI 19-05-2005 MALE EWS None 28

429 33136 BABULAL SAMAD SHAIKH 20-01-1991 MALE EWS None 26

430 25103 SHIVANAND PRABHU NANDI 01-12-1993 MALE EWS HomeGuard 26

431 32228 JOYEB KALIM SAYYED 01-12-1993 MALE EWS None 26

432 34119 SHAKIL SHADUL SAYYED 01-06-1995 MALE EWS HomeGuard 26
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433 29806 PANKAJ NANAJI PAWAR 29-08-1999 MALE EWS None 26

434 34083
ASHIF SHIKANDAR 
MACHAKURI

05-02-2000 MALE EWS None 26

435 29067
SOHELKHAN AMINKHAN 
PATHAN

11-08-2000 MALE EWS None 26

436 29304 BHUSHAN BALU PATIL 02-08-2001 MALE EWS None 26

437 31197 SHAIKHKASHIF SHAIKH AARIF 21-12-2001 MALE EWS None 26

438 27919 MUSTAKIM SATTAR SAYYAD 10-09-2002 MALE EWS None 26

439 32044 SOHEL MAHEBUB SAYYAD 18-11-2002 MALE EWS None 26

440 30661 PADAMSINH MOHAN GIDDE 09-01-2003 MALE EWS None 26

441 26901 REHAN ASLAM SHAIKH 22-09-2004 MALE EWS None 26

442 31159 SHAKIL KAYYUM SHAIKH 08-10-2004 MALE EWS None 26

443 29858
KARAN RUDRAKANT 
DONGAVE

02-04-2005 MALE EWS None 26

444 30840
SHAHED SAYYADKHALEK 
SAYYAD

20-05-2005 MALE EWS None 26

445 31803 MOHIT JITENDRA SHINDE 04-09-2005 MALE EWS None 26
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446 29261 AKLAK RAJUKHAN PATHAN 27-10-2005 MALE EWS None 26

447 26747
DATTATRAY SANGMESHWAR 
JAMDARE

31-03-2006 MALE EWS None 26

448 37955 FIJA MEHAMUD SHAIKH 13-06-2007 FEMALE EWS Female Reservation 26

449 27913 FARMAN HUSEN FULARI 16-08-2007 MALE EWS None 26

450 26493 AJAY ARVIND HINGMIRE 03-11-2007 MALE EWS None 26

( Sanjaykumar Patil )
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